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INFRA

GEOTEXTILES

MELTEX supplies geotextiles for all construction sites from cottage shores to motorways. 
Various geotextiles, such as filter fabrics and drainage mats, are used versatilely for soil 
separation, reinforcement, consolidation, and drainage.

Class N1 (Norgeospec 2012)

N1-class geotextiles for small construction projects, such as green and garden construction, beaches, 
driveways and paths, and house foundations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

157450 MX-Filter fabric 2,0x100m N1 - 1NG (200m²) 20.0 rl

157455 MX-Filter fabric 4,0x100m N1 - 1NG (400m²) 20.0 rl

157460 MX-Filter fabric 5,0x100m N1 - 1NG (500m²) 20.0 rl

157465 MX-Filter fabric 6,0x100m N1 - 1NG (600m²) 20.0 rl

Class N2 (Norgeospec 2012)

N2-class geotextiles for more demanding house foundations and road base repairs.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

157470 MX-Filter fabric 2,0x100m N2 - 2NG (200m²) 14.0 rl

157475 MX-Filter fabric 4,0x100m N2 - 2NG (400m²) 14.0 rl

157480 MX-Filter fabric 5,0x100m N2 - 2NG (500m²) 14.0 rl

157485 MX-Filter fabric 6,0x100m N2 - 2NG (600m²) 14.0 rl



9All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Class N3 (Norgeospec 2012)

N3-class geotextiles for demanding projects, such as heavy traffic road bases and highways.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

157486 MX-Filter fabric 2,0x100m N3 - 3NG (200m²) 12.0 rl

157487 MX-Filter fabric 3,0x100m N3 - 3NG (300m²) 12.0 rl

157488 MX-Filter fabric 3,5x100m N3 - 3NG (350m²) 12.0 rl

157490 MX-Filter fabric 4,0x100m N3 - 3NG (400m²) 12.0 rl

157495 MX-Filter fabric 5,0x100m N3 - 3NG (500m²) 12.0 rl

157500 MX-Filter fabric 6,0x100m N3 - 3NG (600m²) 12.0 rl

Class N4 (Norgeospec 2012)

N4-class geotextiles for demanding projects where construction is on a soft base and heavy aggregate 
is dropped.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

157505 MX-Filter fabric 5,0x100m N4 - 4NG (500m²) 8.0 rl

157510 MX-Filter fabric 6,0x100m N4 - 4NG (600m²) 8.0 rl

Class N5 (Norgeospec 2012)

N5-class geotextiles for very demanding projects where construction is on a soft base or boulders are 
dropped in blasting work.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

157515 MX-Filter fabric 5,0x75m N5 - 5NG (375m²) 8.0 rl

157520 MX-Filter fabric 6,0x75m N5 - 5NG (450m²) 8.0 rl
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Small packages

Geotextile small packs for yard construction, such as driveways, drainage, under terraces and paving 
stones, and for beaches.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

157300 Filter fabric 1.2 x 7.5m (9m²) 1.0 pkg

157305 Filter fabric 1,2 x 15m (18m2) 60.0 / lava pkg

157310 Filter fabric 4 x 5m (20m2) 132.0 / lava pkg

157315 Filter fabric 10 x 5m (50m2) 45.0 / lava pkg

157320 Filter fabric 25 x 5m (125m2) 20.0 / lava pkg

Geo grids

Reinforcement grids and fabrics are used to improve the load-bearing capacity of the soil. They 
enhance the structure's load resistance by absorbing stresses that form in the ground and distributing 
and leveling loads over a wider area.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

157999 MIRAGRID GX 30/30 1.0 rl

158001 Reinforcement mesh MIRAGRID GX 35/35 5.2x50m 1.0 rl

158000 Geogrid MIRAGRID GX 35/35 5,2x100m 1.0 rl

158002 Geogrid MIRAGRID GX 40/40 1.0 rl

158005 Geogrid MIRAGRID GX 55/55 5,2x100m 1.0 rl

158008 Geogrid MIRAGRID GX 80/80 1.0 rl

158020 Geolon Hmi-5 reinforcement fabric 5.2x100m (520m2) 1.0 rl

158025 MIRAFI Geolon PP 40 1.0 rl

158030 MIRAFI Geolon PET 70S 1.0 rl

158035 MIRAFI Geolon PET 150S 1.0 rl

158040 MIRAGRID PEC 40/40 5,30x100 1.0 rl

158042 MIRAGRID PEC 75/75 5,30x100 1.0 rl

158015 Rock PEC 40/40 geocomposite 1.0 rl

158017 Miragrid PEC 75/75 5,30x100 1.0 pcs
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Drain carpets

Drainage mats are composite structures with high water flow capacity. They consist of a geogrid with 
filter fabric on one or both sides. Their applications include parking garages, flat roofs, terraces, 
retaining walls, basement and wall drainage, and covering fill soils in landfills, among other uses.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

167610 Drainage mat DC 402E 2x25m=50m² 1.0 rl

167615 Drainage mat DC 602E 2x25m=50m² 1.0 rl

167602 Drainage mat Megadrain S 38-215 2,4x33m=79,2m2 1.0 rl

167613 FABRINET DC 502 2X50M 1.0 rl

Geo plates

Geoplates for construction to strengthen soil.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

159700 MX-Metal coated structural steel 900x5000 50.0 pcs

159702 Lipping for MX-pipe grate 180x2750mm 1.0 pcs

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

735250 MX-H400 filter fabric 6.0x50m (300m²) 8.0 rl

735255 MX-H500 filter fabric 6.0x50m (300m²) 8.0 rl

735260 MX-H600 filter fabric 6.0x50m (300m²) 8.0 rl
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FROST INSULATIONS

EPS and XPS frost insulation for construction needs. Frost insulation is a crucial part of 
protecting buildings and infrastructure from damage caused by cold and frost heave. With us, 
you will find a wide range of frost insulation products that provide effective insulation and 
improve the energy efficiency of buildings.

EPS

EPS-golv- och frostsäkringar för byggbehov

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

152400 EPS 120 ROUTA 50mm (12m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

152420 EPS 120 ROUTA 100mm (6m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

152405 EPS 120 Pro ROUTA 50mm (12m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

152425 EPS 120 Pro ROUTA 100mm (6m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

152390 EPS 100 LATTIA 50mm (12m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

152395 EPS 100 LATTIA 100mm (6m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

XPS

XPS-frostsäkringar för byggbehov

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

708245 Finnfoam FL-300 100mm 585x2485mm 3.0 pcs

708240 Finnfoam FL-300 70mm 585x2485mm 5.0 pcs

708235 Finnfoam FL-300 50mm 585x2485mm 5.0 pcs
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Pordrän

Pordrän provides an innovative and reliable solution for waterproofing in all construction projects. Its 
unique design ensures excellent drainage and protects structures from moisture damage.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

713155 Pordrän internal angle for Cover strip 110mm 1.0 pcs

713165 Pordrän internal angle for Cover strip 210mm 1.0 pcs

713150 Pordrän outer angle for Cover strip 110mm 1.0 pcs

713160 Pordrän outer angle for Cover strip 210mm 1.0 pcs

152560 Pordrän Insulation Board P30 1200x750x100mm 30.0 pkg

152455 Pordrän Insulation Board P19 1200x750x100mm 30.0 pkg

713140 Pordrän Cover strip 100 x 2500mm 20.0 pcs

713145 Pordrän Cover strip 200 x 2500mm 10.0 pcs

Pipe insulation channels

Our high-quality pipe insulation channels provide excellent protection and insulation for your entire 
piping system. Designed to withstand demanding conditions, these channels help minimize heat loss 
and ensure a long lifespan for the piping.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

152365 EPS channel 50/58x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152375 EPS channel 75/50x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152385 EPS channel 165/50x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152370 EPS channel 63/51x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152360 EPS channel 43/47x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152380 EPS channel 115/50x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152310 EPS channel 43/30 (2 halfs ) 33.0 pcs

152315 EPS channel 50/30 (2 halfs ) 28.0 pcs

152320 EPS channel 63/30 (2 halfs ) 24.0 pcs

152305 EPS channel 35/30 (2 halfs) 33.0 pcs

152335 EPS channel 105/30 (2 halfs ) 15.0 pcs

152300 EPS channel 28/30 (2 halfs ) 35.0 pcs

152340 EPS channel 115/30 (2 halfs ) 13.0 pcs

152345 EPS channel 165/30 (2 halfs ) 9.0 pcs

152325 EPS channel 76/30 (2 halfs ) 20.0 pcs

152350 EPS channel 43/50x1200mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152355 EPS channel 76/50x1200mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs
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RAINWATER AND DRAINAGE SYSTEMS

The stormwater system carries rainwater from the roof and yard areas in a controlled manner, 
reducing the formation of puddles and the flooding of stormwater. The rainwater is directed 
through downpipes installed over stormwater drains and further into the stormwater pipe. 
Rainwater can also be collected from yard areas using stormwater drains with grates and line 
drainage channels. The drainage system dries the building's foundation by directing rainwater 
away from the walls and the foundation area. The drainage thus protects the building's 
foundation and structures from moisture, mold, and frost damage. The drainage system consists 
of perforated drainage pipes placed along the walls, and inspection wells in the building's 
corners, from which the system's functionality can be checked, and the pipes can be serviced if 
necessary.

Drumpipes

MELTEX culvert pipes for drainage, sub-drainage, and directing water underground. SN8 strength class 
pipes are suitable for traffic areas, road construction, and other heavily loaded areas and SN4 pipes are 
suitable for lighter loads, such as fields, private road connections, and yard and green areas. Culvert 
pipes are double-layered, with a corrugated outer surface and a smooth inner surface. MELTEX 
manufactures culvert pipes according to the SFS 3453 standard, and they meet the quality 
requirements of RIL 128-2002. Culvert pipes are made from durable polyethylene or polypropylene. The 
lengths of the culvert pipes are 6m, 8m, 9m, 10m, and 12m on request. Smaller culvert pipes are used 
for directing rainwater from roof drains to the main drain and for technical drainage around buildings. 
Larger culvert pipes are used in municipal engineering for directing rainwater. Culvert pipes are 
available with an outer diameter of up to 900mm, with larger sizes available on request.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

100105 Culvert pipe 400/347 mm x 6 m SN8 with socket 6.0 / hkk pcs

100110 Culvert pipe 450/400 mm x 6 m SN8 with socket 6.0 / hkk pcs

100115 Culvert pipe 560/500 mm x 6 m SN8 with socket 4.0 / hkk pcs

100120 Culvert pipe 670/600 mm x 6 m SN8 with socket 2.0 / hkk pcs

100125 Culvert pipe 900/800 mm x 6 m SN8 with socket 1.0 / hkk pcs

100140 Culvert pipe 1190/1000mm x 6m SN8 with socket 1.0 pcs

100505 Culvert pipe 1370/1200 mm x 6m SN8 with socket 1.0 pcs

100245 Culvert pipe 160/140 mm x 8 m SN8 without socket 26.0 / hkk pcs

100250 Culvert pipe 200/178 mm x 8 m SN8 without socket 18.0 / hkk pcs

100255 Culvert pipe 250/223 mm x 8 m SN8 without socket 11.0 / hkk pcs

100260 Culvert pipe 315/275 mm x 8 m SN8 without socket 8.0 / hkk pcs

100265 Culvert pipe 400/347 mm x 8 m SN8 without socket 6.0 / hkk pcs

100270 Culvert pipe 450/400 mm x 8 m SN8 without socket 6.0 / hkk pcs

100275 Culvert pipe 560/500 mm x 8 m SN8 without socket 4.0 / hkk pcs

100280 Culvert pipe 670/600 mm x 8 m SN8 without socket 2.0 / hkk pcs

100285 Culvert pipe 900/800 mm x 8 m SN8 without socket 1.0 / hkk pcs

100005 Culvert pipe 160/140 mm x 6 m SN4 with socket 26.0 / hkk pcs

100010 Culvert pipe 200/178 mm x 6 m SN4 with socket 18.0 / hkk pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

100015 Culvert pipe 250/223 mm x 6 m SN4 with socket 11.0 / hkk pcs

100020 Culvert pipe 315/275 mm x 6 m SN4 with socket 8.0 / hkk pcs

100030 Culvert pipe 400/347mm x 6m SN4 with socket 6.0 / hkk pcs

100040 Culvert pipe 450/400 mm x 6 m SN4 with socket 6.0 / hkk pcs

100045 Culvert pipe 560/500 mm x 6 m SN4 with socket 4.0 / hkk pcs

100050 Culvert pipe 670/600 mm x 6 m SN4 with socket 2.0 / hkk pcs

100055 Culvert pipe 900/800 mm x 6 m SN4 with socket 1.0 / hkk pcs

100060 Culvert pipe 1120/1000 mm x 6 m SN4 with socket 1.0 / hkk pcs

100025 Culvert pipe 315/275 mm x 6 m SN4 without socket 8.0 / hkk pcs

100035 Culvert pipe 400/347mm x 6m SN4 without socket 6.0 / hkk pcs

100225 Culvert pipe 450/400mm x 8m SN4 without socket 6.0 / hkk pcs

100230 Culvert pipe 560/500mm x 8m SN4 without socket 4.0 / hkk pcs

100235 Culvert pipe 670/600mm x 8m SN4 without socket 2.0 / hkk pcs

100240 Culvert pipe 900/800mm x 8m SN4 without socket 1.0 / hkk pcs

Rainwater pipes

Stormwater pipes for drainage, underpasses, and for directing drainage or stormwater underground to 
more heavily loaded areas.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

100150 Culvert pipe 110/95 mm x 6 m SN8 with sealing 50.0 / hkk pcs

100155 Culvert pipe 160/140 mm x 6 m SN8 with sealing 26.0 / hkk pcs

100160 Culvert pipe 200/178 mm x 6 m SN8 with sealing 18.0 / hkk pcs

100165 Culvert pipe 250/223 mm x 6 m SN8 with sealing 11.0 / hkk pcs

100170 Culvert pipe 315/275 mm x 6 m SN8 with sealing 8.0 / hkk pcs

100175 Culvert pipe 400/347 mm x 6 m SN8 with sealing 6.0 / hkk pcs

100180 Culvert pipe 450/400 mm x 6 m SN8 with sealing 6.0 / hkk pcs

100185 Culvert pipe 560/500 mm x 6 m SN8 with sealing 4.0 / hkk pcs

100190 Culvert pipe 670/600 mm x 6 m SN8 with sealing 2.0 / hkk pcs

100195 Culvert pipe 900/800 mm x 6 m SN8 with sealing 1.0 / hkk pcs

100840 MX-Double+ 160/138mm x 6m PP SN8 with sealing 26.0 pcs

100845 MX-Double+ 200/176mm x 6m PP SN8 with sealing 18.0 pcs

100850 MX-Double+ 250/200mm x 6m PP SN8 with sealing 11.0 pcs

100855 MX-Double+ 315/276mm x 6m PP SN8 with sealing 8.0 pcs

100860 MX-Double+ 400/346mm x 6m PP SN8 with sealing 6.0 pcs
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Drainage pipes

MELTEX dubbeldräneringsrör för torkning av byggnaders grund och mark- och fältområden. Rör i 
styrkeklass SN8 är lämpliga för trafikområden, vägbyggnation och andra tungt belastade områden. 
Dubbeldräneringsrör är perforerade antingen runt om eller på toppen och är dubbellagda, med en 
korrugerad yttersida och en slät innersida. MELTEX tillverkar dubbeldräneringsrör enligt SFS 3453-
standarden och de uppfyller kvalitetskraven enligt RIL 128-2002. Dubbeldräneringsrör är tillverkade av 
hållbar polyeten och deras längd är 6 m.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

100385 Twinwall drainage pipe 110/95 mm x 6 m SN8 50.0 / hkk pcs

100390 Twinwall drainage pipe 160/140 mm x 6 m SN8 26.0 / hkk pcs

100395 Twinwall drainage pipe 200/178 mm x 6 m SN8 18.0 / hkk pcs

100520 Twinwall drainage pipe 250/223 mm x 6 m SN8 11.0 pcs

100400 Twinwall drainage pipe 315/275 mm x 6 m SN8 8.0 / hkk pcs

100420 Twinwall drainage pipe 110/95 mm x 6 m SN8 without 50.0 / hkk pcs

100425 Twinwall drainage pipe 160/140 mm x 6 m SN8 withou 26.0 / hkk pcs

100430 Twinwall drainage pipe 200/178 mm x 6 m SN8 withou 18.0 / hkk pcs

100525 Twinwall drainage pipe 250/223 mm x 6 m SN8 withou 11.0 / hkk pcs

100435 Twinwall drainage pipe 315/275 mm x 6 m SN8 withou 8.0 / hkk pcs

100310 Twinwall drainage pipe 160/140 mm x 6 m SN4 26.0 / hkk pcs

100315 Twinwall drainage pipe 200/178 mm x 6 m SN4 18.0 / hkk pcs

100515 Twinwall drainage pipe 250/223 mm x 6 m SN4 11.0 pcs

100320 Twinwall drainage pipe 315/275 mm x 6 m SN4 8.0 / hkk pcs

100345 Twinwall drainage pipe 200/178 mm x 6 m SN4 withou 18.0 / hkk pcs

100350 Twinwall drainage pipe 250/223 mm x 6 m SN4 withou 11.0 / hkk pcs

100355 Twinwall drainage pipe 315/275 mm x 6 m SN4 withou 8.0 / hkk pcs

100360 Twinwall drainage pipe 400/347 mm x 6 m SN4 withou 6.0 / hkk pcs

100365 Twinwall drainage pipe 450/400 mm x 6 m SN4 withou 6.0 / hkk pcs

100370 Twinwall drainage pipe 560/500 mm x 6 m SN4 withou 4.0 pcs

Fittings and accessories

Connection parts for connecting flexible stormwater and drainage pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

102140 Flexible pipe bend 110 SN8 20.0 / ltk pcs

102145 Flexible pipe bend 110 SN8, with seal 26.0 / ltk pcs

102155 Flexible branch 110 SN8 assembled 10.0 / ltk pcs

102150 Y-branch 110/110 SN8 13.0 / skk pcs

102600 T-branch 110, black 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

102160 Rainwater sealing 100 1.0 pcs

102190 Rainwater sealing 160 mm 1.0 pcs

102200 Rainwater sealing 200 mm 1.0 pcs

102205 Rainwater sealing 250 mm 1.0 pcs

102210 Rainwater sealing 315 mm 1.0 pcs

102220 Rainwater sealing 400 mm 225.0 pcs

102225 Rainwater sealing 450 1.0 pcs

102226 Rainwater sealing 450 NPM 1.0 pcs

102240 Rainwater sealing 500 1.0 pcs

102260 Rainwater sealing 670 1.0 pcs

102170 Rainwater sealing 110 oil proof 1.0 pcs

102180 Rainwater sealing 160 oil proof 1.0 pcs

102195 Rainwater sealing 200 oil proof 1.0 pcs

102676 SV gasket 250 oil-resistant 1.0 pcs

102678 SV gasket 315 oil-resistant 1.0 pcs

102680 SV gasket 400, oil-resistant 1.0 pcs

102682 SV gasket 450, oil-resistant 1.0 pcs

102175 MX rainwater sealing 110 10.0 / npp pcs

133465 MX rainwater sealing 140 10.0 pcs

102230 Rainwater sealing 450, plug head 1.0 pcs

102245 Rainwater sealing 560, plug head 1.0 pcs

102265 Rainwater sealing 670, plug head 1.0 pcs

102880 Rainwater sealing 900 mm, stab head 1.0 pcs

102280 Rainwater sealing 1000, plug head 1.0 pcs

102885 SV gasket 1200, socket end 1.0 pcs

102235 Rainwater sealing 450, double socket 1.0 pcs

102250 Rainwater sealing 560, double socket 1.0 pcs

102270 Rainwater sealing 670, double socket 1.0 pcs

102275 Rainwater sealing 900, double socket 1.0 pcs

102215 SV gasket 315 / for MX-Luja riser pipe 1.0 pcs

102255 Rainwater sealing 560 / to MX-luja 1.0 pcs

102305 Socket for culvert pipe 160 mm SN4 1.0 pcs

102310 Socket for culvert pipe 200 mm SN4 1.0 pcs

102325 Socket for culvert pipe 315 mm SN4 63.0 / kpl pcs

102285 Socket for culver pipe 75mm SN4/SN8 black 900.0 pcs

102290 Socket for culver pipe 110mm SN4/SN8 black 1.0 pcs

102295 Socket for culver pipe 140mm SN4/SN8 black 530.0 pcs

102300 Socket for culver pipe 160mm SN4/SN8 black 378.0 pcs

102320 Socket for culvert pipe 250 mm SN4/SN8 105.0 / kpl pcs

102340 Socket for culvert pipe 400 mm SN4/SN8 36.0 pcs

102315 Socket for culver pipe 200mm SN8 black 240.0 pcs

102330 Socket for culvert pipe 315mm SN8 63.0 / kpl pcs

102345 Socket for culver pipe 450mm SN4/SN8 black 1.0 pcs

102350 Socket for culvert pipe 560 mm SN4/SN8 1.0 pcs

102355 Socket for culver pipe 670mm SN4/SN8 black 1.0 pcs

102360 Socket for culver pipe 900mm SN4/SN8 black 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

128710 Bottom element for drainage chamber 315 72.0 / kpl pcs

102385 Closed cover/bottom PE 110 black 30.0 pcs

102390 Closed cover/bottom PE 110 blue 1.0 pcs

102395 Closed cover/bottom PE 160 40.0 pcs

102400 Closed cover/bottom PE 200 20.0 pcs

102405 Closed cover/bottom PE 250 30.0 pcs

102410 Closed cover/bottom PE 315 24.0 / skk pcs

102415 Closed cover/bottom PE 400 12.0 / skk pcs

102420 Closed cover/bottom PE 455 1.0 pcs

102425 Closed cover/bottom PE 560 60.0 / skk pcs

102430 Closed cover/bottom PE 670 1.0 pcs

102423 Sealed cover/base PE 500 1.0 pcs

102435 Pipe bend for 160-45 culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102445 Pipe bend 250-45 for culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102455 Pipe bend 200-87 for culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102460 Pipe bend 250-87 for culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102465 Pipe bend 315-87 for culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102470 Pipe bend for 160-90 culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102550 Pipe branch 160/160-45 for culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102555 Pipe branch 200/200-45 for culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102560 Pipe branch 250/250-45 for culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102565 Pipe branch 200/200-87 for culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102570 Pipe branch 250/250-87 for culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102510 Pipe bend 560-30 for culvert pipe SN8 1.0 pcs

102515 Pipe bend 670-30 for culvert pipe SN8 1.0 pcs

102475 Pipe bend 560-30 for culvert pipe SN4 1.0 pcs

102480 Pipe bend 670-30 for culvert pipe SN4 1.0 pcs

102520 Pipe bend 450-45 for culvert pipe SN8 1.0 pcs

102525 Pipe bend 560-45 for culvert pipe SN8 1.0 pcs

102530 Pipe bend 670-45 for culvert pipe SN8 1.0 pcs

102485 Pipe bend 450-45 for culvert pipe SN4 1.0 pcs

102490 Pipe bend 560-45 for culvert pipe SN4 1.0 pcs

102535 Pipe bend 450-90 for culvert pipe SN8 1.0 pcs

102540 Pipe bend 560-90 for culvert pipe SN8 1.0 pcs

102545 Pipe bend 670-90 for culvert pipe SN8 1.0 pcs

102495 Pipe bend 450-90 for culvert pipe SN4 1.0 pcs

102500 Pipe bend 560-90 for culvert pipe SN4 1.0 pcs

102505 Pipe bend 670-90 for culvert pipe SN4 1.0 pcs

102605 Pipe bend 670-90 for culvert pipe SN4 1.0 pcs

102610 Pipe bend 670-90 for culver pipe SN8 1.0 pcs

102615 Pipe branch 315/315-45 for culvert pipe 1.0 pcs

102585 Reducer 200/315, for culvert pipe (FM/M) 1.0 pcs

102590 Reducer 250/315, for culvert pipe (FM/M) 1.0 pcs

102595 Reducer 315/400, for culvert pipe (FM/M) 1.0 pcs

102640 Drain plug 110 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

102645 Drain plug 160 stainless steel 1.0 pcs



19All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

102650 Drain plug 200 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

102655 Drain plug 250 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

102660 Drain plug 315 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

100560 Discharge plug 400 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

102630 Reduction 110/100 with sealing 0.0 pcs

102625 Reduction 110/100 without sealing 0.0 pcs

103160 K2-Kan OD PP branch 200/200x90 1.0 pcs

103085 K2-Kan OD PP branch 160/160x45 1.0 pcs

103095 K2-Kan OD PP branch 200/200x45 1.0 pcs

103110 K2-Kan OD PP branch 250/250x45 1.0 pcs

103130 K2-Kan OD PP branch 315/315x45 1.0 pcs

103155 K2-Kan OD PP branch 400/400x45 1.0 pcs

102950 K2-Kan OD PP bend 160-15 72.0 pcs

102970 K2-Kan OD PP bend 200-15 64.0 pcs

102990 K2-Kan OD PP bend 250-15 32.0 pcs

103010 K2-Kan OD PP bend 315-15 27.0 pcs

103030 K2-Kan OD PP bend 400-15 8.0 pcs

102955 K2-Kan OD PP bend 160-30 72.0 pcs

102975 K2-Kan OD PP bend 200-30 64.0 pcs

102995 K2-Kan OD PP bend 250-30 32.0 pcs

103015 K2-Kan OD PP bend 315-30 27.0 pcs

103035 K2-Kan OD PP bend 400-30 8.0 pcs

102960 K2-Kan OD PP bend 160-45 64.0 pcs

102980 K2-Kan OD PP bend 200-45 64.0 pcs

103000 K2-Kan OD PP bend 250-45 32.0 pcs

103020 K2-Kan OD PP bend 315-45 27.0 pcs

103040 K2-Kan OD PP bend 400-45 8.0 pcs

102965 K2-Kan OD PP bend 160-90 48.0 pcs

102985 K2-Kan OD PP bend 200-90 48.0 pcs

103005 K2-Kan OD PP bend 250-90 27.0 pcs

103025 K2-Kan OD PP bend 315-90 24.0 pcs

103045 K2-Kan OD PP bend 400-90 8.0 pcs

102925 K2-Kan OD PP sleeve 160 150.0 pcs

102930 K2-Kan OD PP sleeve 200 120.0 pcs

102935 K2-Kan OD PP sleeve 250 72.0 pcs

102940 K2-Kan OD PP sleeve 315 54.0 pcs

102945 K2-Kan OD PP sleeve 400 30.0 pcs

103050 K2-Kan OD PP eccentric reducer 200/160 1.0 pcs

103060 K2-Kan OD PP eccentric reducer 250/200 1.0 pcs

103070 K2-Kan OD PP eccentric reducer 315/250 1.0 pcs

103080 K2-Kan OD PP eccentric reducer 400/315 1.0 pcs



20All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Flexible rainwater and drainage pipes

Flexible rainwater and drainage pipes for directing rainwater away from the walls and the vicinity of the 
foundations. MELTEX's flexible rainwater and drainage pipes have a strong SN8 ring stiffness class but 
are still flexible due to their manufacturing material. With flexible pipes, it is easy to go around building 
corners, terraces, and bay windows without separate corner connection pieces. Connecting discharge 
pipes from roof drains to the main line is also effortless. Flexible pipes are also easy to transport: a coil 
fits even in a trailer, and a few flexible pipe sections can be coiled into the trunk of a car.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

104920 Rainwater pipe 100/90 mm x 50m, black 1.0 rl

104925 Rainwater pipe 100/90mm x 5m pole, black 7.0 / npp pcs

104900 Drainage pipe MX110/98mm x 50m SN8 flexible 1.0 rl

104905 Drainage pipe MX110/98mm x 6m SN8 flexible 7.0 / npp pcs

104910 Rainwater pipe 110/98 mm x 50m SN8, flexible 1.0 rl

104915 Rainwater pipe 110/98mm x 50m SN8 flexible 7.0 / npp pcs

MX-Radon pipes

Radon is a dangerous, invisible, and odorless noble gas found in soil. Radon is released into the air, 
especially from well-ventilated soil such as gravel and sand ridges. Radon-containing air from the soil 
penetrates basements and homes mainly through the base of the house and gaps between the 
foundation and the ground slab.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

104930 MX-Radon pipe 110mm x 50m flexible (blue) 0.0 / rll rl

Field drainage pipes

Field drainage increases the arable area and improves its productivity. Thanks to field drainage, the 
entire growing season can be utilized. Good field drainage ensures that the field dries quickly in spring 
and stays dry longer in autumn. Field drainage also improves soil structure, which helps maintain good 
crop condition. This enables high and high-quality yield productivity. Field drainage of an open-ditched 
field eliminates the need for open-ditch maintenance and increases the arable area while also reducing 
weeds and pests. Well-planned and implemented drainage is the foundation of profitable farming

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

163500 Drainage pipe MX 50/44 mm x 200m 1.0 rl

163505 Drainage pipe MX 65/57 mm x 150m 1.0 rl

163510 Drainage pipe MX 80/71 mm x 100m 1.0 rl

163515 Drainage pipe MX 100/90 mm x 100m 1.0 rl

163520 Drainage pipe MX 125/112 mm x 50m 1.0 rl

163525 Drainage pipe MX 160/144 mm x 50m 1.0 rl

163530 Drainage pipe MX 50/44 mm x 5m 20.0 / npp pcs

163535 Drainage pipe MX 65/57 mm x 5m 20.0 / npp pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

163540 Drainage pipe MX 80/71 mm x 5m 10.0 / npp pcs

163545 Drainage pipe MX 100/90 mm x 5m 7.0 / npp pcs

163550 Drainage pipe MX 125/112 mm x 5m 7.0 / npp pcs

164205 65x150 drainage pipe with coconut filter 1.0 rl

164210 80x100 drainage pipe with coconut filter 1.0 rl

124805 Drainage control chamber 560/160 1.0 pcs

124815 Drainage control chamber 670/160 1.0 pcs

124825 Drainage control chamber 860/110 1.0 pcs

124817 Drainage control chamber 670/200 1.0 pcs

124822 Adjustment subdrain manhole 860/200 1.0 pcs

124823 Drainage control chamber 860/250 1.0 pcs

124824 Drainage control chamber 860/315 1.0 pcs

124765 Field chamber 560 x 1000 1.0 pcs

124775 Field chamber 670 x 1000 1.0 pcs

124785 Field chamber 900 x 1000 1.0 pcs

124770 Field chamber 560 x 1500 1.0 pcs

124780 Field chamber 670 x 1500 1.0 pcs

124790 Field chamber 900 x 1500 1.0 pcs

124795 Field chamber 900 x 2000 1.0 pcs

165150 Drain pipe protector 50 L=2,0m 100.0 / kpl pcs

165155 Drain pipe protector 65 L=2,0m 56.0 / kpl pcs

165160 Drain pipe protector 80 L=2,0m 50.0 / kpl pcs

165165 Drain pipe protector 100 L=2,0m 50.0 / kpl pcs

165170 Drain pipe protector 125 L=2,0m 40.0 / kpl pcs

165175 Drain pipe protector 160 L=2,0m 26.0 / kpl pcs

164990 50-65/65-80 over-rinsing fitting for drain pipe 20.0 / kpl pcs

164995 50-65/100-125 over-rinsing fitting for drain pipe 10.0 / kpl pcs

165000 50-65/160-200 over-rinsing fitting for drain pipe 1.0 pcs

164900 50-50/50 drainage pipe T-fitting 1000.0 pcs

164905 50-65/65 drainage pipe T-fitting 10.0 pcs

164910 50-65/80 drainage pipe T-fitting 10.0 pcs

164915 50-65/100 drainage pipe T-fitting 10.0 pcs

164920 50-65/125 drainage pipe T-fitting 10.0 pcs

164925 50-65/160 drainage pipe T-fitting 1.0 pcs

164930 50-65/200 drainage pipe T-fitting 1.0 pcs

164935 80/80 drainage pipe T-fitting 400.0 pcs

164940 80/100 drainage pipe T-fitting 1.0 pcs

164945 80/125 drainage pipe T-fitting 1.0 pcs

164950 100/100 drainage pipe T-fitting 250.0 pcs

164955 100/125 drainage pipe T-fitting 1.0 pcs

164960 100/160 drainage pipe T-fitting 1.0 pcs

164965 125/125 drainage pipe T-fitting 1.0 pcs

164970 125/160 drainage pipe T-fitting 1.0 pcs

164975 160/160 drainage pipe T-fitting 1.0 pcs

164980 160/200 drainage pipe T-fitting 1.0 pcs

164985 MX-fast coupling 50-80/65-200 20.0 / kpl pcs



22All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

165005 Drainage pipe end cap 50 250.0 / kpl pcs

165010 Drainage pipe end cap 65 800.0 / kpl pcs

165015 Drainage pipe end cap 80 500.0 / kpl pcs

165020 Drainage pipe end cap 100 300.0 / kpl pcs

165025 Drainage pipe end cap 125 200.0 pcs

165030 Drainage pipe end cap 160 100.0 pcs

165480 Drainage pipe end cap 200 1.0 pcs

165035 Drain pipe extension sleeve 50 200.0 / kpl pcs

165040 Drain pipe extension sleeve 65 1.0 pcs

165045 Drain pipe extension sleeve 80 1.0 pcs

165050 Drain pipe extension sleeve 100 500.0 pcs

165055 Drain pipe extension sleeve 125 1.0 pcs

165060 Drain pipe extension sleeve 160 1.0 pcs

165065 Drain pipe extension sleeve 200 1.0 pcs

165070 Drain pipe reducer 50-65 1.0 pcs

165075 Drain pipe reducer 65-80 1.0 pcs

165080 Drain pipe reducer 80-100 1.0 pcs

165085 Drain pipe reducer 100-125 1.0 pcs

165090 Drain pipe reducer 125-160 1.0 pcs

165100 Outlet for drain pipe 50-65 1.0 pcs

165105 Outlet for drain pipe 80 1.0 pcs

165110 Outlet for drain pipe 100 1.0 pcs

165115 Outlet for drain pipe 125 1.0 pcs

165120 Outlet for drain pipe 160 1.0 pcs

165125 Outlet for drain pipe 200 1.0 pcs

165180 Flap for outlet 65 1.0 pcs

165185 Flap for outlet 80 1.0 pcs

165190 Flap for outlet 100 1.0 pcs

165195 Flap for outlet 125 1.0 pcs

165200 Flap for outlet 160 1.0 pcs

165205 Flap for outlet 200 1.0 pcs

165130 Rinse outlet for drain pipe 50-65 1.0 pcs

165135 Rinse outlet for drain pipe 80 1.0 pcs

165140 Rinse outlet for drain pipe 100 1.0 pcs

165145 Rinse outlet for drain pipe 125 1.0 pcs

165215 65-80/160-670 coupler 0.0 pcs

124835 Valve for drainage control chamber 160 1.0 pcs

124827 Valve for drainage control chamber 200 1.0 pcs

124828 Valve for drainage control chamber 250 1.0 pcs

124829 Adjustment subdrain manhole valve 315 1.0 pcs

124826 Change set for drainage control chamber valve 1.0 pcs

128750 Cleaning grates 286,5 x 396 / 560 1.0 pcs

128755 Cleaning grates 286,5 x 396 / 670 1.0 pcs

128760 Cleaning grates 286,5 x 396 / 900 1.0 pcs

128765 Cleaning grates 396 x 533 / 560 1.0 pcs

128770 Cleaning grates 396 x 533 / 670 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

128775 Cleaning grates 396 x 533 / 900 1.0 pcs

DRAINAGE PIPES AND PARTS

MELTEX sewer pipes and parts for property sewerage and ground sewers for both wastewater 
and rainwater. Property sewer pipes and parts are used as wastewater and rainwater sewers 
inside buildings, in the base slab, and under it, as well as outside the foundation installed in the 
ground as a plot sewer. Ground sewer pipes are used as gravity sewers for rainwater and 
wastewater drainage when installed in the ground.

Drainage pipes and parts, HST and RST

BLÜCHER® EuroPipe pipes and fittings for both new construction and renovation projects. Stainless 
steel pipes and parts can be used both above and below ground. Socket pipes are suitable for 
applications such as wastewater and rainwater drainage, vacuum drainage, roof drain systems, and 
dual drainage systems. The light weight of the pipe, the minimal need for pipe supports, and the socket 
make installation and connection to other system components easy to implement
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

402300 50x250 HST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402305 50x500 HST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402427 50x1000 HST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402428 50x3000 HST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402430 75x1000 HST double socket pipe 8.0 pcs

402330 75x1500 HST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402433 75x2000 HST double socket pipe 8.0 pcs

402435 75x3000 HST double socket pipe 8.0 pcs

402335 110x250 HST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402340 110x500 HST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402440 110x1000 HST double socket pipe 6.0 pcs

402443 110x2000 HST double socket pipe 6.0 pcs

402445 110x3000 HST double socket pipe 6.0 pcs

402355 160x500 HST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402450 160x1000 HST double socket pipe 4.0 pcs

402453 160x2000 HST double socket pipe 4.0 pcs

402455 160x3000 HST double socket pipe 4.0 pcs

402460 200x3000 HST double socket pipe 3.0 pcs

402389 50x250 stainless steel socket pipe 22.0 pcs

402390 50x500 stainless steel socket pipe 22.0 pcs

402392 50x1000 stainless steel socket pipe 11.0 pcs

402393 50x1500 stainless steel socket pipe 11.0 pcs

402394 50x2000 stainless steel socket pipe 11.0 pcs

402397 75x250 stainless steel socket pipe 16.0 pcs

402398 75x500 stainless steel socket pipe 16.0 pcs

402400 75x1000 RST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402402 75x2000 stainless steel socket pipe 8.0 pcs

402405 75x3000 RST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402407 110x250 stainless steel socket pipe 12.0 pcs

402408 110x500 stainless steel socket pipe 12.0 pcs

402410 110x1000 RST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402411 110x1500 stainless steel socket pipe 6.0 pcs

402412 110x2000 stainless steel socket pipe 6.0 pcs

402415 110x3000 RST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402416 160x250 stainless steel socket pipe 8.0 pcs

402417 160x500 stainless steel socket pipe 22.0 pcs

402420 160x1000 RST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402422 160x2000 stainless steel socket pipe 10.0 pcs

402425 160x3000 RST double socket pipe 1.0 pcs

402464 50-15- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402465 75-15- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402470 110-15- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402475 160-15- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402480 200-15- HST pipe bend, single socket 3.0 pcs

402484 50-30- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402485 75-30- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

402490 110-30- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402495 160-30- HST pipe bend, single socket 8.0 pcs

402500 200-30- HST pipe bend, single socket 4.0 pcs

402504 50-45- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402505 75-45- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402510 110-45- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402515 160-45- HST pipe bend, single socket 8.0 pcs

402520 200-45- HST pipe bend, single socket 1.0 pcs

402524 50-87,5 HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402525 75-87,5- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402530 110-87,5- HST pipe bend, single socket 10.0 pcs

402535 160-87,5- HST pipe bend, single socket 5.0 pcs

402540 200-87,5- HST pipe bend, single socket 1.0 pcs

402543 50/50-45- HST branch, double socket 10.0 pcs

402544 75/50-45- HST branch, double socket 10.0 pcs

402545 75/75-45- HST branch, double socket 10.0 pcs

402550 110/75-45- HST branch, double socket 10.0 pcs

402555 110/110-45- HST branch, double socket 10.0 pcs

402560 160/110-45- HST branch, double socket 5.0 pcs

402565 160/160-45- HST branch, double socket 2.0 pcs

402570 75/75-87,5- HST branch, double socket 10.0 pcs

402575 110/75-87,5- HST branch, double socket 10.0 pcs

402580 110/110-87,5- HST branch, double socket 8.0 pcs

402585 160/110-87,5- HST branch, double socket 4.0 pcs

402590 160/160-87,5- HST branch, double socket 2.0 pcs

402593 200/200-87,5- HST branch, double socket 1.0 pcs

402568 50/50-87,5- HST branch, double socket, rounded 10.0 pcs

402569 75/50-87,5- HST branch, double socket 10.0 pcs

402594 70/50 HST reducer 10.0 pcs

402595 110/75 HST reducer, single socket 10.0 pcs

402600 160/110 HST reducer, single socket 10.0 pcs

402710 200/160 HST reducer, single socket, eccentric 1.0 pcs

402604 50 HST single socket 10.0 pcs

402605 75 HST single socket 10.0 pcs

402610 110 HST single socket 10.0 pcs

402615 160 HST single socket 10.0 pcs

402620 200 HST single socket 4.0 pcs

402624 50 HST double socket 10.0 pcs

402625 75 HST double socket 10.0 pcs

402630 110 HST double socket 10.0 pcs

402635 160 HST double socket 10.0 pcs

402640 200 HST double socket 4.0 pcs

402645 75 HST cleaning pipe 10.0 pcs

402650 110 HST cleaning pipe 10.0 pcs

402655 160 HST cleaning pipe 5.0 pcs

402659 50 HST plug 10.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

402660 75 HST plug 10.0 pcs

402665 110 HST plug 10.0 pcs

402670 160 HST plug 10.0 pcs

402675 110 HST expansion sleeve 10.0 pcs

402680 110 acid-resistant expansion socket 10.0 pcs

402800 50-15- RST elbow fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402820 75-15- RST elbow fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402840 110-15- RST elbow fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402860 160-15- RST elbow fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402805 50-30- RST elbow fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402825 75-30- RST elbow fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402845 110-30- RST elbow fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402865 160-30- RST elbow fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402810 50-45- RST elbow fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402830 75-45- stainless steel bend fitting 1.0 pcs

402850 110-45- stainless steel bend fitting 1.0 pcs

402870 160-45- stainless steel bend fitting 1.0 pcs

402815 50-87.5- stainless steel bend fitting 1.0 pcs

402835 75-87.5- stainless steel bend fitting 1.0 pcs

402855 110-87.5- stainless steel bend fitting 1.0 pcs

402875 160-875- RST elbow fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402900 50/50-45- RST branch fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402905 75/50-45- RST branch fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402910 75/75-45- stainless steel branch fitting 1.0 pcs

402920 110/75-45- RST branch fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402925 110/110-45- stainless steel branch fitting 1.0 pcs

402935 160/110-45- RST branch fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402940 160/160-45- RST branch fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402980 110/75-90- RST branch fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402985 110/110-90- RST branch fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402990 160/110-90- RST branch fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

402995 160/160-90- RST branch fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

403065 110/75 stainless steel reducer fitting 1.0 pcs

403070 160/75 RST reducing fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

403040 50 RST insertion fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

403045 75 RST insertion fitting (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

403020 50 stainless steel double socket 10.0 pcs

403025 75 stainless steel double socket 10.0 pcs

403030 110 stainless steel double socket 1.0 pcs

403000 75 RST cleaning pipe (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

403005 110 RST cleaning pipe (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs

403010 160 RST cleaning pipe (stainless steel) 1.0 pcs
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HT- pipes

MELTEX HT property sewer pipes are used as wastewater and rainwater sewers inside buildings, in the 
base slab, and under it, as well as outside the foundation installed in the ground as a plot sewer. 
Property sewer pipes are manufactured at MELTEX's Kuhmoinen factory from durable polypropylene, 
and they meet the requirements of EN 1451-1 and NPG/PS102 standards. INSTA-CERT certification is 
a Nordic procedure that ensures compliance with standards in various piping systems. MELTEX HT 
property sewer pipes' Nordic Poly Mark quality mark ensures that the products are of high quality and 
suitable for Nordic conditions. MELTEX HT property sewer pipes withstand hot, cold, and chemicals and 
are lightweight to handle. The pipes are single-layered and smooth both inside and outside. The ring 
stiffness of the pipes is SN4 (32-75mm) or SN8 (110mm-) depending on the size, and they have an 
integrated socket. Tight connections are ensured with Dinlock seals. Property sewer pipes are grey in 
color.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

106305 50x250 HT-pipe 30.0 / ltk pcs

106310 50x500 HT-pipe 39.0 / ltk pcs

106315 50x1000 HT-pipe 126.0 / hkk pcs

106320 50x2000 HT-pipe 126.0 pcs

106325 50x3000 HT-pipe 126.0 / hkk pcs

106335 75x250 HT-pipe 15.0 / ltk pcs

106340 75x500 HT-pipe 18.0 / ltk pcs

106345 75x1000 HT-pipe 56.0 / hkk pcs

106350 75x2000 HT-pipe 56.0 / hkk pcs

106355 75x3000 HT-pipe 56.0 / hkk pcs

106370 110x250 HT-pipe SN8 15.0 / ltk pcs

106375 110x500 HT-pipe SN8 9.0 / ltk pcs

106380 110x1000 HT-pipe SN8 50.0 / hkk pcs

106390 110x2000 HT-pipe SN8 50.0 / hkk pcs

106395 110x3000 HT-pipe SN8 50.0 / hkk pcs

106400 110x4000 HT-pipe 50.0 pcs

106410 110x6000 HT-pipe SN8 50.0 / hkk pcs

106300 32x3000 HT-pipe without socket 10.0 / hkk pcs

106330 50x3000 HT-pipe without socket 126.0 / hkk pcs

106365 75x4000 HT-pipe without socket 56.0 / hkk pcs

106405 110x4000 HT-pipe without muff SN8 50.0 / hkk pcs
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NAL- pipes

MELTEX NAL ground sewer pipes are used as gravity sewers for rainwater and wastewater drainage 
when installed in the ground. Ground sewer pipes are manufactured at MELTEX's Kuhmoinen factory 
from durable polypropylene, and they meet the technical requirements of the EN 14758 standard. 
INSTA-CERT certification is a Nordic procedure that ensures compliance with standards in various 
piping systems. MELTEX NAL ground sewer pipes' Nordic Poly Mark quality mark ensures that the 
products are of high quality and suitable for Nordic conditions. MELTEX NAL property sewer pipes and 
parts withstand heat, cold, and chemicals, and are lightweight to handle. The pipes are single-layered 
and smooth both inside and outside. The ring stiffness of the pipes is SN8, and they have an integrated 
socket with a seal. Oil-resistant seals are also available for the pipes. Ground sewer pipes are reddish-
brown in color.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

105600 160x2000 NAL-pipe SN8 26.0 / hkk pcs

105610 160x3000 NAL-pipe SN8 26.0 / hkk pcs

105625 160x6000 NAL-pipe SN8 26.0 / hkk pcs

105630 200x1000 NAL-pipe SN8 1.0 pcs

105635 200x2000 NAL-pipe SN8 15.0 pcs

105640 200x6000 NAL-pipe SN8 15.0 / hkk pcs

107105 PVC-Sewage pipe 110x6000 SN8 EN 1401 50.0 pcs

107110 PVC-Sewage pipe 160x6000 SN8 EN 1401 35.0 pcs

107115 PVC-Sewage pipe 200x6000 SN8 EN 1401 25.0 pcs

107120 PVC-Sewage pipe 250x6000 SN8 EN 1401 16.0 pcs

107125 PVC-Sewage pipe 315x6000 SN8 EN 1401 9.0 pcs

107130 PVC-Sewage pipe 400x6000 SN8 EN 1401 6.0 pcs

107135 PVC-Sewage pipe 500x6000 SN8 EN 1401 2.0 pcs

Triple socket branches

Socketed branches for connecting sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109330 50/50-45+ HT branch, triple socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109335 75/50-45+ HT branch, triple socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109340 75/75-45+ HT branch, triple socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

109345 110/50-45+ HT branch, triple socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109350 110/75-45+ HT branch, triple socket 12.0 / ltk pcs

109355 110/110-45+ HT branch, triple socket 8.0 / ltk pcs

109365 50/50-88,5+ HT branch, triple socket 27.0 / ltk pcs

109370 75/50-88,5+ HT branch, triple socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109375 110/50-88,5+ HT branch, triple socket 20.0 / ltk pcs



29All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109385 75/75-88,5+ round HT branch, triple socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

109390 110/75-88,5+ round HT branch, triple socket 8.0 / ltk pcs

109395 110/110-88,5+ round HT branch, triple socket 8.0 / ltk pcs

110195 110/75-88,5+ HT-triple socket branch steep 25.0 pcs

109380 110/110-88,5+ HT-triple socket branch steep 10.0 pcs

109325 32/32-45+ HT branch, triple socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109360 32/32-88,5+ HT branch, triple socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109440 110x110x88,5 triple socket branch 5.0 pcs

108325 160/110-45+ NAL Branch, triple socket 6.0 / ltk pcs

108330 160/160-45+ NAL Branch, triple socket 4.0 / ltk pcs

Double socket branches

Branches for connecting sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109250 50/50-45- HT branch, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109255 75/50-45- HT branch, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109260 75/75-45- HT branch, double socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

109265 110/50-45- HT branch, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109270 110/75-45- HT branch, double socket 12.0 / ltk pcs

109275 110/110-45- HT branch, double socket 8.0 / ltk pcs

109285 50/50-88,5- HT branch, double socket 27.0 / ltk pcs

109290 75/50-88,5- HT branch, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109300 110/50-88,5- HT branch, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109295 75/75-88,5- round HT branch, double socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

109305 110/75-88,5- HT branch, double socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109315 110/110-88,5- round HT branch, double socket 8.0 / ltk pcs

110185 75/75/88,5- HT-branch, double socket, steep 25.0 pcs

110200 11075-88,5- HT-branch, double socket, steep 25.0 pcs

109310 110/110-88,5- HT-branch, double socket steep 1.0 pcs

109280 32/32-88,5 HT-branch, double socket 60.0 pcs

109245 32/32-45 HT-branch, double socket 1.0 pcs

107920 KGEA Branch DN 160/110 45° 5.0 / ltk pcs

107925 KGEA Branch DN 160/160 45° 4.0 / ltk pcs

107930 KGEA Branch DN 200/110 45° 30.0 / ltk pcs

107935 KGEA Branch DN 200/160 45° 25.0 / ltk pcs

107940 KGEA Branch DN 200/200 45° 20.0 / ltk pcs

107945 KGEA Branch DN 250/110 45° 18.0 pcs

107950 KGEA Branch DN 250/160 45° 14.0 pcs

107955 KGEA Branch DN 250/200 45° 12.0 pcs

107960 KGEA Branch DN 250/250 45° 8.0 pcs

107965 KGEA Branch DN 315/160 45° 10.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

107970 KGEA Branch DN 315/200 45° 8.0 pcs

107975 KGEA Branch DN 315/250 45° 5.0 pcs

107980 KGEA Branch DN 315/315 45° 4.0 pcs

107985 KGEA Branch DN 400/315 45° 2.0 pcs

107990 KGEA Branch DN 160/110 87° 8.0 pcs

109320 160/160-87- NAL Branch, double socket 40.0 pcs

108005 KGEA Branch DN 250/200 87° 14.0 pcs

108010 KGEA Branch DN 250/250 87° 10.0 pcs

108014 KGEA Branch DN 315/315 87° 6.0 pcs

107995 KGEA Branch DN 200/110 87° 41.0 pcs

Reducers

Reducers for reducing sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109446 50/32 HT-reducer Merika 2154 white. Centered 1.0 pcs

109680 75x50 HT short reducer for pipe 1.0 pcs

109685 110x75 HT short reducer for pipe 1.0 pcs

109455 75/50 HT reducer 24.0 / ltk pcs

109460 110/50 HT, long reducer 24.0 / ltk pcs

109465 110/75 HT, long reducer 20.0 / ltk pcs

109445 50/32 white HT reducer 15.0 / ltk pcs

109675 75/50 HT-reducer, short 20.0 pcs

108040 KGR Reducer DN 160/110 25.0 / ltk pcs

108045 KGR Reducer DN 200/160 135.0 / ltk pcs

108050 250/110 NAL reducer 1.0 pcs

108055 250/160 NAL reducer 1.0 pcs

108060 KGR Reducer DN 250/200 54.0 pcs

108075 KGR Reducer DN 315/250 21.0 pcs

108080 KGR Reducer DN 400/315 10.0 pcs

108085 KGR Reducer DN 500/400 2.0 pcs
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Double socket bends

Socketed elbows for connecting sewer pipes and creating angles.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109090 32-15+ white HT pipe bend, double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109110 32-30+ white HT pipe bend, double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109130 32-45+ white HT pipe bend, double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109150 32-88,5+ white HT pipe bend, double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109095 50-15+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109100 75-15+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109105 110-15+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109115 50-30+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109120 75-30+ HT pipe bend, double socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109125 110-30+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109135 50-45+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109140 75-45+ HT pipe bend, double socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109145 110-45+ HT pipe bend, double socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109170 50-88,5+ round HT pipe bend, double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109175 75-88,5+ round HT pipe bend, double socket 12.0 / ltk pcs

109180 110-88,5+ round HT pipe bend, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109155 50-88,5+ steep HT pipe bend, double socket 20.0 pcs

109160 75-88,5+ steep HT pipe bend, double socket 18.0 / ltk pcs

109165 110-88,5+ steep HT pipe bend, double socket 18.0 / ltk pcs

109670 110-88,5+ WC HT pipe bend, double socket 20.0 pcs

108300 160-15+ NAL Bend, double socket 12.0 / ltk pcs

108305 160-30+ NAL Bend, double socket 10.0 / ltk pcs

108310 160-45+ NAL Bend, double socket 10.0 / ltk pcs

108315 160-88,5+ NAL round Bend, double socket 6.0 / ltk pcs

108320 160-88,5+ NAL steep Bend, double socket 8.0 / ltk pcs
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Single socket bends

Elbows for connecting property pipes and creating angles.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109000 32-15- white HT pipe bend, single socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109020 32-30- white HT pipe bend, single socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109040 32-45- white HT pipe bend, single socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109060 32-88,5- white HT pipe bend, single socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109005 50-15- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109010 75-15- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109015 110-15- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109025 50-30- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109030 75-30- HT pipe bend, single socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109035 110-30- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109045 50-45- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109050 75-45- HT pipe bend, single socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109055 110-45- HT pipe bend, single socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109080 75-88,5- round HT pipe bend, single socket 35.0 / ltk pcs

109085 110-88,5- round HT pipe bend, single socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109065 50-88,5- HT pipe bend, single socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109070 75-88,5- steep HT pipe bend, single socket 18.0 / ltk pcs

109075 110-88,5- steep HT pipe bend, single socket 18.0 / ltk pcs

107890 KGB Bend DN 160 15° 12.0 / ltk pcs

107895 KGB Bend DN 200 15° 50.0 / ltk pcs

107900 KGB Bend DN 250 15° 24.0 pcs

107905 KGB Bend DN 315 15° 12.0 pcs

107910 KGB Bend DN 400 15° 8.0 pcs

107915 KGB Bend DN 500 15° 2.0 pcs

107860 KGB Bend DN 160 30° 10.0 / ltk pcs

107865 KGB Bend DN 200 30° 50.0 / ltk pcs

107870 KGB Bend DN 250 30° 24.0 pcs

107875 KGB Bend DN 315 30° 12.0 pcs

107880 KGB Bend DN 400 30° 5.0 pcs

107885 KGB Bend DN 500 30° 2.0 pcs

107830 KGB Bend DN 160 45° 8.0 / ltk pcs

107835 KGB Bend DN 200 45° 44.0 / ltk pcs

107840 KGB Bend DN 250 45° 24.0 pcs

107845 KGB Bend DN 315 45° 12.0 pcs

107850 KGB Bend DN 400 45° 5.0 pcs

107855 KGB Bend DN 500 45° 2.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

107800 KGB Bend DN 160 87° 8.0 / ltk pcs

107805 KGB Bend DN 200 87° 30.0 / ltk pcs

107810 KGB Bend DN 250 87° 18.0 pcs

107815 KGB Bend DN 315 87° 9.0 pcs

107820 KGB Bend DN 400 87° 4.0 pcs

Drain couplers

Push fittings for connecting and extending sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109470 32 white HT sliding sleeve 30.0 / ltk pcs

109475 50 HT sliding sleeve 24.0 / ltk pcs

109480 75 HT sliding sleeve 12.0 / ltk pcs

109485 110 HT sliding sleeve 24.0 / ltk pcs

108090 KGU Coupler DN 160 12.0 / ltk pcs

108095 KGU Coupler DN 200 60.0 / ltk pcs

108100 KGU Coupler DN 250 32.0 pcs

108105 KGU Coupler DN 315 16.0 pcs

108110 KGU Coupler DN 400 8.0 pcs

108115 KGU Coupler DN 500 4.0 pcs

Double sockets

Double sockets for connecting and extending sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109490 32 HT double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109495 50 HT double socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

109500 75 HT double socket 12.0 / ltk pcs

109505 110 HT double socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

108120 KGMM Double Socket DN 110 32.0 pcs

108125 KGMM Double Socket DN 160 12.0 / ltk pcs

108130 KGMM Double Socket DN 200 60.0 / ltk pcs

108135 KGMM Double Socket DN 250 32.0 pcs

108140 KGMM Double Socket DN 315 16.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

108145 400 NAL double socket 8.0 pcs

108150 500 NAL double socket 4.0 pcs

109585 50 inner sleeve PP 1.0 pcs

109590 75 inner sleeve PP 1.0 pcs

109595 110 inner socket PP 1.0 pcs

Plugs

Caps for the ends of sewers.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109550 32 HT plug 10.0 / ltk pcs

109555 50 HT plug 10.0 / ltk pcs

109560 75 HT plug 20.0 / ltk pcs

109565 110 HT plug 36.0 / ltk pcs

109545 110 HT cleaning plug 20.0 / kpl pcs

109880 Vieser plug ´´nerokas´´ 50/75/110 blue 51720 50.0 pcs

109570 50 HT-plug to vertical pipe 1.0 pcs

109575 75 HT-plug to vertical pipe 427627 1.0 pcs

109580 110 HT-plug to vertical pipe 427633 tiiv. 1.0 pcs

109885 110/75/50 HT work plug Merika 1202 50.0 / ltk pcs

108295 160/200 work plug 15.0 pcs

108275 160 NAL cleaning plug 30.0 / kpl pcs

108280 200 NAL cleaning plug 15.0 pcs

108170 KGM Plug DN 160 20.0 / ltk pcs

108175 KGM Plug DN 200 180.0 / ltk pcs

108180 KGM Plug DN 250 96.0 pcs

108185 KGM Plug DN 315 60.0 pcs

108190 KGM Plug DN 400 32.0 pcs

108195 KGM Plug DN 500 14.0 pcs

108285 160 NAL drain access plug with socket 1.0 pcs

110355 Faluplast end plug 50/75/110mm tear away 100.0 pcs
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Single socket cleanout couplings

Removable cleaning fittings for maintenance work on sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109535 75 HT cleanout coupling, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109540 110 HT cleanout coupling, double socke 12.0 / ltk pcs

109515 75 HT-cleanout coupling, single socket 15.0 / kpl pcs

109520 110 HT-cleanout coupling, single socket 12.0 / kpl pcs

108155 160 NAL-clean out pipe 10.0 pcs

108160 200 NAL-clean out pipe 30.0 pcs

108165 KGRE Inspection Pipe DN 250 round opening 15.0 pcs

Couplers,

Extension fittings for connecting and extending sewer pipes made from different materials.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109615 75 Adapter plastic/cast iron HTP 1.0 pcs

109620 110 Adapter plastic/cast iron HTP 1.0 pcs

109630 110-170/110 shrink coupling 1.0 pcs

109600 110 HTP expansion coupling 1.0 pcs

109635 200-300/200 shrink coupling 1.0 pcs

109640 250-354/250 shrink coupling 1.0 pcs

109645 315-416/315 shrink coupling 1.0 pcs

108200 160-224/160 shrink coupling 1.0 pcs

451380 Tolerance coupling RST Canada Plus 55-65 mm 1.0 pcs

451383 Tolerance coupling RST Canada Plus 75-89 mm 1.0 pcs

451386 Tolerance coupling RST Canada Plus 100-115 mm 1.0 pcs

451389 Tolerance coupling RST Canada Plus 105-120 mm 1.0 pcs

451392 Tolerance coupling RST Canada Plus 150-175 mm 1.0 pcs

451395 Tolerance coupling RST Canada Plus 200-225 mm 1.0 pcs

110445 Purus rubber coupling Flexi 53-64/40-50mm 1.0 pcs

110448 Purus rubber coupling Flexi 110-116/75-90mm 1.0 pcs

110451 Purus rubber coupling Flexi 110-125/100-116mm 1.0 pcs

110472 Purus rubber coupling plug-in 73-85/69-75mm 1.0 pcs

110475 Purus rubber coupling plug-in 100-120/100-105mm 1.0 pcs

110454 Purus rubber coupling 40-50mm 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

110456 Purus rubber coupling 48-56mm 1.0 pcs

110458 Purus rubber coupling 50-65mm 1.0 pcs

110460 Purus rubber coupling 70-85mm 1.0 pcs

110462 Purus rubber coupling 100-116mm 1.0 pcs

110464 Purus rubber coupling 150-170mm 1.0 pcs

Sealings

Seals for creating tight connections in property sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109770 50 HT-cup seal 1.0 pcs

109775 75 HT-cup seal 1.0 pcs

109780 110 HT-cup seal 1.0 pcs

109705 HT-seal 50 BL581 1.0 pcs

109710 HT-seal 75 BL582 1.0 pcs

109715 HT-seal 110 BL583 1.0 pcs

109745 75 HT oil-resistant seal 1.0 pcs

109750 110 HT oil-resistant seal 1.0 pcs

109720 HT seal 50mm F582 Dinlock 1.0 pcs

109725 HT seal 75mm F582 Dinlock 1.0 pcs

109730 HT seal 110mm F582 Dinlock 1.0 pcs

109735 NAL-seal 160mm F582 Dinlock 1.0 pcs

109740 NAL-seal 200mm F582 Dinlock 1.0 pcs

109690 50 HT seal 1.0 pcs

109695 75 HT seal 1.0 pcs

109700 110 HT seal 1.0 pcs

109795 75 HT- O-ring seal thick 1.0 pcs

109800 110 HT- O-ring seal thick 1.0 pcs

108235 160 NAL gasket 1.0 pcs

108245 200 NAL gasket 1.0 pcs

108252 250 NAL gasket 1.0 pcs

108260 315 NAL gasket 1.0 pcs

108240 160 NAL gasket, oil-resistant 1.0 pcs

108250 200 NAL gasket, oil-resistant 1.0 pcs

108255 250 NAL gasket, oil-resistant 1.0 pcs

108265 315 NAL gasket, oil-resistant 1.0 pcs

108271 400 NAL gasket oil-resistant 1.0 pcs

110360 Faluplast rubber joint 45-47/32-40mm 85049 25.0 pcs

110365 Faluplast rubber joint 50/32-40mm 85109 25.0 pcs

110370 Faluplast rubber joint 58/40-50mm 85209 10.0 pcs

110375 Faluplast rubber joint 70-75/40-50mm 85259 10.0 pcs

110380 Faluplast rubber joint 83/32-50mm 85359 10.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

110385 Faluplast rubber joint 83-86/50-75mm 85409 10.0 pcs

110390 Faluplast rubber joint 96-105/50-75mm 85509 5.0 pcs

110395 Faluplast rubber joint 123-126/110mm 85602 5.0 pcs

Lubricants

Lubricants for smooth installation of pipes and parts.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

136894 Lubricant jar 0,8 kg PAM 0.0 pcs

109810 Lubricant 400ml Spray 0.0 pcs

109805 Special Glidex lubricant concrete/metal 1kg 6.0 pcs

109815 Super Glidex lubricant 400g winter quality (-30°C) 12.0 pcs

700916 Lubricant for concrete pipe 5kg 0.0 pcs

109802 Meltex Lubricant 500g 24.0 pcs

109804 Meltex Lubricant 1000g 12.0 pcs

109825 HT lubricant 225g Upofog 1.0 pcs

109830 HT lubricant 1000 g Upofog 1.0 pcs

110350 MX-Lube All Season lubricant 500ml 12.0 pcs

109811 Glidex gliding agent 50g 24.0 pcs

110352 Jumbo Lippex lubricant spray 400ml 6.0 / prk pcs

Slip couplers

Sand-coated penetration fittings for installation in concrete casting.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109605 110 HT slip coupler 24.0 pcs

109610 160 NAL slip coupler 84.0 pcs

108210 200 NAL slip coupler 6.0 pcs

108215 250 NAL slip coupler 33.0 pcs

108220 315 NAL slip coupler 18.0 pcs

108225 400 NAL slip coupler 16.0 pcs

109611 160 Lead-through coupling sand PVC 1.0 pcs

109612 200 Lead-through coupling sand PVC 1.0 pcs
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PRESSURE PIPES AND SUPPLIES

MELTEX pressure pipes for many uses! With durable and flexible pipes and a comprehensive 
selection of fittings, we implement pressure pipe systems for both potable water and wastewater 
management.

Pressure pipes

MELTEX pressure pipes for many uses! With durable and flexible pipes and a comprehensive selection 
of fittings, we implement pressure pipe systems for both potable water and wastewater management.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

134205 Pressure pipe PE80 20x2,0/50m SDR11 blue stripe 50.0 / rll m

134210 Pressure pipe PE80 20x2,0/100m SDR11 blue stripe 100.0 / rll m

134215 Pressure pipe PE80 20x2,0/200m SDR 11 blue stripe 200.0 / rll m

134225 Pressure pipe PE80 25x2,3/50m SDR11 blue stripe 50.0 / rll m

134230 Pressure pipe PE80 25x2,3/100m SDR11 blue stripe 100.0 / rll m

134235 Pressure pipe PE80 25x2,3/200m SDR11 blue stripe 200.0 / rll m

134242 Pressure pipe PE80 32x3,0/3m SDR11 blue stipe 3.0 m

134245 Pressure pipe PE80 32x3,0/6m SDR11 blue stripe 6.0 m

134250 Pressure pipe PE80 32x3,0/50m SDR11 blue stripe 50.0 / rll m

134255 Pressure pipe PE80 32x3,0/100m SDR11 blue stripe 100.0 / rll m

134260 Pressure pipe PE80 32x3,0/200m SDR11 blue stripe 200.0 / rll m

134265 Pressure pipe PE80 32x3,0/300m SDR11 blue stripe 300.0 m

134270 Pressure pipe PE80 32x3,0/500m SDR11 blue stripe 500.0 m

134277 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/3m SDR11 blue stipe 3.0 m

134280 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/6m SDR11 blue stripe 6.0 m

134282 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/30m SDR11 blue stripe 30.0 m

134285 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/50m SDR11 blue stripe 50.0 / rll m

134290 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/100m SDR11 blue stripe 100.0 / rll m

134295 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/200m SDR11 blue stripe 200.0 / rll m

134300 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/300m SDR11 blue stripe 300.0 / rll m

134310 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/400m SDR11 blue stripe 400.0 / rll m

134315 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/500m SDR11 blue stripe 500.0 / rll m

134322 Pressure pipe PE80 50x4,6/3m SDR11 blue stipe 3.0 m

134330 Pressure pipe PE80 50x4,6/6m SDR11 blue stripe 6.0 m

134325 Pressure pipe PE80 50x4,6/50m SDR11 blue stripe 50.0 / rll m

134335 Pressure pipe PE80 50x4,6/100m SDR11 blue stripe 100.0 / rll m

134340 Pressure pipe PE80 50x4,6/200m SDR11 blue stripe 200.0 / rll m
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

134350 Pressure pipe PE80 63x5,8/100m SDR11 blue stripe 100.0 / rll m

134355 Pressure pipe PE80 63x5,8/200m SDR11 blue stripe 200.0 / rll m

134370 Pressure pipe PE80 50x3,7/6m SDR13,6 blue stripe 6.0 m

134380 Pressure pipe PE80 50x3,7/100m SDR13,6 blue strip 100.0 m

134385 Pressure pipe PE80 50x3,7/200m SDR13,6 blue stripe 200.0 m

135515 Pressure pipe PE80 75x5,6/50m SDR13,6 blue stripe 50.0 m

135520 Pressure pipe PE80 75x 5,6/100m SDR13,6 blue strip 100.0 m

134410 Pressure pipe PE80 75x5,6/200m PN10 SDR13,6 blue s 200.0 m

135525 Pressure pipe PE80 90x6,7/50m SDR13,6 blue stripe 50.0 m

134425 Pressure pipe PE80 90x6,7/100m SDR13,6 blue strip 100.0 m

134435 Pressure pipe PE80 110x8,1/6m PN10 SDR13,6 blue st 1.0 m

134440 Pressure pipe PE80 110x8,1/12m PN10 SDR13,6 blue s 12.0 m

134445 Pressure pipe PE80 110x8,1/100m SDR13,6 blue strip 100.0 m

134460 Pressure pipe PE100 75x6,8/6m PN16 SDR11 blue stri 6.0 m

135615 Pressure pipe PE100 75x6,8/50m PN16 SDR11 blue str 50.0 m

134465 Pressure pipe PE100 75x6,8/100m PN16 SDR11 blue st 100.0 m

135620 Pressure pipe PE100 75x6,8/200m PN16 SDR11 blue st 200.0 m

135635 Pressure pipe PE100 110x10,0/6m PN16 SDR 11 blue s 6.0 m

134472 Pressure pipe PE100 63x3,8/3m SDR17 blue stipe 3.0 m

134475 Pressure pipe PE100 63x3,8/6m SDR17 blue stripe 300.0 m

134480 Pressure pipe PE100 63x3,8/50m SDR17 blue stripe 50.0 / rll m

134485 Pressure pipe PE100 63x3,8/100m SDR17 blue stripe 100.0 / rll m

134490 Pressure pipe PE100 63x3,8/200m SDR17 blue stripe 200.0 / rll m

134500 Pressure pipe PE100 75x4,5 6m SDR17 blue stripe 336.0 m

134505 Pressure pipe PE100 75x4,5/50m SDR17 blue stripe 50.0 m

134510 Pressure pipe PE100 75x4,5/100m SDR17 blue stripe 100.0 m

134515 Pressure pipe PE100 75x4,5/200m SDR17 blue stripe 200.0 m

134525 Pressure pipe PE100 90x5,4 / 6m SDR17 blue stripe 300.0 m

134535 Pressure pipe PE100 90x5,4/50m SDR17 blue stripe 50.0 m

134540 Pressure pipe PE100 90x5,4/100m SDR17 blue stripe 100.0 m

134545 Pressure pipe PE100 90x5,4/200m SDR17 blue stripe 200.0 m

134550 Pressure pipe PE100 110x6,6 /m SDR17 blue stripe 1.0 m

134555 Pressure pipe PE100 110x6,6/6m SDR17 blue stripe 300.0 m

134560 Pressure pipe PE100 110x6,6/12m SDR17 blue stripe 12.0 m

134565 Pressure pipe PE100 110x6,6/100m SDR17 blue stripe 100.0 m

135860 Pressure pipe PE100 125x7,4/6m PN10 SDR17 blue str 6.0 m

135865 Pressure pipe PE100 125x7,4/12m PN10 SDR17 blue st 12.0 m

134570 Pressure pipe PE100 140x8,3/metri PN10 SDR17 blue 1.0 m

134575 Pressure pipe PE100 140x8,3/6m PN10 SDR17 blue str 6.0 m

134580 Pressure pipe PE100 140x8,3/12m PN10 SDR17 blue st 12.0 m

134590 Pressure pipe PE100 160x9,5/6m PN10 SDR17 blue str 156.0 m

134595 Pressure pipe PE100 160x9,5/12m PN10 SDR17 blue st 12.0 m

134600 Pressure pipe PE100 200x11,9/6m PN10 SDR17 blue st 6.0 m

134605 Pressure pipe PE100 200x11,9/12m PN10 SDR17 blue s 12.0 m

134615 Pressure pipe PE100 225x13,4/6m PN10 SDR17 blue st 6.0 m

134620 Pressure pipe PE100 225x13,4/12m PN10 SDR17 blue s 12.0 m
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

134630 Pressure pipe PE100 250x14,8/6m PN10 SDR17 blue st 6.0 m

134635 Pressure pipe PE100 250x14,8/12m PN10 SDR17 blue s 12.0 m

134645 Pressure pipe PE100 280x16,6/6m PN10 SDR17 blue st 6.0 m

134650 Pressure pipe PE100 280x16,6/12m PN10 SDR17 blue s 12.0 m

134655 Pressure pipe PE100 315x18,7/6m PN10 SDR17 blue st 6.0 m

134660 Pressure pipe PE100 315x18,7/12m PN10 SDR17 blue s 12.0 m

134675 Pressure pipe PE100 400x23,7/6m PN10 SDR17 blue st 6.0 m

134680 Pressure pipe PE100 400x23,7/12m PN10 SDR17 blue s 12.0 m

134686 Pressure pipe PE100 450x26,7/6m PN10 SDR17 blue st 6.0 m

134687 Pressure pipe PE100 450x26,7/12m PN10 SDR17 blue s 12.0 m

134695 Pressure pipe PE100 500x29,7/6m PN10 SDR17 blue st 6.0 m

134700 Pressure pipe PE100 500x29,7/12m PN10 SDR17 blue s 12.0 m

134705 Pressure pipe PE100 560x33,2/6m PN10 SDR17 blue st 6.0 m

134710 Pressure pipe PE100 560x33,2/12m PN10 SDR17 blue s 12.0 m

137000 Gerofit REX PE100 RC 32x3.0mm 100m/roll SDR11 100.0 m

137005 Gerofit REX PE100 RC 40x3.7mm 100m/roll SDR11 100.0 m

137010 Gerofit REX PE100 RC 63x5.8mm 100m/roll SDR11 100.0 m

134720 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/6m SDR11 brown 6.0 m

134722 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/50m SDR11 brown. 50.0 m

134725 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/100m SDR11 brown stirpe 100.0 / rll m

134730 Pressure pipe PE80 40x3,7/200m SDR11 brown stripe 200.0 / rll m

134740 Pressure pipe PE80 50x4,6 /6m SDR11 brown stipe 6.0 m

134742 Pressure pipe PE80 50x4,6/50m SDR11 brown stripe 50.0 m

134745 Pressure pipe PE80 50x4,6/100m SDR11 brown stripe 100.0 m

134750 Pressure pipe PE80 50x4,6/200m SDR11 brown stripe 200.0 m

134760 Pressure pipe PE80 63x5,8/100m SDR11 brown stripe 100.0 m

134765 Pressure pipe PE80 63x5,8/200m SDR11 brown stripe 200.0 m

136055 Pressure pipe PE100 75x6,8/50m PN16 SDR11 brown st 50.0 m

134775 Pressure pipe PE80 50x3,7/6m SDR13,6 brown stripe 6.0 m

134780 Pressure pipe PE80 50x3,7/50m PN10 SDR13,6 brown s 50.0 m

134785 Pressure pipe PE80 50x3,7/100m PN10 SDR13,6 brown 100.0 m

134790 Pressure pipe PE80 50x3,7/200m PN10 SDR13,6 brown 200.0 m

135955 Pressure pipe PE80 75x5,6/100m PN10 SDR13,6 brown 100.0 m

134800 Pressure pipe PE80 75x5,6/200m PN10 SDR13,6 brown 200.0 m

135985 Pressure pipe PE80 110x8,1/6m PN10 SDR13,6 brown s 6.0 m

135990 Pressure pipe PE80 110x8,1/12m PN10 SDR13,6 brown 12.0 m

134805 Pressure pipe PE80 110x8,1/100m PN10 SDR13,6 brown 100.0 m

134815 Pressure pipe PE100 63x3,8/6m SDR17 brown stripe 6.0 m

134820 Pressure pipe PE100 63x3,8/50m SDR17 brown stripe 50.0 m

134825 Pressure pipe PE100 63x3,8/100m SDR17 brown stripe 100.0 / rll m

134830 Pressure pipe PE100 63x3,8/200m SDR17 brown stripe 200.0 / rll m

134840 Pressure pipe PE100 75x4,5/6m PN10 SDR17 brown str 336.0 m

134845 Pressure pipe PE100 75x4,5/100m PN10 SDR17 brown s 100.0 m

134850 Pressure pipe PE100 75x4,5/200m PN10 SDR17 brown s 200.0 m

134860 Pressure pipe PE100 90x5,4/6m PN10 SDR17 brown str 6.0 m

134865 Pressure pipe PE100 90x5,4/100m PN10 SDR17 brown s 100.0 m



41All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

134870 Pressure pipe PE100 90x5,4/200m PN10 SDR17 brown s 200.0 m

134880 Pressure pipe PE100 110x6,6/6m PN10 SDR17 brown st 6.0 m

134885 Pressure pipe PE100 110x6,6/12m PN10 SDR17 brown s 12.0 m

134890 Pressure pipe PE100 110x6,6/100m PN10 SDR17 brown 100.0 m

136115 Pressure pipe PE100 125x7,4/6m PN10 SDR17 brown st 6.0 m

136120 Pressure pipe PE100 125x7,4/12m PN10 SDR17 brown s 12.0 m

134900 Pressure pipe PE100 140x8,3/6m PN10 SDR17 brown st 6.0 m

134905 Pressure pipe PE100 140x8,3/12m PN10 SDR17 brown s 12.0 m

134915 Pressure pipe PE100 160x9,5/6m PN10 SDR17 brown st 6.0 m

134920 Pressure pipe PE100 160x9,5/12m PN10 SDR17 brown s 12.0 m

134930 Pressure pipe PE100 200x11,9/6m PN10 SDR17 brown s 6.0 m

134935 Pressure pipe PE100 200x11,9/12m PN10 SDR17 brown 12.0 m

136135 Pressure pipe PE100 225x13,4/6m PN10 SDR17 brown s 6.0 m

134945 Pressure pipe PE100 225x13,4/12m PN10 SDR17 brown 12.0 m

134950 Pressure pipe PE100 250x14,8/6m PN10 SDR17 brown s 6.0 m

134955 Pressure pipe PE100 250x14,8/12m PN10 SDR17 brown 12.0 m

134960 Pressure pipe PE100 280x16,6/6m PN10 SDR17 brown s 6.0 m

136145 Pressure pipe PE100 280x16,6/12m PN10 SDR17 brown 12.0 m

134970 Pressure pipe PE100 315x18,7/6m PN10 SDR17 brown s 6.0 m

134975 Pressure pipe PE100 315x18,7/12m PN10 SDR17 brown 12.0 m

134990 Pressure pipe PE100 400x23,7/6m PN10 SDR17 brown s 6.0 m

134995 Pressure pipe PE100 400x23,7/12m PN10 SDR17 brown 12.0 m

135001 Pressure pipe PE100 450x26,7/6m PN10 SDR17 brown s 6.0 m

135002 Pressure pipe PE100 450x26,7/12m PN10 SDR17 brown 12.0 m

136155 Pressure pipe PE100 500x29,7/6m PN10 SDR17 brown 6.0 m

135010 Pressure pipe PE100 500x29,7/12m PN10 SDR17 brown 12.0 m

136050 Pressure pipe PE100 75x6,8/6m PN16 SDR11 brown str 6.0 m

136060 Pressure pipe PE100 75x6,8/100m PN16 SDR11 brown s 100.0 m

136065 Pressure pipe PE100 75x6,8/200m PN16 SDR11 brown s 200.0 m

Geothermal heating pipes and -chambers

Geothermal energy is heat stored in the ground, rock, or water. Most commonly, geothermal energy 
comes from solar radiation. When going deeper into the earth's crust, geothermal heat energy 
generated within the earth can also be utilized. Thus, geothermal energy is renewable and 
environmentally friendly energy. Geothermal energy can be collected using a geothermal heat pump 
and piping installed in the ground, rock, or water. MELTEX manufactures geothermal pipes and 
collectors, as well as geothermal wells, to create a long-lasting and durable geothermal system solution.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

138300 Geothermal heating pipe 40x2,4 / 200 m PN8 1.0 rl

138305 Geothermal heating pipe 40x2,4 / 300 m PN8 1.0 rl

138310 Geothermal heating pipe 40x2,4 / 400 m PN8 1.0 rl

138315 Geothermal heating pipe 40x2,4 / 500 m PN8 1.0 rl

138400 MX-Geothermal chamber for 1-3 circuit 1.0 / kpl pcs

138405 MX-Geothermal chamber for 4-5 circuit 1.0 / kpl pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

138415 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 2 circuits 1.0 pcs

138417 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 3 circuits 1.0 pcs

138419 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 4 circuits 1.0 pcs

138421 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 5 circuits 1.0 pcs

138423 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 6 circuits 1.0 pcs

138425 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 7 circuits 1.0 pcs

138427 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 8 circuits 1.0 pcs

MX-RC+ pipes with protective casing

MX-RC+ pipes with protective casing are a top-tier solution when excellent durability and protection are 
required in challenging conditions. These pipes' extra-strong protective sheath safeguards the core 
material from mechanical stress, impacts, and wear, making them the ideal choice for demanding 
construction and industrial applications. By choosing MELTEX's MX-RC+ pipes with protective sheaths, 
you ensure the highest level of protection and durability for your piping systems. They are the ideal 
choice for projects that require reliability and performance in demanding environments.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

137505 MX-RC+ PE100 90x5,4/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective c 6.0 m

137510 MX-RC+ PE100 90x5,4/12 m SDR17 blue PP protective 12.0 m

137515 MX-RC+ PE100 90x5,4/100 m SDR17 blue PP protective 100.0 m

137555 MX-RC+ PE100 110x6,6/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137560 MX-RC+ PE100 110x6,6/12 m SDR17 blue PP protective 12.0 m

137565 MX-RC+ PE100 110x6,6/100m SDR17 blue PP protective 100.0 m

137575 MX-RC+ PE100 125x7,4/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137580 MX-RC+ PE100 125x7,4/12 m SDR17 blue PP protective 12.0 m

137605 MX-RC+ PE100 140x8,3/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137610 MX-RC+ PE100 140x8,3/12 m SDR17 blue PP protective 12.0 m

137635 MX-RC+ PE100 160x9,5/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137640 MX-RC+ PE100 160x9,5/12 m SDR17 blue PP protective 12.0 m

137665 MX-RC+ PE100 180x10,7/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137670 MX-RC+ PE100 180x10,7/12 m SDR17 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

137695 MX-RC+ PE100 200x11,9/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137700 MX-RC+ PE100 200x11,9/12 m SDR17 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

137725 MX-RC+ PE100 225x13,4/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137730 MX-RC+ PE100 225x13,4/12 m SDR17 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

137755 MX-RC+ PE100 250x14,8/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137760 MX-RC+ PE100 250x14,8/12 m SDR17 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

137785 MX-RC+ PE100 280x16,6/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137790 MX-RC+ PE100 280x16,6/12 m SDR17 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

137815 MX-RC+ PE100 315x18,7/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137820 MX-RC+ PE100 315x18,7/12 m SDR17 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

137845 MX-RC+ PE100 355x21,1/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137850 MX-RC+ PE100 355x21,1/12 m SDR17 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

137875 MX-RC+ PE100 400x23,7/6 m SDR17 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137880 MX-RC+ PE100 400x23,7/12 m SDR17 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m



43All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

137950 MX-RC+ PE100 110x10,0/6 m SDR11 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137955 MX-RC+ PE100 110x10,0/12 m SDR11 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

137970 MX-RC+ PE100 125x11,4/6 m SDR11 blue PP protective 6.0 m

137975 MX-RC+ PE100 125x11,4/12 m SDR11 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

138000 MX-RC+ PE100 140x12,7/6 m SDR11 blue PP protective 6.0 m

138005 MX-RC+ PE100 140x12,7/12 m SDR11 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

138030 MX-RC+ PE100 160x14,6/6 m SDR11 blue PP protective 6.0 m

138035 MX-RC+ PE100 160x14,6/12 m SDR11 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

138060 MX-RC+ PE100 180x16,4/6 m SDR11 blue PP protective 6.0 m

138065 MX-RC+ PE100 180x16,4/12 m SDR11 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

138090 MX-RC+ PE100 200x18,2/6 m SDR11 blue PP protective 6.0 m

138095 MX-RC+ PE100 200x18,2/12 m SDR11 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

138120 MX-RC+ PE100 225x20,5/6 m SDR11 blue PP protective 6.0 m

138125 MX-RC+ PE100 225x20,5/12 m SDR11 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

138150 MX-RC+ PE100 250x22,7/6 m SDR11 blue PP protective 6.0 m

138155 MX-RC+ PE100 250x22,7/12 m SDR11 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

138180 MX-RC+ PE100 280x25,4/6 m SDR11 blue PP protective 6.0 m

138185 MX-RC+ PE100 280x25,4/12 m SDR11 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

138210 MX-RC+ PE100 315x28,6/6 m SDR11 blue PP protective 6.0 m

138215 MX-RC+ PE100 315x28,6/12 m SDR11 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

138270 MX-RC+ PE100 400x36,3/6 m SDR11 blue PP protective 6.0 m

138275 MX-RC+ PE100 400x36,3/12 m SDR11 blue PP protectiv 12.0 m

137535 MX-RC+ PE100 110x6,6/6 m SDR17 brown PP-suorakuori 6.0 m

137540 MX-RC+ PE100 110x6,6/12 m SDR17 brown PP protectiv 12.0 m

137545 MX-RC+ PE100 110x6,6/100 m SDR17 brown PP protecti 100.0 m

137590 MX-RC+ PE100 125x7,4/6 m SDR17 brown PP protective 6.0 m

137595 MX-RC+ PE100 125x7,4/12 m SDR17 brown PP protectiv 12.0 m

137620 MX-RC+ PE100 140x8,3/6 m SDR17 brown PP protective 6.0 m

137625 MX-RC+ PE100 140x8,3/12 m SDR17 brown PP protectiv 12.0 m

137650 MX-RC+ PE100 160x9,5/6 m SDR17 brown PP protective 6.0 m

137655 MX-RC+ PE100 160x9,5/12 m SDR17 brown PP protectiv 12.0 m

137680 MX-RC+ PE100 180x10,7/6 m SDR17 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

137685 MX-RC+ PE100 180x10,7/12 m SDR17 brown PP protecti 12.0 m

137710 MX-RC+ PE100 200x11,9/6 m SDR17 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

137715 MX-RC+ PE100 200x11,9/12 m SDR17 brown PP protecti 12.0 m

137740 MX-RC+ PE100 225x13,4/6 m SDR17 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

137745 MX-RC+ PE100 225x13,4/12 m SDR17 brown PP protecti 12.0 m

137770 MX-RC+ PE100 250x14,8/6 m SDR17 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

137775 MX-RC+ PE100 250x14,8/12 m SDR17 brown PP protecti 12.0 m

137830 MX-RC+ PE100 315x18,7/6 m SDR17 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

137835 MX-RC+ PE100 315x18,7/12 m SDR17 brown PP protecti 12.0 m

137890 MX-RC+ PE100 400x23,7/6 m SDR17 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

137895 MX-RC+ PE100 400x23,7/12 m SDR17 brown PP protecti 12.0 m

137905 MX-RC+ PE100 90x5,4/6 m SDR11 brown PP protective 6.0 m

137910 MX-RC+ PE100 90x5,4/12 m SDR11 brown PP protective 12.0 m

137915 MX-RC+ PE100 90x5,4/100 m SDR11 brown PP protectiv 100.0 m
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

137930 MX-RC+ PE100 110x10,0/6 m SDR11 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

137935 MX-RC+ PE100 110x10,0/12 m SDR11 brown PP protecti 12.0 m

138040 MX-RC+ PE100 160x14,6/m SDR11 brown PP protective 1.0 m

138045 MX-RC+ PE100 160x14,6/6 m SDR11 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

138105 MX-RC+ PE100 200x18,2/6 m SDR11 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

138110 MX-RC+ PE100 200x18,2/12 m SDR11 brown PP protecti 12.0 m

138165 MX-RC+ PE100 250x22,7/6 m SDR11 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

138170 MX-RC+ PE100 250x22,7/12 m SDR11 brown PP protecti 12.0 m

138225 MX-RC+ PE100 315x28,6/6 m SDR11 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

138230 MX-RC+ PE100 315x28,6/12 m SDR11 brown PP protecti 12.0 m

138285 MX-RC+ PE100 400x36,3/6 m SDR11 brown PP protectiv 6.0 m

138290 MX-RC+ PE100 400x36,3/12 m SDR11 brown PP protecti 12.0 m

Electrical welding parts

Electrofusion fittings for connecting plastic polyethylene pipes. Electrofusion is a reliable, high-quality, 
and long-lasting method for implementing durable pipe systems. Depending on the diameter of the 
pipes to be connected, either electrofusion fittings or butt welding is used for the connection. 
Electrofusion is based on heating and melting the plastic at the joint.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

139255 Electric welding bend 90-22,5 26.0 pcs

139260 Electric welding bend 110-22,5 14.0 pcs

139265 Electric welding bend 160-22,5 5.0 pcs

139190 Electric welding bend 32-45 240.0 pcs

139195 Electric welding bend 40-45 160.0 pcs

139200 Electric welding bend 50-45 96.0 pcs

139205 Electric welding bend 63-45 60.0 pcs

139210 Electric welding bend 75-45 40.0 pcs

139215 Electric welding bend 90-45 22.0 pcs

139220 Electric welding bend 110-45 12.0 pcs

139227 Electric welding bend 140-45 5.0 pcs

139230 Electric welding bend 160-45 4.0 pcs

139235 Electric welding bend 180-45 2.0 pcs

139240 Electric welding bend 200-45 1.0 pcs

139245 Electric welding bend 225-45 1.0 pcs

139250 Electric welding bend 250-45 1.0 pcs

139105 Electric welding bend 32-90 192.0 pcs

139110 Electric welding bend 40-90 120.0 pcs

139115 Electric welding bend 50-90 72.0 pcs

139120 Electric welding bend 63-90 40.0 pcs

139125 Electric welding bend 75-90 33.0 pcs

139130 Electric welding bend 90-90 19.0 pcs

139135 Electric welding bend 110-90 9.0 pcs

139150 Electric welding bend 140-90 4.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

139155 Electric welding bend 160-90 3.0 pcs

139170 Electric welding bend 180-90 2.0 pcs

139175 Electric welding bend 200-90 1.0 pcs

139180 Electric welding bend 225-90 1.0 pcs

139185 Electric welding bend 250-90 1.0 pcs

139160 Electric welding bend 160 mm + adjustable 3.0 pcs

139140 Electric welding bend 110 mm + adjustable 8.0 pcs

139177 Electric welding bend 200 mm + adjust. (0-24 deg.) 2.0 pcs

139178 Electric welding bend 200 mm - adjust. (0-12 deg.) 2.0 pcs

139145 Electric welding bend 110 mm - adjustable 12.0 pcs

139165 Electric welding bend 160 mm - adjustable 4.0 pcs

139283 Electric welding branch 50/32/50 64.0 pcs

139290 Electric welding branch 63/32/63 32.0 pcs

139295 Electric welding branch 63/40/63 32.0 pcs

139300 Electric welding branch 63/50/63 32.0 pcs

139310 Electric welding branch 75/63/75 26.0 pcs

139320 Electric welding branch 90/63/90 15.0 pcs

139330 Electric welding branch 110/63/110 9.0 pcs

139335 Electric welding branch 110/90/110 8.0 pcs

139345 Electric welding branch 125/90/125 5.0 pcs

139350 Electric welding branch 160/90/160 3.0 pcs

139355 Electric welding branch 160/110/160 3.0 pcs

139270 Electric welding branch 25/25/25 168.0 pcs

139275 Electric welding branch 32/32/32 144.0 pcs

139280 Electric welding branch 40/40/40 96.0 pcs

139285 Electric welding branch 50/50/50 56.0 pcs

139305 Electric welding branch 63/63/63 32.0 pcs

139315 Electric welding branch 75/75/75 26.0 pcs

139325 Electric welding branch 90/90/90 15.0 pcs

139340 Electric welding branch 110/110/110 8.0 pcs

139360 Electric welding branch 160/160/160 3.0 pcs

139365 Electric welding branch 180/180/180 1.0 pcs

139375 Electric welding branch 200/200/200 1.0 pcs

139370 Electric welding branch 200x110x200 2.0 pcs

139385 Electric welding branch 250/250/250 1.0 pcs

139390 Electric welding coupler 40 PN10 200.0 pcs

139393 Electric welding coupler 50 PN10 132.0 pcs

139395 Electric welding coupler 63 PN10 1.0 pcs

139400 Electric welding coupler 75 PN10 60.0 pcs

139405 Electric welding coupler 90 PN10 44.0 pcs

139410 Electric welding coupler 110 PN10 25.0 pcs

139415 Electric welding coupler 125 PN10 20.0 pcs

139420 Electric welding coupler 140 PN10 12.0 pcs

139425 Electric welding coupler 160 PN10 6.0 pcs

139430 Electric welding coupler 180 PN10 5.0 pcs

139435 Electric welding coupler 200 PN10 4.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

139440 Electric welding coupler 225 PN10 4.0 pcs

139445 Electric welding coupler 250 PN10 2.0 pcs

139450 Electric welding coupler 280 PN10 1.0 pcs

139455 Electric welding coupler 315 PN10 1.0 pcs

139460 Electric welding coupler 355 PN10 1.0 pcs

139465 Electric welding coupler 400 PN10 1.0 pcs

139470 Electric welding coupler 500 PN10 1.0 pcs

139480 Electric welding coupler 25 PN16 360.0 pcs

139485 Electric welding coupler 32 PN16 256.0 pcs

139490 Electric welding coupler 40 PN16 200.0 pcs

139495 Electric welding coupler 50 PN16 125.0 pcs

139500 Electric welding coupler 63 PN16 72.0 pcs

139505 Electric welding coupler 75 PN16 60.0 pcs

139510 Electric welding coupler 90 PN16 38.0 pcs

139515 Electric welding coupler 110 PN16 23.0 pcs

139520 Electric welding coupler 125 PN16 18.0 pcs

139530 Electric welding coupler 160 PN16 6.0 pcs

139535 Electric welding coupler 180 PN16 5.0 pcs

139540 Electric welding coupler 200 PN16 4.0 pcs

139545 Electric welding coupler 225 PN16 4.0 pcs

139550 Electric welding coupler 250 PN16 2.0 pcs

139560 Electric welding coupler 315 PN16 1.0 pcs

139660 Electric welding plug 25 400.0 pcs

139665 Electric welding plug 32 275.0 pcs

139670 Electric welding plug 40 160.0 pcs

139675 Electric welding plug 50 120.0 pcs

139680 Electric welding plug 63 72.0 pcs

139685 Electric welding plug 75 48.0 pcs

139690 Electric welding plug 90 30.0 pcs

139695 Electric welding plug 110 20.0 pcs

139700 Electric welding plug 140 10.0 pcs

139705 Electric welding plug 160 6.0 pcs

139710 Electric welding plug 200 4.0 pcs

139715 Electric welding plug 225 2.0 pcs

139725 E. welding coupler/brass 40x1 1/4´´ UK 72.0 pcs

139730 E. welding coupler/brass 40x11/2´´ UK 54.0 pcs

139735 E. welding coupler/brass 50x11/2´´ UK 49.0 pcs

139740 E. welding coupler/brass 63x2´´ UK 28.0 pcs

139741 E. welding coupler/brass 75x2 1/2" male 16.0 pcs

139760 E. welding coupler/brass 40x1 1/4´´ SK 54.0 pcs

139765 E. welding coupler/brass 40x1 1/2´´ SK 48.0 pcs

139773 E. welding coupler/brass 50x2´´ SK 40.0 pcs

139774 E. welding coupler/brass 63x1 1/2´´ SK 24.0 pcs

139775 E. welding coupler/brass 63x2´´ SK 30.0 pcs

139565 Electric welding reducer 32x20 360.0 pcs

139570 Electric welding reducer 32x25 360.0 pcs
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139575 Electric welding reducer 40x32 160.0 pcs

139580 Electric welding reducer 50x32 128.0 pcs

139585 Electric welding reducer 50x40 128.0 pcs

139590 Electric welding reducer 63x32 96.0 pcs

139595 Electric welding reducer 63x40 96.0 pcs

139600 Electric welding reducer 63x50 80.0 pcs

139605 Electric welding reducer 75x63 65.0 pcs

139610 Electric welding reducer 90x50 54.0 pcs

139615 Electric welding reducer 90x63 44.0 pcs

139620 Electric welding reducer 90x75 41.0 pcs

139625 Electric welding reducer 110x63 32.0 pcs

139630 Electric welding reducer 110x90 23.0 pcs

139635 Electric welding reducer 160x90 12.0 pcs

139640 Electric welding reducer 125x90 18.0 pcs

139650 Electric welding reducer 160x110 12.0 pcs

139895 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 63/32 56.0 pcs

139900 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 63/40 40.0 pcs

139905 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 63/50 40.0 pcs

139910 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 63/63 40.0 pcs

139915 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 75/32 48.0 pcs

139920 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 75/40 36.0 pcs

139925 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 75/50 32.0 pcs

139930 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 75/63 32.0 pcs

139935 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 90/32 32.0 pcs

139940 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 90/40 32.0 pcs

139945 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 90/50 32.0 pcs

139950 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 90/90 15.0 pcs

139955 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 90/63 24.0 pcs

139960 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 110/32 24.0 pcs

139965 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 110/40 24.0 pcs

139970 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 110/50 24.0 pcs

139975 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 110/63 20.0 pcs

139980 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 110/90 18.0 pcs

139985 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 140/50 16.0 pcs

139990 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 140/63 16.0 pcs

139995 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 140/90 16.0 pcs

140000 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 160/32 16.0 pcs

140005 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 160/40 16.0 pcs

140007 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 160/50 16.0 pcs

140010 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 160/63 16.0 pcs

140015 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 160/90 16.0 pcs

140020 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 160/110 6.0 pcs

140025 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 200/63 15.0 pcs

140030 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 200/90 15.0 pcs

140037 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 225/90 15.0 pcs

140040 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 250/90 15.0 pcs
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140045 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 280/90 10.0 pcs

140050 Branch saddle, bottom piece. 315/90 15.0 pcs

139780 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 50x32 45.0 pcs

139785 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 63x32 40.0 pcs

139790 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 63x40 16.0 pcs

139795 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 63x50 16.0 pcs

139800 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 63x63 16.0 pcs

139805 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 75x32 16.0 pcs

139810 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 75x40 16.0 pcs

139820 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 75x63 16.0 pcs

139830 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 90x40 20.0 pcs

139835 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 90x50 14.0 pcs

139840 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 90x63 14.0 pcs

139850 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 110x40 20.0 pcs

139855 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 110x50 12.0 pcs

139860 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 110x63 12.0 pcs

139865 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 140x63 12.0 pcs

139870 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 160x40 10.0 pcs

139875 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 160x50 10.0 pcs

139880 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 160x63 10.0 pcs

139885 Tapping saddle, bottom piece 200x63 8.0 pcs

140055 Adapter 4,7/4,0 mm 1.0 pcs

140060 Adapter 4,0/4,7 mm 1.0 pcs

140075 Digimatic welding machine 0.0 pcs

Cold parts

Weldable PE pressure pipe parts for high-quality and durable connections.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

140835 PE bend 160 - 90 PN10 SDR17 short 1.0 pcs

140905 PE Bend 315 - 90 PN10 SRD17 short 1.0 pcs

140805 PE Elbow 63 - 90 PN10 SDR 17 long 1.0 pcs

140810 PE Bend 90 - 90 PN10 SRD17 long 1.0 pcs

140815 PE Bend 110 - 90 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

140820 PE Bend 125 - 90 PN10 SDR 17 long 1.0 pcs

140825 PE Bend 140 - 90 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

140830 PE Bend 160 - 90 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

140840 PE Bend 180 - 90 PN10 SRD17 long 1.0 pcs

140845 PE Bend 200 - 90 PN10 SRD17 long 1.0 pcs

140855 PE Bend 250 - 90 PN10 SRD17 long 1.0 pcs
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140865 PE Bend 280 - 90 PN10 SRD17 long 1.0 pcs

140870 PE Bend 315 - 90 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

140875 PE Bend 110 - 45 PN10 SRD17 long 1.0 pcs

140880 PE Bend 160 - 45 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

140895 PE Bend 225 - 45 PN10 SDR 17 long 1.0 pcs

140900 PE Bend 315 - 45 PN10 SDR17 Long 1.0 pcs

140850 PE bend 200 - 90 PN16 SDR11 long 1.0 pcs

141075 PE T-Branch 110x110x110 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141080 PE T-Branch 160x160x160 PN10 SDR17 Long 1.0 pcs

141100 PE T-Branch 200x200x200 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141110 PE T-Branch 225x225x225 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141115 PE T-branch 250x250x250 PN10 SRD17 long 1.0 pcs

141155 PE T-branch 160x110x160 PN10 SRD17 long 1.0 pcs

141160 PE T-Branch 315x110x315 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141125 PE Y-branch 50/50-45 PN16 SRD11 long 1.0 pcs

141130 PE Y-Branch 63/63-45 PN16 SRD11 Long 1.0 pcs

141135 PE Y-Branch 75/75-45 PN16 SRD11 Long 1.0 pcs

141140 PE Y-branch 90/90-45 PN16 SRD11 long 1.0 pcs

141145 PE Y-Branch 110/110-45 PN16 SRD11 Long 1.0 pcs

141185 PE Reducer 75-63 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141190 PE Reducer 90-63 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141195 PE Reducer 90-75 PN10 SRD17 long 1.0 pcs

141200 PE Reducer 110-63 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141205 PE Reducer 110-75 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141215 PE Reducer 110-90 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141220 PE Reducer 160-110 PN10 SRD17 long 1.0 pcs

141225 PE Reducer 160-140 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141230 PE Reducer 180-160 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141235 PE Reducer 200-160 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141245 PE Reducer 225-160 PN10 SRD17 Long 2.0 pcs

141250 PE Reducer 225-200 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141255 Spigot Reducer 250-160 PN10 SDR17 long 1.0 pcs

141260 PE Reducer 250-200 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141265 PE Reducer 250-225 PN10 SDR 17 long 1.0 pcs

141270 PE Reducer 280-200 PN10 SDR17 Long 1.0 pcs

141275 PE Reducer 280-250 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

13111310 PE Reducer 315-250 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141165 PE Reducer 40-20 PN16 SRD11 long 1.0 pcs

141170 PE Reducer 40-25 PN16 SRD11 long 1.0 pcs

141175 PE Reducer 63-40 PN16 SRD11 Long 1.0 pcs

141290 PE End plug 110 PN10 SDR 17 Long 1.0 pcs

141295 PE End plug 200 PN10 SDR 17 long 1.0 pcs

141320 PE Collar 63 PN10 SDR 17 Long 1.0 pcs

141325 PE Collar 75 PN10 SDR17 Long 1.0 pcs

141335 PE Collar 90 PN10 SDR17 Long 1.0 pcs

141345 PE Collar 110 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs
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141355 PE Collar 125 PN10 SDR17 Long 1.0 pcs

141360 PE Collar 140 PN10 SDR17 Long 1.0 pcs

141365 PE Collar 160 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141370 PE Collar 180 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141380 PE Collar 200 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141390 PE Collar 225 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141400 PE Collar 250 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141410 PE Collar 280 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141415 PE Collar 315 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141425 PE Neck 355 PN10 SRD17 long 1.0 pcs

141430 PE Collar 400 PN10 SRD17 Long 1.0 pcs

141305 PE Neck 32 PN16 SRD11 long 100.0 pcs

141310 PE Collar 40 PN16 SRD11 Long 1.0 pcs

141315 PE Collar 50 PN16 SDR11 Long 1.0 pcs

141367 PE Collar 160 PN16 SDR11 long 1.0 pcs

141470 Flange PP / FE 63 PN10 / PN16 1.0 pcs

141485 Flange PP / FE 90 PN10 / PN16 1.0 pcs

141490 Flange PP / FE 110 PN10 / PN16 1.0 pcs

141500 Flange PP / FE 125 PN10 / PN16 1.0 pcs

141510 Flange PP / FE 160 PN10 / PN16 1.0 pcs

141475 Flange PP / FE 75 PN10 / PN16 1.0 pcs

141505 Flange PP / FE 140 PN10 / PN16 1.0 pcs

141515 Flange PP / FE 180 PN10 / PN16 1.0 pcs

141460 Flange PP / FE 40 PN10 / PN16 1.0 pcs

141465 Flange PP / FE 50 PN10 / PN16 1.0 pcs

141525 Flange PP / FE 200 PN10 1.0 pcs

141535 Flange PP / FE 225 PN10 1.0 pcs

141545 Flange PP / FE 250 PN10 1.0 pcs

141550 Flange PP / FE 280 PN10 1.0 pcs

141555 Flange PP / FE 315 PN10 1.0 pcs

141565 Flange PP / FE 355 PN10 1.0 pcs

141570 Flange PP / FE 400 PN10 1.0 pcs

141150 PE Y-Branch 160/160-45 PN10 SDR17 Long 0.0 pcs

141650 Blank flange 110 PN16 1.0 pcs
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Stab couplers

Mechanical plastic thread, push, and repair fittings for connecting plastic pipes. Plasson plastic thread 
fittings provide a solution for reliable and durable connections of PE plastic pipes. The fittings are 
designed to withstand up to 16 bar operating pressure and are available in sizes ranging from 
16-160mm. The installation of push fittings does not require tools or tightening, which reduces the 
possibility of installation errors. Repair fittings for connecting pipes of different sizes and materials and 
for repairing leaks.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

142000 Plastic threaded connector 20x20 straight 200.0 pcs

142005 Plastic threaded connector 25x25 straight 180.0 pcs

142010 Plastic threaded connector 32x32 straight 100.0 pcs

142015 Plastic threaded connector 40x40 straight 75.0 pcs

142020 Plastic threaded connector 50x50 straight 45.0 pcs

142025 Plastic threaded connector 63x63 straight 30.0 pcs

142030 Plastic threaded connector 75x75 straight 16.0 pcs

142035 Plastic threaded connector 90x90 straight 8.0 pcs

142040 Plastic threaded connector 110x110 straight 5.0 pcs

142225 Plastic threaded bend 40-45 60.0 pcs

142230 Plastic threaded bend 50-45 40.0 pcs

142235 Plastic threaded bend 63-45 24.0 pcs

142240 Plastic threaded bend 75-45 12.0 pcs

142245 Plastic threaded bend 90-45 8.0 pcs

142250 Plastic threaded bend 110-45 4.0 pcs

142255 Plastic threaded bend 25-90 150.0 pcs

142260 Plastic threaded bend 32-90 100.0 pcs

142265 Plastic threaded bend 40-90 60.0 pcs

142270 Plastic threaded bend 50-90 35.0 pcs

142275 Plastic threaded bend 63-90 24.0 pcs

142280 Plastic threaded bend 75-90 12.0 pcs

142285 Plastic threaded bend 90-90 8.0 pcs

142290 Plastic threaded bend 110-90 4.0 pcs

142145 Plastic threaded connector 25x3/4´´ SK 250.0 pcs

142155 Plastic threaded connector 32x1´´ SK 150.0 pcs

142165 Plastic threaded connector 40x1 1/4´´ SK 110.0 pcs

142170 Plastic threaded connector 40x1 1/2´´ SK 100.0 pcs

142175 Plastic threaded connector 50x1 1/4´´ SK 75.0 pcs

142180 Plastic threaded connector 50x1 1/2´´ SK 70.0 pcs

142185 Plastic threaded connector 50x2´´ SK 70.0 pcs

142190 Plastic threaded connector 63x1 1/2´´ SK 48.0 pcs

142195 Plastic threaded connector 63x2´´ SK 48.0 pcs

142200 Plastic threaded connector 75x2´´ SK 27.0 pcs

142205 Plastic threaded connector 90x2´´ SK 14.0 pcs

142210 Plastic threaded connector 90x3´´ SK 14.0 pcs

142215 Plastic threaded connector 110x3´´ SK 8.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

142220 Plastic threaded connector 110x4´´ SK 8.0 pcs

142045 Plastic threaded connector 20x1/2´´ UK 350.0 pcs

142050 Plastic threaded connector 25x3/4´´ UK 250.0 pcs

142055 Plastic threaded connector 32x1´´ UK 150.0 pcs

142060 Plastic threaded connector 32x1 1/4´´ UK 150.0 pcs

142065 Plastic threaded connector 32x1 1/2´´ UK 140.0 pcs

142075 Plastic threaded connector 40x1 1/4´´ UK 110.0 pcs

142080 Plastic threaded connector 40x2´´ UK 100.0 pcs

142085 Plastic threaded connector 50x1 1/4" UK 70.0 pcs

142090 Plastic threaded connector 50x1 1/2´´ UK 70.0 pcs

142095 Plastic threaded connector 50x2´´ UK 65.0 pcs

142105 Plastic threaded connector 63x2´´ UK 48.0 pcs

142115 Plastic threaded connector 75x3´´ UK 25.0 pcs

142120 Plastic threaded connector 90x2´´ UK 16.0 pcs

142125 Plastic threaded connector 90x3´´ UK 8.0 pcs

142130 Plastic threaded connector 110x2´´ UK 8.0 pcs

142135 Plastic threaded connector 110x3´´ UK 8.0 pcs

142140 Plastic threaded connector 110x4´´ UK 8.0 pcs

142500 Plastic threaded reducer 25x20 200.0 pcs

142505 Plastic threaded reducer 32x25 120.0 pcs

142510 Plastic threaded reducer 40x25 90.0 pcs

142515 Plastic threaded reducer 40x32 90.0 pcs

142520 Plastic threaded reducer 50x32 70.0 pcs

142525 Plastic threaded reducer 50x40 60.0 pcs

142530 Plastic threaded reducer 63x32 45.0 pcs

142535 Plastic threaded reducer 63x40 40.0 pcs

142540 Plastic threaded reducer 63x50 36.0 pcs

142545 Plastic threaded reducer 75x50 22.0 pcs

142550 Plastic threaded reducer 75x63 18.0 pcs

142555 Plastic threaded reducer 90x63 12.0 pcs

142560 Plastic threaded reducer 90x75 10.0 pcs

142565 Plastic threaded reducer 110x90 6.0 pcs

142357 Plastic threaded elbow 1½"-1½" SK/SK 5.0 pcs

142358 Plastic threaded elbow 2"-2" SK/SK 5.0 pcs

142320 Plastic threaded bend 32x1 1/4´´ SK 120.0 pcs

142325 Plastic threaded bend 40x1 1/4´´ SK 90.0 pcs

142326 Plastic threaded bend 40x1 1/2 SK 80.0 pcs

142330 Plastic threaded bend 40x2´´ SK 65.0 pcs

142335 Plastic threaded bend 50x1 1/4´´ SK 60.0 pcs

142340 Plastic threaded bend 50x2´´ SK 45.0 pcs

142345 Plastic threaded bend 63x1 1/2´´ SK 35.0 pcs

142350 Plastic threaded bend 63x2´´ SK 35.0 pcs

142355 Plastic threaded bend 75x2´´ SK 20.0 pcs

142295 Plastic threaded bend 32x1´´ UK 140.0 pcs

142305 Plastic threaded bend 40x1 1/4´´ UK 90.0 pcs

13080355 Plastic threaded connector 40x1 1/2" UK 1.0 pcs
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142310 Plastic threaded bend 50 x 1 1/2´´ UK 55.0 pcs

142315 Plastic threaded bend 63x1 1/2´´ UK 35.0 pcs

142365 Plastic threaded Y-branch 63-63-63 10.0 pcs

142370 Plastic threaded Y-branch 75-75-75 5.0 pcs

142375 Plastic threaded Y-branch 90-90-90 4.0 pcs

142380 Plastic threaded Y-branch 110-110-110 2.0 pcs

142385 Plastic threaded t-branch 20-20-20 120.0 pcs

142390 Plastic threaded t-branch 25-25-25 100.0 pcs

142395 Plastic threaded t-branch 32-32-32 60.0 pcs

142400 Plastic threaded t-branch 40-40-40 40.0 pcs

142405 Plastic threaded t-branch 50-50-50 25.0 pcs

142410 Plastic threaded t-branch 63-63-63 16.0 pcs

142415 Plastic threaded t-branch 75-75-75 7.0 pcs

142420 Plastic threaded t-branch 90-90-90 5.0 pcs

142425 Plastic threaded t-branch 110-110-110 2.0 pcs

142430 Plastic threaded t-branch 32-25-32 70.0 pcs

142435 Plastic threaded t-branch 40-32-40 40.0 pcs

142440 Plastic threaded t-branch 50-32-50 30.0 pcs

142445 Plastic threaded t-branch 50-40-50 30.0 pcs

142450 Plastic threaded t-branch 63-32-63 20.0 pcs

142455 Plastic threaded t-branch 63-40-63 20.0 pcs

142460 Plastic threaded t-branch 63-50-63 18.0 pcs

142465 Plastic threaded t-branch 75-63-75 7.0 pcs

142470 Plastic threaded t-branch 40 x 1´´ SK x 40 60.0 pcs

142480 Plastic threaded t-branch 63 x 2´´ SK x 63 20.0 pcs

142485 Plastic threaded t-branch 75 x 2 1/2´´ SK x 75 9.0 pcs

142490 Plastic threaded t-branch 90 x 3´´ SK x 90 7.0 pcs

142495 Plastic threaded t-branch 110 x 4´´ SK x 110 4.0 pcs

142620 Plastic threaded end plug 25 250.0 pcs

142625 Plastic threaded end plug 32 180.0 pcs

142630 Plastic threaded end plug 40 110.0 pcs

142635 Plastic threaded end plug 50 75.0 pcs

142640 Plastic threaded end plug 63 45.0 pcs

142645 Plastic threaded end plug 75 28.0 pcs

142650 Plastic threaded end plug 90 16.0 pcs

142655 Plastic threaded end plug 110 10.0 pcs

142690 Ball Valve DN20, female 72.0 pcs

142695 Ball Valve DN25, female 72.0 pcs

142571 Plastic threaded reducer connector set 40x20 180.0 pcs

142572 Plastic threaded reducer connector set 40x25 180.0 pcs

142573 Plastic threaded reducer connector set 40x32 200.0 pcs

142575 Plastic threaded reducer connector set 63x40 80.0 pcs

142580 Plastic threaded reducer connector set 63x50 80.0 pcs

142585 Plastic threaded reducer connector set 75x63 50.0 pcs

142590 Plastic threaded reducer connector set 110x75 22.0 pcs

142595 Plastic threaded reducer connector 2´´ x 1´´ 300.0 pcs



54All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

142598 Plastic threaded reducer connector 2½" x 2" 5.0 pcs

142600 Plastic threaded reducer connector 3´´ x 2´´ 100.0 pcs

142825 Plastic threaded reducer connector 4´´ x 2´´ 1.0 pcs

142605 Plastic threaded reducer connector 4´´ x 3´´ 80.0 pcs

142830 Plastic threaded reducer twin connector 1 1/4´´x1 500.0 pcs

142835 Plastic threaded reducer twin connector 2´´x1 1/4 1.0 pcs

142840 Plastic threaded reducer twin connector 4´´ x 3´´ 1.0 pcs

142615 Plastic threaded plug 2´´ 300.0 pcs

145500 Plasson socket straight 32mm 120.0 pcs

145505 Plasson socket straight 40mm 90.0 pcs

145510 Plasson socket straight 50mm 55.0 pcs

145515 Plasson socket straight 63mm 30.0 pcs

145540 Plasson socket bent 32mm 100.0 pcs

145545 Plasson socket bent 40mm 65.0 pcs

145550 Plasson socket bent 50mm 40.0 pcs

145555 Plasson socket bent 63mm 25.0 pcs

146011 Plasson socket straight 50-2´´ SK 80.0 pcs

146013 Plasson socket straight 63-2´´ SK 45.0 pcs

146005 Plasson socket straight 32-1´´ UK 200.0 pcs

142770 Plasson socket 40x1´´ UK, plastic 140.0 pcs

146007 Plasson socket straight 40-1 1/4´´ UK 135.0 pcs

146009 Plasson socket straight 50-1 1/2´´ UK 90.0 pcs

146015 "Plasson socket straight 63-2"" male" 50.0 pcs

145560 Plasson socket straight reducing 40 x 32mm 100.0 pcs

145565 Plasson socket straight reducing 50 x 32mm 75.0 pcs

145570 Plasson socket straight reducing 50 x 40mm 65.0 pcs

145575 Plasson socket straight reducing 63 x 32mm 45.0 pcs

145580 Plasson socket straight reducing 63 x 40mm 40.0 pcs

145585 Plasson socket straight reducing 63 x 50mm 35.0 pcs

145520 Plasson socket t-branch 32 x 32 x 32mm 60.0 pcs

145525 Plasson socket t-branch 40 x 40 x 40mm 45.0 pcs

145530 Plasson socket t-branch 50 x 50 x 50mm 30.0 pcs

145535 Plasson socket t-branch 63 x 63 x 63mm 14.0 pcs

13060315 Plastic thread PP double nipple 1 1/2 1.0 pcs

142610 Plastic threaded twin connector 2´´ 180.0 pcs

146080 Plasson Plug connector End plug 32 220.0 pcs

146085 Plasson Plug connector End plug 40 150.0 pcs

146090 Plasson Plug connector End plug 50 100.0 pcs

146095 Plasson Plug connector End plug 63 55.0 pcs

146050 Plasson socket Stoptap 32x32 -valve 80.0 pcs

145588 Plasson universal repair connector 24-28mm 56.0 pcs

145589 Plasson universal repair connector 31-35mm 40.0 pcs

145590 Plasson universal Repair connector 40-43mm 30.0 pcs

145595 Plasson universal Repair connector 48-51mm 20.0 pcs

145600 Plasson universal Repair connector 60-64mm 10.0 pcs

145605 Talbot straight coupler plastic PP 20mm 1.0 pcs
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145610 Talbot straight coupler plastic PP 25mm 1.0 pcs

145650 Talbot straight coupler plastic PP 50mm 1.0 pcs

145810 Talbot bend 90 plastic PP 20mm 1.0 pcs

145815 Talbot bend 90 plastic PP 25mm 1.0 pcs

145825 Talbot bend 90 plastic PP 40mm 1.0 pcs

145830 Talbot bend 90 plastic PP 50mm 1.0 pcs

145835 Talbot bend 90 plastic PP 63mm 1.0 pcs

145795 Talbot spiral socket plastic PP 32 x 1´´ SK 1.0 pcs

145800 Talbot spiral socket plastic PP 50 x 1 1/2´´ SK 1.0 pcs

145805 Talbot spiral socket plastic PP 63 x 2´´ SK 1.0 pcs

145725 Talbot spiral socket plastic PP 32 x 1/2´´ UK 1.0 pcs

145735 Talbot spiral socket plastic PP 32 x 1´´ UK 1.0 pcs

145750 Talbot spiral socket plastic PP 40 x 1 1/2´´ UK 1.0 pcs

145760 Talbot spiral socket plastic PP 50 x 1 1/2´´ UK 1.0 pcs

145765 Talbot spiral socket plastic PP 50 x 2´´ UK 1.0 pcs

145770 Talbot spiral socket plastic PP 63 x 2´´ UK 1.0 pcs

145640 Talbot straight coupler plastic PP 40x25mm 1.0 pcs

145665 Talbot straight coupler plastic PP 50x32mm 1.0 pcs

145670 Talbot straight coupler plastic PP 50x40mm 1.0 pcs

145695 Talbot straight coupler plastic PP 63x40mm 1.0 pcs

145700 Talbot straight coupler plastic PP 63x50mm 1.0 pcs

145855 Talbot branch coupler plastic PP 25 x 25 x 25mm 1.0 pcs

145890 Talbot branch coupler plastic PP 50 x 50 x 50mm 1.0 pcs

145900 Talbot branch coupler plastic PP 63 x 25 x 63mm 1.0 pcs

145910 Talbot branch coupler plastic PP 63 x 63 x 63mm 1.0 pcs

145935 Talbot branch coupler plastic PP 50 x 1 1/2´´ x 5 1.0 pcs

145940 Talbot branch coupler plastic PP 63 x 2´´ x 63 SK 1.0 pcs

144355 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 32x32 6320 straight, pl 1.0 pcs

144360 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 40x40 6320 straight, pl 1.0 pcs

144365 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 50x50 6320 straight, pl 1.0 pcs

144370 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 63x63 6320 straight, pl 1.0 pcs

144530 Hawle plastic pipe plug 40mm, plastic 1.0 pcs

144535 Hawle plastic pipe plug 50mm, plastic 1.0 pcs

144540 Hawle plastic pipe plug 63mm, plastic 1.0 pcs

451000 socket 32x32 straight, Saint-Gobain 1.0 pcs

451005 socket 40x40 straight, Saint-Gobain 1.0 pcs

451010 socket 50x50 straight, Saint-Gobain 1.0 pcs

451015 socket 63x63 straight, Saint-Gobain 1.0 pcs

145980 Opener for coupler Talbot & Hawle 25mm 1.0 pcs

145985 Opener for coupler Talbot & Hawle 32mm 1.0 pcs

145995 Opener for coupler Talbot & Hawle 50mm 1.0 pcs

146000 Opener for coupler Talbot & Hawle 63mm 1.0 pcs

142795 Tightening wrench 20-32 for push-fit connections P 300.0 pcs

142800 Tightening wrench 40-63 for push-fit connections P 100.0 pcs

142755 16-40 wrench for plastic threaded connector Plasso 250.0 pcs

142760 Tightening wrench for plastic threaded fittings 40 75.0 pcs
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142765 63-125 Wrench for plastic threaded connector Plass 20.0 pcs

144850 Hawle MP connector 63-40 6330 reduction straight, 1.0 pcs

Couplers and tools for PE plastic pipes

Zincloss-resistant and type-approved plastic pipe fittings for connecting PE pipes in accordance with 
SFS-EN ISO 12201-2.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

143400 MT-direct connector 1.0 pcs

143405 MT-direct connector 25x25 1.0 pcs

143410 MT-direct connector 32x32 1.0 pcs

143415 MT-direct connector 40x40 1.0 pcs

143420 MT-direct connector 50x50 1.0 pcs

143425 MT-direct connector 63x63 1.0 pcs

143430 MT-direct connector ET 1/2x20 1.0 pcs

143435 MT-direct connector ET 3/4 x 20 1.0 pcs

143440 MT-straight connector 3/4x25 male thread 1.0 pcs

143450 MT-direct connector ET 1x40 1.0 pcs

143445 MT-straight connector 1x32 male thread 1.0 pcs

143455 MT-straight connector 1 1/4x40 male thread 1.0 pcs

143460 MT-direct connector ET 11/2x40 1.0 pcs

143465 MT-straight connector 1 1/2x50 male thread 1.0 pcs

143470 MT-straight connector 2x63 male thread 1.0 pcs

143475 MT-direct connector IT 1/2x20 1.0 pcs

143480 MT-direct connector IT 3/4x25 1.0 pcs

143485 MT-direct connector IT 1x32 1.0 pcs

143490 MT-direct connector IT 11/4x40 1.0 pcs

143495 MT-direct connector IT 11/2x50 1.0 pcs

143500 MT-direct connector IT 2x63 1.0 pcs

143505 MT-corner connector 20x20 1.0 pcs

143510 MT-corner connector 25x25 1.0 pcs

143515 MT-corner connector 32x32 1.0 pcs

143520 MT-corner connector 40x40 1.0 pcs

143525 MT-corner connector 50x50 1.0 pcs

143530 MT-corner connector 63x63 1.0 pcs

143550 MT-corner connector ET 1x32 1.0 pcs

143555 MT-corner connector ET 1x40 1.0 pcs

143560 MT-corner connector ET 11/4x40 1.0 pcs

143535 MT-corner connector IT 3/4x25 1.0 pcs

143540 MT-corner connector IT 1x32 1.0 pcs

143545 MT-corner connector IT 11/4x40 1.0 pcs
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143565 MT-t-connector 20 1.0 pcs

143570 MT-t-connector 25 1.0 pcs

143575 MT-t-connector 32 1.0 pcs

143580 MT-t-connector 40 1.0 pcs

143585 MT-t-connector 50 1.0 pcs

143590 MT-t-connector 63 1.0 pcs

143595 MT-tightening ring 20 1.0 pcs

143600 MT-tightening ring 25 1.0 pcs

143605 MT-tightening ring 32 1.0 pcs

143610 MT-tightening ring 40 1.0 pcs

143615 MT-tightening ring 50 1.0 pcs

143620 MT-tightening ring 63 1.0 pcs

143625 MT-tap angle 1/2x20 1.0 pcs

143630 MT-tap angle 3/4x25 1.0 pcs

143635 MT-support sleeve 25x2,3 PN10 1.0 pcs

143640 MT-support sleeve 32x2,9 PN10 1.0 pcs

143645 MT-support sleeve 40x3,7 PN10 1.0 pcs

143650 MT-support sleeve 50x4,6 PN10 1.0 pcs

143655 MT-support sleeve 63x5,8 PN10 1.0 pcs

144570 "Hawle threaded flange 8100 XG DN65/2""" 1.0 pcs

144580 "Hawle threaded flange 8100 XG DN100/2""" 1.0 pcs

144585 "Hawle threaded flange 8100 XG DN150/2""" 1.0 pcs

144600 Hawle extension coupling 90 PN10 0430 1.0 pcs

144605 Hawle extension coupling 110 PN10 0430 1.0 pcs

144610 Hawle extension coupling 160 PN10 0430 1.0 pcs

144660 "Hawle 63/2"" internal end cap 8075" 1.0 pcs

144670 "Hawle 90/2"" internal end cap 8075" 1.0 pcs

144675 "Hawle 110/2"" internal end cap 8075" 1.0 pcs

144915 Hawle O-ring 63 1.0 pcs

450300 Socket lock 110 nylon 1.0 pcs

450305 Socket lock 160 nylon 1.0 pcs

450270 Support sleeve 110x6.6 SDR17 stainless steel with 1.0 pcs

450275 Support sleeve 160x9.5 SDR17 stainless steel with 1.0 pcs

450280 Support sleeve 200x11.9 SDR17 stainless steel with 1.0 pcs

451062 Thread saddle 63/2” SGPS 1.0 pcs

451064 Thread saddle 90/2” SGPS 1.0 pcs

451065 "Thread saddle 110/2"" SGPS" 1.0 pcs

451070 "Thread saddle 160/2"" SGPS" 1.0 pcs

144640 Hawle 32 disassembly tool pair 1.0 pcs

144645 Hawle 40 disassembly tool pair 1.0 pcs

144650 Hawle 50 disassembly tool pair 1.0 pcs

144655 Hawle 63 disassembly tool pair 1.0 pcs

450648 "AVK gate valve 2"" with thread" 1.0 pcs

450618 Support sleeve 63x5.8 SDR11 stainless steel with w 1.0 pcs

450620 Support sleeve 63x3.8 SDR17 stainless steel with w 1.0 pcs

450622 Support sleeve 75x4.5 SDR17 stainless steel with w 1.0 pcs
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450624 Support sleeve 90x5.4 SDR17 stainless steel with w 1.0 pcs

450626 Support sleeve 225x13.4 SDR17 stainless steel with 1.0 pcs

450628 Support sleeve 250x14.8 SDR17 stainless steel with 1.0 pcs

450629 Support sleeve 315x18.7 SDR17 stainless steel with 1.0 pcs

145110 Hawle flange 0400 DN300/315mm, tensile strength 1.0 pcs

144970 Hawle gate valve 3721 ZAK 46 1.0 pcs

145030 Hawle connector 6465 32mm ZAK 46, angle 90° cast-i 1.0 pcs

145035 Hawle connector 6465 40mm ZAK 46, angle 90° cast-i 1.0 pcs

145040 Hawle connector 6465 63mm ZAK 46, angle 90° cast-i 1.0 pcs

145045 Hawle connector 6480 32mm ZAK 46, angle 90° cast-i 1.0 pcs

145050 Hawle connector 6480 63mm ZAK 46, angle 90° cast-i 1.0 pcs

145010 Hawle saddle 5262 63mm ZAK69 45° 1.0 pcs

145015 Hawle saddle 5262 75mm ZAK69 45° 1.0 pcs

145020 Hawle saddle 5262 110mm ZAK69 45° 1.0 pcs

145025 Hawle saddle 5262 160mm ZAK69 45° 1.0 pcs

145070 Hawle rubber gate valve 4000E3 DN65 flange 1.0 pcs

145075 Hawle rubber gate valve 4000E3 DN80 flange 1.0 pcs

145080 Hawle rubber gate valve 4000E3 DN100 flange 1.0 pcs

145085 Hawle rubber gate valve 4000E3 DN150 flange 1.0 pcs

145090 Hawle rubber gate valve 4000E3 DN200 flange 1.0 pcs

145095 Hawle rubber slide valve 4000E3 DN300 flange 1.0 pcs

144975 Hawle saddle 5260 63mm ZAK46 1.0 pcs

144980 Hawle saddle 5260 90mm ZAK46 1.0 pcs

144985 Hawle saddle 5260 110mm ZAK46 1.0 pcs

144990 Hawle saddle 5260 160mm ZAK46 1.0 pcs

144940 Hawle coupling 6160 32mm ZAK 46, cast iron 1.0 pcs

144945 Hawle coupling 6160 40mm ZAK 46, cast iron 1.0 pcs

144950 Hawle coupling 6160 50mm ZAK 46, cast iron 1.0 pcs

144955 Hawle coupling 6160 63mm ZAK 46, cast iron 1.0 pcs

144960 Hawle coupling 6160 50mm ZAK 69, cast iron 1.0 pcs

144965 Hawle coupling 6160 63mm ZAK 69, cast iron 1.0 pcs

145100 Hawle rubber gate valve 4040E3 200mm with socket 1.0 pcs

145105 Hawle rubber slide valve 4040E3 315mm with sleeves 1.0 pcs

144995 Hawle saddle 5320 90mm ZAK46 1.0 pcs

145000 Hawle saddle 5320 110mm ZAK46 1.0 pcs

145005 Hawle saddle 5320 160mm ZAK46 1.0 pcs

145125 "Hawle coupling 6110 32mm 2""UK, cast iron" 1.0 pcs

145120 "Hawle coupling 6110 40mm 2""UK, cast iron" 1.0 pcs

145165 "Hawle 160/2"" internal end cap 8075" 1.0 pcs

145170 "Hawle 200/2"" internal end cap 8075" 1.0 pcs
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Accessories

Accessories for finishing geothermal systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

135145 Heating pipe cap 140 1.0 pcs

135155 Heating pipe cap 168 1.0 pcs

129440 Plug 20 black 1.0 pcs

129445 Plug 25 black 1.0 pcs

129450 Plug 32 black 1.0 pcs

129455 Plug 40 black 1.0 pcs

129460 Plug 50 black 1.0 pcs

129465 Plug 63 black 1.0 pcs

129470 Plug 75 black 1.0 pcs

129480 Plug 90 black 1.0 pcs

129485 Plug 110 black 150.0 pcs

140070 Cleaning wipes for PE-pipes 100 pcs/pkg 0.0 pkg

140065 Cleaning agent for PE-pipes 1L 0.0 pcs

140085 Scraper 1 1/2´´ (for PE-pipes) 0.0 pcs

140072 Cleaning wipe 50pcs/rll 1.0 pcs

Repair clamps

Repair fittings for connecting pipes of different sizes and materials and for repairing leaks.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

450574 AVK repair band with handle 1-part. 58-63mm 1.0 pcs

450576 AVK repair band with handle 1-part. 73-80mm 1.0 pcs

450578 AVK repair band with handle 1-part. 87-94mm 1.0 pcs

450580 AVK repair band with handle 1-part. 108-118mm 1.0 pcs

450582 AVK repair band with handle 1-part. 120-131mm 1.0 pcs

450584 AVK repair band with handle 1-part. 154-166mm 1.0 pcs

450586 AVK repair band with handle 1-part. 193-203mm 1.0 pcs

450588 AVK repair band with handle 1-part. 219-229mm 1.0 pcs

450571 AVK repair band with handle 1-part. 40-45mm 1.0 pcs

450573 AVK repair band with handle 1-part. 47-53mm 1.0 pcs

450590 AVK repair band with handle 2-part. 240-260mm 1.0 pcs
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450592 AVK repair band with handle 2-part. 310-330mm 1.0 pcs

VALVES AND PIPE COUPLERS

In our selection, you will find rubber gate valves, house shut-off valves, and stem extensions. 
Valves and pipe connections are key components in all piping systems, whether for heating, 
drainage, or domestic water. With us, you will find a wide range of high-quality valves and pipe 
fittings that ensure the efficiency and reliability of your systems.

House shutoff valves

House shut-off valves are essential components in the water systems of homes and properties. They 
allow for quick control of water flow, which is crucial for both maintenance tasks and emergency 
situations. House shut-off valves are reliable, easy to use, and durable, making them an excellent 
choice for all types of water supply networks. House shut-off valves are designed to meet the needs of 
both consumers and professionals. They are a reliable choice for both small and large properties, 
ensuring the efficiency and safety of the water system.
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450225 AVK service valve 32-32 cast iron 1.0 pcs

450230 AVK service valve 40-40 cast iron 1.0 pcs

450235 AVK service valve 50-50 cast iron 1.0 pcs

450240 AVK service valve 63-63 cast iron 1.0 pcs

144685 Hawle service valve 32-32 cast iron 2600 1.0 pcs

144690 Hawle service valve 40-40 cast iron 2600 1.0 pcs

144695 Hawle service valve 50-50 cast iron 2600 1.0 pcs

144700 Hawle service valve 63-63 cast iron 2600 1.0 pcs

144705 Hawle service valve 32-32 plastic 2630 1.0 pcs

144710 Hawle service valve 40-40 plastic 2630 1.0 pcs

144715 Hawle service valve 50-50 plastic 2630 1.0 pcs

144720 Hawle service valve 63-63 plastic 2630 1.0 pcs

144790 Hawle service valve Fit 50-50 2631, plastic 1.0 pcs

144795 Hawle service valve Fit 63-63 2631, plastic 1.0 pcs

450180 House shut-off valve Hela 704 32x32/2 6.0 pcs

450185 Husavstängningsventil Hela 704 40x40/2 6.0 pcs

450190 Husavstängningsventil Hela 704 63x63 2.0 pcs

144800 Hawle service valve 63-63 2670 plastic PN10 / PE F 0.0 pcs

126735 T-key 16x16 service valve 0.0 pcs

448100 Water meter valve R3/4 0.0 pcs

448113 Water meter valve, push-fit type 1.0 pcs

448112 Water meter valve, push-fit type 1.0 pcs

450244 AVK service valve 32-32 plastic 1.0 pcs

450245 AVK service valve 40-40 plastic 1.0 pcs

450246 AVK service valve 50-50 plastic 1.0 pcs

450250 AVK service valve 63-63 plastic 1.0 pcs

450500 AVK Service valve 40-2´´ uk plastic 1.0 pcs

450502 AVK Service valve 50-2´´ uk plastic 1.0 pcs

450504 AVK Service valve 63-2´´ uk plastic 1.0 pcs

451297 DuraPush shut-off valve DN50 2"UK / 2"SK 1.0 pcs

450506 AVK Service valve Supa Lock DN32 1.0 pcs

144682 "Hawle house shut-off 1"" SK with drainage 2491" 1.0 pcs

145160 "Hawle house shut-off 1½"" SK with drainage 2491" 1.0 pcs

145115 "Hawle house shut-off 2"" SK with drainage 2491" 1.0 pcs
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Pipe couplers, cast iron

Cast iron pipe fittings are a top-notch choice when you need reliable and long-lasting solutions for 
connecting pipes. They are ideally suited for both industrial and construction needs, where strong 
connections are required. In MELTEX's selection, you will find a comprehensive range of high-quality 
cast iron pipe fittings that meet the most demanding standards.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

450526 AVK stab coupler Supa Lock 32mm/DN32 1.0 pcs

450528 AVK stab coupler Supa Lock 40mm/DN32 1.0 pcs

450530 AVK stab coupler Supa Lock 50mm/DN32 1.0 pcs

450532 AVK stab coupler Supa Lock 63mm/DN32 1.0 pcs

450534 AVK tolerance connector Supa Maxi 69-91mm 1.0 pcs

450536 AVK tolerance connector Supa Maxi 82-106mm 1.0 pcs

450538 AVK tolerance connector Supa Maxi 104-133mm 1.0 pcs

450540 AVK tolerance connector Supa Maxi 159-188mm 1.0 pcs

450542 AVK tolerance connector Supa Maxi 193-227mm 1.0 pcs

450552 AVK tolerance expansion connector Supa Maxi 48-71/ 1.0 pcs

450554 AVK tolerance expansion connector Supa Maxi 48-71/ 1.0 pcs

450556 AVK tolerance expansion connector Supa Maxi 69-91/ 1.0 pcs

450558 AVK tolerance expansion connector Supa Maxi 82-106 1.0 pcs

450560 AVK tolerance expansion connector Supa Maxi 104-13 1.0 pcs

450562 AVK tolerance expansion connector Supa Maxi 159-18 1.0 pcs

450630 "AVK threaded flange DN80 x 2""" 1.0 pcs

450632 "AVK threaded flange DN100 x 2""" 1.0 pcs

450634 "AVK threaded flange DN150 x 2""" 1.0 pcs

450636 "AVK threaded flange DN200 x 2""" 1.0 pcs

451150 DuraGrip flange coupling DN80-90, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451155 DuraGrip flange coupling DN100-110, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451165 DuraGrip flange coupling DN150-160, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451170 DuraGrip flange coupling DN200-200, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451175 DuraGrip flange coupling DN200-225, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451180 DuraGrip flange coupling DN250-250, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451185 DuraGrip flange coupling DN300-315, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451200 DuraGrip extension coupling 90 PN16, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451205 DuraGrip extension coupling 110 PN16, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451210 DuraGrip extension coupling 160 PN16, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451215 DuraGrip extension connector 225 PN16, SGPS 1.0 pcs

450564 "AVK tolerance end cap Supa Maxi 69-91x2"" SK" 1.0 pcs

450566 "AVK tolerance end cap Supa Maxi 82-106x2"" SK" 1.0 pcs

450568 "AVK tolerance end cap Supa Maxi 104-133x2"" S" 1.0 pcs

450570 "AVK tolerance end cap Supa Maxi 159-188x2"" S" 1.0 pcs

450572 "AVK tolerance end cap Supa Maxi 193-227x2"" S" 1.0 pcs

450550 AVK tolerance flange coupling Supa Maxi DN200/193- 1.0 pcs

450445 AVK tolerance flange coupling Supa Maxi DN100/104- 1.0 pcs
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450544 AVK tolerance flange coupling Supa Maxi DN65/69-91 1.0 pcs

450546 AVK tolerance flange coupling Supa Maxi DN80/82-10 1.0 pcs

450548 AVK tolerance flange coupling Supa Maxi DN150/154- 1.0 pcs

450511 AVK saddle for plastic pipe Supa Lock 63mm 1.0 pcs

450512 AVK saddle for plastic pipe Supa Lock 75mm 1.0 pcs

450514 AVK saddle for plastic pipe Supa Lock 90mm 1.0 pcs

450516 AVK saddle for plastic pipe Supa Lock 110mm 1.0 pcs

450518 AVK saddle for plastic pipe Supa Lock 125mm 1.0 pcs

450520 AVK saddle for plastic pipe Supa Lock 160mm 1.0 pcs

450522 AVK saddle for plastic pipe Supa Lock 200mm 1.0 pcs

450524 AVK gate valve Supa Lock DN32 1.0 pcs

450650 AVK shut-off plate for gate valve 1.0 pcs

144300 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 25x25 6300 straight 1.0 pcs

144305 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 32x32 6300 straight 1.0 pcs

144310 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 40x40 6300 straight 1.0 pcs

144315 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 50x50 6300 straight 1.0 pcs

144320 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 63x63 6300 straight 1.0 pcs

144325 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 75x75 6300 straight 1.0 pcs

144330 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 32-25 6310 reducing str 1.0 pcs

144335 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 40-32 6310 reducing str 1.0 pcs

144340 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 50-40 6310 reducing str 1.0 pcs

144345 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 63-50 6310 reducing str 1.0 pcs

144350 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 75-63 6310 reducing str 1.0 pcs

144505 Hawle plastic pipe coupler T 32-32-32 6530 1.0 pcs

144510 Hawle plastic pipe coupler T 40-40-40 6530 1.0 pcs

144515 Hawle plastic pipe coupler T 50-50-50 6530 1.0 pcs

144520 Hawle plastic pipe coupler T 63-63-63 6530 1.0 pcs

144280 Hawle MP fitting T 50-32-50 6531 1.0 pcs

144285 Hawle MP fitting T 50-40-50 6531 1.0 pcs

144290 Hawle MP fitting T 63-32-63 6531 1.0 pcs

144295 Hawle MP fitting T 63-40-63 6531 1.0 pcs

144455 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 25 bent 6400 1.0 pcs

144460 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 32 bent 6400 1.0 pcs

144465 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 40 bent 6400 1.0 pcs

144470 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 50 bent 6400 1.0 pcs

144475 Hawle plastic pipe coupler 63 bent 6400 1.0 pcs

145290 Hawle Plug 6980 ZAK 46 1.0 pcs

145295 "Hawle conversion fitting 6189 2"" UK ? ZAK46, cas 1.0 pcs

145245 Hawle fitting 8530 Q DN100 flange 90° angle 1.0 pcs

145247 Hawle fitting 8530 Q DN150 flange 90° angle 1.0 pcs

145249 Hawle fitting 8530 Q DN200 flange 90° angle 1.0 pcs

145267 Hawle fitting 8541 FFK DN100 flange 11° angle 1.0 pcs

145269 Hawle fitting 8541 FFK DN150 flange 11° angle 1.0 pcs

145271 Hawle fitting 8541 FFK DN200 flange 11° angle 1.0 pcs

145275 Hawle T-fitting DN100/100 flange 8510 1.0 pcs

145277 Hawle T-fitting DN150/100 flange 8510 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

145279 Hawle T-fitting DN150/150 flange 8510 1.0 pcs

145281 Hawle T-fitting DN200/100 flange 8510 1.0 pcs

145283 Hawle T-fitting DN200/150 flange 8510 1.0 pcs

145285 Hawle T-fitting DN200/200 flange 8510 1.0 pcs

145318 Hawle T-connector 8515 63-63-63 mm, tensile-resist 1.0 pcs

145319 Hawle T-connector 8515 75-75-75 mm, tensile-resist 1.0 pcs

145320 Hawle T-fitting 8515 90-90-90mm, pull-resistant 1.0 pcs

145322 Hawle T-fitting 8515 110-63-110mm, pull-resistant 1.0 pcs

145324 Hawle T-fitting 8515 110-110-110mm, pull-resistant 1.0 pcs

145326 Hawle T-fitting 8515 160-160-160mm, pull-resistant 1.0 pcs

145328 Hawle T-fitting 8515 160-110-160mm, pull-resistant 1.0 pcs

145300 Hawle coupling 9240 63mm, pull-resistant, split 1.0 pcs

145302 Hawle coupling 9240 75mm, pull-resistant, split 1.0 pcs

145304 Hawle coupling 9240 90mm, pull-resistant, split 1.0 pcs

145306 Hawle coupling 9240 110mm, pull-resistant, split 1.0 pcs

145308 Hawle coupling 9240 140mm, pull-resistant, split 1.0 pcs

145310 Hawle coupling 9240 160mm, pull-resistant, split 1.0 pcs

145312 Hawle coupling 9240 200mm, pull-resistant, split 1.0 pcs

145314 Hawle coupling 9240 225mm, pull-resistant, split 1.0 pcs

145261 Hawle fitting 8542 FFK DN100 flange 22° angle 1.0 pcs

145263 Hawle fitting 8542 FFK DN150 flange 22° angle 1.0 pcs

145265 Hawle fitting 8542 FFK DN200 flange 22° angle 1.0 pcs

145255 Hawle fitting 8540 FFK DN100 flange 45° angle 1.0 pcs

145257 Hawle fitting 8540 FFK DN150 flange 45° angle 1.0 pcs

145259 Hawle fitting 8540 FFK DN200 flange 45° angle 1.0 pcs

Shaft extensions

Stem extensions

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

144755 Hawle house shut-off 2m fixed 2141 1.0 pcs

144760 Hawle house shut-off 2.5m fixed 2141 1.0 pcs

450200 AVK spindle extension line valve DN100-125 2m fixe 1.0 pcs

450210 AVK spindle extension house shut-off 1.7m-2.9m adj 1.0 pcs

451250 DuraPro house shut-off DN 100-150 2m fixed SGPS 1.0 pcs

451255 DuraPro house shut-off DN 200 2m fixed SGPS 1.0 pcs

451260 DuraPro house shut-off DN 250-350 2m fixed SGPS 1.0 pcs

450195 Fast house connection HHJ property valve Y 1.0 pcs

144765 Hawle house shut-off 1.35 - 2.35 adjustable 9561 0.0 pcs

450215 AVK extension house seal 2m fixed 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

450508 AVK extension house seal 2,5m fixed 1.0 pcs

451090 DuraPro Extension DN 100-150 telescopic 2-2.5m SGP 1.0 pcs

451265 DuraPro Extension DN 65-80 telesk. 2-2,5m SGPS 1.0 pcs

451270 DuraPro Extension DN 200 telesk. 2-2,5m SGPS 1.0 pcs

451275 DuraPro Extension DN 250-350 telesk. 2-2,5m SGPS 1.0 pcs

450510 AVK Extension house seal 1.4-2.35m telescopic 1.0 pcs

145185 Hawle tap extension DN125-150 2.5m 9573E2/E3 1.0 pcs

145130 Hawle gate valve 50mm, for wastewater 2615 1.0 pcs

145135 Hawle gate valve 63mm, for wastewater 2616 1.0 pcs

145180 Hawle tap extension DN250-350 2m 9570E2 1.0 pcs

145195 Hawle tap extension DN250-350 2.5m 9573E2 1.0 pcs

145175 Hawle extension DN200 2m 9570E2/E3 1.0 pcs

145190 Hawle tap extension DN200 2.5m 9573E2/E3 1.0 pcs

Line valves

Line valves are essential components in piping systems where precise flow regulation and shut-off 
capabilities are required. High-quality line valves are designed to withstand even the most demanding 
operating conditions, making them an ideal choice for industrial, construction, and infrastructure 
projects. Line valves provide our customers with the reliability and performance needed for projects of 
all sizes. Whether it's an industrial application or large construction sites, our line valves ensure the safe 
and efficient operation of the systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

451105 DuraStop Flange valve DN80, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451110 DuraStop Flange valve DN100, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451115 DuraStop Flange valve DN150, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451120 DuraStop Flange valve DN200, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451125 DuraStop Flange valve DN250, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451130 DuraStop Flange valve DN300, SGPS 1.0 pcs

450285 AVK venttiili DN100/Ø110 PN16 Supa Plus 1.0 pcs

450290 AVK venttiili DN150/Ø160 PN16 Supa Plus 1.0 pcs

450295 AVK venttiili DN200/Ø200 PN16 Supa Plus 1.0 pcs

145055 Hawle gate valve 2616 ZAK 69 for wastewater 1.0 pcs

451080 DuraGrip socket valve 110mm, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451085 DuraGrip socket valve 160mm, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451078 DuraGrip Socket valve 75mm, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451079 DuraGrip Socket valve 90mm, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451086 DuraGrip Socket valve 200mm, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451087 DuraGrip Socket valve 225mm, SGPS 1.0 pcs

451088 DuraGrip Socket valve 315mm, SGPS 1.0 pcs

145200 Hawle disc valve DN80, wastewater 4806 1.0 pcs

145205 Hawle disc valve DN100, wastewater 4806 1.0 pcs

145210 Hawle disc valve DN150, wastewater 4806 1.0 pcs
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CABEL PROTECTION

MELTEX cable protection products for durable and safe protection of underground electrical, 
telecommunications, and fiber optic cables. We manufacture cable protection pipes in strength 
classes TEL A, TEL B, and TEL C. Our range also includes cable chambers, cable ducts, flexible 
and split cable protection pipes, and other necessary accessories for implementing cable 
protection solutions."

Cabel protection pipes TEL A

Double and triple cable protection pipes for protecting underground electrical, telecommunications, and 
fiber optic cables. Tripla cable protection pipes manufactured by MELTEX are so-called three-layer or 
tripla pipes, with smooth outer and inner surfaces. Tripla cable protection pipes meet the technical 
requirements of standard SFS 5608, according to which cable protection pipes are classified into 
strength classes A and B based on ring stiffness and impact resistance. TEL A - or SN16-class pipes are 
used in ground-supported installations and sand-coated channels in heavy traffic areas as well as under 
streets and roads. Ring stiffness SN ≥ 16 kN/m2. Maximum installation depth is 6.0 m. Cable protection 
pipes are manufactured in signal colors for different purposes. TEL A pipes are the same color inside 
and out, while the interior of TEL B pipes is black. Double and triple pipes are equipped with sealing 
rings.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

133200 TEL A cable protection pipe 75mm x 6m SN16 yellow 56.0 / hkk pcs

133205 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN16 yellow 50.0 / hkk pcs

133210 TEL A cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN16 yellow 30.0 / hkk pcs

133215 TEL A cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN16 yellow 26.0 / hkk pcs

133216 TEL A cable protection pipe 200mm x 6m SN16 yellow 18.0 pcs

133228 TEL A cable protection pipe 75mm x 6m SN16 red 56.0 pcs

133225 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN16 red 50.0 / hkk pcs

133230 TEL A cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN16 red 26.0 / hkk pcs

133245 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN16 green 50.0 pcs

133250 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN16 orange 50.0 pcs

133220 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6 m SN16 yello 50.0 / hkk pcs

133221 TEL A cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN16 yellow 30.0 / hkk pcs

133222 TEL A cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN16 yellow 26.0 / hkk pcs

133235 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN16 red 50.0 pcs

133236 TEL A cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN16 red 30.0 / hkk pcs

133237 TEL A cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN16 red 26.0 / hkk pcs

133249 Cable conduit TEL A 110/93mm x 6m grey (double) 50.0 pcs

133240 Cable conduit TEL A 100 6m red PVC 0.0 pcs
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Cabel protection pipes TEL B

Tupla cable protection pipes for protecting underground electrical, telecommunications, and fiber optic 
cables. Tupla cable protection pipes manufactured by MELTEX meet the technical requirements of 
standard SFS 5608, according to which cable protection pipes are classified into strength classes A and 
B based on ring stiffness and impact resistance. TEL A - or SN16-class pipes are used in ground-
supported installations and sand-coated channels in heavy traffic areas as well as under streets and 
roads. Ring stiffness SN ≥ 16 kN/m2. Maximum installation depth is 6.0 m. Cable protection pipes are 
manufactured in signal colors for different purposes. TEL A pipes are the same color inside and out, 
while the interior of TEL B pipes is black. Tupla pipes are equipped with sealing rings.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

133255 TEL B cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN8 yellow 50.0 / hkk pcs

133260 TEL B cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN8 yellow 30.0 / hkk pcs

133265 TEL B cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN8 yellow 26.0 / hkk pcs

133270 TEL B cable protection pipe 75 x 6m SN8 PE yellow 56.0 pcs

133305 TEL B cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN8 red 50.0 / hkk pcs

133310 TEL B cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN8 red 26.0 / hkk pcs

133325 TEL B cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN8 green 50.0 / hkk pcs

133275 TEL B cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN8 yellow 50.0 pcs

133276 TEL B cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN8 yellow 30.0 / hkk pcs

133277 TEL B cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN8 yellow 26.0 / hkk pcs

133311 TEL B cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN8 red 50.0 pcs

133312 TEL B cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN8 red 30.0 / hkk pcs

133313 TEL B cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN8 red 26.0 / hkk pcs

133315 TEL B cable protection pipe 50 mm x 6 m SN8 red 126.0 / hkk pcs

133280 TEL B cable protection pipe 50 mm x 3 m SN8 yellow 126.0 pcs

133285 TEL B cable protection pipe 50 mm x 6 m SN8 yellow 126.0 / hkk pcs

133290 TEL B cable protection pipe 75 mm x 6 m SN8 yellow 56.0 / hkk pcs

133320 Cable conduit TEL B 100 6m red PVC 0.0 pcs

133300 Cable protection pipe TEL B 50mm x 50m yellow with 0.0 rl

133296 Cable protection pipe TEL B 75mm x 50m with cord 6.0 rl

133297 4.0

Cable protection pipes PEH

PEH cable protection pipes are designed for demanding conditions where exceptionally durable and 
reliable cable protection is required. The strong structure of the pipes provides excellent protection 
against mechanical stress, impacts, and ground pressure, making them an ideal choice for 
infrastructure construction, traffic routes, and industrial projects.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

133587 Cable protection tube 75x4,5/200m SDR17 yellow 1.0 rl

133603 Cable protection tube 110x6,6/300m SDR17 yellow 1.0 rl



68All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Cable trays

Cable trays for protecting already installed underground electrical, telecommunications, and fiber optic 
cables.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

133445 Cable channel 20140 1050mm /SN16 0.0 pcs

133335 Cable channel XYS a 3m/24m package (yellow) 24.0 m

Curves

Bends for cable protection pipes for connecting pipes and creating bends.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

133340 TEL-curve 50 0-90 degrees 150.0 / kpl pcs

133345 TEL-curve 75 0-90 degrees 56.0 / kpl pcs

133350 TEL-curve 110 0-90 degrees 50.0 / hkk pcs

133355 TEL-curve 140 0-90 degrees 30.0 / hkk pcs

133360 TEL-curve 160 0-90 degrees 26.0 / hkk pcs

133365 TEL-curve hard 100x45 red 1.0 pcs

133395 TEL-curve hard 75x45 red 40.0 pcs

133400 TEL-curve hard 75x90 black 100.0 pcs

133370 TEL-curve hard 100x90 red 1.0 pcs

133375 TEL-curve hard 110x45 yellow 63.0 pcs

133385 TEL-curve hard 140x45 yellow 24.0 pcs

133380 TEL-curve hard 110x90 yellow 45.0 pcs

133390 TEL-curve hard 140x90 yellow 28.0 pcs

Cable pits

MELTEX cable chambers for implementing protected cable connections.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

133405 MX-Cable chamber 630mm plastic cover 0.0 pcs

133410 MX-Cable chamber 630mm iron cast cover 0.0 pcs
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Pull ropes and accessories

Accessories for finishing cable protection solutions.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

133420 Warning band for power line 125 mm x 250 m 0.0 rl

133425 TEL-plug 110 200.0 pcs

133430 TEL-plug 140 100.0 pcs

133450 Socket 110 mm (TEL-socket) 1.0 pcs

133455 Connector 110mm, green (TEL-socket) 1.0 pcs

133470 Rainwater seal 75 (double) 0.0 pcs

133423 Warning net for electric cabel, 300mmx100m 1.0 rl

133422 Warning net for district heating, 300mmx100m 1.0 rl

700055 Cable pulling rope 800m/2 kg 0.0 rl

133419 TEL protection plate 600x1000x2.5 yellow 500.0 pcs

UNDERGROUND CABLES

Underground cables for power transmission and grounding. Underground cables are an 
essential part of modern electrical infrastructure, providing a safe and efficient solution for 
electricity transmission through the ground. With us, you will find a wide range of high-quality 
underground cables designed to withstand varying conditions and deliver reliable electricity 
supply

Grounding copper wires

Suitable for grounding buildings. Meets electrical safety regulations, which state that a building 
connected to the electrical network must have a separate grounding electrode, which must be made of 
copper and have a cross-sectional area of at least 16 mm². The grounding electrode can be installed in 
a loop within the building's foundation or alternatively as a copper cable of at least 20 meters in the 
connection cable trench.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711460 Ground copper 16 / 25m 1.0 rl

711465 Ground copper 16 / 50m 1.0 rl

711470 Ground copper 16 / 100m 1.0 rl

711480 Ground copper 25 / 25m 1.0 rl

711485 Ground copper 25 / 50m 1.0 rl
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711490 Ground copper 25 / 100m 1.0 rl

711495 Ground copper 50 / 25m 1.0 rl

711455 Ground copper 16-25 C-coupler 1.0 pcs

711505 Ground copper 50-70 C-liitin 1.0 pcs

711828 Grounding copper HK 50 K7/500 500.0 m

711830 Grounding copper HK 70 K10/500 500.0 m

Power cables

Underground cables for power transmission and grounding

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711435 Power cabel AXMK 4 x 25 / meter, Aluminum 1.0 m

711440 Power cabel AXMK 4 x 35 / meter, Aluminum 1.0 m

711450 Power cabel AXMK 4 x 185 / meter, Aluminum 1.0 m

711370 Power cabel MCMK 2 x 1,5 + 1,5 / 50m 1.0 rl

711375 Power cabel MCMK 2 x 1,5 + 1,5 / 100m 1.0 rl

711380 Power cabel MCMK 2 x 1,5 + 1,5 / meter 1.0 m

711385 Power cabel MCMK 2 x 2,5 + 2,5 / 50m 1.0 rl

711390 Power cabel MCMK 2 x 2,5 + 2,5 / 100m 1.0 rl

711395 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 1,5 + 1,5 / 50m 1.0 rl

711400 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 1,5 + 1,5 / 100m 1.0 rl

711405 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 1,5 + 1,5 / meter 1.0 m

711410 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 2,5 + 2,5 / 50m 1.0 rl

711415 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 2,5 + 2,5 / 100m 1.0 rl

711420 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 2,5 + 2,5 / meter 1.0 m

711425 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 6 + 6 / meter 0.0 m

711430 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 10 + 10 / meter 0.0 m

711365 Coaxial cabel TELLU 7 / meter 1.0 m

711210 Rubber cabel 3 x 1,5 a 100m 1.0 pcs

711215 Rubber cabel 3 x 2,5 a 100m 1.0 pcs

711795 Control cable MCMO 7x1.5 500.0 m

711800 Control cable MCMO 7x2.5 500.0 m

711150 Pressure inlet nipple 3/4´´ for PST 0.0 pcs

711790 Instrumentation cable JAMAK 4x(2+1)x0.5 HF D 1000.0 m

711805 Data cable Supercat 6 U/UTP 4p 1000.0 m
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Heating cables

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711685 Concrete curing cable PST BET 3.3/130 1.0 pcs

711690 Concrete curing cable PST BET 10/380 1.0 pcs

711695 Concrete curing cable PST BET 20/735 1.0 pcs

711700 Concrete curing cable PST BET 35/1400 1.0 pcs

711705 Concrete curing cable PST BET 55/2200 1.0 pcs

711710 Concrete curing cable PST BET 85/3200 1.0 pcs

711100 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 20W-2m 1.0 pcs

711105 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 40W-4m 1.0 pcs

711110 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 60W-6m 1.0 pcs

711115 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 80W-8m 1.0 pcs

711120 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 100W-10m 1.0 pcs

711125 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 130W-13m 1.0 pcs

711130 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 160W-16m 1.0 pcs

711135 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 190W-19m 1.0 pcs

711140 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 220W-22m 1.0 pcs

711145 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 250W-25m 1.0 pcs

711560 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 300W-30m 1.0 pcs

711565 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 350W-35m 1.0 pcs

711570 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 400W-40m 1.0 pcs

711575 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 500W-50m 1.0 pcs

711580 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 600W-60m 1.0 pcs

711585 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 800W-80m 1.0 pcs

711590 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 1000W-100m 1.0 pcs

711093 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 125W-5m 1.0 pcs

711094 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 200W-8m 1.0 pcs

711095 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 300W-12m 1.0 pcs

711096 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 400W-16m 1.0 pcs

711097 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 500W-20m 1.0 pcs

711098 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 625W-25m 1.0 pcs

711099 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 700W-30m 1.0 pcs

147860 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 10W/m 0.0 m

711934 Thermostat for heating cable 1.0 pcs

711931 Splicing kit F-10 for heating cable 1.0 pcs

711172 Lead wire for heating cable 2m 0.0 pcs

711929 Connection kit F-10 for heating cable 1.0 pcs

711933 Connection and termination kit F-10 for heating ca 1.0 pcs

711925 Tryckgenomföring Y-koppling 25mm för värmekabel 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711927 Tryckgenomföring Y-koppling 32mm för värmekabel 1.0 pcs

PRE-INSULATED PIPING SYSTEMS

MELTEX manufactures insulated pipe systems for heat transfer and potable water delivery 
between buildings, geothermal transfer pipes, and frost-resistant water pipes. MELTEX's flexible, 
insulated piping systems have been manufactured and sold since 1995, with over two million 
meters delivered to Finland and other Nordic countries.

MX-Arctiflex pipings

Insulated pressure pipes with self-regulating heating cables or without cables for water pipes or 
pressure sewers in areas at risk of freezing. Accessories include electrical cable splice kits, connectors, 
end caps, and branch chambers.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

146675 MX-Arctiflex 25/110 PN10 without self-regulating h 200.0 m

146680 MX-Arctiflex 32/110 PN10 without self-regulating h 200.0 m

146685 MX-Arctiflex 40/110 PN10 without self-regulating h 200.0 m

146690 MX-Arctiflex 50/160 PN10 without self-regulating h 100.0 m

146695 MX-Arctiflex 63/160 PN10 without self-regulating h 100.0 m

146700 MX-Arctiflex 75/200 PN10 without self-regulating h 100.0 m

146705 MX-Arctiflex-90/200 PN10 without self-regulating h 100.0 m

146710 MX-Arctiflex-110/200 PN10 without self-regulating 100.0 m

146600 MX-Arctiflex 25/75 PN10 with self-regulating heat 100.0 m

146605 MX-Arctiflex 32/75 PN10 with self-regulating heat 100.0 m

146610 MX-Arctiflex 40/75 PN10 with self-regulating heat 100.0 m

146615 MX-Arctiflex 25/110 PN10 with self-regulating heat 100.0 m

146620 MX-Arctiflex-32/110 PN10 with self-regulating heat 100.0 m

146625 MX-Arctiflex 40/110 PN10 with self-regulating heat 100.0 m

146630 MX-Arctiflex 50/160 PN10 with self-regulating heat 100.0 m

146635 MX-Arctiflex-63/160 PN10 with self-regulating heat 100.0 m

146640 MX-Arctiflex 75/200 PN10 with self-regulating heat 100.0 m

146645 MX-Arctiflex-90/200 PN10 with self-regulating heat 100.0 m

146650 MX-Arctiflex 110/200 PN10 with self-regulating hea 100.0 m
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Geothermal heat transfer pipes

Insulated pressure pipes for horizontal installations between geothermal wells and heat pumps.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

146655 MX-Geothermal heat transfer pipe 40/75 PN10 1.0 m

146660 MX-Geothermal heat transfer pipe 50/110 PN10 1.0 m

146665 MX-Geothermal heat transfer pipe 63/110 PN10 1.0 m

146670 MX-Geothermal heat transfer pipe 90/160 PN10 1.0 m

MX-Radiflex piping systems

Insulated pipes for outdoor heating water piping in areas such as apartment and row house areas, 
detached houses, and farms. MX-Radiflex pipe systems are also well suited for industrial sites due to 
their chemical resistance. Corrugated polyethylene (PE) protective pipe provides high ring stiffness but 
a flexible structure. The cross-linked closed-cell PEX foam used as insulation ensures good thermal 
insulation values (0.037 W/mk) and a flexible structure. The flow pipe is made of cross-linked PEX pipe, 
which has excellent thermal properties. MX-Radiflex pipe systems are available as both single-flow 
(Single) and double-flow (Twin) pipe elements.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

146715 MX-Radiflex Single 25/110 PN6 200.0 m

146720 MX-Radiflex Single 32/110 PN6 200.0 m

146725 MX-Radiflex Single 40/110 PN6 200.0 m

146730 MX-Radiflex Single 50/160 PN6 100.0 m

146735 MX-Radiflex Single 63/160 PN6 100.0 m

146740 MX-Radiflex Single 75/200 PN6 100.0 m

146745 MX-Radiflex Single 90/200 PN6 100.0 m

146750 MX-Radiflex Single 110/200 PN6 100.0 m

146755 MX-Radiflex Twin 2x25/160 PN6 100.0 m

146760 MX-Radiflex Twin 2x32/160 PN6 100.0 m

146765 MX-Radiflex Twin 2x40/160 PN6 100.0 m

146770 MX-Radiflex Twin 2x50/200 PN6 100.0 m

146775 MX-Radiflex Twin 2x63/200 PN6 100.0 m
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MX-Saniflex pipings

Insulated pipes for outdoor potable water piping in areas such as apartment and row house areas, 
detached houses, and farms. The corrugated polyethylene (PE) protective pipe of MX-Saniflex systems 
provides high ring stiffness but a flexible structure. The cross-linked closed-cell PEX foam used as 
insulation ensures good thermal insulation values (0.037 W/mk) and a flexible structure. The flow pipe is 
made of cross-linked PEX pipe, which has excellent thermal properties. MX-Saniflex pipe systems are 
available as both single-flow (Single) and double-flow (Twin) pipe elements.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

146815 MX-Saniflex Twin 22+22/160 PN10 100.0 m

146820 MX-Saniflex Twin 28+22/160 PN10 100.0 m

146825 MX-Saniflex Twin 28+28/160 PN10 100.0 m

146830 MX-Saniflex Twin 32+22/160 PN10 100.0 m

146835 MX-Saniflex Twin 32+28/160 PN10 100.0 m

146840 MX-Saniflex Twin 32+32/160 PN10 100.0 m

146845 MX-Saniflex Twin 40+22/160 PN10 100.0 m

146850 MX-Saniflex Twin 40+28/160 PN10 100.0 m

146855 MX-Saniflex Twin 40+32/160 PN10 100.0 m

146860 MX-Saniflex Twin 40+40/160 PN10 100.0 m

146870 MX-Saniflex Twin 50+28/160 PN10 100.0 m

146875 MX-Saniflex Twin 50+32/160 PN10 100.0 m

146880 MX-Saniflex Twin 50+40/200 PN10 100.0 m

146885 MX-Saniflex Twin 50+50/200 PN10 100.0 m

146780 MX-Saniflex Single 22/110 PN10 200.0 m

146785 MX-Saniflex Single 28/110 PN10 200.0 m

146790 MX-Saniflex Single 32/110 PN10 200.0 m

146795 MX-Saniflex Single 40/110 PN10 200.0 m

146800 MX-Saniflex Single 50/160 PN10 100.0 m

146805 MX-Saniflex Single 63/160 PN10 100.0 m

146810 MX-Saniflex Single 75/200 PN10 100.0 m

MX-4-flex pipings

MX-4-flex pipe systems

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

146890 MX-4-Flex 2x25x2,3/28x4,0+22x3,0/160 100.0 m

146895 MX-4-Flex 2x32x2,9/28x4,0+22x3,0/160 100.0 m

146900 MX-4-Flex 2x32x2,9/32x4,0+22x3,0/160 100.0 m

147085 MX?4?Flex 2x25x2.3/28x4.0+28x4.0/160 100.0 m

146897 MX-4-Flex 2x32x2,9/28x4,0+28x4,0/160 100.0 m

146902 MX-4-Flex 2x32x2,9/32x4,4+28x4,0/160 100.0 m
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Parts for pre-insulated piping systems

End caps, joints, and branch chambers for insulated pipe systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

147715 MX-Arctiflex EHI-JLP cold cabel lengthening piece 0.0 pcs

147725 MX-Radiflex fitting 25 R25 male thread PN6 1.0 pcs

147730 MX-Radiflex fitting 32 R25 male thread PN6 1.0 pcs

147735 MX-Radiflex fitting 40 R32 male thread PN6 1.0 pcs

147740 MX-Radiflex fitting 50 R32 male thread PN6 1.0 pcs

147745 MX-Radiflex fitting 63 R50 male thread PN6 1.0 pcs

147750 MX-Radiflex fitting 75 R50 male thread PN6 1.0 pcs

147755 MX-Radiflex fitting 90 R75 male thread PN6 1.0 pcs

147760 MX-Radiflex fitting 110 R90 male thread PN6 1.0 pcs

423560 6 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423565 8 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423570 10 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423575 15 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423580 20 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423585 25 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423590 32 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423595 40 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423600 50 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423605 65 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423610 80 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423260 10 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423265 15 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423270 20 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423275 25 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423280 32 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423285 40 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423290 50 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

143400 MT-direct connector 1.0 pcs

143405 MT-direct connector 25x25 1.0 pcs

143410 MT-direct connector 32x32 1.0 pcs

143415 MT-direct connector 40x40 1.0 pcs

143420 MT-direct connector 50x50 1.0 pcs

143425 MT-direct connector 63x63 1.0 pcs

143430 MT-direct connector ET 1/2x20 1.0 pcs

143435 MT-direct connector ET 3/4 x 20 1.0 pcs

143440 MT-straight connector 3/4x25 male thread 1.0 pcs

143450 MT-direct connector ET 1x40 1.0 pcs

143445 MT-straight connector 1x32 male thread 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

143455 MT-straight connector 1 1/4x40 male thread 1.0 pcs

143460 MT-direct connector ET 11/2x40 1.0 pcs

143465 MT-straight connector 1 1/2x50 male thread 1.0 pcs

143470 MT-straight connector 2x63 male thread 1.0 pcs

143475 MT-direct connector IT 1/2x20 1.0 pcs

143480 MT-direct connector IT 3/4x25 1.0 pcs

143485 MT-direct connector IT 1x32 1.0 pcs

143490 MT-direct connector IT 11/4x40 1.0 pcs

143495 MT-direct connector IT 11/2x50 1.0 pcs

143500 MT-direct connector IT 2x63 1.0 pcs

146905 MX-Arctiflex EHI-T T-branch for three cables 0.0 pcs

147765 MX-Saniflex fitting 22 R20 male thread PN10 1.0 pcs

147770 MX-Saniflex fitting 22 R25 male thread PN10 1.0 pcs

147775 MX-Saniflex fitting 28 R25 male thread PN10 1.0 pcs

147780 MX-Saniflex fitting 32 R25 male thread PN10 1.0 pcs

147985 MX-Saniflex fitting 32 R32 male thread PN10 1.0 pcs

147776 MX-Saniflex fitting 28 R25 male thread PN10 (colla 50.0 pcs

147785 MX-Saniflex fitting 40 R32 male thread PN10 1.0 pcs

147790 MX-Saniflex fitting 50 R32 male thread PN10 1.0 pcs

147795 MX-Saniflex fitting 63 R50 male thread PN10 1.0 pcs

147800 MX-Saniflex fitting 75 R50 male thread PN10 1.0 pcs

143635 MT-support sleeve 25x2,3 PN10 1.0 pcs

143640 MT-support sleeve 32x2,9 PN10 1.0 pcs

143645 MT-support sleeve 40x3,7 PN10 1.0 pcs

143650 MT-support sleeve 50x4,6 PN10 1.0 pcs

143655 MT-support sleeve 63x5,8 PN10 1.0 pcs

148900 Single end cap 22-40/110 15.0 pcs

148905 Single end cap 25-40/75 25.0 pcs

148910 Single end cap 50-75/160 15.0 pcs

148915 Single end cap 75-110/200 10.0 pcs

148920 Single end cap 90-110/200 10.0 pcs

148925 Twin end cap 22-50/160 15.0 pcs

148930 Twin end cap 40-63/200 10.0 pcs

148935 4 Flex end cap 22-40/160 15.0 pcs

147805 Extension for pre-insulated pipe 110 1.0 pcs

147810 Extension for pre-insulated pipe 160 1.0 pcs

147815 Extension for pre-insulated pipe 200 1.0 pcs

147825 Insulated pipe branching chamber diam. 670 1.0 pcs

147830 Insulated pipe branching chamber diam. 900 1.0 pcs

147820 MX-Arctiflex branching chamber 400/110 0.0 pcs

147840 Through hole seal for pipe cover 110 1.0 pcs

147845 Through hole seal for pipe cover 160 1.0 pcs

147850 Through hole seal for pipe cover 200 1.0 pcs

147960 Support sleeve HELA 32x2.9 L=50 mm 1.0 pcs

147970 Support sleeve HELA 40x3.7 L=55 mm 1.0 pcs

147975 Support sleeve HELA 50x3.7 L=65 mm 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

147980 Support sleeve HELA 63x3.8 L=75 mm 1.0 pcs

147835 Grommet for pipe cover 110-200 1.0 pcs

147836 Grommet for pipe cover 160-250 1.0 pcs

CHAMBERS AND COVERS

MELTEX manufactures chambers for rainwater, drainage, and wastewater drainage, as well as 
inspection and maintenance chambers for pipelines. The chambers are suitable for both 
municipal engineering and small-scale construction needs.

Drainage wells

MELTEX manufactures chambers for rainwater, drainage, and wastewater drainage, as well as 
inspection and maintenance chambers for pipelines. The chambers and separators are suitable for both 
municipal engineering and small-scale construction needs. MELTEX chamber packages are installation-
ready standard-sized chambers, which include ready-made pipe connections, a cast iron cover system, 
and a telescopic adjustment for the height of the chamber. The chambers can also be easily modified 
on-site using penetration seals and angles, and different cover options and other accessories are also 
available. MELTEX custom chambers are made to order and ready for installation. The type of chamber, 
the height of the body, and the inlet and outlet connections are all manufactured according to the 
specific needs. A wide range of accessories, such as water traps, flushing pipes, and check valves, are 
also available for the chambers.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

124605 Water chamber PVK 400/315mm butterfly valve 0.0 pcs

124600 Water chamber PVK 400/315mm ball float valve 0.0 pcs

124610 Water chamber PVK 600/315/150 R ball float valve 0.0 pcs

124618 Water chamber PVK 600/315/150 R butterfly valve 0.0 pcs
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Rainwater chambers

Gutter chambers for directing water from roofs into the rainwater pipe. Gutter chambers are installed 
under the downspout and have protective grates that prevent leaves and other debris from entering the 
rainwater sewer.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

124633 MX-Rainwater chamber 315/110-160 with telescope 36.0 / lava pcs

102100 Rainwater funnel 315/110 mm 12.0 / skk pcs

102105 MX-Rainwater chamber SVK 300/100-110 48.0 / lava pcs

102110 Podium for rainwater chamber 200 0.0 pcs

102125 Pot chamber, terra 8.0 pcs

102130 Pot chamber, anthracite 8.0 pcs

102135 Pot chamber, brown 8.0 pcs

102115 Grafting cover for Merika Classic rainwater chambe 300.0 pcs

102770 Splash guard Plus 0.0 pcs

124640 Rainwater chamber package 315x500 R with crating c 0.0 pcs

102102 Rainwater funnel Bowl 315/110 1.0 pcs

Drainage inspection chambers

Drainage inspection chambers are intended for the inspection of property drainage systems. Drainage 
inspection chambers are installed in the drainage pipe line at the corners of buildings and between 
longer runs.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

104200 Drainage inspection chamber 315mm x 1000mm incl. 12.0 / lava pcs

124629 Drainage well package 400/315/35 R with connection 1.0 pcs

104205 Drainage inspection chamber 315mm x 1000mm with co 12.0 / lava pcs

104210 Drainage inspection chamber 315mm x 1330mm with co 12.0 / lava pcs

124628 Drainage inspection chamber package SOK 315/200 0.0 pcs

124627 Drainage well package SOK 400/315 1.0 pcs

124626 Drainage well package SOK 560/500 1.0 pcs
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Rainwater chambers

Rainwater chambers are used for directing rainwater, runoff, and meltwater into the rainwater sewer. 
The bodies of the rainwater chambers are manufactured at MELTEX's Kuhmoinen and Keuruu 
factories, and the chambers are assembled at several locations. The main manufacturing materials for 
the chambers and chamber components are polyethylene (PE), polypropylene (PP), and polyvinyl 
chloride (PVC). MELTEX rainwater chambers meet the requirements of standard SFS 3468 and special 
guideline EO 343. MELTEX rainwater chambers have a grated cover and a sediment trap, which 
prevent sand and other solid materials from entering the rainwater sewer. Standard chambers come 
with one outlet connection, and additional inlet connections can be made using penetration seals or 
retrofit saddle connections. The standard delivery includes a 315x750mm telescopic pipe with a 40tn 
cast iron cover. Rainwater wells can also be equipped with a 5tn plastic cover.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

124630 Rainwater chamber SVK 315 0.0 pcs

124620 Rainwater chamber SVK 400/315 mm 0.0 pcs

124623 Rainwater chamber SVK 600/315/150 R 0.0 pcs

Sewer inspection pipes

MELTEX manufactures sewer inspection pipes for pipelines. Inspection pipes are individual inspection 
pipes that should be installed at certain intervals along the sewer line for inspection and maintenance. 
MELTEX inspection pipes are made from durable polyethylene (PE) and the base parts from 
polypropylene (PP). The standard delivery includes a 200x1500mm body part and a 160x950mm 
telescopic pipe with a cast iron cover.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

108015 160/110 control branch 30.0 / kpl pcs

108020 200/110 control branch 20.0 pcs

108025 160/160 control branch 1.0 pcs

108030 200/160 NAL-control branch 1.0 pcs

108035 200/200 NAL-control branch 1.0 pcs

124725 Inspection pipe 200/110 stainless steel-cover, wit 0.0 pcs

124710 Inspection pipe 200/160/110 with telescope + iron 1.0 pcs

124715 Inspection pipe 200/160/160 with telescope + cover 1.0 pcs

124720 Inspection pipe 200/160/200 with telescope + iron 1.0 pcs
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Chamber components

MELTEX offers a comprehensive range of retrofittable well accessories, allowing necessary 
modifications to be made on-site.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

128200 Freeze protector 315 mm 40.0 / pss pcs

128205 Freeze protector 500 mm 30.0 / pss pcs

128206 Freeze protection 630mm 1.0 pcs

128207 Freeze protector 800mm 1.0 pcs

128209 Freeze protector 1000mm 1.0 pcs

128275 Seal junction 160/168mm TK 1.0 pcs

128225 Seal junction 63/70mm TK 1.0 pcs

128280 Seal junction 160 ABSO 0.0 pcs

128295 Seal junction 50/75mm Forsheda 1.0 pcs

128300 Seal junction 75/101mm Forsheda 1.0 pcs

128305 Seal junction 110/138/51mm Forsheda 1.0 pcs

128310 Seal junction 160/186mm Forsheda 1.0 pcs

128315 Seal junction 200/226mm Forsheda 1.0 pcs

128320 Seal junction 250/276mm Forsheda 1.0 pcs

128325 Seal junction 315/341mm Forsheda 1.0 pcs

129406 Post-connection saddle 400/110-200 without seal 112.0 pcs

129407 Post-connection saddle 560/110-200 without seal 112.0 pcs

128410 Post-connection saddle 315/160, with seal 1.0 pcs

128420 Post-connection saddle 400/160 with seal 1.0 pcs

128425 Post-connection saddle 400/200 with seal 1.0 pcs

128430 Post-connection saddle 400/250, with seal 1.0 pcs

128435 Post-connection saddle 560/160 with seal 1.0 pcs

128440 Post-connection saddle 560/200 with seal 1.0 pcs

128445 Post-connection saddle 560/250, with seal 1.0 pcs

128450 Post-connection saddle 560/315, with seal 1.0 pcs

128455 Post-connection saddle 560/400, with seal 1.0 pcs

128460 Post-connection saddle 670/110, with seal 1.0 pcs

128465 Post-connection saddle 670/160, with seal 1.0 pcs

128470 Post-connection saddle 670/200, with seal 1.0 pcs

128475 Post-connection saddle 670/250, with seal 1.0 pcs

128490 Post-connection saddle 860/160, with seal 1.0 pcs

128495 Post-connection saddle 860/200, with seal 1.0 pcs

128500 Post-connection saddle 860/250, with seal 1.0 pcs

128505 Post-connection saddle 860/315, with seal 1.0 pcs

128510 Post-connection saddle 860/400, with seal 1.0 pcs

128330 Post-connection saddle 400/32 1.0 pcs

128335 Post-connection saddle 400/40 1.0 pcs

128340 Post-connection saddle 400/50 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

128345 Post-connection saddle 400/63 1.0 pcs

128350 Post-connection saddle 400/75, for pressure pipe 1.0 pcs

128355 Post-connection saddle 400/90, for pressure pipe 1.0 pcs

128360 Post-connection saddle 400/110, for pressure pipe 1.0 pcs

128365 Post-connection saddle 560/32, for pressure pipe 1.0 pcs

128370 Post-connection saddle 560/40 1.0 pcs

128375 Post-connection saddle 560/50 1.0 pcs

128380 Post-connection saddle 560/63 1.0 pcs

128385 Post-connection saddle 560/90, for pressure pipe 1.0 pcs

128390 Post-connection saddle 560/110, for pressure pipe 1.0 pcs

128395 Post-connection saddle 560/160, for pressure pipe 1.0 pcs

128515 Connection saddle 100/110 abs 48.0 pcs

128400 Post-connection saddle 400-560/110 without seal 20.0 pcs

129408 Post-connection saddlen 400-560/110-200 with flap 1.0 pcs

128511 Post-connection rubber 200/208/670-900 mm 1.0 pcs

128512 Post-connection rubber 200/208/400-560 mm 1.0 pcs

128405 Post-connection saddle 400-560/110 with flange sea 0.0 pcs

128530 110 butterfly valve (non-return valve) 1.0 pcs

128535 160 butterfly valve (non-return valve) 1.0 pcs

128540 200 butterfly valve (non-return valve) 1.0 pcs

128541 250 butterfly valve (non-return valve) 1.0 pcs

128542 315 butterfly valve (non-return valve) 1.0 pcs

128543 400 butterfly valve (non-return valve) 1.0 pcs

128800 110/32 coupler for pressure pipe, welded PEH 1.0 pcs

128805 110/40 coupler for pressure pipe, welded PEH 1.0 pcs

128810 110/50 coupler for pressure pipe welded PEH 1.0 pcs

128815 110/63 coupler for pressure pipe, welded PEH 1.0 pcs

128817 110/75 Pressure sewer fitting welded PEH 1.0 pcs

128819 110/90 Pressure sewer connection welded PEH 1.0 pcs

130500 One flap non-return valve 110mm 1.0 pcs

130505 One flap non-return valve 160mm 1.0 pcs

130510 Vertical valve 200 mm 1.0 pcs

130515 Vertical valve 250 mm 1.0 pcs

130520 Vertical valve 315 mm 1.0 pcs

130525 Horizontal backflow valve 400mm plastic closable 1.0 pcs

129411 Installation set for post-con. saddle 400-560/110 1.0 pcs

129412 Installation set for post-con. saddle 400/110-200 1.0 pcs

129413 Installation set for post-con. saddle 560/110-200 1.0 pcs

128520 Ball float valve 110 mm 0.0 pcs

124855 Water chamber, frame 400/315 ball float valve 0.0 pcs

124860 Water chamber, frame 400/315 butterfly valve 0.0 pcs

124880 Rainwater chamber, frame SVK 400/315 0.0 pcs

124871 Water chamber, frame PVK 600/315/150 R butterfly v 0.0 pcs

124865 Water chamber, frame PVK 600/315/150 R ball float 0.0 pcs

124875 Water chamber, frame SVK 315 0.0 pcs

125100 Water chamber, frame SVK 600/315/150 R 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

124940 Water chamber, frame VTP 200/110, 2m 0.0 pcs

124900 Water chamber, frame SOK 800/560/500, without conn 0.0 pcs

124905 Water chamber, frame VTK 400/315/110 intersecting 1.0 pcs

124915 Water chamber, frame VTK 400/315/160 intersecting 6.0 pcs

124925 Water chamber, frame VTK 400/315/200 intersecting 1.0 pcs

124963 Water chamber, frame RKP 315/110-160 54.0 pcs

124910 Water chamber, frame VTK 400/315/110, straight 1.0 pcs

124920 Water chamber, frame VTK 400/315/160, straight 1.0 pcs

124930 Water chamber, frame VTK 400/315/200, straight 1.0 pcs

124935 Water chamber, frame VTK 560/500, intersecting 0.0 pcs

124945 Water chamber, frame VTP 200/160/110 1.0 pcs

124950 Water chamber, frame VTP 200/160/160 1.0 pcs

124955 Water chamber, frame VTP 200/160/200 1.0 pcs

124970 Water chamber, frame RKP 315x500 R 0.0 pcs

128210 Seal junction 32/48/5-10mm 1.0 pcs

128215 Seal junction 40/54/5-10mm 1.0 pcs

128220 Seal junction 50/64/5-14mm 1.0 pcs

128230 Seal junction 63/79/5-14mm 1.0 pcs

128235 Seal junction 75/83/3-14mm 1.0 pcs

128240 Seal junction 75/86/5-10mm 1.0 pcs

128245 Seal junction 75/86/5-14mm 1.0 pcs

128250 Seal junction 90/98/3-14mm 1.0 pcs

128255 Seal junction 110 mm, thin 1.0 pcs

128260 Seal junction 110/114/20mm 1.0 pcs

128265 Seal junction 110/122/5-10mm 1.0 pcs

128270 Seal junction 160/168/5-10mm 1.0 pcs

124890 Drainage chamber 400/315 without connections 1.0 pcs

124895 Drainage chamber 560/500 without connections 1.0 pcs

Telescopes

Telescopic pipes can be used to adjust the height of the chamber. MELTEX telescopic pipes are 
available with or without a cast iron cover, in which case an RST cover or a PE plastic cover can be 
used. Smaller 160mm and 315mm telescopes are also available with a 5t plastic cover on request. 
Telescopes are available with pipes of 160mm, 200mm, 315mm, and 500mm. The standard lengths of 
MELTEX telescopes are 750 - 2000mm. In addition to standard sizes, telescopes are also available as 
custom orders.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

128600 Telescope 160 x 950 + cast iron frame 18.0 pcs

128605 Telescope 160 x 1500 + cast iron frame 18.0 pcs

128610 Telescope 160 x 2000 + cast iron frame 12.0 pcs

128615 Telescope 200 x 750 + cast iron frame 18.0 pcs

128620 Telescope 315 x 750 + cast iron frame 9.0 pcs

128625 Telescope 315 x 1200 + cast iron frame 9.0 pcs

128630 Telescope 315 x 1500 + cast iron frame 9.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

128635 Telescope 315 x 2000 + cast iron frame 6.0 pcs

128640 Telescope 500 x 750 + cast iron frame 4.0 pcs

128645 Telescope 500 x 1500 + cast iron frame 4.0 pcs

128647 Telescope 500 x 2000 + cast iron frame 4.0 pcs

128650 Telescope 630 x 750 + cast iron frame 2.0 pcs

128652 Telescope 630 x 1500 + cast iron frame 2.0 pcs

128545 Telescope ring 200/160 with seal 728.0 pcs

128550 Telescope ring 315/160 270.0 pcs

128555 Telescope ring 315/200 270.0 pcs

128565 Telescope ring 400/315, hard 180.0 / kpl pcs

128570 Telescope ring 400/315, inner 90.0 pcs

128575 Telescope ring 560/315 0.0 pcs

128580 Telescope ring 560/315mm 0.0 pcs

128585 Telescope ring 560/500 50.0 / kpl pcs

128590 Telescope ring 630/560, to 670 mm frame 0.0 pcs

128595 Telescope ring 710/630 0.0 pcs

128655 Telescope pipe 160 x 4,9 x 950 105.0 pcs

128660 Telescopepipe 160 x 4,9 x 1500 1.0 pcs

128665 Telescope pipe 160 x 4,9 x 2000 1.0 pcs

128670 Telescope pipe 200 x 6,2 x 750 67.0 pcs

128675 Telescope pipe 315 x 9,7 x 750 mm 48.0 / kpl pcs

128680 Telescope pipe 315 x 9,7 x 1200 32.0 pcs

128685 Telescope pipe 315 x 9,7 x 1500 16.0 pcs

128690 Telescope pipe 315 x 9,7 x 2000 16.0 pcs

128695 Telescopepipe 500 x 12,3 x 750 18.0 pcs

128700 Telescope pipe 500 x 12,3 x 1500 6.0 pcs

128702 Telescopepipe 500x12,3 x 2000 6.0 pcs

128705 Telescope pipe 630 x 14,9 x 750 1.0 pcs

128706 Telescope pipe 630x15,4 x 1500 4.0 pcs

128708 Telescope RKP 315/110-160 96.0 pcs

131945 Telescopic 630x750 + cast iron frame + insulated 1.0 pcs

126715 Sand collection sink 315 1.0 pcs

126720 Sand collection sink RST 500 1.0 pcs
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Covers

Heavy cast iron covers for trafficked areas. Cast iron covers are made of either ductile iron or grey cast 
iron, and their standard load class is D400.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

131210 Cast-iron frame 315mm square 450x450, h=150 0.0 pcs

131270 Frame 500x500h100 C250 NV60050 0.0 pcs

131330 Frame450x450/300 adjustable Cast-iron 0.0 pcs

131455 Closed cover 500x500 A15 NV60052 0.0 pcs

131450 Closed cover 500 A15 NV60061 5 tn 0.0 pcs

131265 Frame 500x500/40 squared Cast-iron 0.0 pcs

131285 Frame 600/200 adjustable Cast-iron 0.0 pcs

131430 Closed cover 500, 40tn round 1.0 pcs

131370 Elevation ring 500x500h40 NV60022 0.0 pcs

131620 Grafting cover 600 D400 / 40 tn round Cast-iron 0.0 pcs

131605 Grafting cover KUPU 315 0.0 pcs

131485 Closed cover 600 D400 / 40 tn round Cast-iron 0.0 pcs

131490 Closed cover 630 mm D400 0.0 pcs

131570 Grafting cover (for rainwater) 500 5t round Cast-i 1.0 pcs

131580 Grafting cover (for rainwater) 500 25t round Cast- 1.0 pcs

131585 Grating cover 500 mm 40 tn 1.0 pcs

131625 Cast-iron grafting cover for Rainwater chamber 0.0 pcs

131520 Grafting cover 500 A15 NV60091 0.0 pcs

131630 Inner cover 440x440 NV60051 0.0 pcs

131510 Grating cover 315 mm 40 tn 0.0 pcs

131635 Inner cover 445 NV60081 0.0 pcs

131680 600 Domed cover A15 / 1,5 tn 0.0 pcs

131535 Grafting cover 500x500 C250 NV60053 0.0 pcs

131610 Grafting cover 500 kupu 0.0 pcs

131675 Cover 500x500 C250 NV60069 0.0 pcs

131560 Plastic grating cover 315 mm, 5 tn 0.0 pcs

131204 Cast iron frame 180 GJS, lockable 1.0 pcs

131589 Stormwater grate cover (grate) 630 40t round cast 1.0 pcs

131550 Plastic closed cover 160 mm, 5 tn 1.0 pcs

131555 Plastic closed cover 315 mm, 5 tn 1.0 pcs

131240 Plastic frame 160 mm, 5 tn 1.0 pcs

131245 Plastic frame 315 mm, 5 tn 1.0 pcs

131586 Rainwater cover 500 40t round, with hook 32.0 pcs

131805 Frame 400 to plastic pipe NV60637 0.0 pcs

131512 Rainwater cover 315 40 t, with hook 48.0 pcs

128715 Closed cover/bottom RST 110 1.0 pcs

128720 Closed cover/bottom RST 160 1.0 pcs

128725 Closed cover/bottom RST 200 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

128730 Closed cover/bottom RST 315 1.0 pcs

128735 Closed cover/bottom RST 400 1.0 pcs

128740 Closed cover/bottom RST 500 1.0 pcs

128745 Closed cover/bottom RST 560 1.0 pcs

131705 Noise dampening compound 440 g 0.0 pcs

128785 Cast iron cover opening hook 0.0 pcs

131360 Frame-elevation ring 500/40 C250 NV60025 1.0 pcs

131365 Frame-elevation ring 600/50 C250 NV60222 1.0 pcs

131500 Grafting cover 180 D400 NV60820 1.0 pcs

131505 Grafting cover 300 D400 NV60157 1.0 pcs

131540 Grafting cover 500 D400 NV60094 1.0 pcs

131205 Cast-iron frame 315 GJS, lockable 1.0 pcs

131220 Cast-iron frame 500 GJS, lockable 1.0 pcs

131200 Cast-iron frame 180 mm 1.0 pcs

131215 Cast-iron frame 315 mm 1.0 pcs

131225 Cast-iron frame 500 mm 1.0 pcs

131230 Cast-iron frame 560 1.0 pcs

131235 Cast-iron frame 630 mm round 1.0 pcs

131408 Blind cover 180 GJS locking 1.0 pcs

131410 Closed cover 315 GJS lockable 1.0 pcs

131470 Closed cover 500 GJS lockable 1.0 pcs

131385 Closed cover 180 D400 NV60819 1.0 pcs

131405 Closed cover 300 D400 NV60153 1.0 pcs

131830 Closed cover 400 D400 NV60612 1.0 pcs

131465 Closed cover 500 D400 NV60063 1.0 pcs

131850 Solid cover 600 D400 NV60255 1.0 pcs

131295 Frame 300 h150 D400 NV60150 1.0 pcs

131300 Frame fixed 500/h100 C250 NV60060 1.0 pcs

131305 Frame fixed 600/h100 D400 NV60200 1.0 pcs

131310 Frame fixed 600/h100 D400 NV60256 2:lle 1.0 pcs

131340 Frame 560x560, 500 to plastic pipe NV60854 1.0 pcs

128790 800 kg manhole cover magnet with fixed handle 1.0 pcs

128795 1600 Kg manhole cover magnet with foldable handles 1.0 pcs

131380 Closed cover 180, 40tn round 1.0 pcs

131395 Closed cover 300, 40tn round 1.0 pcs

131475 Closed cover 560 40t round Cast-iron 1.0 pcs

129910 Carriage bolt M8x30 1.0 pcs

128835 lock screw 8x35 1.0 pcs

128840 lock screw M8x40 1.0 pcs

128845 lock screw 10x35 1.0 pcs

131315 Frame adjust. 180-200/160 h105 D400 NV60818 1.0 pcs

131320 Frame adjustable 300 / 315 450x450h115 D400 NV6083 1.0 pcs

131325 Frame adjust. 315 h115 D400 NV60830 1.0 pcs

131327 Adjustable frame 315/h100 D400 NV60833 1.0 pcs

131335 Frame adjustable 500/h135 D400 NV60850 1.0 pcs

131337 Adjustable frame 500/h85 D400 NV60852 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

131345 Frame adjustable 600 D400 NV60800 h=267mm 1.0 pcs

131350 Frame adjustable 600 D400 NV60802 for 2 1.0 pcs

131495 Grafting cover 180 40t round Cast-iron SGPS 1.0 pcs

131515 Grafting cover 315 GJS, 1.0 pcs

131545 Grafting cover 500 GJS, lockable 1.0 pcs

131910 Signal hat 110mm brown with steel plate 1.0 pcs

131915 Signal hat 110mm blue with steel plate 1.0 pcs

131685 Valve head 270/170 NV 60456 1.0 pcs

131690 Valve head 270x170/115 Cast-iron 1.0 pcs

131695 Valve head 300/150 NV60458 1.0 pcs

450639 AVK valve cap reversible, fixed / floating 1.0 pcs

450638 AVK valve head 145/200 telescopic 1.0 pcs

131670 Cover for valve head 115 NV60457 1.0 pcs

451398 Valve head 300/500 with socket 60459 1.0 pcs

131700 Valve head 300x150/115 adjustable 1.0 pcs

131665 Cover 115 for valve head Cast-iron 1.0 pcs

451401 Valve head cover 115 mm 80 with keyhole 1.0 pcs

451404 Valve head cover 115 mm with lifting handle 1.0 pcs

Rainwater delaying systems

MELTEX runoff water management systems for delaying and infiltrating runoff water. Runoff water refers 
to rainwater and meltwater that is diverted from built-up areas. Runoff water is generated on paved 
yards, streets, roads, and roofs of buildings. By managing runoff water at its source, flooding caused by 
heavy rains and meltwater can be prevented.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

123215 Stall chamber 2700ltr Carat S 1.0 pcs

123220 Stall chamber 3750ltr Carat 1.0 pcs

123212 MX-stall chamber 2000 ltr 1.0 pcs

123232 End plate for stall pipe 560 mm 1.0 pcs

123237 End plate for stall pipe 670 mm 1.0 pcs

123242 End plate for stall pipe 900 mm 1.0 pcs

123200 Tunnel 300 for melt- and rainwater 40.0 / kpl pcs

123205 End panel for Tunnel 300 0.0 / kpl pcs

123210 Fastening plugs for Tunnel 300 (6 pc/bag) 0.0 / pss bag

123250 ACO Stormbrixx caset element SD 314090 1.0 pcs

123255 ACO Stormbrixx side panel SD 314091 1.0 pcs

123260 ACO Stormbrixx cover element SD 314092 1.0 pcs

123265 ACO Stormbrixx 3-way coupler SD 314093 1.0 pcs

123270 ACO Stormbrixx hk lower part 400/315 SB3000 1.0 pcs

123280 ACO Stormbrixx adapter for inspection chamber SD 3 1.0 pcs

123285 ACO Stormbrixx D110 coupler 314026 1.0 pcs

123290 ACO Stormbrixx D160 coupler 314027 1.0 pcs

123295 ACO Stormbrixx D200 coupler 314028 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

123300 ACO Stormbrixx D250 coupler 314048 1.0 pcs

123305 ACO Stormbrixx D315 coupler 314029 1.0 pcs

123310 ACO Stormbrixx D400 coupler 314030 1.0 pcs

123900 Herkules rainwatertank 1600 liters 0.0 pcs

123910 Herkules automated pump 1000E 0.0 pcs

123915 Branching chamber 200mm, green 0.0 pcs

123920 200mm plastic cover set, green 0.0 pcs

123950 Rain catcher, round, RAPIDO 0.0 pcs

123955 Rain catcher, square, RAPIDO QUATTRO 0.0 pcs

123960 Water container 210 liters incl. tap 0.0 pcs

Linear drainage systems

Linear drainage systems collect and direct rainwater away from paved yard areas, such as in front of 
garages and tiled walkways. The use of linear drainage systems reduces excavation work and the need 
for piping, as the installation of the channel requires only a depth of about twenty centimeters. 
Implementing surface slopes is also easier with linear drainage channels than with point rainwater wells. 
Linear drainage channels are easy to clean and open up new possibilities for yard design.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

132490 Outlet connector for ldc ACO Multiline DN100 1.0 pcs

132485 End plate for ldc ACO Multiline PP100 1.0 pcs

132480 Linear drainage channel ACO Multiline PP100 (C250) 1.0 pcs

132495 End outlet plate for ldc ACO Multiline DN110 1.0 pcs

Sewer inspection chamber packages

MELTEX manufactures sewer inspection chambers for pipelines. Inspection chambers are used for 
inspecting, maintaining, and collecting sewers. MELTEX sewer inspection wells have a straight or 
crossing PRO base element made of polypropylene (PP) with a flow-directing bottom channel. The inlet 
and outlet connections are the same size. All connections in wastewater chambers are watertight.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

124730 Inspection chamber package 400/315/110 with telesc 1.0 pcs

124740 Inspection chamber package 400/315/160 with telesc 1.0 pcs

124750 Inspection chamber package 400/315/200 with telesc 1.0 pcs

124735 Inspection chamber package 400/315/110, flow-throu 1.0 pcs

124745 Inspection chamber package 400/315/160, flow-throu 1.0 pcs

124755 Inspection chamber package 400/315/200, flow-throu 1.0 pcs

124760 Inspection chamber package 560/500 with telescope 0.0 pcs
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General- and massive pipes

General and massive pipes for constructing chamber bodies and telescopes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

135070 PEH SVL 110x3,4 6m 300.0 m

135080 PEH SVL 160x4,9 6m 156.0 m

135090 PEH SVL 200x6,2 6m 108.0 m

135100 PEH SVL 315x9,7 6m 48.0 m

135110 PEH SVL 400x12,3 6m 6.0 m

135125 PEH SVL 500x15,3 6m 6.0 m

135015 General pipe PEH 75x1,9 L=6 m 336.0 / hkk m

135020 General pipe PEH 110x2,7 L=6 m 300.0 / hkk m

135025 General pipe PEH 125x3,1 L=6 m 6.0 m

135030 General pipe PEH 160x4,0 L=6m 156.0 / hkk m

135035 General pipe PEH 200x4,9 L=6m 108.0 / hkk m

135040 General pipe PEH 400x9,8 L=6m 36.0 / hkk m

135050 General pipe PEH 500x12,3 L=6m 6.0 / hkk m

135060 General pipe PEH 560x13,7 L=6 m 6.0 m

136315 General pipe PEH 630x15,4 L=6m 6.0 m

135045 General pipe PEH 400x9,8 L=12m 12.0 m

135055 General pipe PEH 500x12,3 L=12m 12.0 m

135065 General pipe PEH 560x13,7 L=12m 12.0 m

136320 General pipe PEH 630x15,4 L=12m 12.0 m

PUMPING STATIONS, PUMP UNITS AND TECHNICAL CHAMBERS

MELTEX manufactures property and line pump stations for small and large sites. Additionally, we 
also manufacture, upon request, device chambers for various measurement and control devices, 
air release chambers, and pressure boosting stations.
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MX-pumping stations

MX pump stations are simple in design and reliable in operation, intended for sites with small water 
volumes. Pump stations are available with 1-phase or 3-phase base water pumps for pumping drainage 
and rainwater, as well as 3-phase grinder pumps for pumping wastewater.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

112118 MX Pumping Station MOD 10-1 1.0 pcs

112121 MX Pumping Station MOD 10-2 1.0 pcs

111000 MX-pumping station 800/560/500, incl. Telescope + 1.0 pcs

712205 MX pumping station accessory package JVP 3-V, KSB 1.0 pcs

712206 MX pumping station accessory package PVP 3-V, KSB 1.0 pcs

712207 MX pumping station accessory package PVP 1-V, KSB 1.0 pcs

111075 MX pumping station accessory kit JVP 3-phase, HQ 1.0 pcs

110995 MX accessory kit, wall, PVP 1-V 1xKSB A-P 501 SE 1.0 pcs

110991 MX accessory kit, wall, PVP 3-V 1xKSB A-P 501 ND 1.0 pcs

110993 MX accessory kit, wall, PVP 3-V 2xKSB A-P 501 ND 1.0 pcs

110997 MX accessory kit, wall, JVP 1xKSB NS 50-172/160 1.0 pcs

110999 MX accessory kit, wall, JVP 2xKSB NS 50-172/160 1.0 pcs

110987 MX accessory kit, wall, JVP 3-V 1xKSB A-P 545 ND 1.0 pcs

110989 MX accessory kit, wall, JVP 3-V 2xKSB A-P 545 ND 1.0 pcs

712213 MX accessory kit, post, PVP 1-V 1xKSB A-P 501 SE 1.0 pcs

712211 MX accessory kit, post, PVP 3-V 1xKSB A-P 501 ND 1.0 pcs

712212 MX accessory kit, post, PVP 3-V 2xKSB A-P 501 ND 1.0 pcs

712214 MX accessory kit, post, JVP 1xKSB NS 50-172/160 1.0 pcs

712215 MX accessory kit, post, JVP 2xKSB NS 50-172/160 1.0 pcs

712209 MX accessory kit, post, JVP 3-V 1xKSB A-P 545 ND 1.0 pcs

712210 MX accessory kit, post, JVP 3-V 2xKSB A-P 545 ND 1.0 pcs

MX-pump units

MX Pump chambers are for grey water such as drainage water. Pump chambers are not suitable for 
sewage or other waters containing solid matter.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

110909 MX pump well accessory kit 1.0 pcs

110902 MX pump well body 560x1000, plastic cover 1.0 pcs

110904 MX pump well body 560x2000, plastic cover 1.0 pcs

110906 MX pump well body 560x2500, plastic cover 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

110908 MX pump well body 560x3500, plastic cover 1.0 pcs

110907 MX pump well body 560x3000, plastic cover 1.0 pcs

PA-VE pumping stations and device chambers

MELTEX manufactures PA-VE pump stations for both property and municipal engineering needs. PA-
VE small pump stations are suitable as wastewater pump stations for properties in areas where gravity 
sewers cannot be used. The tanks of the pump stations are manufactured using rotational molding 
technology from environmentally friendly, recyclable, lightweight, and durable polyethylene. All pump 
stations can be customized according to plans.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

712202 PAVE 1000 pump frame with plastic cover 1.0 pcs

120920 PAVE 1000 pump frame with telescopic ring 1.0 pcs

112610 PAVE 1100 IPKV for tap water 1.0 pcs

112615 PAVE 1100 IPKV 2-toiminen Käyttövedelle 1.0 pcs

112665 PAVE 1100 Water meter chamber 20 1.0 pcs

112875 PAVE 1600 PYK DN 150 1.0 pcs

112880 PAVE 1600 PYK DN 200 1.0 pcs

112850 PAVE 1100 PYK DN 50 1.0 pcs

112855 PAVE 1100 PYK DN 80 1.0 pcs

112860 PAVE 1100 PYK DN 100 1.0 pcs

112865 PAVE 1100 PYK DN 150 1.0 pcs

Oil- and grease separators

Oil and sand separation chambers are used, for example, as floor drains in garages and sheds. Oil and 
sand separation chambers separate sand and other solid materials as well as oil from water before it is 
drained. MELTEX oil and sand separation chambers meet the requirements of the D1 building code 
collection.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

124658 Oil and sand separator OH-02, 300 0,2l/s 40tn 1.0 pcs

124655 Oil and sand separator OH-02, 0,2l/s, 40tn 1.0 pcs

124650 Oil and sand separator OH-02, 0,2l/s, 1,5tn 1.0 pcs

124665 Oil and sand separator OH-04, 0,4l/s, 40tn 1.0 pcs

124660 Oil and sand separator OH-04, 0,4l/s, 1,5tn 1.0 pcs

124675 Oil and sand separator OH-06, 0,6l/s, 40tn 1.0 pcs

124670 Oil and sand separator OH-06, 0,6l/s, 1,5tn 1.0 pcs

124690 Sand separator HEK-40, 40tn 1.0 / kpl pcs

124695 Sand separator HEK-120, 40tn 1.0 pcs

124700 Sand separator HEK-200, 40tn 1.0 pcs

124705 Sand separator HEK-400, 40tn 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

110055 250/75 HT-sand separator with aluminium cover 4.0 / ltk pcs

110060 250/110 HT-sand separator with aluminium cover 4.0 / ltk pcs

127525 Sampling well ACO Prowell NOK 110/160/315 1.0 pcs

Submersible pump

Submersible pumps for groundwater and sewage.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

117990 KSB Amarex NS 50?172/002ULG?120 1.0 pcs

117995 KSB Amarex NS 50?172/002ULG?140 1.0 pcs

118000 KSB Amarex NS 50?172/012ULG?160, 400V, 4.5A 1.0 pcs

118005 KSB Amarex NS 50?222/032ULG?175 1.0 pcs

118010 KSB Amarex NS 50?222/042ULG?190 1.0 pcs

118015 KSB AmaPorter 500 SE, 1?phase 230V with float, 5.0 1.0 pcs

118020 KSB AmaPorter 501 SE, 1?phase 230V with float, 6.0 1.0 pcs

118025 KSB AmaPorter 502 SE, 1?phase 230V with float, 8.2 1.0 pcs

118030 KSB AmaPorter 503 SE, 1?phase 230V with float, 8.2 1.0 pcs

118035 KSB AmaPorter 501 ND, 3?phase, 400V, 2.8A 1.0 pcs

118040 KSB AmaPorter 502 ND, 3?phase, 400V, 3.0A 1.0 pcs

118045 KSB AmaPorter 500 ND, 3?phase, 400V, 2.3A 1.0 pcs

117980 KSB Amaporter S545 ND, 3?phase, 400V, 3.5A 1.0 pcs

120487 KSB AmaPorter 503 ND, 3?phase, 400V, 3.5A 1.0 pcs

120685 KSB ARX F 050?140/0232USG?100 1.0 pcs

120687 KSB ARX F 050?140/0232USG?110 1.0 pcs

120689 KSB ARX F 050?140/0232USG?120 1.0 pcs

120691 KSB ARX F 050?140/0232USG?130 1.0 pcs

120695 KSB ARX F 050?140/0232USG?150 1.0 pcs

120697 KSB ARX F 050?140/0232USG?160 1.0 pcs

120701 KSB ARX F 050?220/0402USG?170 1.0 pcs

120703 KSB ARX F 050?220/0402USG?180 1.0 pcs

120705 KSB ARX F 050?220/0732USG?190 1.0 pcs

120707 KSB ARX F 065?150/0174USG?150 1.0 pcs

120709 KSB ARX F 065?150/0174USG?160 1.0 pcs

120711 KSB ARX F 065?150/0174USG?170 1.0 pcs

120713 KSB ARX F 065?150/0174USG?180 1.0 pcs

120715 KSB ARX F 065?150/0174USG?190 1.0 pcs

120719 KSB ARX F 065?170/0242USG?110 1.0 pcs

120721 KSB ARX F 065?170/0242USG?120 1.0 pcs

120723 KSB ARX F 065?170/0242USG?130 1.0 pcs

120725 KSB ARX F 065?170/0242USG?140 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

120729 KSB ARX F 065?170/0402USG?160 1.0 pcs

120731 KSB ARX F 065?170/0402USG?170 1.0 pcs

120733 KSB ARX F 065?170/0492USG?180 1.0 pcs

120735 KSB ARX F 065?170/0732USG?190 1.0 pcs

120737 KSB ARX F 065?230/0174USG?160 1.0 pcs

120741 KSB ARX F 065?230/0174USG?180 1.0 pcs

120743 KSB ARX F 065?230/0174USG?190 1.0 pcs

120749 KSB ARX F 080?150/0174USG?140 1.0 pcs

120751 KSB ARX F 080?150/0174USG?160 1.0 pcs

120753 KSB ARX F 080?180/0174USG?140 1.0 pcs

120755 KSB ARX F 080?180/0174USG?150 1.0 pcs

120757 KSB ARX F 080?180/0174USG?160 1.0 pcs

120761 KSB ARX F 080?180/0174USG?180 1.0 pcs

120763 KSB ARX F 080?220/0242USG?140 1.0 pcs

120765 KSB ARX F 080?220/0402USG?150 1.0 pcs

120769 KSB ARX F 080?220/0492USG?170 1.0 pcs

120771 KSB ARX F 080?220/0732USG?180 1.0 pcs

120773 KSB ARX F 080?220/0732USG?190 1.0 pcs

120775 KSB ARX F 080?220/0842USG?200 1.0 pcs

120777 KSB ARX F 080?230/0174USG?150 1.0 pcs

120779 KSB ARX F 080?230/0174USG?160 1.0 pcs

120789 KSB ARX F 080?230/0394USG?210 1.0 pcs

120791 KSB ARX F 100?180/0174USG?140 1.0 pcs

120793 KSB ARX F 100?180/0174USG?160 1.0 pcs

120795 KSB ARX F 100?180/0174USG?180 1.0 pcs

120797 KSB ARX F 100?180/0174USG?190 1.0 pcs

120799 KSB ARX F 100?230/0174USG?160 1.0 pcs

120801 KSB ARX F 100?230/0234USG?170 1.0 pcs

120803 KSB ARX F 100?230/0354USG?180 1.0 pcs

120805 KSB ARX F 100?230/0354USG?190 1.0 pcs

120807 KSB ARX F 100?230/0394USG?200 1.0 pcs

120809 KSB ARX F 100?230/0394USG?210 1.0 pcs

120811 KSB ARX F 150?180/0654USG?160 1.0 pcs

120813 KSB ARX F 150?180/0654USG?170 1.0 pcs

120815 KSB ARX F 150?180/0654USG?180 1.0 pcs

120817 KSB ARX F 150?230/0654USG?170 1.0 pcs

120819 KSB ARX F 150?230/0654USG?180 1.0 pcs

120821 KSB ARX F 150?230/0654USG?190 1.0 pcs

120823 KSB ARX F 150?230/0654USG?200 1.0 pcs

120825 KSB ARX F 150?230/0654USG?210 1.0 pcs

120827 KSB ARX F 150?230/0774USG?220 1.0 pcs

168755 "Pump HQ VS.40.06.2MA2"" 230V 4.5A vertical" 1.0 pcs

168745 "Pump HQ VS.40.09.2MA 2"" 230V 7.0A vertical" 1.0 pcs

168720 Pump HQ VS.40.04.2MA 230V 3.5A horizontal 1.0 pcs

168760 Sump pump HQ VSL 50.06.2T 1,2A 1.0 pcs

168685 Wastewater pump HQ GS.40.15.2T, 3-phase, 4.1A 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

168795 Wastewater pump HQ GS.40.22.2T 1.0 pcs

Extra accessories

MELTEX supplies a comprehensive range of alarm centers and other accessories for pump stations and 
device chambers.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

111415 MX-MOD telescopic ring 1.0 pcs

111410 MX-MOD extension collar, height 500 mm 1.0 pcs

111430 MX-MOD plastic cover 1.0 pcs

112124 MX-MOD guide pipe extension package 0.0 pcs

112115 MX-MOD post package 0.0 pcs

112127 MX-MOD distribution box bracket installation kit 0.0 pcs

127515 ACO load distribution plate 0.0 pcs

111055 MX control panel 3-phase, for 1 pump, 1.0–1.6A 1.0 pcs

111085 MX control panel 3-phase, for 1 pump, 1.6–2.5A 1.0 pcs

111130 MX control panel 3-phase, for 1 pump, 2.5–4.0A 1.0 pcs

111065 MX control panel 3-phase, for 1 pump, 4.0–6.3A 1.0 pcs

111090 MX control panel 3-phase, for 1 pump, 6.0–10A 1.0 pcs

111120 MX control panel 1-phase, for 1 pump, 2.5–4.0A 1.0 pcs

111060 MX control panel 1-phase, for 1 pump, 4.0–6.3A 1.0 pcs

111125 MX control panel 1-phase, for 1 pump, 6.0–10A 1.0 pcs

711073 MX?GSM data transmission unit, LTE/GPRS 1.0 pcs

111240 MX-Upper limit alarm center 230V 1.0 pcs

111095 MX control panel 3-phase, for 2 pumps, 1.0–1.6A 1.0 pcs

111100 MX control panel 3-phase, for 2 pumps, 1.6–2.5A 1.0 pcs

111105 MX control panel 3-phase, for 2 pumps, 2.5–4.0A 1.0 pcs

111110 MX control panel 3-phase, for 2 pumps, 4.0–6.3A 1.0 pcs

111115 MX control panel 3-phase, for 2 pumps, 6.0–10.0A 1.0 pcs

171085 idOil-20/idSET central unit incl. SLU sludge senso 0.0 pcs

127530 idSET-34 oil separator alarm central unit 1.0 pcs

127535 Labcom 442 data transmission unit 1.0 pcs

170720 MX float C2H_10, incl. 10m cable 1.0 pcs

111050 MX-float switch KariFinn C2Y_5, incl. 5m cable 1.0 pcs

170730 MX float C2Y_10, incl. 10m cable 1.0 pcs

119235 MX float switch 3Y_5, incl. 5m cable 1.0 pcs

170715 MX float 3Y_10, incl. 10m cable 1.0 pcs

111374 MX float switch C3Y_5, incl. 5m cable 1.0 pcs

111376 MX float switch C3Y_10, incl. 10m cable 1.0 pcs

170710 MX float 3H_10, incl. 10m cable 1.0 pcs

119215 MX float switch M1H_5, incl. 5m cable 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

170740 MX float M1H_10, incl. 10m cable 1.0 pcs

110930 KariFinn M2H_5, incl. 5 m wire 1.0 pcs

170745 MX float M1L_5, incl. 5m cable 1.0 pcs

111372 MX float switch M1L_10, incl. 10m cable 1.0 pcs

171030 Labkotec Grease separator alarm GA?2 0.0 pcs

171088 Labkotec idOil?SLU sludge sensor 1.0 pcs

171015 Labkotec OMS?1 oil separator alarm 0.0 pcs

169300 Labkotec Overlevel alarm Lokaset 20 0.0 pcs

171086 Labkotec idOil-LIQ high-level sensor 1.0 pcs

171020 Labkotec OMS-1 oil separator alarm sensor 0.0 pcs

171087 Labkotec idOil-OIL oil sensor 1.0 pcs

171035 Labkotec Sensor GA?SG1, 5M (grease compartment) 0.0 pcs

111413 MX-MOD extension collar blank 1.0 pcs

173485 MX-GSM communication unit, LTE/GPRS 1P pole mount 1.0 pcs

173490 MX-GSM communication unit, LTE/GPRS 2P pole mount 1.0 pcs

173460 ALJK lifting lugs with beacon 1.0 pcs

Small pumping stations

Pumping stations for renovation projects.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

169310 Zehnder Microboy WC pump station 0.0 pcs

169315 Zehnder SWH 100 small pumping station 1.0 pcs

169320 Zehnder SWH 170 small pumping station 1.0 pcs

169325 Zehnder SWH 190 small pumping station 1.0 pcs

169330 Zehnder LK pumping station UFB 200/30 1.0 pcs

169340 Zehnder LK pumping station UFB 200/35 1.0 pcs

169350 Zehnder LK pumping station UFB 200/40 1.0 pcs

169955 Pumping station Kompaktboy Duplex 1.1 D 1.0 pcs

169960 Pumping station Kompaktboy Duplex 1.5 D 1.0 pcs

169965 Pumping station Kompaktboy Duplex 3.0 D 2?P 1.0 pcs

169990 Pumping station Kompaktboy SE 71.1 D 400V 1.0 pcs

169995 Pumping station Kompaktboy SE 71.2 D 1.0 pcs

170000 Pumping station Kompaktboy SE 71.3 D 1.0 pcs

170005 Pumping station Kompaktboy SE 71.4 D 1.0 pcs

169970 Pumping station Kompaktboy Duplex SE 71.1 D 1.0 pcs

169975 Pumping station Kompaktboy Duplex SE 71.2 D 1.0 pcs

169980 Pumping station Kompaktboy Duplex SE 71.3 D 1.0 pcs

169985 Pumping station Kompaktboy Duplex SE 71.4 D 1.0 pcs

170015 Pumping station Kompaktboy 1.1 W 230V 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

169950 Pumping station Kompaktboy 1.1 D 1.0 pcs

170010 Pumping station Kompaktboy 1.5 D 1.0 pcs

HYDRANTS

In MELTEX's selection, you will find high-quality PA-VE and Kalvi water and fire hydrants for 
various water distribution needs. Water and fire hydrants are essential elements in infrastructure 
that ensure efficient water distribution and safety in case of fire. With us, you will find a wide 
range of high-quality water and fire hydrants designed to be durable and reliable under various 
conditions. The products are made from high-quality materials that withstand extreme weather 
conditions and mechanical stress. This ensures a long service life and reliable operation. The 
water and fire hydrants are also easy to use and quick to install, saving time and effort on 
projects. We offer various water and fire hydrants for different applications. The water hydrants 
are designed for urban infrastructure and provide reliable water distribution. Fire hydrants are 
crucial for firefighting, as they provide quick access to water in emergencies.

Hydrants

PA-VE and Kalvi water hydrants for various water distribution needs. The self-draining and insulated 
pipe structure of the hydrants ensures reliable operation even in Finnish winters.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

113850 High water 0.0 pcs

113845 Water pillar 0.0 pcs

119745 Air to water 0.0 pcs

113800 PAVE Hydrant 1 1/4´´ 0.0 pcs

113810 PAVE Hydrant 1 1/4 ´´M, with water meter 0.0 pcs

113805 PAVE Hydrant 2´´, RST-with upwards pipe 0.0 pcs

120583 "PAVE water post 1 ¼"" with heating element " 0.0 pcs

120582 "PAVE water post 1 ¼"" M water meter + heating ele 0.0 pcs

113843 "Vandal guard for water post 1 1/4"" M, meter mode 1.0 pcs

113808 "PAVE Water Post 2"", SS Riser+Heating Cable" 1.0 pcs
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Hydrants

High-quality PA-VE and Kalvi fire hydrants for above-ground or underground installation.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

114500 Kalvi Wall fire hydrant SPK-50 RST 1.0 pcs

114505 Kalvi Wall fire hydrant SPK-80 RST 1.0 pcs

114520 Kalvi Wall fire hydrant SPK-100 RST 1.0 pcs

114515 Kalvi Wall fire hydrant SPK-80 2 B RST 1.0 pcs

114530 Kalvi Wall fire hydrant SPK-100 2 B RST 1.0 pcs

114510 Kalvi Wall fire hydrant SPK-80 2 A RST 1.0 pcs

114525 Kalvi Wall fire hydrant SPK-100 2 A RST 1.0 pcs

114535 Wall fire hydrant SPK-80 HST 1.0 pcs

114540 Wall fire hydrant SPK-100 HST 1.0 pcs

114545 Kalvi Fire hydrant 80/80-1 +at RST, valve AVK 1.0 pcs

114550 Kalvi Fire hydrant 100/80-1 +at RST, valve AVK 1.0 pcs

114625 Kalvi Fire hydrant station 100-1 +at RST, valve AV 1.0 pcs

114630 Kalvi Fire hydrant station 150-1 +at RST, valve AV 1.0 pcs

114725 Manifold 6´´-2x3´´ 0.0 pcs

114735 Manifold 6´´-3x3´´ 0.0 pcs

114730 Manifold 6´´-2x4´´ 0.0 pcs

114560 Kalvi Fire hydrant RSL-2000 RST DN100, valve AVK 0.0 pcs

114710 Instant coupler bend 6´´-3´´ 1.0 pcs

114715 Instant coupler bend 6´´-4´´ 1.0 pcs

114720 Instant coupler bend 6´´-6´´ 1.0 pcs

114575 Kalvi Fire hydrant RSL-2000 RST DN100, valve Hawl 0.0 pcs

WASTEWATER SYSTEMS

Smart wastewater management! One wastewater system does not fit all sites, as the selection 
depends on the amount, quality, and soil conditions of the generated wastewater. MELTEX 
wastewater systems offer sensibly dimensioned, durable solutions for the wastewater treatment 
needs of single-family homes and vacation homes."
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Wastewater systems for households

Wastewater systems for the treatment of wastewater from single-family homes and vacation homes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

160415 MX-Pipe part package 0.0 pcs

160620 MX-Cottage isolator 1/300 IN-DRÄN 0.0 pcs

160480 MX-Cottage package 1/300 -infiltration system 0.0 pcs

160485 MX-Cottage package -infiltration package (2 balls) 0.0 pcs

160605 MX-Cottage isolator 2/1000 IN-DRÄN 0.0 pcs

160470 MX-Cottage isolator 2/1000 -infiltration package 0.0 pcs

160610 MX-Cottage isolator 2/500 IN-DRÄN 0.0 pcs

160475 MX-Cottage isolator 2/500 -infiltration package 0.0 pcs

160600 MX-Sako 2/1500 IN-DRÄN -infiltration package 0.0 pcs

160420 MX-Sako 2/1500 -inflintration package 0.0 pcs

160595 MX-Sako 3/2000 IN-DRÄN -infiltration package 0.0 pcs

160405 MX-Sako 3/2000 LOW-infiltration package 0.0 pcs

160400 MX-Sako 3/2000 infiltration package 1.0 pcs

160425 MX-Renovating chamber package 550 0.0 pcs

160430 MX-Renovation package 0.0 pcs

160432 MX-Renovation package with IN-DRÄN filtration 0.0 pcs

161400 Bio cleaner 3 for waste water 1.0 pcs

161410 Bio cleaner 4 for waste water 1.0 pcs

160410 Herkules septic tank 1600 liters 0.0 pcs

160640 Aggregate chamber 400 mm with accessories 0.0 pcs

160495 MX-Sauna chamber 300 ltr 0.0 pcs

160490 MX-Sauna chamber Plus 300 ltr 0.0 pcs

160466 Twinbloc tank 1500L shaft/cover 1.0 pcs

160468 Twinbloc tank 5000L shaft/cover 1.0 pcs

160467 Twinbloc tank 3500L shaft/cover 1.0 pcs

160515 MX-Luja 2 x 5000 liters -closed tanks with service 0.0 pcs

160510 MX-Luja 2 x 5000 liters -connected closed tanks 0.0 pcs

160500 MX-Luja 5000 liters -closed tank 0.0 pcs

160505 MX-Luja 5000 liters -closed tank with service hatc 0.0 pcs

160560 MX-Luja frontal container 0.0 pcs

160630 MX-luja frontal container with service hatch 0.0 pcs

160520 Closed tank 2700 liters Caras S 0.0 / kpl pcs
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Package plants

Small treatment plants for the treatment of all wastewater from a home in year-round use.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

160465 Klaro chemical coagulant, 20L 0.0 / ast pcs

160454 Klaro 10 small treatment plant tank 6500L 1.0 pcs

Wasterwater system components

Accessories for complementing wastewater systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

160535 Sinivuokko deodorization filter 0.0 pcs

160540 Sinivuokko deodorization filter adjustment plate 1 0.0 pcs

160530 Anchorage textile 2,5 m x 9 m (N4) 0.0 rl

160525 Wireless filling alarm for closed tank with with s 0.0 pcs

160555 MX-Cottage isolator 2/1000 liters tank 0.0 pcs

100550 Duct pipe 110/95mm x 3000mm SN8 (blue) 1.0 pcs

160570 Distribution well with accessories, 2 connections 0.0 pcs

160615 MX-cabin sako 2/500 liters, tank 0.0 pcs

160585 Distribution well with 4 connections, without supp 0.0 pcs

160550 MX-Sako 2/1500 liters tank 0.0 pcs

160660 Carat continuation neck 400mm, with seal (Klaro) 1.0 pcs

160580 Distribution well with 3 connections, without supp 0.0 pcs

160575 Distribution well with 2 connections, without sup 0.0 pcs

100545 Pipe without holes 110/95mm x 2,5m (black) 1.0 pcs

160565 Precipitation ball 300 l 0.0 pcs

100540 Pipe without holes 110/95mm x 2,3m (black) 50.0 pcs

160665 Neck for Carat tank, micro 0.0 pcs

160591 IN-DRÄN PRO module 1,2m x 0,6m x 0,2m 8.0 pcs

100535 Infiltration pipe 110/95mm x 2,5m (blue) 1.0 pcs

160545 MX-Water tank 2000ltr 0.0 pcs

160625 MX-cottage packet 1/300 liter, tank 0.0 pcs

100530 Infiltration pipe 110/95 mm x 2,3m (blue) 50.0 pcs

160875 Smartel Tank-Check RF 431 Grey- & Blackwater 1.0 pcs

160877 Smartel Tank-Chek RF431 CWL Clearwater 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

160527 Wireless filling alarm for closed tank with sensor 1.0 pcs
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HEAT AND WATER

DRAINAGE PIPES AND PARTS

Sewer pipes and fittings are used for wastewater and rainwater drainage. Our products are 
made from durable materials that withstand mechanical stress and chemical effects. The sewer 
pipes and fittings also feature excellent sealing, preventing leaks and environmental 
contamination. Installation is easy and quick, saving time and effort on your projects. In our 
selection, you will find various sewer pipes and fittings for different applications. We offer PVC 
and PE pipes, connectors, elbows, T-joints, and other necessary parts that complement your 
drainage system. We also provide specialty products designed for specific needs and 
requirements.

Drainage pipes and parts, dB

SiTech+ sewer system products are made from mineral-reinforced polypropylene (PP). The extremely 
durable system dampens sound and is even easier to install than usual. Due to the flexible combination 
possibilities of the system products and push-fit sockets, SiTech+ is a perfect "connect and use" solution 
for property drainage. The quality of living is an important value in building design. Reducing the noise 
caused by sewer systems improves the comfort of end-users in both homes and workplaces. The 
SiTech+ system meets current building regulations and makes buildings more comfortable and of higher 
quality.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

435600 SiTech+ pipe 50 L=0,5 25.0 pcs

435602 SiTech+ pipe 50 L=1 25.0 pcs

435604 SiTech+ pipe 50 L=2 25.0 pcs

435606 SiTech+ pipe 75 L=0,5 15.0 pcs

435608 SiTech+ pipe 75 L=1 15.0 pcs

435610 SiTech+ pipe 75 L=2 15.0 pcs

435612 SiTech+ pipe 75 L=3 15.0 pcs

435614 SiTech+ pipe 110 L=0,5 4.0 pcs

435616 SiTech+ pipe 110 L=1 4.0 pcs

435618 SiTech+ pipe 110 L=2 4.0 pcs

435620 SiTech+ pipe 110 L=3 4.0 pcs

435622 SiTech+ pipe 160 L=0,5 4.0 pcs

435624 SiTech+ pipe 160 L=1 4.0 pcs

435626 SiTech+ pipe 160 L=2 4.0 pcs

435628 SiTech+ pipe 160 L=3 4.0 pcs

435678 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 50x50x45° 10.0 pcs

435682 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 75x50x45° 10.0 pcs

435686 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 75x75x45° 10.0 pcs

435692 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 110x50x45° 10.0 pcs

435696 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 110x75x45° 10.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

435690 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 110x110x45° 10.0 pcs

435706 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 160x110x45° 5.0 pcs

435710 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 160x160x45° 5.0 pcs

435680 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 50x50x87,5° 10.0 pcs

435684 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 75x50x87,5° 10.0 pcs

435688 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 75x75x87,5° 10.0 pcs

435694 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 110x50x87,5° 10.0 pcs

435698 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 110x75x87,5° 10.0 pcs

435708 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 160x110x87,5° 5.0 pcs

435712 SiTech+ Branch, double socket 160x160x87,5° 5.0 pcs

435646 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 50x15° 20.0 pcs

435654 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 75x15° 20.0 pcs

435662 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 110x15° 20.0 pcs

435670 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 160x15° 10.0 pcs

435648 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 50x30° 20.0 pcs

435656 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 75x30° 20.0 pcs

435664 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 110x30° 20.0 pcs

435672 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 160x30° 10.0 pcs

435650 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 50x45° 20.0 pcs

435658 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 75x45° 20.0 pcs

435666 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 110x45° 20.0 pcs

435674 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 160x45° 10.0 pcs

435652 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 50x87,5° 20.0 pcs

435660 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 75x87,5° 20.0 pcs

435668 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 110x87,5° 20.0 pcs

435676 SiTech+ Bend, single socket 160x87,5° 10.0 pcs

435630 SiTech+ double socket 50 10.0 pcs

435632 SiTech+ double socket 75 10.0 pcs

435634 SiTech+ double socket 110 10.0 pcs

435636 SiTech+ double socket 160 10.0 pcs

435714 SiTech+ reducer 75/50 20.0 pcs

435716 SiTech+ reducer 110/50 20.0 pcs

435718 SiTech+ reducer 110/75 20.0 pcs

435720 SiTech+ reducer 160/110 20.0 pcs

435722 SiTech+ clean out pipe 50 10.0 pcs

435724 SiTech+ clean out pipe 75 10.0 pcs

435726 SiTech+ clean out pipe 110 10.0 pcs

435728 SiTech+ clean out pipe 160 5.0 pcs

435638 SiTech+ coupler 50 10.0 pcs

435640 SiTech+ coupler 75 10.0 pcs

435642 SiTech+ coupler 110 10.0 pcs

435644 SiTech+ coupler 160 10.0 pcs

435550 110 dBlue Pipe Clamp 10.0 pcs

435730 SiTech+ plug 50 10.0 pcs

435732 SiTech+ plug 75 10.0 pcs

435734 SiTech+ plug 110 10.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

435736 SiTech+ plug 160 10.0 pcs

435746 LKS 50 AS+ sleeve lock 50.0 pcs

435748 LKS 75 AS+ sleeve lock 30.0 pcs

435750 LKS 110 AS+ sleeve lock 20.0 pcs

435752 LKS 160 AS+ sleeve lock 10.0 pcs

435738 D50 M8/10 AS+ system bracket 50.0 pcs

435740 D75 M8/11 AS+ system bracket 50.0 pcs

435742 D110 M8/13 AS+ system bracket 25.0 pcs

435744 D160 M8/15 AS+ system bracket 10.0 pcs

435702 SiTech+ triple socket branch 110x110x110x87,5° 10.0 pcs

435700 SiTech+ Branch, double socket round 110x110x87,5° 10.0 pcs

435704 SiTech+ triple socket branch 110x50x50x45° 10.0 pcs

Double socket bends

Socketed elbows for connecting property sewer pipes and creating angles.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109090 32-15+ white HT pipe bend, double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109110 32-30+ white HT pipe bend, double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109130 32-45+ white HT pipe bend, double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109150 32-88,5+ white HT pipe bend, double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109095 50-15+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109100 75-15+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109105 110-15+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109115 50-30+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109120 75-30+ HT pipe bend, double socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109125 110-30+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109135 50-45+ HT pipe bend, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109140 75-45+ HT pipe bend, double socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109145 110-45+ HT pipe bend, double socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109155 50-88,5+ steep HT pipe bend, double socket 20.0 pcs

109160 75-88,5+ steep HT pipe bend, double socket 18.0 / ltk pcs

109165 110-88,5+ steep HT pipe bend, double socket 18.0 / ltk pcs

109170 50-88,5+ round HT pipe bend, double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109175 75-88,5+ round HT pipe bend, double socket 12.0 / ltk pcs

109180 110-88,5+ round HT pipe bend, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs
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Reducers

Reducers for reducing property sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109446 50/32 HT-reducer Merika 2154 white. Centered 1.0 pcs

109445 50/32 white HT reducer 15.0 / ltk pcs

109675 75/50 HT-reducer, short 20.0 pcs

109455 75/50 HT reducer 24.0 / ltk pcs

109460 110/50 HT, long reducer 24.0 / ltk pcs

109465 110/75 HT, long reducer 20.0 / ltk pcs

109680 75x50 HT short reducer for pipe 1.0 pcs

109685 110x75 HT short reducer for pipe 1.0 pcs

Single socket bends

Elbows for connecting property pipes and creating angles.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109000 32-15- white HT pipe bend, single socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109020 32-30- white HT pipe bend, single socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109040 32-45- white HT pipe bend, single socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109060 32-88,5- white HT pipe bend, single socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109005 50-15- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109010 75-15- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109015 110-15- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109025 50-30- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109030 75-30- HT pipe bend, single socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109035 110-30- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109045 50-45- HT pipe bend, single socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109050 75-45- HT pipe bend, single socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109055 110-45- HT pipe bend, single socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109080 75-88,5- round HT pipe bend, single socket 35.0 / ltk pcs

109085 110-88,5- round HT pipe bend, single socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109065 50-88,5- HT pipe bend, single socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109070 75-88,5- steep HT pipe bend, single socket 18.0 / ltk pcs

109075 110-88,5- steep HT pipe bend, single socket 18.0 / ltk pcs
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HT- pipes

Meltex sewer pipes and parts for property sewerage and ground sewers for both wastewater and 
rainwater. Property sewer pipes and parts are used as wastewater and rainwater sewers inside 
buildings, in the base slab, and under it, as well as outside the foundation installed in the ground as a 
plot sewer. Ground sewer pipes are used as gravity sewers for rainwater and wastewater drainage 
when installed in the ground.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

106305 50x250 HT-pipe 30.0 / ltk pcs

106310 50x500 HT-pipe 39.0 / ltk pcs

106315 50x1000 HT-pipe 126.0 / hkk pcs

106320 50x2000 HT-pipe 126.0 pcs

106325 50x3000 HT-pipe 126.0 / hkk pcs

106335 75x250 HT-pipe 15.0 / ltk pcs

106340 75x500 HT-pipe 18.0 / ltk pcs

106345 75x1000 HT-pipe 56.0 / hkk pcs

106350 75x2000 HT-pipe 56.0 / hkk pcs

106355 75x3000 HT-pipe 56.0 / hkk pcs

106370 110x250 HT-pipe SN8 15.0 / ltk pcs

106375 110x500 HT-pipe SN8 9.0 / ltk pcs

106380 110x1000 HT-pipe SN8 50.0 / hkk pcs

106390 110x2000 HT-pipe SN8 50.0 / hkk pcs

106395 110x3000 HT-pipe SN8 50.0 / hkk pcs

106400 110x4000 HT-pipe 50.0 pcs

106410 110x6000 HT-pipe SN8 50.0 / hkk pcs

Triple socket branches

Socketed branches for connecting sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109325 32/32-45+ HT branch, triple socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109360 32/32-88,5+ HT branch, triple socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109330 50/50-45+ HT branch, triple socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109335 75/50-45+ HT branch, triple socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109340 75/75-45+ HT branch, triple socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

109345 110/50-45+ HT branch, triple socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109350 110/75-45+ HT branch, triple socket 12.0 / ltk pcs

109355 110/110-45+ HT branch, triple socket 8.0 / ltk pcs

108325 160/110-45+ NAL Branch, triple socket 6.0 / ltk pcs

108330 160/160-45+ NAL Branch, triple socket 4.0 / ltk pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

110195 110/75-88,5+ HT-triple socket branch steep 25.0 pcs

109380 110/110-88,5+ HT-triple socket branch steep 10.0 pcs

109365 50/50-88,5+ HT branch, triple socket 27.0 / ltk pcs

109370 75/50-88,5+ HT branch, triple socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109375 110/50-88,5+ HT branch, triple socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109440 110x110x88,5 triple socket branch 5.0 pcs

109385 75/75-88,5+ round HT branch, triple socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

109390 110/75-88,5+ round HT branch, triple socket 8.0 / ltk pcs

109395 110/110-88,5+ round HT branch, triple socket 8.0 / ltk pcs

Double socket branches

Branches for connecting sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109280 32/32-88,5 HT-branch, double socket 60.0 pcs

109245 32/32-45 HT-branch, double socket 1.0 pcs

109250 50/50-45- HT branch, double socket 25.0 / ltk pcs

109255 75/50-45- HT branch, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109260 75/75-45- HT branch, double socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

109265 110/50-45- HT branch, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109270 110/75-45- HT branch, double socket 12.0 / ltk pcs

109275 110/110-45- HT branch, double socket 8.0 / ltk pcs

109285 50/50-88,5- HT branch, double socket 27.0 / ltk pcs

109290 75/50-88,5- HT branch, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109300 110/50-88,5- HT branch, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109295 75/75-88,5- round HT branch, double socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

109305 110/75-88,5- HT branch, double socket 20.0 / ltk pcs

109315 110/110-88,5- round HT branch, double socket 8.0 / ltk pcs

110185 75/75/88,5- HT-branch, double socket, steep 25.0 pcs

110200 11075-88,5- HT-branch, double socket, steep 25.0 pcs

109310 110/110-88,5- HT-branch, double socket steep 1.0 pcs
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Double sockets

Double sockets for connecting and extending sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109490 32 HT double socket 30.0 / ltk pcs

109495 50 HT double socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

109500 75 HT double socket 12.0 / ltk pcs

109505 110 HT double socket 24.0 / ltk pcs

109585 50 inner sleeve PP 1.0 pcs

109590 75 inner sleeve PP 1.0 pcs

109595 110 inner socket PP 1.0 pcs

Drainage pipes and parts, Cast iron

Cast iron sewer pipes and fittings are used for wastewater and rainwater drainage. Cast iron sewers are 
manufactured according to the European EN877 standard and are CE-marked. Cast iron sewer pipes 
and fittings are socketless and epoxy-coated throughout. When connecting pipes and fittings, CE-
marked coupling clamps are used.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

400705 70x30 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400710 100x30 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400715 150x30 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400720 200x30 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400725 50x45 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400730 70x45 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400735 100x45 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400740 150x45 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400745 200x45 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400755 50x87,5 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400760 70x87,5 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400765 100x87,5 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400770 150x87,5 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400775 200x87,5 sewage bent, cast iron 1.0 pcs

400780 50x50x45 Branch, double socket 45° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400785 70x70x45 Branch, double socket 45° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400790 100x50x45 Branch, double socket 45° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400795 100x70x45 Branch, double socket 45° cast iron 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

400800 100x100x45 Branch, double socket 45° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400805 150x100x45 Branch, double socket 45° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400810 150x150x45 Branch, double socket 45° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400815 200x100x45 Branch, double socket 45° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400820 200x150x45 Branch, double socket 45° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400825 200x200x45 Branch, double socket 45° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400830 50x50x87,5 Branch, double socket 87,5° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400835 70x70x87,5 Branch, double socket 87,5° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400840 100x70x87,5 Branch, double socket 87,5° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400845 100x100x87,5 Branch, double socket 87,5° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400850 150x100x87,5 Branch, double socket 87,5° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400855 150x150x87,5 Branch, double socket 87,5° cast iron 1.0 pcs

400000 50x3000 Drainage pipe cast iron 1.0 pcs

400005 70x3000 Drainage pipe cast iron 1.0 pcs

400010 100x3000 Drainage pipe cast iron 1.0 pcs

400015 150x3000 Drainage pipe cast iron 1.0 pcs

400020 200x3000 Drainage pipe cast iron 1.0 pcs

400870 70x50 Reducing fitting cast iron 1.0 pcs

400875 100x70 Reducing fitting cast iron 1.0 pcs

400880 150x100 Reducing fitting cast iron 1.0 pcs

400885 200x150 Reducing fitting cast iron 1.0 pcs

400890 70 Cleaning pipe cast iron 1.0 pcs

400895 100 Cleaning pipe cast iron 1.0 pcs

400900 150 Cleaning pipe cast iron 1.0 pcs

400905 200 Cleaning pipe cast iron 1.0 pcs

401675 70 Clamp fitting / 1-pultti TERRA Rapid / Inox 1.0 pcs

401680 100 Clamp fitting / 1-pultti TERRA Rapid / Inox 1.0 pcs

401685 150 Clamp fitting / 1-pultti TERRA Rapid / Inox 1.0 pcs

401600 50 Clamp fitting-B / 1-pultti Rapid 1.0 pcs

401605 70 Clamp fitting-B / 1-pultti Rapid 1.0 pcs

401610 100 Clamp fitting-B / 1-pultti Rapid 1.0 pcs

401615 150 Clamp fitting-B / 1-pultti Rapid 1.0 pcs

401625 50 Clamp fitting-B / 2-pultti sileä CV 1.0 pcs

401630 70 Clamp fitting-B / 2-pultti sileä CV 1.0 pcs

401635 100 Clamp fitting-B / 2-pultti sileä CV 1.0 pcs

401640 150 Clamp fitting-B / 2-pultti sileä CV 1.0 pcs

401650 50 Clamp fitting B SGPS AquaSafe Duo 1.0 pcs

401655 70 Clamp fitting B SGPS AquaSafe Duo 1.0 pcs

401660 100 Clamp fitting B SGPS AquaSafe Duo 1.0 pcs

401665 150 Clamp fitting B SGPS AquaSafe Duo 1.0 pcs

401670 200 Clamp fitting B SGPS AquaSafe Duo 1.0 pcs

401695 70 Clamp fitting / 2-pultti TERRA CE / Inox 1.0 pcs

401700 100 Clamp fitting / 2-pultti TERRA CE / Inox 1.0 pcs

401705 150 Clamp fitting / 2-pultti TERRA CE / Inox 1.0 pcs

401710 50-50 Clamp fitting SGPS AquaSafe Plasto 1.0 pcs

401715 70-75 Clamp fitting SGPS AquaSafe Plasto 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

401720 100-110 Clamp fitting SGPS AquaSafe Plasto 1.0 pcs

401725 150-160 Clamp fitting SGPS AquaSafe Plasto 1.0 pcs

400910 70 sewage plug ,cast iron Plug cast iron 1.0 pcs

400915 100 sewage plug ,cast iron Plug cast iron 1.0 pcs

400920 150 sewage plug ,cast iron Plug cast iron 1.0 pcs

400700 100x15 sewage bent, cast iron 0.0 pcs

400865 100x100x87,5 sewage corner branch ,cast iron 0.0 pcs

400860 100x100x87,5 sewage cross branch, cast iron 0.0 pcs

Drain couplers

Push fittings for connecting and extending sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109470 32 white HT sliding sleeve 30.0 / ltk pcs

109475 50 HT sliding sleeve 24.0 / ltk pcs

109480 75 HT sliding sleeve 12.0 / ltk pcs

109485 110 HT sliding sleeve 24.0 / ltk pcs

Plugs

Caps for the ends of property sewers.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109570 50 HT-plug to vertical pipe 1.0 pcs

109575 75 HT-plug to vertical pipe 427627 1.0 pcs

109580 110 HT-plug to vertical pipe 427633 tiiv. 1.0 pcs

109545 110 HT cleaning plug 20.0 / kpl pcs

109885 110/75/50 HT work plug Merika 1202 50.0 / ltk pcs

109880 Vieser plug ´´nerokas´´ 50/75/110 blue 51720 50.0 pcs

109550 32 HT plug 10.0 / ltk pcs

109555 50 HT plug 10.0 / ltk pcs

109560 75 HT plug 20.0 / ltk pcs

109565 110 HT plug 36.0 / ltk pcs

438690 Nylon plug 6x30 100kpl/ltk 1.0 bx

438695 Nylon plug 8x40 100kpl/ltk 1.0 bx
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

438700 Nylon plug 10x50 50kpl/ltk 1.0 bx

438702 Nylon plug Gripper 6, 100 kpl/ltk 1.0 bx

438703 Nylon plug Gripper 8, 50 kpl/ltk 1.0 bx

438704 Nylon plug Gripper 10, 50 kpl/ltk 1.0 bx

110355 Faluplast end plug 50/75/110mm tear away 100.0 pcs

Couplers,

Extension fittings for connecting and extending sewer pipes made from different materials.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109630 110-170/110 shrink coupling 1.0 pcs

109615 75 Adapter plastic/cast iron HTP 1.0 pcs

109620 110 Adapter plastic/cast iron HTP 1.0 pcs

Single socket cleanout couplings

Removable cleaning fittings for maintenance work on property sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109535 75 HT cleanout coupling, double socket 15.0 / ltk pcs

109540 110 HT cleanout coupling, double socke 12.0 / ltk pcs

109515 75 HT-cleanout coupling, single socket 15.0 / kpl pcs

109520 110 HT-cleanout coupling, single socket 12.0 / kpl pcs

109525 110 HT cleaning fitting brown 0.0 pcs
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Sealings

Seals for creating tight connections in property sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109690 50 HT seal 1.0 pcs

109695 75 HT seal 1.0 pcs

109700 110 HT seal 1.0 pcs

109770 50 HT-cup seal 1.0 pcs

109775 75 HT-cup seal 1.0 pcs

109780 110 HT-cup seal 1.0 pcs

109720 HT seal 50mm F582 Dinlock 1.0 pcs

109725 HT seal 75mm F582 Dinlock 1.0 pcs

109730 HT seal 110mm F582 Dinlock 1.0 pcs

109735 NAL-seal 160mm F582 Dinlock 1.0 pcs

109740 NAL-seal 200mm F582 Dinlock 1.0 pcs

109795 75 HT- O-ring seal thick 1.0 pcs

109800 110 HT- O-ring seal thick 1.0 pcs

109705 HT-seal 50 BL581 1.0 pcs

109710 HT-seal 75 BL582 1.0 pcs

109715 HT-seal 110 BL583 1.0 pcs

109745 75 HT oil-resistant seal 1.0 pcs

109750 110 HT oil-resistant seal 1.0 pcs

Control branches, HT

Inspection branches for monitoring the operation of the property sewer.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

108015 160/110 control branch 30.0 / kpl pcs

108020 200/110 control branch 20.0 pcs
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Lubricants

Lubricants for smooth installation of pipes and parts.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109810 Lubricant 400ml Spray 0.0 pcs

109805 Special Glidex lubricant concrete/metal 1kg 6.0 pcs

109815 Super Glidex lubricant 400g winter quality (-30°C) 12.0 pcs

109825 HT lubricant 225g Upofog 1.0 pcs

109830 HT lubricant 1000 g Upofog 1.0 pcs

109811 Glidex gliding agent 50g 24.0 pcs

Air guide pipe accessories

Hats and adjustment valves for vent pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109910 75 75 HT control valve for aeration pipe 200.0 pcs

109915 110 75 HT control valve for aeration pipe 400.0 pcs

109920 110 75 HT control valve for aeration pipe 400.0 pcs

109895 70/75 (135) Air guide cap grey 100.0 pcs

109900 100/110 (123) Air guide cap grey 80.0 pcs

109835 Odour stop 100x110 grey 0.0 pcs
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Other Sewer Pipe Parts

Other Sewer Pipe Parts

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

110075 Bottom angle PP 110 / 110x88.5 1.0 pcs

110210 110x110x88.5 HT corner branch 0.0 pcs

110345 Bottom angle casting support 1.0 pcs

110340 Bottom angle installation accessory package 1.0 pcs

Chrome pipes and parts

Chromed pipes and parts.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109420 32/32-45+ HT-branch Chrome 1.0 pcs

109425 32/32-88,5+ HT-branch Chrome 1.0 pcs

109400 Falu-Vulk 32x32x45 Branch Chrome 1.0 pcs

109405 Falu-Vulk 32x32x90 Branch Chrome 1.0 pcs

109410 32/32-45- HT-Branch Chrome 1.0 pcs

109415 32/32-88,5- HT-Branch Chrome 1.0 pcs

109225 32-15+ Pipe bend HT 32 Chrome 60.0 pcs

109230 32-30+ Pipe bend HT 32 Chrome 60.0 pcs

109235 32-45+ Pipe bend HT 32 Chrome 60.0 pcs

109240 32-88,5+ Pipe bend HT 32 Chrome 60.0 pcs

109195 32x45+ Pipe bend HT 32 Falu-Vulk Chrome 1.0 pcs

109200 32x90+ Pipe bend HT 32 Falu-Vulk Chrome 1.0 pcs

109205 32-15- HT-Bend chrome 1.0 pcs

109210 32-30- HT-Bend chrome 1.0 pcs

109215 32-45- HT-Bend chrome 1.0 pcs

109220 32-88,5- HT-Bend chrome 1.0 pcs

109185 Falu-Vulk 32x45- Bend chrome 1.0 pcs

109190 Falu-Vulk 32x90- Bend chrome 1.0 pcs

109435 Falu-Vulk 32mm push fitting chrome 0.0 pcs

109430 32 HT-double socket chrome 1.0 pcs

109925 Falu-Vulk 32x950mm plain pipe straight chrome 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109865 32x1000 PP-drain pipe chrome 10.0 pcs

109860 Connector for washing machine 32x21 chromed 1517 50.0 pcs

White pipes and parts

White pipes and parts, Falu-Vulk.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

110285 40-45+ Pipe bend 40 Falu-Vulk white 1.0 pcs

110275 40-90+ Pipe bend 40 Falu-Vulk white 1.0 pcs

110295 Falu-Vulk 40-30- Bend white 1.0 pcs

110290 Falu-Vulk 40-45- Bend white 1.0 pcs

110280 Falu-Vulk 40-90- Bend white 1.0 pcs

110310 Falu-Vulk 40/40-45+ branch white 1.0 pcs

110305 Falu-Vulk 40/40-90+ branch white 1.0 pcs

110325 40/32 Coupling fitting Falu-Vulk white 1.0 pcs

110320 50/40 Coupling fitting Falu-Vulk white 1.0 pcs

110300 Falu-Vulk 40 push fitting white 1.0 pcs

110330 Falu-Vulk 40/32- reducing coupling (muhvi-pisto) v 1.0 pcs

110335 Falu-Vulk 40 plug, white 1.0 pcs

110265 40x1000 Pipe without socket 40 Falu-Vulk valk. 1.0 pcs

110270 40x2000 Pipe without socket 40 Falu-Vulk valk. 1.0 pcs

110315 Falu-Vulk 40 pipe holder, closable white 1.0 pcs

FLOOR- AND CEALING DRAINS AND DRAIN COVERS

In our selection, you will find plastic Vieser and Merika floor drains, as well as covers, frames, 
and other accessories, as well as cast iron, stainless steel (HST), and acid-resistant steel (RST) 
floor drains and accessories.
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Mud and floor pools

Mud and floor trays for entrances to keep the home clean.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

433145 500x800 Grit trap Kurasyöppö 1.0 pcs

433140 600x400 Grit trap Kurasyöppö 1.0 pcs

433135 500x800 Grit trap Kuravex 1.0 pcs

433130 500x800 rst Grit trap Kuravex 1.0 pcs

Tulvari

Tulvari® - protective trays and basins for leak water management.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

433095 Tulvari 150 protective cover 1.0 pcs

433100 Tulvari 200 protective cover 1.0 pcs

433105 Tulvari 250 protective cover 1.0 pcs

433110 Tulvari 350 protective cover 1.0 pcs

433112 Tulvari 595 protective cover 1.0 pcs

433115 Tulvari 600 protective cover 1.0 pcs

433120 Tulvari 650 protective cover 1.0 pcs

433125 Tulvari 1400 protective cover 1.0 pcs

442490 Tulvari AK-565 0.0 pcs

442485 Tulvari AK-universal model 0.0 pcs

442495 Falu-Vulk 40 flange, white 0.0 pcs
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Plastic floordrains

Plastic horizontal and vertical floor drains for domestic wastewater drainage.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

441640 50/150 52612 Horizontal well Vieser One 3x32/40 SL 17.0 / ltk pcs

441650 75/150 52611 Horizontal well Vieser One 3x32/40 SL 17.0 / ltk pcs

441625 DN50 3x32/40 Horizontal floor drain 3x32/40 Vieser 12.0 / ltk pcs

441630 DN75 3x32/40 Horizontal floor drain 3x32/40 Vieser 12.0 / ltk pcs

441635 50/150 low Vieser 52614 Horizontal well Vieser low 24.0 pcs

441647 75/150 low Vieser 52615 Horizontal well Vieser low 24.0 pcs

441623 Horizontal well extra low DN50 1x32 Vieser 6004512 10.0 pcs

441624 Horizontal well extra low DN50 1x32 Vieser 6004513 10.0 pcs

441600 Dry drain DN32/DN40 Vieser One 52640 7.0 / ltk pcs

441605 Dry drain DN32/DN40 Vieser One 52641 15.0 pcs

441615 Vertical floor drain 50 Vieser 51125 8.0 / ltk pcs

441620 Vertical floor drain DN75 3x32/40 Vieser One 15.0 / ltk pcs

441695 12mm 51180 Raise ring low Vieser 8.0 / ltk pcs

441697 18mm 51183 Raise ring low Vieser 8.0 pcs

441700 Raise ring 150x100 Vieser 51205 26.0 / ltk pcs

441705 Raise ring SL 3x32 Vieser 51208 22.0 / ltk pcs

441710 Spacer Vieser 51206 20.0 / ltk pcs

441720 Wedge ring and seal for floor drain Vieser 51901 20.0 / ltk pcs

441725 Water lock for floor drain Vieser 51923 6.0 / ltk pcs

441730 Water lock for floor drain Vieser One 52700 6.0 / ltk pcs

441735 Water insulation flange Vieser 51190 12.0 / ltk pcs

441850 Casting support pack Vieser One 52716 30.0 pkg

441855 Casting protection assembly Vieser One 52703 20.0 pcs

441655 Cover for floor drain 150 Vieser 51273 stainless s 20.0 pcs

441660 Cover for floor drain 150x32 Vieser 51275 stainles 20.0 pcs

441665 Cover for floor drain 150 Vieser 51906 white 20.0 / ltk pcs

441670 RST-square cover 160x160 Vieser 51254 20.0 / ltk pcs

441675 RST-square cover 160x160 Vieser 51256 with 32mm ho 20.0 / ltk pcs

441680 RST-square cover 200x200 Vieser 51224 20.0 / ltk pcs

441682 RST-square cover 197x197 Vieser Classic 51292 20.0 pcs

441683 RST-square cover 197x197, 32 Vieser Classic 51294 20.0 pcs

441690 RST-square cover 200x200 Vieser 51229 with 32mm ho 20.0 / ltk pcs

441715 Adjustable frame 197x197 RST for floor drain Vie 15.0 / ltk pcs

441860 SQUARE GRID VIESER 197x197 MODERN WITH FRAME SS 1.0 pcs

441900 SQUARE GRID VIESER 197x197 LINK STEEL FRAME 1.0 pcs

441905 SQUARE GRID VIESER 197x197 GRID STEEL FRAME 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

442020 SQUARE GRID VIESER 197x197 BLACK STEEL FRAME 1.0 pcs

441865 SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER DOT 600mm 1.0 pcs

441870 SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER SQUARE 600mm 1.0 pcs

441890 CHANNEL COVER VIESER DOT 600mm TILE GRATING 1.0 pcs

441895 CHANNEL COVER VIESER SQUARE 600mm TILE GRATING 1.0 pcs

441875 CHANNEL COVER VIESER DOT KEBONY 600mm 1.0 pcs

441880 CHANNEL COVER VIESER SQUARE KEBONY 600mm 1.0 pcs

441885 CHANNEL COVER VIESER SQUARE KEBONY BALI ED. 600mm 1.0 pcs

441910 700mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE 1.0 pcs

441915 800mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE 1.0 pcs

441920 900mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE 1.0 pcs

441925 1000mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE 1.0 pcs

442010 700mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE BLACK 1.0 pcs

441930 800mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE BLACK 1.0 pcs

441935 900mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE BLACK 1.0 pcs

442015 1000mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE BLACK 1.0 pcs

441940 700mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE ECCENTRIC 1.0 pcs

441945 800mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE ECCENTRIC 1.0 pcs

441950 900mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE ECCENTRIC 1.0 pcs

441955 1000mm SHOWER CHANNEL VIESER LINE ECCENTRIC 1.0 pcs

441960 700mm CHANNEL COVER VIESER LINE TILE GRATING 1.0 pcs

441965 800mm CHANNEL COVER VIESER LINE TILE GRATING 1.0 pcs

441970 900mm CHANNEL COVER VIESER LINE TILE GRATING 1.0 pcs

441975 1000mm CHANNEL COVER VIESER LINE TILE GRATING 1.0 pcs

441980 800mm CHANNEL COVER VIESER LINE CORE 1.0 pcs

441985 900mm CHANNEL COVER VIESER LINE CORE 1.0 pcs

442000 700mm CHANNEL COVER VIESER LINE CORE, BLACK 1.0 pcs

441990 800mm CHANNEL COVER VIESER LINE CORE, BLACK 1.0 pcs

441995 900mm CHANNEL COVER VIESER LINE CORE, BLACK 1.0 pcs

442005 1000mm CHANNEL COVER VIESER LINE CORE, BLACK 1.0 pcs

109953 Horizontal well 150x75/32 Merika 198, high 12.0 pcs

109955 Floor drain 150x75/32 horizontal HT 15.0 / ltk pcs

109930 32 HT-dry drain 15.0 / ltk pcs

109960 Floor drain 150x75/32 HT vertical 10.0 / ltk pcs

109965 Cover for floor drain 150 plastic, low Merika 431 50.0 pcs

109990 914M matt Square cover 197x197 RST Merika 20.0 pcs

109995 914 shiny Square cover 197x197 RST Merika 40.0 pcs

110000 Square cover 197x197 with RST 32 hole Merika 913 20.0 pcs

110005 150x65 HT-raise ring Merika 413 15.0 pcs

110020 150x100 HT-raise ring Merika 414 20.0 / ltk pcs

110030 Casting raise ring 148x48 Merika 415 0.0 pcs

110065 250x197 Extension ring Merika PHVS 250x197 1.0 pcs

110070 250x197, 50 mm 336 Extension ring Merika PHVS 250x 1.0 pcs

110035 Fastening ring Merika 441 10.0 pcs

110041 Waterproofing flange for gully Merika 458 10.0 pcs

109940 Foot for floor drain - includes screws Merika 195 40.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

109942 Gully trap backflow valve Merika 196 1.0 pcs

109980 RST shiny Square cover stainless steel 200x200 10.0 pcs

109985 RST matt Square cover stainless steel 200x200 10.0 pcs

109970 glossy RST-square cover 197x197 10.0 / ltk pcs

109975 mat RST-square cover 197x197 10.0 / ltk pcs

110045 25,5 mm Cleaning plug for floor drain 1.0 pcs

110050 31,0 mm Cleaning plug for floor drain 10.0 pcs

441590 Floor drain horizontal Purus Oden 75 PP 1.0 pcs

441681 Floor drain square Vieser Classic+ 6006954 / 20pcs 1.0 pcs

441716 Floor drain frame Vieser 6006959 / 197x197 20pcs 1.0 pcs

441684 Floor drain square Vieser Classic+6006967(32mm)20p 1.0 pcs

441815 Square grid Vieser Flip 6004547 / 146x146 1.0 pcs

Bowl wells, HSTand RST

Bucket drains, HST, RST

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

442475 Stainless steel pit well horizontal 110 0.0 pcs

Floor drains, Cast iron, HST and RST

Cast iron floor drains, HST, RST, and accessories

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

442440 Vertical well VLR DN70 (7102172) 0.0 pcs

442445 Vertical well VLR DN70 with side connection (71021 0.0 pcs

442455 Horizontal well VLR DN70 (7102651) 0.0 pcs

442465 Horizontal well VLR Bigg DN100 (7102819) 0.0 pcs

124840 Civil protection well VSVK 70 0.0 pcs

124845 Civil protection well VSVK 100 (for WC water) 0.0 pcs

124850 Civil protection well VSVK 100, for WC water 0.0 pcs

126725 Dry well 75mm Merika 375 1.0 pcs

126730 Dry well 110mm Merika 376 1.0 pcs

442340 SS Vertical floor drain Purus Balder 75 R Nood 1.0 pcs

442355 SS Horizontal floor drain Purus Sigyn 50 R 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

442390 SS Vertical floor drain Purus Baldex 75 R 3x40 1.0 pcs

442335 SS Vertical floor drain Purus Balder 75 R 1.0 pcs

442360 SS Horizontal floor drain Purus Bigg 75 R 1.0 pcs

442365 SS Horizontal floor drain Purus Bigg 110 R 1.0 pcs

442370 SS Vertical floor drain Purus Heavy 75 R 1.0 pcs

442395 SS Horizontal floor drain Purus Sigex 75 R 2x40+32 1.0 pcs

442375 SS Vertical floor drain Purus Heavy 110 R 1.0 pcs

442380 SS Vertical floor drain Purus Rens 110 R 1.0 pcs

442385 SS Vertical floor drain Purus Rens 160 R 1.0 pcs

442345 SS Horizontal floor drain Purus Sigyn 75 R 1.0 pcs

442350 SS Horizontal floor drain Purus Sigyn 75 R Nood 1.0 pcs

SERVICE WATER AND HEATING PIPES

STF-approved pre-sheathed and unsheathed PE-Xc sani- and rad pipes for domestic water and 
heating systems. Our range also includes corrugated installation pipes and all other accessories 
for the smooth installation of pex pipes. For implementing underfloor heating systems, our range 
includes PE-RT, PE-X, and composite pipes, and all system accessories from distribution 
centers to room thermostats.

Copper pipes

Seamless Yorkshire® copper pipes approved by STF can be used in cold and hot water distribution 
systems and warm water heating systems for floor, wall, and ceiling installations. Copper pipes can also 
be used for the distribution of gaseous and liquid fuels used in homes, the distribution and removal of 
wastewater and other liquids and gases, fire suppression systems, and pressure and vacuum systems. 
Chromed copper pipes are used for surface installations in washrooms.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

418600 10x8,4 Copper pipe annealed 25m 25.0 m

418605 12x10 Copper pipe annealed 25m 25.0 m

418610 15x13 Copper pipe annealed 25m 25.0 m

424315 10x2000 Copper pipe semi hard 2m chrome 1.0 pcs

424325 12x2000 Copper pipe semi hard 2m chrome 1.0 pcs

424335 15x2000 Copper pipe semi hard 2m chrome 1.0 pcs

425000 12x10 L=3M R290 Copper tube, hard 3.0 m

425005 15x13 L=3M R290 Copper tube, hard 3.0 m

425010 18x16 L=3M R290 Copper tube, hard 3.0 m

425015 22x20 L=3M R290 Copper tube, hard 3.0 m

425016 28x25,6 L=3M R290 Copper tube, hard 3.0 m

425017 35x32 L=3M R290 Copper tube, hard 3.0 m

418620 12x10 Copper pipe annealed 25m plasticized 25.0 m
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

418625 15x13 Copper pipe annealed 25m plasticized 25.0 m

418630 18x16 Copper pipe annealed 25m plasticized 25.0 m

418635 22x20 Copper pipe annealed 25m plasticized 25.0 m

424300 10x2000 Copper pipe annealed 2m chrome 1.0 pcs

424305 12x2000 Copper pipe annealed 2m chrome 1.0 pcs

424310 15x2000 Copper pipe annealed 2m chrome 1.0 pcs

424320 10x2750 Copper pipe semi hard 2,75m chrome 1.0 pcs

424330 12x2750 Copper pipe semi hard 2,75m chrome 1.0 pcs

424340 15x2750 Copper pipe semi hard 2,75m chrome 1.0 pcs

424345 18x2750 Copper pipe semi hard 2,75m chrome 1.0 pcs

425025 12x10 L=5M R290 Copper tube, hard 5.0 m

425030 15x13 L=5M R290 Copper tube, hard 5.0 m

425035 18x16 L=5M R290 Copper tube, hard 5.0 m

425040 22x20 L=5M R290 Copper tube, hard 5.0 m

425045 28x25,6 L=5M R290 Copper tube, hard 5.0 m

425050 35x32 L=5M R290 Copper tube, hard 5.0 m

425055 42x39 L=5M R290 Copper tube, hard 5.0 m

425060 54x51 L=5M R290 Copper tube, hard 5.0 m

425065 64x60 L=5M R290 Copper tube, hard 5.0 m

425075 88,9x84,9 Copper pipe 5m, Hard 5.0 pcs

Composite pipes

STF-approved Alpex-duo® composite system suitable for domestic water, heating, and cooling pipe 
installations. Composite fittings are available in brass and PPSU plastic-bodied press and push fittings. 
Water damage-protected and high-quality products Roth Alu-LaserPlus® is a high-quality, laser-welded 
composite pipe system for domestic water, heating, and cooling systems. The pipe and PPSU 
components are manufactured in Roth's own factories in Germany. The system’s Roth PressCheck® 
fittings do not pass the pressure test if they have not been pressed – preventing a common installation 
error. The outermost layer of the pipe is glossy white PE plastic, making it easy to keep clean. The 
product range also includes the specially surface-mounted grey Roth Alu-LaserPlus® onWall 16 pipe. 
The stylish grey composite pipe is a cost-effective and easy solution for surface installations on dark 
wall surfaces. System warranty 10 years.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

429897 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 16x2,0mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

429900 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 20x2,0mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

429903 ROTH ALU-LaserPlus® pipe 26x3,0mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

429906 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 32x3,0mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

431738 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 40x3,5mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

431740 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 50x4,0mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

431742 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 63x4,5mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

431744 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 16x2,0mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431746 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 20x2,0mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431748 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 26x3,0mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431750 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 32x3,0mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431752 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 40x3,5mm, 5,0m 5.0 m
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

431754 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 50x4,0mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431756 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 63x4,5mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431758 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® 16x2,0, 3,2m silver 3.2 m

424860 16x2 straight Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS 3m 3.0 m

424862 20x2 straight Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS 3m 3.0 m

424864 26x3 straight Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS 3m 3.0 m

424800 16x2 straight Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS 5m 5.0 m

424805 20x2 straight Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS 5m 5.0 m

424810 26x3 straight Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS 5m 5.0 m

424815 32x3 straight Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS 5m 5.0 m

424820 40x3,5 straight Composite pipe Alpex® L 5m 5.0 m

424825 50x4 straight Composite pipe Alpex® L 5m 5.0 m

424830 63x4,5 straight Composite pipe Alpex® L 5m 5.0 m

424835 16x2 Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS coil 100.0 m

424840 16x2 Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS coil 200.0 m

424845 20x2 Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS coil 100.0 m

424850 26x3 Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS coil 50.0 m

424855 32x3 Composite pipe Alpex-Duo® XS coil 50.0 m

424843 16x2 gr. Alpex Composite pipe, isolated 13mm L=50 50.0 m

424848 20x2 Alpex Composite pipe, isolated 13mm L=50m 50.0 m

PEX- pipes

STF-approved pre-sheathed and unsheathed PE-Xc sani- and rad pipes for domestic water and heating 
systems. Our range also includes corrugated installation pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

429370 Sanipex 40 1.0 m

429375 Sanipex 50 1.0 m

429380 Sanipex 63 1.0 m

429351 Universal PEX-c 22 x 3,0 meter 1.0 m

429361 28 x 4,0 meter Sanipex PEX-b 1.0 m

429365 Sanipex 32 1.0 m

429520 Radipex 75x6,8 PN 6 1.0 m

429525 Radipex 90x8,2 PN 6 1.0 m

429530 Radipex 110x10,0 PN 6 1.0 m

429500 Radipex 32 1.0 m

429505 Radipex 40 1.0 m

429510 Radipex 50 1.0 m

429515 Radipex 63 1.0 m

429386 PEX-c 15 x 2,5, 50m Service water-/heating water p 20.0 rl

429391 PEX-c, 50m Service water-/heating water pipe Sujus 20.0 rl

429396 PEX-c, 50m Service water-/heating water pipe Sujus 20.0 rl



121All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

429401 PEX-c, 50m Service water-/heating water pipe Sujus 20.0 rl

429406 PEX-c 22/34mm with black conduit pipe x 50m 12.0 rl

429301 12 x 2,0 100m/rll Universal PEX-c 1.0 rl

429306 12 x 2,0 meter Universal PEX-c 1.0 m

429311 15 x 2,5 50m/rll Universal PEX-c 24.0 rl

429316 15 x 2,5 100m/rll Universal PEX-c 24.0 rl

429321 15 x 2,5 500m/rll Universal PEX-c 1.0 rl

429326 15 x 2,5 meter Universal PEX-c 1.0 m

429331 18 x 2,5 50m/rll Universal PEX-c 24.0 rl

429332 18 x 2,5 100m/rll Universal PEX-c 24.0 rl

429336 18 x 2,5 500m/rll Universal PEX-c 1.0 rl

429341 18 x 2,5 meter Universal PEX-c 1.0 m

429346 22 x 3,0 50m/rll Universal PEX-c 12.0 rl

429435 Radipex 17 x 2,0 120m/rll 1.0 rl

429440 17 x 2,0 240m/rll Heating water pipe Radipex 1.0 rl

429445 17 x 2,0 500m/rll Heating water pipe Radipex 1.0 rl

429475 20 x 2,0 240m/rll Heating water pipe Radipex 1.0 rl

429480 20 x 2,0 500m/rll Heating water pipe Radipex 1.0 rl

429410 Plug for conduit pipe 15 mm 0.0 pcs

427900 Conduit pipe 28/23 mm x 50m , blue 40.0 rl

427905 Conduit pipe 28/23 mm x 50m , red 40.0 rl

427910 Conduit pipe 28/23 mm x 50m , black 40.0 rl

428600 Conduit pipe 50/44 x 50m 1.0 rl

428610 Conduit pipe 65/57 mm x 6m 20.0 pcs

428605 Conduit pipe 65/57 mm x 50m 1.0 rl

427915 Conduit pipe 34/29 mm x 50m, black 24.0 rl

428615 Conduit pipe 80/71 mm x 50m 0.0 rl

428620 Conduit pipe 125/112 mm x 50m 0.0 rl

428625 Conduit pipe 160/144 mm x 50m 0.0 rl

Steel pipes, welded

Threadable S195T/S235JR EN10255 pipes and weldable seamless ST37.0/EN 10217-1 pipes, for 
example, for heating and sprinkler installations. The pipes have a protective coating or are galvanized. 
Our selection also includes electro-galvanized Sanha Therm® pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

406300 54 steel pipe welded EN 1.4404 L=6m HST/INOX pipe 6.0 m

406305 76 steel pipe welded EN 1.4404 L=6m HST/INOX pipe 6.0 m

406545 SANHA-Therm pipe, 3 m rod 12x1,2 3.0 m

406550 SANHA-Therm pipe, 3 m rod 15x1,2 3.0 m

406555 SANHA-Therm pipe, 3 m rod 18x1,2 3.0 m

406560 SANHA-Therm pipe, 3 m rod 22x1,5 3.0 m
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

406565 SANHA-Therm pipe, 3 m rod 28x1,5 3.0 m

406570 SANHA-Therm pipe, 3 m rod 35x1,5 3.0 m

406575 SANHA-Therm pipe, 3 m rod 42x1,5 3.0 m

406580 SANHA-Therm pipe, 3 m rod 54x1,5 3.0 m

406100 12mm Steel pipe Sanha® Therm galvanized 6.0 m

406105 15mm Steel pipe Sanha® Therm galvanized 6.0 m

406110 18mm Steel pipe Sanha® Therm galvanized 6.0 m

406115 22mm Steel pipe Sanha® Therm galvanized 6.0 m

406120 28mm Steel pipe Sanha® Therm galvanized 6.0 m

406125 35mm Steel pipe Sanha® Therm galvanized 6.0 m

406130 42mm Steel pipe Sanha® Therm galvanized 6.0 m

406135 54mm Steel pipe Sanha® Therm galvanized 6.0 m

406140 76,1mm Steel pipe Sanha® Therm galvanized 6.0 m

406145 88,9mm Steel pipe Sanha® Therm galvanized 6.0 m

406150 108mm Steel pipe Sanha® Therm galvanized 6.0 m

404700 33,7x2,6 Welded steel pipe EN10217-1 6.0 m

404705 42,4x2,6 Welded steel pipe EN10217-1 6.0 m

404710 48,3x2,6 Welded steel pipe EN10217-1 6.0 m

404715 60,3x2,9 Welded steel pipe EN10217-1 6.0 m

404720 76,1x2,9 Welded steel pipe EN10217-1 6.0 m

404725 88,9x3,2 Welded steel pipe EN10217-1 6.0 m

404730 114,3x3,6 Welded steel pipe EN10217-1 6.0 m

404735 139,7x4,0 Welded steel pipe EN10217-1 6.0 m

404740 168,3x4,5 Welded steel pipe EN10217-1 6.0 m

404000 """15/21,3x2,65 Threaded pipe hitsattu EN10255-M g 6.0 m

404005 """20/26,9x2,65 Threaded pipe hitsattu EN10255-M g 6.0 m

404010 """25/33,7x3,25 Threaded pipe hitsattu EN10255-M g 6.0 m

404015 """32/42,4x3,25 Threaded pipe hitsattu EN10255-M g 6.0 m

404020 """40/48,3x3,25 Threaded pipe hitsattu EN10255-M g 6.0 m

404025 """50/60,3x3,65 Threaded pipe hitsattu EN10255-M g 6.0 m

403300 """10/17,2x2,3 Threaded pipe welded EN10255-M pain 6.0 m

403305 """15/21,3x2,65 Threaded pipe welded EN10255-M pai 6.0 m

403310 """20/26,9x2,65 Threaded pipe welded EN10255-M pai 6.0 m

403315 """25/33,7x3,25 Threaded pipe welded EN10255-M pai 6.0 m

403320 """32/42,4x3,25 Threaded pipe welded EN10255-M pai 6.0 m

403325 """40/48,3x3,25 Threaded pipe welded EN10255-M pai 6.0 m

403330 """50/60,3x3,65 Threaded pipe welded EN10255-M pai 6.0 m
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Steel pipes, threaded

EN10242 standard malleable iron threaded black pipe fittings for water, gas, and steam piping systems 
as well as central heating and sprinkler systems.
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

411670 3/8 Malleable cast iron bend 45º black FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

411675 1/2 Malleable cast iron bend 45º black FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

411680 3/4 Malleable cast iron bend 45º black FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

411685 1 Malleable cast iron bend 45º black FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

411690 1 1/4 Malleable cast iron bend 45º black FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

411695 1 1/2 Malleable cast iron bend 45º black FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

411700 2 Malleable cast iron bend 45º black FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

411600 3/8 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

411605 1/2 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

411610 3/4 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

411615 1 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

411620 1 1/4 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

411625 1 1/2 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

411630 2 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

411635 3/8 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

411640 1/2 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

411645 3/4 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

411650 1 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

411655 1 1/4 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

411660 1 1/2 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

411665 2 Malleable cast iron bend 90º black FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

411740 3/8 Malleable cast iron elbow 90º black FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

411745 1/2 Malleable cast iron elbow 90º black FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

411750 3/4 Malleable cast iron elbow 90º black FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

411755 1 Malleable cast iron elbow 90º black FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

411760 1 1/4 Malleable cast iron elbow 90 black FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

411765 1 1/2 Malleable cast iron elbow 90 black FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

411770 2 Malleable cast iron elbow 90º black FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

411705 3/8 Malleable cast iron elbow 90º black FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

411710 1/2 Malleable cast iron elbow 90º black FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

411715 3/4 Malleable cast iron elbow 90º black FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

411720 1 Malleable cast iron elbow 90º black FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

411725 1 1/4 Malleable cast iron elbow 90 black FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

411730 1 1/2 Malleable cast iron elbow 90 black FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

411735 2 Malleable cast iron elbow 90º black FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

411775 3/8 M. cast iron union elbow 90º black FxM nr.98 1.0 pcs

411780 1/2 M. cast iron union elbow 90º black FxM nr.98 1.0 pcs

411785 3/4 M. cast iron union elbow 90º black FxM nr.98 1.0 pcs

411790 1 M. cast iron union elbow 90º black FxM nr.98 1.0 pcs

411795 1 1/4 M. cast iron union elbow 90º black FxM nr.98 1.0 pcs

411800 1 1/2 M. cast iron union elbow 90º black FxM nr.98 1.0 pcs

411805 2 M. cast iron union elbow 90º black FxM nr.98 1.0 pcs

411810 3/8 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

411815 1/2 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

411820 3/4 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

411825 1 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs
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411830 1 1/4 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

411835 1 1/2 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

411840 2 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

411845 3/8x1/2x3/8 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411850 1/2x3/8x3/8 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411855 1/2x3/8x1/2 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411860 1/2x1/2x3/8 M cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411865 1/2x3/4x1/2 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411875 3/4x3/8x3/4 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411880 3/4x1/2x3/8 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411885 3/4x1/2x1/2 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411890 3/4x1/2x3/4 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411895 3/4x3/4x3/8 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411900 3/4x3/4x1/2 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411905 3/4x1x1/2 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411910 3/4x1x3/4 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr130r 1.0 pcs

411915 1x3/8x1 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411920 1x1/2x1/2 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr130r 1.0 pcs

411930 1x1/2x1 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411935 1x3/4x1/2 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411940 1x3/4x3/4 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr130r 1.0 pcs

411945 1x3/4x1 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411950 1x1x3/8 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411955 1x1x1/2 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411960 1x1x3/4 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411965 1 1/4x3/8x1 1/4 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr130r 1.0 pcs

411970 1 1/4x1/2x1 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr130r 1.0 pcs

411975 1 1/4x1/2x1 1/4 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr130r 1.0 pcs

411980 1 1/4x3/4x1 1/4 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr130r 1.0 pcs

411985 1 1/4x1x1 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

411990 1 1/4x1x1 1/4 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr130r 1.0 pcs

412000 1 1/4x1 1/2x1 1/4 M.cast iron tee black FxF nr130r 1.0 pcs

412005 1 1/2x1/2x1 1/2 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

412010 1 1/2x3/4x1 1/2 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

412015 1 1/2x1x1 1/2 M. cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

412025 1 1/2x1 1/4x1 1/4 M.cast iron tee black FxF nr130r 1.0 pcs

412030 1 1/2x11/4x 1 1/2 M.cast iron tee black FxF nr130 1.0 pcs

412035 2x1x2 Malleable cast iron tee black FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

412040 3/8 Malleable cast iron cross black FxF nr.180 1.0 pcs

412045 1/2 Malleable cast iron cross black FxF nr.180 1.0 pcs

412055 1/2x3/8 M.cast iron reducing socket black FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

412060 3/4x3/8 M.cast iron reducing socket black FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

412065 3/4x1/2 M.cast iron reducing socket black FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

412070 1x3/8 M.cast iron reducing socket black FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

412075 1x1/2 M.cast iron reducing socket black FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

412080 1x3/4 M.cast iron reducing socket black FxF 240r 1.0 pcs
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412085 1 1/4x1 M.cast iron reducing socket black FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

412090 1 1/2x1 M.cast iron reducing socket black FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

412095 11/2x11/4 M.cast iron reducing socket black F 240r 1.0 pcs

412100 3/8x1/8 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412105 1/2x3/8 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412110 3/4x3/8 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412115 3/4x1/2 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412120 1x3/8 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412125 1x1/2 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412130 1x3/4 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412135 1 1/4x3/8 M.cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412140 1 1/4x1/2 M.cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412145 1 1/4x3/4 M.cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412150 1 1/4x1 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412155 1 1/2x1/2 M.cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412160 1 1/2x3/4 M.cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412165 1 1/2x1 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412170 11/2x11/4 M.cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412175 2x3/4 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412180 2x1 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412185 2x1 1/4 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412190 2x1 1/2 M. cast iron reducing bush black FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

412195 1/2x3/8 M.cast iron hexagon reducer black MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

412200 3/4x3/8 M.cast iron hexagon reducer black MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

412205 3/4x1/2 M.cast iron hexagon reducer black MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

412210 1x1/2 M.cast iron hexagon reducer black MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

412215 1x3/4 M.cast iron hexagon reducer black MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

412220 11/4x1/2 M.cast iron hexagon reducer black M 245r 1.0 pcs

412225 11/4x1 M.cast iron hexagon reducer black MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

412230 11/2x1 M. cast iron hexagon reducer black MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

412235 11/2x11/4 M.cast iron hexagon reducer black M 245r 1.0 pcs

412240 2x1 1/2 M.cast iron hexagon reducer black MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

412245 3/8 Malleable cast iron socket black FxF nr 270 1.0 pcs

412250 1/2 Malleable cast iron socket black FxF nr 270 1.0 pcs

412255 3/4 Malleable cast iron socket black FxF nr 270 1.0 pcs

412260 1 Malleable cast iron socket black FxF nr 270 1.0 pcs

412265 1 1/4 Malleable cast iron socket black FxF nr 270 1.0 pcs

412270 1 1/2 Malleable cast iron socket black FxF nr 270 1.0 pcs

412275 2 Malleable cast iron socket black FxF nr 270 1.0 pcs

412315 3/8 Malleable cast iron plug black M nr 290 1.0 pcs

412320 1/2 Malleable cast iron plug black M nr 290 1.0 pcs

412325 3/4 Malleable cast iron plug black M nr 290 1.0 pcs

412330 1 Malleable cast iron plug black M nr 290 1.0 pcs

412335 1 1/4 Malleable cast iron plug black M nr 290 1.0 pcs

412340 1 1/2 Malleable cast iron plug black M nr 290 1.0 pcs

412345 2 Malleable cast iron plug black M nr 290 1.0 pcs
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412380 3/8 Malleable cast iron union black FxF nr 340 1.0 pcs

412385 1/2 Malleable cast iron union black FxF nr 340 1.0 pcs

412390 3/4 Malleable cast iron union black FxF nr 340 1.0 pcs

412395 1 Malleable cast iron union black FxF nr 340 1.0 pcs

412400 1 1/4 Malleable cast iron union black FxF nr 340 1.0 pcs

412405 1 1/2 Malleable cast iron union black FxF nr 340 1.0 pcs

412410 2 Malleable cast iron union black FxF nr 340 1.0 pcs

412415 3/8 Malleable cast iron union black FxM nr 341 1.0 pcs

412420 1/2 Malleable cast iron union black FxM nr 341 1.0 pcs

412425 3/4 Malleable cast iron union black FxM nr 341 1.0 pcs

412430 1 Malleable cast iron union black FxM nr 341 1.0 pcs

412435 1 1/4 Malleable cast iron union black FxM nr 341 1.0 pcs

412440 1 1/2 Malleable cast iron union black FxM nr 341 1.0 pcs

412445 2 Malleable cast iron union black FxM nr 341 1.0 pcs

412280 3/8 M. cast iron hexagon nipple black MxM nr.280 1.0 pcs

412285 1/2 M. cast iron hexagon nipple black MxM nr280 1.0 pcs

412290 3/4 M. cast iron hexagon nipple black MxM nr280 1.0 pcs

412295 1 M. cast iron hexagon nipple black MxM nr280 1.0 pcs

412300 1 1/4 M. cast iron hexagon nipple black MxM nr280 1.0 pcs

412305 1 1/2 M. cast iron hexagon nipple black MxM nr280 1.0 pcs

412310 2 M. cast iron hexagon nipple black MxM nr280 1.0 pcs

412350 3/8 Malleable cast iron cap black F nr 300 1.0 pcs

412355 1/2 Malleable cast iron cap black F nr 300 1.0 pcs

412360 3/4 Malleable cast iron cap black F nr 300 1.0 pcs

412365 1 Malleable cast iron cap black F nr 300 1.0 pcs

412370 1 1/4 Malleable cast iron cap black F nr 300 1.0 pcs

412375 1 1/2 Malleable cast iron cap black F nr 300 1.0 pcs

413100 3/8 Black barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

413105 1/2 Black barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

413110 3/4 Black barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

413115 1 Black barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

413120 1 1/4 Black barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

413125 1 1/2 Black barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

413130 2 Black barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

413135 2 1/2 Black barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

413140 3 Black barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

413205 1/2 Lock nut 21 forged iron 0.0 pcs

413155 3/8 Black socket FM 1.0 pcs

413160 1/2 Black socket FM 1.0 pcs

413165 3/4 Black socket FM 1.0 pcs

413170 1 Black socket FM 1.0 pcs

413175 1 1/4 Black socket FM 1.0 pcs

413180 1 1/2 Black socket FM 1.0 pcs

413185 2 Black socket FM 1.0 pcs

413190 2 1/2 Black socket FM 1.0 pcs

413195 3 Black socket FM 1.0 pcs
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413200 4 Black socket FM 1.0 pcs

413102 3/8 (17,2) Black welding nipple 30.0 pcs

413107 1/2 (21,3) Black welding nipple 30.0 pcs

413112 3/4 (26,9) Black welding nipple 30.0 pcs

413117 1 (33,7) Black welding nipple 20.0 pcs

413122 1 1/4 (42,4) Black welding nipple 16.0 pcs

413127 1 1/2 (48,3) Black welding nipple 16.0 pcs

413132 2 (60,3) Black welding nipple 12.0 pcs

413137 2 1/2 (76,1) Black welding nipple 10.0 pcs

413142 3 (88,9) Black welding nipple 6.0 pcs

413144 4 (114,3) Black welding nipple 6.0 pcs

Steel pipes, galvanized, threaded

EN10242 standard malleable iron threaded galvanized pipe fittings for water, gas, and steam piping 
systems as well as central heating and sprinkler systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

413960 1/2 Galvanized cast iron bend 45º FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

413965 3/4 Galvanized cast iron bend 45º FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

413970 1 Galvanized cast iron bend 45º FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

413975 1 1/4 Galvanized cast iron bend 45º FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

413980 1 1/2 Galvanized cast iron bend 45º FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

413985 2 Galvanized cast iron bend 45º FxM nr.40 1.0 pcs

414046 1/2 Galvanized cast iron elbow 45° FxF nr.120 1.0 pcs

413930 1/2 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

413935 3/4 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

413940 1 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

413945 1 1/4 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

413950 1 1/2 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

413955 2 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxF nr.2 1.0 pcs

413900 1/2 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

413905 3/4 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

413910 1 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

413915 1 1/4 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

413920 1 1/2 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

413925 2 Galvanized cast iron bend 90º FxM nr.1 1.0 pcs

414020 1/2 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

414025 3/4 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

414030 1 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

414035 1 1/4 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

414040 1 1/2 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs

414045 2 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxM nr.92 1.0 pcs



129All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

413990 1/2 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

413995 3/4 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

414000 1 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

414005 1 1/4 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

414010 1 1/2 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

414015 2 Galvanized cast iron elbow 90º FxF nr.90 1.0 pcs

414050 1/2 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

414055 3/4 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

414060 1 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

414065 1 1/4 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

414070 1 1/2 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

414075 2 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

414080 3 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

414085 4 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130 1.0 pcs

414090 1/2x3/4x1/2 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

414095 3/4x1/2x1/2 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

414100 3/4x1/2x3/4 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

414115 1x1/2x1 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

414135 1 1/4x1/2 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

414140 1 1/4x1x1 1/4 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

414150 2x1x2 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

414155 2x1 1/4x2 Galvanized cast iron tee FxF nr.130r 1.0 pcs

414190 3/4x1/2 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414195 1x1/2 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414200 1x3/4 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414205 1 1/4x1/2 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414210 1 1/4x3/4 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414215 1 1/4x1 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414225 1 1/2x3/4 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414235 1 1/2x1 1/4 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414240 2x1 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414245 2x1 1/4 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414250 2x1 1/2 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414255 2 1/2x1 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414260 2 1/2x1 1/4 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414265 2 1/2x1 1/2 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414270 2 1/2x2 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414275 3x2 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414280 4x3 Galv. cast iron reducing bush FxM 241r 1.0 pcs

414285 3/4x1/2 Galv. cast iron hexagon reducer MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

414290 1x1/2 Galv. cast iron hexagon reducer MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

414295 1x3/4 Galv. cast iron hexagon reducer MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

414300 1 1/4x1/2 Galv. cast iron hexagon reducer MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

414310 1 1/4x1 Galv. cast iron hexagon reducer MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

414315 1 1/2x1 Galv. cast iron hexagon reducer MxM 245r 1.0 pcs

414545 1/2 Galvanized barrel nipple 1.0 pcs
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414550 3/4, Galvanized barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

414555 1 Galvanized barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

414560 1 1/4 Galvanized barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

414565 1 1/2 Galvanized barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

414570 2 Galvanized barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

414580 3 Galvanized barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

414585 4 Galvanized barrel nipple 1.0 pcs

414370 3/8 Galv. cast iron hexagon nipple MxM nr.280 1.0 pcs

414375 1/2 Galv. cast iron hexagon nipple MxM nr.280 1.0 pcs

414380 3/4 Galv. cast iron hexagon nipple MxM nr.280 1.0 pcs

414385 1 Galv. cast iron hexagon nipple MxM nr.280 1.0 pcs

414390 1 1/4 Galv. cast iron hexagon nipple MxM nr.280 1.0 pcs

414395 1 1/2 Galv. cast iron hexagon nipple MxM nr.280 1.0 pcs

414400 2 Galv. cast iron hexagon nipple MxM nr.280 1.0 pcs

414405 2 1/2 Galv. cast iron hexagon nipple MxM nr.280 1.0 pcs

414410 3 Galv. cast iron hexagon nipple MxM nr.280 1.0 pcs

414415 4 Galv. cast iron hexagon nipple MxM nr.280 1.0 pcs

414420 1/2 Galvanized cast iron plug M. nr.290 1.0 pcs

414425 3/4 Galvanized cast iron plug M. nr.290 1.0 pcs

414430 1 Galvanized cast iron plug M nr.290 1.0 pcs

414435 1 1/4 Galvanized cast iron plug M. nr.290 1.0 pcs

414440 1 1/2 Galvanized cast iron plug M. nr.290 1.0 pcs

414445 2 Galvanized cast iron plug M. nr.290 1.0 pcs

414160 3/4x1/2 Galv. cast iron reducing socket FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

414165 1x1/2 Galv. cast iron reducing socket FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

414170 1x3/4 Galv. cast iron reducing socket FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

414175 1 1/4x1/2 Galv. cast iron reducing socket FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

414180 1 1/4x3/4 Galv. cast iron reducing socket FxF 240r 1.0 pcs

414480 1/2 Galvanized cast iron union FxF nr.340 1.0 pcs

414485 3/4 Galvanized cast iron union FxF nr.340 1.0 pcs

414490 1 Galvanized cast iron union FxF nr.340 1.0 pcs

414495 1 1/4 Galvanized cast iron union FxF nr.340 1.0 pcs

414500 1 1/2 Galvanized cast iron union FxF nr.340 1.0 pcs

414505 2 Galvanized cast iron union FxF nr.340 1.0 pcs

414450 1/2 Galvanized cast iron cap F. nr.300 1.0 pcs

414455 3/4 Galvanized cast iron cap F. nr.300 1.0 pcs

414460 1 Galvanized cast iron cap F. nr.300 1.0 pcs

414465 1 1/4 Galvanized cast iron cap F. nr.300 1.0 pcs

414470 1 1/2 Galvanized cast iron cap F. nr.300 1.0 pcs

414475 2 Galvanized cast iron cap F. nr.300 1.0 pcs

414325 1/2 Galvanized cast iron socket FxF nr.270 1.0 pcs

414330 3/4 Galvanized cast iron socket FxF nr.270 1.0 pcs

414335 1 Galvanized cast iron socket FxF nr.270 1.0 pcs

414340 1 1/4 Galvanized cast iron socket FxF nr.270 1.0 pcs

414345 1 1/2 Galvanized cast iron socket FxF nr.270 1.0 pcs

414350 2 Galvanized cast iron socket FxF nr.270 1.0 pcs
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414355 2 1/2 Galvanized cast iron socket FxF nr.270 1.0 pcs

414360 3 Galvanized cast iron socket FxF nr.270 1.0 pcs

414365 4 Galvanized cast iron socket FxF nr.270 1.0 pcs

414510 1/2 Galvanized cast iron union FxM nr.341 1.0 pcs

414515 3/4 Galvanized cast iron union FxM nr.341 1.0 pcs

414520 1 Galvanized cast iron union FxM nr.341 1.0 pcs

414535 2 Galvanized cast iron union FxM nr.341 1.0 pcs

Hot water supplies

Manifolds, tap elbow boxes, and other accessories for domestic water installations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

430300 Bend for conduit pipe 28 Merika 2200 40.0 pcs

430302 Bend for conduit pipe 28mm 200.0 pcs

430305 Wall box 12mm Merika 2270 0.0 pcs

430310 Merika Mekapex wall box 15 mm 20.0 pcs

430315 Wall box 15mm pex-conn. Merika 22711 0.0 pcs

430325 Merika wall box 15 mm STF 20.0 pcs

430330 Wall box 15mm blue/ doesn't include the middle pie 70.0 pcs

430335 Merika tap angle box 18 mm 20.0 pcs

430340 Merika key for wall box 0.0 pcs

430345 Key for wall box, brass 0.0 pcs

430350 Merika sleeve for tap angle box 10.0 pcs

430355 Screw cap for wall box, blue. 50 mm 0.0 pcs

430360 Screw cap for wall box, blue. 80 mm, LONG 0.0 pcs

430365 Merika plastic nut fo wall box 35 mm 25.0 pcs

430370 Merika plastic nut fo wall box 50 mm 40.0 pcs

430375 100mm Masonry support for mixer box Merika 1.0 pcs

430380 150mm Masonry support for mixer box Merika 20.0 pcs

430385 Merika water insulating flange for wall box 1.0 pcs

430390 100mm blue Connector for angle valve box 1.0 pcs

430395 150mm blue Connector for angle valve box 1.0 pcs

430400 Hela wall boxes 15mm pex 0.0 pr

430405 Merika manifold support 1.0 pcs

430410 Wall support for manifold 0.0 pcs

430415 20-1x1/2 Distribution manifold 1.0 pcs

430420 20-2x1/2 Distribution manifold 1.0 pcs

430425 20-3x1/2 Distribution manifold 1.0 pcs

430430 20-4x1/2 Distribution manifold 1.0 pcs

430435 3/4'' - 1x15x2,5 Distribution manifold with PEX fi 1.0 pcs

430440 3/4'' - 2x15x2,5 Distribution manifold with PEX fi 1.0 pcs
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430445 3/4'' - 3x15x2,5 Distribution manifold with PEX fi 1.0 pcs

430450 3/4'' - 4x15x2,5 Distribution manifold with PEX fi 1.0 pcs

430455 Manifold bend 3/4x1/2 0.0 pcs

430465 12/28 1921 MT sleeve for protective tube Merika 1.0 pcs

430470 15/28 long model MT sleeve for protective tube Mer 100.0 pcs

430475 18/28 long model MT sleeve for protective tube Mer 5.0 pcs

430480 Pex-bend 1x32 UK PN6 0.0 pcs

430460 Merika plug 1/2´´ plastic 10.0 pcs

430485 Pex-connector brass 1/2-15 0.0 pcs

430500 Merika casing extension 28 mm with packing 10.0 pcs

430505 Y-branch 1/2 0.0 pcs

439215 Holder for casing pipe 28 mm 0.0 pcs

451095 Blue plug for 110 mm casing pipe SGPS 1.0 pcs

486615 Oras 159423/10 Bearing ring Vm93 0.0 pcs

486570 Oras T-key 6K-3mm 910043 0.0 pcs

486700 Oras 109898 Ceramic cartridge holder 0.0 pcs

486510 Oras 109512/10 Solid gasket DN15 0.0 pcs

486535 Oras 159430/10 Flow pipe limiter 40-80° 0.0 pcs

486715 Oras 261998 Shower hose elbow fitting, G1/2x1/2 0.0 pcs

486565 Oras 910010 Mounting key 0.0 pcs

486505 Oras sealing package 109501/10 0.0 pcs

486545 Oras 281211/2 Renovation coupling 0.0 pr

486530 Oras fiber seal package 109502/10 DN15 0.0 pcs

486540 Oras 159667/10 Flow limiter 0.0 pcs

486515 Oras 911311 O-ring grease 0.0 pcs

486560 Oras 910009 Mounting key 0.0 pcs

486695 Oras 109098 Control valve 0.0 pcs

486585 Oras 158890 Adjustment part 0.0 pcs

486555 Oras 910003 Adjustment part key 0.0 pcs

486568 Oras 910011 Mounting key, 13 mm 1.0 pcs

486525 Oras control valve Nova 109089V 0.0 pcs

486520 Oras 158725 Installation nut 0.0 pcs

486625 Oras 158697 Tightening plate 0.0 pcs

486575 Oras 158729/10 Bearing ring 0.0 pcs

432205 Pipe bend support for 12-18 mm pipes 1.0 pcs

432210 Pipe bend support for 20 mm pipe 1.0 pcs

432215 Pipe bend support for 32-34 mm pipes (fits 28 mm) 1.0 pcs

432220 Pipe bend support for 25 mm pipe 1.0 pcs

486580 Oras 158735 X-sealing package 0.0 pcs

486500 Oras 109500/10 fiber sealing ring DN20 0.0 pcs

486670 Oras 109390 Control valve 0.0 pcs

486740 Oras 063071 Key 10mm Osypost 0.0 pcs

486745 Oras filter seal pair G3/178375V 0.0 pcs

486665 Oras 178780V Adjustment part 0.0 pcs

486650 Oras 239585 Wing handle 0.0 pcs

486630 Oras 158893 Extension screw set 0.0 pcs
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486610 Flow pipe 159993 210 NAT/CLAS 0.0 pcs

486720 Oras maintenance kit, complete 418995 'Osydelux' 0.0 pcs

486730 Oras 438126 Key for water post valve 0.0 pcs

486865 Oras wing handle with screws 158206V 0.0 pcs

486645 Oras 158684 Cartridge holder pkv 0.0 pcs

486705 Oras switch complete, chrome 209695 0.0 pcs

486885 Oras filter seal pair G3/198292/2 0.0 pcs

480520 GB Maintenance package Nautic 2007- 0.0 pcs

480525 GB Maintenance package Ecotemp 0.0 pcs

486725 Oras 438092 Inner frame DN15 0.0 pcs

486735 Oras 438281 Plate complete DN15 0.0 pcs

440420 Conduit clip fischer 28mm 8mm mounting hole 50/pac 1.0 pcs

Roth MultiPex

Roth MultiPex® pipe system for domestic water and heating installations The connection system 
includes a wall box and a manifold with push fittings that can be easily connected without tools. The 
connections can also be detached if necessary. Of course, traditional PX fittings can also be used with 
Roth MultiPex® pipes. The pipe system includes numerous components that simplify and enhance pipe 
installation. NORDTEST NT VVS 129 is a common Nordic test method for "pipe-in-pipe" systems. 
Pipes, installation pipes, wall boxes, wall penetrations, manifold cabinets, etc., are tested as a system in 
which all components work together to form a complete "pipe-in-pipe" system. The cabinet and all 
penetrations must be watertight so that any potential leaks are directed back to the cabinet’s drainage 
pipe or to a space with a floor drain. The system must also be replaceable according to the Nordtest 
method. By installing the system, you can easily reduce the risk of water damage.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

424440 ROTH MultiPex® PiP 15 mm, 60 m Blue 60.0 m

424442 ROTH MultiPex® PiP 15 mm, 60 m Red 60.0 m

424444 MultiPex® PiP 15x2,5 mm 60 m 60.0 m

424446 MultiPex® PiP 18x2,5 mm 60 m 60.0 m

424448 MultiPex® PiP 22x3,0 mm 60 m 60.0 m

424450 MultiPex® PiP 28x4,0 mm 60 m 60.0 m

424452 MultiPex® PiP 32x4,4 mm 60 m 60.0 m

424454 ROTH MultiPex® PIP-iso 15 x 2,5 mm 60.0 m

424456 ROTH MultiPex® PiP-iso 18 x 2,5mm 60m 60.0 m

424458 ROTH MultiPex® PiP-iso 22 x 3,0mm 60m 60.0 m

424460 ROTH MultiPex® PiP-iso 28 x 4,0mm 60m 60.0 m

424462 ROTH MultiPex® PiP-iso 32 x 4,4mm 60m 60.0 m

424463 MultiPex® PiP iso-X heat 15 x 2,5mm 60 m 60.0 m

424465 Tap angle box Roth TT QuickBox® 15mm for plaster w 20.0 pcs

424466 ROTH QuickBox for drywall 18 mm TT 20.0 pcs

424935 Roth Manifold TT 1 x 15 mm 1.0 pcs

424937 ROTH Manifold TT 1 x 1 out x 15 mm, in-c 1.0 pcs

424940 Roth Manifold TT 2 x 15 mm 1.0 pcs

424942 Roth Manifold TT 2 x 2 x 15 mm 1.0 pcs

424945 Roth Manifold TT 3 x 15 mm 1.0 pcs
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424950 Roth Manifold TT 1 x 18 mm 1.0 pcs

425090 Push-fit ball valve Roth TT 15mm 1.0 pcs

425100 Push-fit ball valve Roth TT 15x10mm 1.0 pcs

425093 Push-fit ball valve Roth TT 18mm 5.0 pcs

425095 Push-fit ball valve Roth TT 22mm 1.0 pcs

425105 ROTH Liner 15 x 2,5 mm TT 1.0 pcs

425110 Roth Liner 18 x 2,5 mm TT 1.0 pcs

425115 Roth Liner 22 x 3,0 mm TT 1.0 pcs

425120 Roth Liner 28 x 4,0 mm TT 1.0 pcs

424900 "Straight fitting 1/2"" x 3/4"" O.T w. ball" 1.0 pcs

425180 Roth Box mill drill 1.0 pcs

424472 Roth QuickBox Fitting fix, double c/c150 0.0 pcs

424905 "Straight fit 1/2""x3/4"" O.T w.ball black" 1.0 pcs

424925 "Angle fitting 1/2"" x 10 mm w. ball black" 1.0 pcs

424930 "Angle fittting 1/2"" x 12 mm w.ball black" 1.0 pcs

424910 "Angle fitting 1/2"" x 10 mm w. ball" 1.0 pcs

424915 "Angle fitting 1/2"" x 3/8"" w. ball" 1.0 pcs

424920 "Angle fittting 1/2"" x 12 mm w. ball" 1.0 pcs

425140 Roth Fixing Clamps 25 mm, w-screw 1.0 pkg

425145 ROTH Fixing Clamps 28 mm, w-screw 1.0 pkg

425150 Roth Fixing Clamps 1.0 pkg

425155 Roth Pipe Hook 100 mm, single 1.0 pkg

425160 Roth Pipe Hook 60 mm, double 1.0 pkg

425185 Roth TT Dismantling Tool 15 mm 1.0 pcs

425190 Roth TT Dismantling Tool 22 mm 1.0 pcs

424931 "Washmachine tap valve 1/2"" x 3/4"" crome" 1.0 pcs

425170 Roth MultiPex Tool Pliers 1.0 pcs

424468 Roth QuickBox fitting fix, f,wall c/c150 0.0 pcs

424470 Roth QuickBox extension pipe 1.0 pcs

425175 Roth TT Grat tool f, CU 10-28 mm, TT 1.0 pcs

425125 Roth Assembly joint 25mm, PiP 1.0 pcs

425130 Roth Assembly joint 28mm, PiP 1.0 pcs

425135 Roth Assembly joint 34mm, PiP 1.0 pcs

425121 Roset Ø75mm, low with foam 1.0 pcs

425122 Rosette(Ø80mm with foam) 1.0 pcs

425123 "Rosette 3/4"" (Ø80mm with plastic ring)" 1.0 pcs

424473 Heating cable accessory kit Roth MultiPex® 1.0 pcs

424474 Freeze protection thermostat Roth MultiPex® 1.0 pcs

424932 "Washmachine tap valve 1/2"" x 3/4"" black" 1.0 pcs

425137 Roth Multi wall bracket 1.0 pcs

424952 Push-fit elbow Roth TT 12mm 10.0 pcs

424953 Push-fit elbow Roth TT 15mm 10.0 pcs

424954 Push-fit elbow Roth TT 18mm 5.0 pcs

424955 Push-fit elbow Roth TT 22mm 1.0 pcs

424965 Roth Elbow 22 x 15 mm TT 1.0 pcs

424966 Push-fit elbow Roth TT 22x18mm 5.0 pcs
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424993 Push-fit cap Roth TT 12mm 10.0 pcs

424994 Push-fit cap Roth TT 15mm 10.0 pcs

424996 Push-fit cap Roth TT 18mm 5.0 pcs

424995 Roth End Cap 22 mm, TT 1.0 pcs

424990 Roth Reduction 22 x 15 mm, TT 1.0 pcs

424991 Push-fit reducer Roth TT 22x18mm 5.0 pcs

424992 Push-fit reducer Roth TT 28x22mm 2.0 pcs

424983 "Push-fit straight Roth TT 12mm x 1/2"" internal t 10.0 pcs

424984 "Push-fit straight Roth TT 18mm x 3/4"" internal t 5.0 pcs

424985 "Roth Transition Muf"" 22 x ¾”, TT" 1.0 pcs

424986 "Push-fit straight Roth TT 22mm x 1"" internal thr 5.0 pcs

424987 "Push-fit straight Roth TT 28mm x 1"" internal thr 2.0 pcs

424976 "Push-fit straight Roth TT 12mm x 1/2"" external t 10.0 pcs

424977 "Roth Transition Nip"" 15 x ½”, TT" 1.0 pcs

424978 "Push-fit straight Roth TT 15mm x 3/8"" external t 10.0 pcs

424979 "Push-fit straight Roth TT 18mm x 3/4"" external t 5.0 pcs

424980 "Roth Transition Nip"" 22 x ¾”, TT" 1.0 pcs

424981 "Push-fit straight Roth TT 22mm x 1"" external thr 5.0 pcs

424982 "Push-fit straight Roth TT 28mm x 1"" external thr 2.0 pcs

424972 Push-fit straight Roth TT 12mm 10.0 pcs

424973 Push-fit straight Roth TT 15mm 10.0 pcs

424974 Push-fit straight Roth TT 18mm 5.0 pcs

424975 Roth Union falt 22 mm TT 1.0 pcs

424870 Push-fit T-branch Roth TT 15mm 10.0 pcs

424875 Push-fit T-branch Roth TT 22mm 5.0 pcs

424880 Push-fit T-branch Roth TT 18x22x22mm 5.0 pcs

424885 Push-fit T-branch Roth TT 28x22x28mm 2.0 pcs

424890 "Push-fit T-branch Roth TT 22mm x 1/2"" internal t 5.0 pcs

424893 "Push-fit T-branch Roth TT 22mm x 3/4"" internal t 5.0 pcs

424896 "Push-fit elbow Roth TT 15mm x 1/2"" external thre 10.0 pcs

424897 "Push-fit elbow Roth TT 18mm x 3/4"" external thre 5.0 pcs

424898 "Push-fit elbow Roth TT 22mm x 3/4"" external thre 5.0 pcs

424899 "Push-fit elbow Roth TT 28mm x 1"" external thread 5.0 pcs

424958 Push-fit elbow Roth TT 15mm internal/external 10.0 pcs

424962 TT Elbow 15mm female x 22mm spigot end 1.0 pcs

424959 Push-fit elbow Roth TT 18mm internal/external 5.0 pcs

424960 Push-fit elbow Roth TT 22mm internal/external 1.0 pcs

424967 "Push-fit elbow Roth TT 15mm x 1/2"" internal thre 10.0 pcs

424968 "Push-fit elbow Roth TT 18mm x 3/4"" internal thre 5.0 pcs

424969 "Push-fit elbow Roth TT 22mm x 3/4"" internal thre 5.0 pcs

425083 Push-fit plug Roth TT 15mm 100.0 pcs

425084 Push-fit plug Roth TT 18mm 1.0 pcs

425085 Roth End fit, 22 mm TT 1.0 pcs

425103 "Water meter coupling Roth elbow 22x3/4"" TT swive 10.0 pcs

425101 "Roth Connector TT 22 x ¾"" coupl, str" 1.0 pcs

424434 MultiPex® pipe Roth 15x2.5/25 SP white, 180m 180.0 m
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

424436 MultiPex® pipe Roth 15x2.5/25 SP red, 180m 180.0 m

424438 MultiPex® pipe Roth 15x2.5/25 SP blue, 180m 180.0 m

425161 EXCHANGE JOINT ROTH TO 15mm PEX-PIPE 1.0 pcs

424480 ROTH Watermeter coupler/valve, str 1.0 pcs

424485 Roth Watermeter coupler/valve, elbow 1.0 pcs

424866 "1/2""nip x 3/8""- 3/4"" T-valve /checkvalve" 1.0 pcs

PIPE COUPLERS, SERVICE WATER AND HEATING

Pipe fittings are essential components that enable safe and efficient transport of liquids in 
drinking water and heating systems. Pipe fittings provide high-quality and durable solutions that 
ensure optimal performance in various applications. Pipe fittings connect pipes safely and 
effectively, allowing the transport of liquids and gases within the system. A good connection 
prevents leaks and ensures that the flow remains steady and continuous. Pipe fittings are 
designed to withstand various operating conditions and pressures, making them a reliable choice 
for all systems.

Press fitting parts, Copper

Sanha® -Press and PURAPRESS® copper press fittings are tested and approved by European 
certification bodies. Copper press fittings are suitable for domestic water and heating installations and 
can be used with all EN 1057 standard copper pipes commonly in use, including in gas and solar 
energy systems. The Sanha® -Press product line is simple and safe to use in both residential and 
industrial buildings. Sanha® -Press fittings are also available in chrome-plated versions, which offer a 
neat and hygienic solution for visible installations, such as in bathrooms. Neat and Hygienic: Press 
fittings have minimal dirt-collecting edges. The shiny chrome surface of chrome-plated press fittings is 
easy to keep clean. Fast and Reliable Installation: Press technology is a reliable method that offers fast 
and secure installation. The press fitting is tight immediately after the first press and requires no post-
treatment. Universal Press Type: Sanha® press fittings are of a universal press type, meaning they can 
be pressed with all available press profiles on the market made for press fittings (V, M, and SA profiles). 
Therefore, Sanha® universal press fittings are a simple and hassle-free option for the installer! 
Economical Option: Press technology is a quick installation method that reduces installer working time 
and requires no additional inspections after the pressure test. This makes press technology the most 
economical option.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

417095 12 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417100 15 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417105 18 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417110 22 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417115 28 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417120 35 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417125 42 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417130 54 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417135 12 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs
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417140 15 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417145 18 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417150 22 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417155 28 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417160 35 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417165 42 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417170 54 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417015 12 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6001a 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417020 15 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6001a 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417025 18 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6001a 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417030 22 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6001a 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417035 28 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6001a 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417040 35 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6001a 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417045 42 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6001a 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417050 54 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6001a 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417055 12 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417060 15 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417065 18 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417070 22 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417075 28 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417080 35 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417085 42 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417090 54 Elbow Sanha®-Press 6002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417580 12x3/8 Copper press elbow 90º with F. thread 8090g 1.0 pcs

417585 12x1/2 Copper press elbow 90º with F. thread 8090g 1.0 pcs

417590 15x3/8 Copper press elbow 90º with F. thread 8090g 1.0 pcs

417595 15x1/2 Copper press elbow 90º with F. thread 8090g 1.0 pcs

417600 18x3/4 Copper press elbow 90º with F. thread 8090g 1.0 pcs

417605 22x1/2 Copper press elbow 90º with F. thread 8090g 1.0 pcs

417610 22x3/4 Copper press elbow 90º with F. thread 8090g 1.0 pcs

417615 28x1 Copper press elbow 90º with F. thread 8090g 1.0 pcs

417625 42x1 1/2 Copper press elbow 90º w. F. thread 8090g 1.0 pcs

417630 54x2 Copper press elbow 90º with F. thread 8090g 1.0 pcs

417635 12x3/8 Copper press elbow 90º with M. thread 8092g 1.0 pcs

417640 12x1/2 Copper press elbow 90º with M. thread 8092g 1.0 pcs

417645 15x3/8 Copper press elbow 90º with M. thread 8092g 1.0 pcs

417650 15x1/2 Copper press elbow 90º with M. thread 8092g 1.0 pcs

417655 18x1/2 Copper press elbow 90º with M. thread 8092g 1.0 pcs

417660 18x3/4 Copper press elbow 90º with M. thread 8092g 1.0 pcs

417665 22x3/4 Copper press elbow 90º with M. thread 8092g 1.0 pcs

417670 28x1 Copper press elbow 90º with M. thread 8092g 1.0 pcs

417675 35x1 1/4 Copper press elbow 90º w. M. thread 8092g 1.0 pcs

417680 42x1 1/2 Copper press elbow 90º w. M. thread 8092g 1.0 pcs

417685 54x2 Copper press elbow 90º with M. thread 8092g 1.0 pcs

417380 15x12 Reducing coupling Sanha®-Press 6240 1.0 pcs

417385 18x15 Reducing coupling Sanha®-Press 6240 1.0 pcs
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417390 15x12 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417395 18x12 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417400 18x15 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417405 22x15 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417410 22x18 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417415 28x15 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417420 28x18 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417425 28x22 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417430 35x22 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417435 35x28 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417440 42x22 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417445 42x28 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417450 42x35 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417455 54x35 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417460 54x42 Copper press reducer 6243 1.0 pcs

417175 12x12x12 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417215 12x15x12 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417220 15x12x12 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417225 15x12x15 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417230 15x15x12 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417180 15x15x15 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417235 18x12x15 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417240 18x12x18 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417245 18x15x15 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417250 18x15x18 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417185 18x18x18 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417255 22x12x22 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417260 22x15x15 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417265 22x15x22 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417270 22x18x18 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417275 22x18x22 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417280 22x22x15 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417190 22x22x22 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417285 28x15x28 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417290 28x18x22 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417295 28x18x28 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417300 28x22x28 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417305 28x28x18 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417195 28x28x28 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417310 35x15x35 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417315 35x18x35 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417320 35x22x28 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417325 35x22x35 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417330 35x28x35 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417335 35x35x22 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417200 35x35x35 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs
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417340 42x22x42 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417345 42x28x42 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417350 42x35x35 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417355 42x35x42 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417205 42x42x42 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417360 54x22x54 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417365 54x28x54 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417370 54x35x54 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417375 54x42x54 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417210 54x54x54 Tee Sanha®-Press 6130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417690 12x1/2x12 Tee PURAPRESS® 8130G F-thread 1.0 pcs

417695 15x1/2x15 Tee PURAPRESS® 8130G F-thread 1.0 pcs

417700 18x1/2x18 Tee PURAPRESS® 8130G F-thread 1.0 pcs

417705 22x1/2x22 Tee PURAPRESS® 8130G F-thread 1.0 pcs

417710 28x1/2x28 Tee PURAPRESS® 8130G F-thread 1.0 pcs

417715 35x1/2x35 Tee PURAPRESS® 8130G F-thread 1.0 pcs

417720 42x1/2x42 Tee PURAPRESS® 8130G F-thread 1.0 pcs

417725 54x1/2x54 Tee PURAPRESS® 8130G F-thread 1.0 pcs

417465 12 Copper press coupling Sanha 6270 1.0 pcs

417470 15 Copper press coupling Sanha 6270 1.0 pcs

417475 18 Copper press coupling Sanha 6270 1.0 pcs

417480 22 Copper press coupling Sanha 6270 1.0 pcs

417485 28 Copper press coupling Sanha 6270 1.0 pcs

417490 35 Copper press coupling Sanha 6270 1.0 pcs

417495 42 Copper press coupling Sanha 6270 1.0 pcs

417500 54 Copper press coupling Sanha 6270 1.0 pcs

417505 15 Slip coupling Sanha®-Press 6270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417510 18 Slip coupling Sanha®-Press 6270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417515 22 Slip coupling Sanha®-Press 6270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417520 28 Slip coupling Sanha®-Press 6270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417525 35 Slip coupling Sanha®-Press 6270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417530 42 Slip coupling Sanha®-Press 6270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417535 54 Slip coupling Sanha®-Press 6270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417730 12x3/8 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417735 12x1/2 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417740 15x3/8 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417745 15x1/2 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417750 15x3/4 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417755 18x1/2 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417760 18x3/4 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417765 22x1/2 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417770 22x3/4 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417775 22x1 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417780 28x3/4 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417785 28x1 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417790 28x1 1/4 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs
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417795 35x1 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417800 35x1 1/4 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417805 42x1 1/4 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417810 42x1 1/2 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417815 54x2 Male adaptor PURAPRESS® 8243G 1.0 pcs

417820 12x3/8 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417825 12x1/2 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417830 15x3/8 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417835 15x1/2 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417840 15x3/4 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417845 18x1/2 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417850 18x3/4 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417855 22x1/2 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417860 22x3/4 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417865 22x1 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417870 28x3/4 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417875 28x1 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417880 28x1 1/4 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417885 35x1 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417890 35x1 1/4 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417895 42x1 1/4 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417900 42x1 1/2 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417905 54x2 Female adaptor PURAPRESS® 8270G 1.0 pcs

417910 12x3/8 Union PURAPRESS® 8333G M-thread 1.0 pcs

417915 12x1/2 Union PURAPRESS® 8333G M-thread 1.0 pcs

417920 15x1/2 Union PURAPRESS® 8333G M-thread 1.0 pcs

417925 18x1/2 Union PURAPRESS® 8333G M-thread 1.0 pcs

417930 18x3/4 Union PURAPRESS® 8333G M-thread 1.0 pcs

417935 22x3/4 Union PURAPRESS® 8333G M-thread 1.0 pcs

417940 22x1 Union PURAPRESS® 8333G M-thread 1.0 pcs

417945 28x1 Union PURAPRESS® 8333G M-thread 1.0 pcs

417950 35x1 1/4 Union PURAPRESS® 8333G M-thread 1.0 pcs

417955 42x1 1/2 Union PURAPRESS® 8333G M-thread 1.0 pcs

417960 54x2 Union PURAPRESS® 8333G M-thread 1.0 pcs

417540 12 End cap Sanha®-Press 6301 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417545 15 End cap Sanha®-Press 6301 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417550 18 End cap Sanha®-Press 6301 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417555 22 End cap Sanha®-Press 6301 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417560 28 End cap Sanha®-Press 6301 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417565 35 End cap Sanha®-Press 6301 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417570 42 End cap Sanha®-Press 6301 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

417575 54 End cap Sanha®-Press 6301 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

416830 12 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16040 45° Chromed 1.0 pcs

416835 15 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16040 45° Chromed 1.0 pcs

416840 18 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16040 45° Chromed 1.0 pcs

416845 12 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16041 45° Chromed 1.0 pcs
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416850 15 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16041 45° Chromed 1.0 pcs

416855 18 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16041 45° Chromed 1.0 pcs

416800 12 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16001A 90° Chromed 1.0 pcs

416805 15 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16001A 90° Chromed 1.0 pcs

416810 18 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16001A 90° Chromed 1.0 pcs

416815 12 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16002A 90° Chromed 1.0 pcs

416820 15 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16002A 90° Chromed 1.0 pcs

416825 18 Elbow Sanha®-Press 16002A 90° Chromed 1.0 pcs

416885 12*12*12 Tee Sanha®-Press 16130 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416900 15*12*12 Tee Sanha®-Press 16130 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416905 15*12*15 Tee Sanha®-Press 16130 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416910 15*15*12 Tee Sanha®-Press 16130 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416890 15*15*15 Tee Sanha®-Press 16130 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416915 18*12*18 Tee Sanha®-Press 16130 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416920 18*15*15 Tee Sanha®-Press 16130 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416925 18*15*18 Tee Sanha®-Press 16130 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416930 18*18*15 Tee Sanha®-Press 16130 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416895 18*18*18 Tee Sanha®-Press 16130 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416870 12 Full crossover Sanha®-Press 16085 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416875 15 Full crossover Sanha®-Press 16085 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416880 18 Full crossover Sanha®-Press 16085 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416860 12 Partial crossover Sanha®-Press 16086 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416865 15 Partial crossover Sanha®-Press 16086 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416935 15*12 Reducing coupling Sanha®-Press 16240 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416940 18*12 Reducing coupling Sanha®-Press 16240 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416945 18*15 Reducing coupling Sanha®-Press 16240 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416950 15a*12 Reducing coupling Sanha-press 16243 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416955 18a*12 Reducing coupling Sanha-press 16243 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416960 18a*15 Reducing coupling Sanha-press 16243 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416965 12 Coupling Sanha®-Press 16270 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416970 15 Coupling Sanha®-Press 16270 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416975 18 Coupling Sanha®-Press 16270 Chromed 1.0 pcs

416980 12*3/8 Male adaptor Sanha-press 16243G Chromed 1.0 pcs

416985 12*1/2 Male adaptor Sanha-press 16243G Chromed 1.0 pcs

416987 15*3/8 Male adaptor Sanha-press 16243G Chromed 1.0 pcs

416990 15*1/2 Male adaptor Sanha-press 16243G Chromed 1.0 pcs

416995 18*1/2 Male adaptor Sanha-press 16243G Chromed 1.0 pcs

417000 18*3/4 Male adaptor Sanha-press 16243G Chromed 1.0 pcs

417005 12*1/2 Female adaptor Sanha-press 16270G Chromed 1.0 pcs

417010 15*1/2 Female adaptor Sanha-press 16270G Chromed 1.0 pcs
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Press fitting parts, Galvanized

Galvanized press fittings for connecting welded steel pipes and finishing pipe systems. The Sanha® 
Therm product range offers a complete selection of fittings with the usual Sanha® quality. Galvanized 
coating provides reliable protection against external corrosion for decades. Press fittings are also 
suitable for sprinkler installations as they are VdS approved. Electro-galvanized steel is not 
recommended for use in drinking water installations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

406910 12 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406915 15 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406920 18 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406925 22 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406930 28 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406935 35 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406940 42 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406945 54 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406950 76,1 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406955 88,9 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406960 108 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24040 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406965 12 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406970 15 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406975 18 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406980 22 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406985 28 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406990 35 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406995 42 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407000 54 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407005 76,1 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407010 88,9 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407015 108 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24041 45° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406800 12 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24001A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406805 15 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24001A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406810 18 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24001A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406815 22 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24001A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406820 28 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24001A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406825 35 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24001A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406830 42 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24001A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406835 54 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24001A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406840 76,1 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24001A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406845 88,9 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24001A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406850 108 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24001A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406855 12 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406860 15 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406865 18 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406870 22 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406875 28 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs
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406880 35 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406885 42 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406890 54 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406895 76,1 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406900 88,9 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

406905 108 Elbow Sanha® Therm 24002A 90° Press fitting 1.0 pcs

408010 54 Elbow HST/INOX 45 1.0 pcs

408015 76 Elbow HST/INOX 45 1.0 pcs

408000 54 Elbow HST/INOX 90 1.0 pcs

408005 76 Elbow HST/INOX 90 1.0 pcs

407020 15 Full crossover Sanha® Therm 24085 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407025 18 Full crossover Sanha® Therm 24085 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407030 22 Full crossover Sanha® Therm 24085 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407035 28 Full crossover Sanha® Therm 24085 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407040 12 Partial crossover Sanha® Therm 24086 Press fitt 1.0 pcs

407045 15 Partial crossover Sanha® Therm 24086 Press fitt 1.0 pcs

407050 12x3/8 Elbow Sanha® Therm 90° 24092 M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407055 15x3/8 Elbow Sanha® Therm 90° 24092 M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407060 15x1/2 Elbow Sanha® Therm 90° 24092 M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407065 18x1/2 Elbow Sanha® Therm 90° 24092 M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407070 22x3/4 Elbow Sanha® Therm 90° 24092 M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407075 28x1 Elbow Sanha® Therm 90° 24092G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407080 35x1 1/4 Elbow Sanha® Therm 90° 24092G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407085 42x1 1/2 Elbow Sanha® Therm 90° 24092G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407090 54x2 Elbow Sanha® Therm 90° 24092G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407095 12 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407150 12x15x12 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407155 15x12x15 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407100 15 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407160 15x18x15 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407165 18x12x18 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407170 18x15x15 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407175 18x15x18 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407180 18x18x15 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407105 18 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407185 18x22x18 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407190 22x12x22 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407195 22x15x15 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407200 22x15x18 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407205 22x15x22 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407210 22x18x18 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407215 22x18x22 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407220 22x22x15 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407225 22x22x18 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407110 22 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407230 22x28x22 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs
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407235 28x15x28 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407240 28x18x22 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407245 28x18x28 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407250 28x22x22 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407255 28x22x28 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407260 28x28x15 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407265 28x28x18 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407270 28x28x22 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407115 28 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407275 35x18x35 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407280 35x22x22 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407285 35x22x28 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407290 35x22x35 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407295 35x28x28 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407300 35x28x35 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407305 35x35x28 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407120 35 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407310 42x22x42 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407315 42x28x42 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407320 42x35x42 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407125 42 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407325 54x28x54 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407330 54x35x54 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407335 54x42x54 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407130 54 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407340 76,1x28x76,1 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407345 76,1x35x76,1 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407350 76,1x42x76,1 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407355 76,1x54x76,1 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407135 76,1 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407360 88,9x54x88,9 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407365 88,9x76,1x88,9 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fittin 1.0 pcs

407140 88,9 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407145 108 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407370 12x1/2x12 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130G Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407375 15x1/2x15 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130G Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407380 18x1/2x18 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130G Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407385 22x1/2x22 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130G Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407390 28x1/2x28 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130G Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407395 35x1/2x35 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130G Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407400 42x3/4x42 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130G Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407405 54x3/4x54 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130G Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407407 76x3/4x76 Tee Sanha® Therm 24130G Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407425 15ax12 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407430 18ax12 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407435 18ax15 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs
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407440 22ax12 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407445 22ax15 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407450 22ax18 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407455 28ax15 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407460 28ax18 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407465 28ax22 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407470 35ax15 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407475 35ax18 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407480 35ax22 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407485 35ax28 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407490 42ax22 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407495 42ax28 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407500 42ax35 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407505 54ax28 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407510 54ax35 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407515 54ax42 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407520 76,1ax42 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407525 76,1ax54 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407530 88,9ax54 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407535 88,9ax76 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407540 108ax76 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407545 108ax88,9 Reducer Sanha® Therm 24243 1.0 pcs

407745 12 Slip coupling Sanha® Therm 24270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407750 15 Slip coupling Sanha® Therm 24270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407755 18 Slip coupling Sanha® Therm 24270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407760 22 Slip coupling Sanha® Therm 24270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407765 28 Slip coupling Sanha® Therm 24270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407770 35 Slip coupling Sanha® Therm 24270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407775 42 Slip coupling Sanha® Therm 24270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407780 54 Slip coupling Sanha® Therm 24270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407785 76,1 Slip coupling Sanha Therm24270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407790 88,9 Slip coupling Sanha Therm24270S Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407690 12 Coupling Sanha® Therm 24270 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407695 15 Coupling Sanha® Therm 24270 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407700 18 Coupling Sanha® Therm 24270 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407705 22 Coupling Sanha® Therm 24270 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407710 28 Coupling Sanha® Therm 24270 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407715 35 Coupling Sanha® Therm 24270 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407720 42 Coupling Sanha® Therm 24270 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407725 54 Coupling Sanha® Therm 24270 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407730 76,1 Coupling Sanha® Therm 24270 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407735 88,9 Coupling Sanha® Therm 24270 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407740 108 Coupling Sanha® Therm 24270 Press fitting 1.0 pcs

407550 12x3/8 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407555 15x3/8 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407560 15x1/2 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs
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407565 18x1/2 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407570 18x3/4 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407575 22x1/2 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407580 22x3/4 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407585 22x1 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407590 28x3/4 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407595 28x1 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407600 35x1 1/4 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407605 42x1 1/2 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407610 54x2 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407615 """76,1x2 1/2"""" Liitin Sanha® Therm 24243G compr 1.0 pcs

407620 88,9x3 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407625 108x4 Male adaptor Sanha® Therm 24243G 1.0 pcs

407630 12x1/2 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407635 15x1/2 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407640 18x1/2 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407645 18x3/4 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407650 22x3/4 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407655 22x1 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407685 28x1/2 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407660 28x3/4 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407665 28x1 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407670 35x1 1/4 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407675 42x1 1/2 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407680 54x2 Female adaptor Sanha® Therm 24270G 1.0 pcs

407800 15x1/2 Union Sanha® Therm 24333G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407805 18x1/2 Union Sanha® Therm 24333G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407810 22x3/4 Union Sanha® Therm 24333G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407815 22x1 Union Sanha® Therm 24333G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407820 28x1 Union Sanha® Therm 24333G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407825 35x11/4 Union Sanha® Therm 24333G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407830 42x11/2 Union Sanha® Therm 24333G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407835 54x2 Union Sanha® Therm 24333G M-Thread 1.0 pcs

407840 15x3/4 Union Sanha® Therm 24359G F-Thread 1.0 pcs

407845 18x3/4 Union Sanha® Therm 24359G F-Thread 1.0 pcs

407850 22x3/4 Union Sanha® Therm 24359G F-Thread 1.0 pcs

407855 22x1 Union Sanha® Therm 24359G F-Thread 1.0 pcs

407860 76,1xDN65 PN10/16, Flange Sanha® Therm 124BMPF76 1.0 pcs

407410 15x15x15x15 Cross fitting Sanha® Therm 24181 1.0 pcs

407415 18x15x18x15 Cross fitting Sanha® Therm 24181 1.0 pcs

407420 22x15x22x15 Cross fitting Sanha® Therm 24181 1.0 pcs
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Capillary parts

Capillary fittings for connecting copper pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

415405 12 Capillary elbow 45º IA 5040 1.0 pcs

415410 15 Capillary elbow 45º IA 5040 1.0 pcs

415415 18 Capillary elbow 45º IA 5040 1.0 pcs

415420 22 Capillary elbow 45º IA 5040 1.0 pcs

415425 28 Capillary elbow 45º IA 5040 1.0 pcs

415430 35 Capillary elbow 45º IA 5040 1.0 pcs

415435 42 Capillary elbow 45º IA 5040 1.0 pcs

415440 54 Capillary elbow 45º IA 5040 1.0 pcs

415445 12 Capillary elbow 45º 5041 1.0 pcs

415450 15 Capillary elbow 45º 5041 1.0 pcs

415455 18 Capillary elbow 45º 5041 1.0 pcs

415460 22 Capillary elbow 45º 5041 1.0 pcs

415465 28 Capillary elbow 45º 5041 1.0 pcs

415470 35 Capillary elbow 45º 5041 1.0 pcs

415475 42 Capillary elbow 45º 5041 1.0 pcs

415480 54 Capillary elbow 45º 5041 1.0 pcs

415300 12 Capillary elbow 90° IA 5001a 1.0 pcs

415305 15 Capillary elbow 90° IA 5001a 1.0 pcs

415310 18 Capillary elbow 90° IA 5001a 1.0 pcs

415315 22 Capillary elbow 90° IA 5001a 1.0 pcs

415320 28 Capillary elbow 90° IA 5001a 1.0 pcs

415325 35 Capillary elbow 90° IA 5001a 1.0 pcs

415330 42 Capillary elbow 90° IA 5001a 1.0 pcs

415335 54 Capillary elbow 90° IA 5001a 1.0 pcs

415340 10 Capillary elbow 90° 5002a 1.0 pcs

415345 12 Capillary elbow 90° 5002a 1.0 pcs

415350 15 Capillary elbow 90° 5002a 1.0 pcs

415355 18 Capillary elbow 90° 5002a 1.0 pcs

415360 22 Capillary elbow 90° 5002a 1.0 pcs

415365 28 Capillary elbow 90° 5002a 1.0 pcs

415370 35 Capillary elbow 90° 5002a 1.0 pcs

415375 42 Capillary elbow 90° 5002a 1.0 pcs

415380 54 Capillary elbow 90° 5002a 1.0 pcs

415490 12 Capillary elbow 90º 5090 1.0 pcs

415495 15 Capillary elbow 90º 5090 1.0 pcs

415500 18 Capillary elbow 90º 5090 1.0 pcs

415505 22 Capillary elbow 90º 5090 1.0 pcs

415510 28 Capillary elbow 90º 5090 1.0 pcs

415515 35 Capillary elbow 90º 5090 1.0 pcs

415520 42 Capillary elbow 90º 5090 1.0 pcs
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415525 54 Capillary elbow 90º 5090 1.0 pcs

415385 64x60 Kuparikäyrä Elbow copper 1.0 pcs

415390 76,1x72,1 Kuparikäyrä Elbow copper 1.0 pcs

415395 88,9x84,9 Kuparikäyrä Elbow copper 1.0 pcs

415400 108x104 Kuparikäyrä Elbow copper 1.0 pcs

415530 10 Capillary Tee 5130 1.0 pcs

415535 12 Capillary Tee 5130 1.0 pcs

415540 15 Capillary Tee 5130 1.0 pcs

415545 18 Capillary Tee 5130 1.0 pcs

415550 22 Capillary Tee 5130 1.0 pcs

415555 28 Capillary Tee 5130 1.0 pcs

415560 35 Capillary Tee 5130 1.0 pcs

415565 42 Capillary Tee 5130 1.0 pcs

415570 54 Capillary Tee 5130 1.0 pcs

415575 64 T-joint capillary 1.0 pcs

415580 76,1 T-joint capillary 1.0 pcs

415585 88,9 T-joint capillary 1.0 pcs

415590 108 T-joint capillary 1.0 pcs

415595 12x10x10 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415600 12x10x12 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415605 12x12x10 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415610 12x15x12 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415615 15x10x10 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415620 15x10x12 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415625 15x10x15 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415630 15x12x10 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415635 15x12x12 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415640 15x12x15 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415645 15x15x10 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415650 15x15x12 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415655 15x18x15 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415660 18x12x12 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415665 18x12x15 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415670 18x12x18 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415675 18x15x12 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415680 18x15x15 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415685 18x15x18 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415690 18x18x12 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415695 18x18x15 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415700 18x22x18 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415705 22x12x18 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415710 22x12x22 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415715 22x15x12 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415720 22x15x15 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415725 22x15x18 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415730 22x15x22 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs
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415735 22x18x15 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415740 22x18x18 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415745 22x18x22 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415750 22x22x12 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415755 22x22x15 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415760 22x22x18 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415765 28x12x28 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415770 28x15x28 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415775 28x18x18 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415780 28x18x22 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415785 28x18x28 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415790 28x22x15 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415795 28x22x18 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415800 28x22x22 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415805 28x22x28 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415810 28x28x18 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415815 28x28x22 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415820 35x15x35 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415825 35x18x35 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415830 35x22x35 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415835 35x28x22 T-joint supistava capillary 1.0 pcs

415840 35x28x28 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415845 35x28x35 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415850 35x35x28 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415855 42x22x42 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415860 42x28x42 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415865 42x35x35 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415870 42x35x42 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415875 54x28x54 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415880 54x35x54 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

415885 54x42x54 Capillary Tee 5130r 1.0 pcs

416080 10 Capillary straight coupling 5270 1.0 pcs

416085 12 Capillary straight coupling 5270 1.0 pcs

416090 15 Capillary straight coupling 5270 1.0 pcs

416095 18 Capillary straight coupling 5270 1.0 pcs

416100 22 Capillary straight coupling 5270 1.0 pcs

416105 28 Capillary straight coupling 5270 1.0 pcs

416110 35 Capillary straight coupling 5270 1.0 pcs

416115 42 Capillary straight coupling 5270 1.0 pcs

416120 54 Capillary straight coupling 5270 1.0 pcs

415890 12x10 Capillary reducing coupling 5240 1.0 pcs

415895 15x12 Capillary reducing coupling 5240 1.0 pcs

415900 18x12 Capillary reducing coupling 5240 1.0 pcs

415905 18x15 Capillary reducing coupling 5240 1.0 pcs

415910 22x12 Capillary reducing coupling 5240 1.0 pcs

415915 22x15 Capillary reducing coupling 5240 1.0 pcs
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415920 22x18 Capillary reducing coupling 5240 1.0 pcs

415925 28x22 Capillary reducing coupling 5240 1.0 pcs

416125 64 Coupling copper 1.0 pcs

416130 76 Coupling copper 1.0 pcs

416135 88 Coupling copper 1.0 pcs

416140 108 Coupling copper 1.0 pcs

415930 12x8 Reducing nipple capillary 1.0 pcs

415935 12x10 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

415940 15x10 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

415945 15x12 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

415950 18x10 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

415955 18x12 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

415960 18x15 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

415965 22x10 Reducing nipple capillary 1.0 pcs

415970 22x12 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

415975 22x15 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

415980 22x18 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

415985 28x12 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

415990 28x15 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

415995 28x18 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416000 28x22 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416005 35x15 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416010 35x18 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416015 35x22 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416020 35x28 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416025 42x22 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416030 42x28 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416035 42x35 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416040 54x28 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416045 54x35 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416050 54x42 Capillary reducer 5243 1.0 pcs

416055 64x54 Reducing nipple capillary 1.0 pcs

416060 76,1x54 Reducing nipple capillary 1.0 pcs

416065 76,1x64 Reducing nipple capillary 1.0 pcs

416070 88,9x76,1 Reducing nipple capillary 1.0 pcs

416075 108x88,9 Reducing nipple capillary 1.0 pcs

416145 12 Capillary end cap 5301 1.0 pcs

416150 15 Capillary end cap 5301 1.0 pcs

416155 18 Capillary end cap 5301 1.0 pcs

416160 22 Capillary end cap 5301 1.0 pcs

416165 28 Capillary end cap 5301 1.0 pcs

416170 35 Capillary end cap 5301 1.0 pcs

416175 42 Capillary end cap 5301 1.0 pcs

416180 54 Capillary end cap 5301 1.0 pcs
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Pipe parts and flanges, carbon steel

Carbon steel pipe fittings and flanges are used to connect welded steel pipes. You can find elbows, 
tees, reducers, and end caps for various installations among the pipe fittings. Flanges are threaded or 
lap-joint flanges.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

410700 21,3x2,0 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410705 26,9x2,3 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410710 33,7x2,6 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410715 42,4x2,6 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410720 48,3x2,6 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410725 60,3x2,9 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410730 76,1x2,9 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410735 88,9x3,2 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410740 114,3x3,6 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410745 139,7x4,0 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410750 168,3x4,5 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410755 219,1x6,3 Seamless elbow DIN2605 st37.0 90° 1.0 pcs

410765 26,9x21,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410770 33,7x21,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410775 33,7x26,9 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410780 42,4x21,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410785 42,4x26,9 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410790 42,4x33,7 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410795 48,3x26,9 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410800 48,3x33,7 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410805 48,3x42,4 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410810 60,3x33,7 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410815 60,3x42,4 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410820 60,3x48,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410825 76,1x42,4 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410830 76,1x48,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410835 76,1x60,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410845 88,9x48,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410850 88,9x60,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410855 88,9x76,1 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410860 114,3x60,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410865 114,3x76,1 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410870 114,3x88,9 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410875 139,7x76,1 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410880 139,7x88,9 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410885 139,7x114,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410890 168,3x114,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410895 168,3x139,7 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs

410900 219,1x168,3 Seamless concentric reducer DIN2616 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

410905 26,9x26,9 Seamless tee DIN2615-1 1.0 pcs

410910 33,7x33,7 Seamless tee DIN2615-1 1.0 pcs

410915 42,4x42,4 Seamless tee DIN2615-1 1.0 pcs

410920 48,3x48,3 Seamless tee DIN2615-1 1.0 pcs

410925 60,3x60,3 Seamless tee DIN2615-1 1.0 pcs

410930 76,1x76,1 Seamless tee DIN2615-1 1.0 pcs

410935 88,9x88,9 Seamless tee DIN2615-1 1.0 pcs

410940 114,3x114,3 Seamless tee DIN2615-1 1.0 pcs

410945 139,7x139,7 Seamless tee DIN2615-1 1.0 pcs

410950 48,3x2,6 End cap DIN28011 1.0 pcs

410955 60,3x2,9 End cap DIN28011 1.0 pcs

410960 76,1x2,9 End cap DIN28011 1.0 pcs

410965 88,9x3,2 End cap DIN28011 1.0 pcs

410970 114,3x3,6 End cap DIN28011 1.0 pcs

410975 139,7x4,0 End cap DIN28011 1.0 pcs

410980 168,3x4,5 End cap DIN28011 1.0 pcs

409200 DN25/R1 PN10/16 Threaded flange DIN2566 black 1.0 pcs

409205 DN32/R1 1/4 PN10/16 Threaded flange DIN2566 black 1.0 pcs

409210 DN40/R1 1/2 PN10/16 Threaded flange DIN2566 black 1.0 pcs

409215 DN50/R2 PN10/16 Threaded flange DIN2566 black 1.0 pcs

409220 DN65/R2 1/2 PN10/16 Threaded flange DIN2566 black 1.0 pcs

409225 DN80/R3 PN10/16 Threaded flange DIN2566 black 1.0 pcs

409230 DN100/R4 PN10/16 Threaded flange DIN2566 black 1.0 pcs

409235 DN50/R2 PN10/16 Threaded flange DIN2566 galv. 1.0 pcs

409240 DN65/R2 1/2 PN10/16 Threaded flange DIN2566 galv. 1.0 pcs

409245 DN80/R3 PN10/166 Threaded flange DIN2566 galv. 1.0 pcs

409250 DN100/R4 PN10/166 Threaded flange DIN2566 galv. 1.0 pcs

409255 DN15/21,3 PN10/16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409260 DN20/26,9 PN10/16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409265 DN25/33,7 PN10/16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409270 DN32/42,4 PN10/16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409275 DN40/48,3 PN10/16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409280 DN50/60,3 PN10/16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409285 DN65/76,1 PN10/16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409290 DN80/88,9 PN10/16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409295 DN100/114,3 PN10/16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409300 DN125/139,7 PN10/16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409305 DN150/168,3 PN10/16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409310 DN200/219,1 PN16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

409315 DN250/273,0 PN16 Welding neck flange DIN2633 1.0 pcs

410000 DN 25/28 Loose flange with collar 1.0 pcs

410005 DN 32/35 Loose flange with collar 1.0 pcs

410010 DN 40/42 Loose flange with collar 1.0 pcs

410015 DN 50/54 Loose flange with collar 1.0 pcs

410030 DN 80/76 Loose flange with collar 1.0 pcs

410035 DN 80/88 Loose flange with collar 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

410040 DN 100/108 Loose flange with collar 1.0 pcs

451330 "DN100 +2"" Blind flange" 1.0 pcs

451335 "DN150 +2"" Blind flange" 1.0 pcs

451337 "DN200 +2"" Blind flange" 1.0 pcs

145140 Hawle blind flange X 8000 DN80 1.0 pcs

145145 Hawle blind flange X 8000 DN100 1.0 pcs

145150 Hawle blind flange X 8000 DN150 1.0 pcs

145155 Hawle blind flange X 8000 DN200 1.0 pcs

Compression fitters

Compression fittings for quick and secure installation of PEX and copper pipes, including connecting, 
extending, angling, or transitioning to threaded connections. The nut in compression fittings tightens the 
compression rings firmly around the pipe and slightly compresses the pipe.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

421695 8 Compression fitting 1.0 pcs

421700 10 Compression fitting straight 1.0 pcs

421705 12 Compression fitting straight 1.0 pcs

421710 15 Compression fitting straight 1.0 pcs

421715 18 Compression fitting straight 1.0 pcs

421720 22 Compression fitting straight 1.0 pcs

421725 28 Compression fitting straight 1.0 pcs

421730 35 Compression fitting straight 1.0 pcs

421735 10 Compression fitting straight chrome 1.0 pcs

421740 12 Compression fitting straight chrome 1.0 pcs

421745 15 Compression fitting straight chrome 1.0 pcs

421750 18 Compression fitting straight chrome 1.0 pcs

421755 10x8 Compression fitting straight reducing 1.0 pcs

421760 12x8 Compression fitting straight reducing 1.0 pcs

421765 12x10 Compression fitting straight reducing 1.0 pcs

421770 15x10 Compression fitting straight reducing 1.0 pcs

421775 15x12 Compression fitting straight reducing 1.0 pcs

421780 18x10 Compression fitting straight reducing 1.0 pcs

421785 18x12 Compression fitting straight reducing 1.0 pcs

421790 18x15 Compression fitting straight reducing 1.0 pcs

421795 22x15 Compression fitting straight reducing 1.0 pcs

421800 22x18 Compression fitting straight reducing 1.0 pcs

421805 28x22 Compression fitting straight reducing 1.0 pcs

420700 10 53301-210 Compression fitting suora TA FPL chro 1.0 pcs

421810 12x10 Compression fitting straight reducing chrome 1.0 pcs

421815 15x10 Compression fitting straight reducing chrome 1.0 pcs

421820 15x12 Compression fitting straight reducing chrome 1.0 pcs

421825 3/8x10 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs



154All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

421830 3/8x12 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421835 3/8x15 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421905 3/4x28 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421840 1/2x8 Compression fitting straight external thread 1.0 pcs

421845 1/2x10 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421850 1/2x12 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421855 1/2x15 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421860 1/2x18 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421865 1/2x22 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421870 3/4x15 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421875 3/4x18 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421880 3/4x22 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421885 1x22 Compression fitting straight external thread 1.0 pcs

421890 1x28 Compression fitting straight external thread 1.0 pcs

421895 1 1/4x35 Compression fitting straight external thr 1.0 pcs

421900 1 1/2x42 Compression fitting straight external thr 1.0 pcs

421910 3/8x10 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421915 3/8x12 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421920 1/2x10 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421925 1/2x12 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421930 1/2x15 Compression fitting straight external threa 1.0 pcs

421935 3/8x10 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

421940 3/8x12 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

421945 3/8x15 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

421950 1/2x8 Compression fitting straight internal thread 1.0 pcs

421955 1/2x10 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

421960 1/2x12 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

421965 1/2x15 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

421970 1/2x18 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

421975 1/2x22 Compression fitting straight internal thre 1.0 pcs

421980 3/4x15 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

421985 3/4x18 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

421990 3/4x22 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

422010 3/4x28 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

421995 1x22 Compression fitting straight internal thread 1.0 pcs

422000 1x28 Compression fitting straight internal thread 1.0 pcs

422005 1 1/4x35 Compression fitting straight internal thr 1.0 pcs

422015 3/8x10 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

422020 3/8x12 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

422025 1/2x10 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

422030 1/2x12 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

422035 1/2x15 Compression fitting straight internal threa 1.0 pcs

422040 8 Puserrus elbow fitting 1.0 pcs

422045 10 Compression Angle fitting 1.0 pcs

422050 12 Compression Angle fitting 1.0 pcs

422055 15 Compression Angle fitting 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

422060 18 Compression Angle fitting 1.0 pcs

422065 22 Compression Angle fitting 1.0 pcs

422070 28 Puserrus elbow fitting 1.0 pcs

422075 35 Compression Angle fitting 1.0 pcs

420715 10 Compression Angle fitting ta 53304-210 1.0 pcs

422080 10 Compression Angle fitting chrome 1.0 pcs

422085 12 Compression Angle fitting chrome 1.0 pcs

422090 15 Compression Angle fitting chrome 1.0 pcs

422095 18 Compression Angle fitting chrome 1.0 pcs

422100 3/8x10 Compression Angle fitting uk 1.0 pcs

422105 3/8x12 Compression Angle fitting uk 1.0 pcs

422110 3/8x15 Compression Angle fitting uk 1.0 pcs

422115 1/2x10 Compression Angle fitting uk 1.0 pcs

422120 1/2x12 Compression Angle fitting uk 1.0 pcs

422125 1/2x15 Compression Angle fitting uk 1.0 pcs

422130 1/2x18 Compression Angle fitting uk 1.0 pcs

422135 3/4x15 Compression Angle fitting uk 1.0 pcs

422140 3/4x18 Compression Angle fitting uk 1.0 pcs

422145 3/4x22 Puserrus elbow fitting uk 1.0 pcs

422150 1x28 Compression Angle fitting uk 1.0 pcs

422155 3/8x10 Compression Angle fitting uk chrome 1.0 pcs

422160 3/8x12 Compression Angle fitting uk chrome 1.0 pcs

422165 1/2x10 Compression Angle fitting uk chrome 1.0 pcs

422170 1/2x12 Compression Angle fitting uk chrome 1.0 pcs

422175 1/2x15 Compression Angle fitting uk chrome 1.0 pcs

422180 3/8x10 Compression Angle fitting sk 1.0 pcs

422185 3/8x12 Compression Angle fitting sk 1.0 pcs

422190 3/8x15 Compression Angle fitting sk 1.0 pcs

422195 1/2x10 Compression Angle fitting sk 1.0 pcs

422200 1/2x12 Compression Angle fitting sk 1.0 pcs

422205 1/2x15 Compression Angle fitting sk 1.0 pcs

422210 1/2x18 Compression Angle fitting sk 1.0 pcs

422215 3/4x15 Compression Angle fitting sk 1.0 pcs

422220 3/4x18 Compression Angle fitting sk 1.0 pcs

422225 3/4x22 Puserrus elbow fitting sk 1.0 pcs

422230 1x28 Compression Angle fitting sk 1.0 pcs

422240 3/8x12 Compression Angle fitting sk chrome 1.0 pcs

422245 1/2x12 Compression Angle fitting sk chrome 1.0 pcs

422250 1/2x15 Compression Angle fitting sk chrome 1.0 pcs

422255 10x10x10 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422290 12x10x12 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422260 12x12x12 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422295 15x12x15 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422265 15x15x15 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422300 18x15x18 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422270 18x18x18 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

422305 22x15x22 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422310 22x18x22 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422275 22x22x22 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422315 28x22x28 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422280 28x28x28 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422285 35x35x35 Compression T-connector 1.0 pcs

422320 10x10x10 Compression T-connector chrome 1.0 pcs

422340 12x10x10 Compression T-connector chrome 1.0 pcs

422345 12x10x12 Compression T-connector chrome 1.0 pcs

422350 12x12x10 Compression T-connector chrome 1.0 pcs

422325 12x12x12 Compression T-connector chrome 1.0 pcs

422355 15x12x12 Compression T-connector chrome 1.0 pcs

422360 15x12x15 Compression T-connector chrome 1.0 pcs

422365 15x15x12 Compression T-connector chrome 1.0 pcs

422330 15x15x15 Compression T-connector chrome 1.0 pcs

422335 18x18x18 Compression T-connector chrome 1.0 pcs

420735 10 Compression T-connector TA FPL chrome 1.0 pcs

420745 15 Compression T-connector TA FPL chrome 1.0 pcs

422370 8 Compression plug 1.0 pcs

422375 10 Compression plug 1.0 pcs

422380 12 Compression plug 1.0 pcs

422385 15 Compression plug 1.0 pcs

422390 18 Compression plug 1.0 pcs

422395 22 Compression plug 1.0 pcs

422400 28 Compression plug 1.0 pcs

420960 3/8 53322-012 Compression plug TA FPL 1.0 pcs

420965 1/2 53322-015 Compression plug TA FPL 1.0 pcs

420970 M28 53322-022 Compression plug TA FPL 1.0 pcs

422410 10x8 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422415 12x8 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422420 12x10 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422425 15x10 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422430 15x12 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422435 18x12 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422440 18x15 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422445 22x12 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422450 22x15 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422455 22x18 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422660 28x18 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422460 28x22 Compression reducing set 1.0 pcs

422540 15x14 Compression reducing ring 1.0 pcs

422545 18x17 Compression reducing ring 1.0 pcs

420990 R15/du 10 53319-210 Half coupling TA FPL 1.0 pcs

420995 R15/du 12 53319-212 Half coupling TA FPL 1.0 pcs

421000 R15/du 15 53319-215 Half coupling TA FPL 1.0 pcs

421005 10x3/8 53235-104 Compression fitting TA KOMBI 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

421010 12x3/8 53235-107 Compression fitting TA KOMBI 1.0 pcs

421015 12x1/2 53235-111 Compression fitting TA KOMBI 1.0 pcs

421020 15x1/2 53235-113 Compression fitting TA KOMBI 1.0 pcs

422505 6,4/10 (ds 6,4) Support sleeve 1.0 pcs

422510 8,0/12 (ds 8,0) Support sleeve 1.0 pcs

422515 10/15 (ds 10) Support sleeve 1.0 pcs

422520 13/18 (ds 13) Support sleeve 1.0 pcs

422525 16/22 (ds 16) Support sleeve 1.0 pcs

422530 20/28 (ds 20) Support sleeve 1.0 pcs

420980 12x1,0 53320-012 Support sleeve TA AMETAL® 1.0 pcs

420915 3/8x8 53381-008 Compression cone TA FPL G3/8 1.0 pcs

422465 8 Compression double cone 1.0 pcs

422470 10 Compression double cone 1.0 pcs

422475 12 Compression double cone 1.0 pcs

422480 15 Compression double cone 1.0 pcs

422485 18 Compression double cone 1.0 pcs

422490 22 Compression double cone 1.0 pcs

422495 28 Compression double cone 1.0 pcs

422500 35 Compression double cone 1.0 pcs

420805 3/8 53361-212 Angular body TA FPL external thread 1.0 pcs

420780 3/8x3/8 53356-210 Intermediate body TA FPL interna 1.0 pcs

420790 1/2x1/2 53356-515 Intermediate body TA FPL interna 1.0 pcs

420765 M28 53351-622 Intermediate body TA FPL external th 1.0 pcs

420770 M28 1/2 53358-615 Intermediate body TA FPL extern 1.0 pcs

420775 M28 3/4 53358-620 Intermediate body TA FPL extern 1.0 pcs

420840 3/8 53352-212 T-body TA FPL external thread chrome 1.0 pcs

420815 M28 53361-622 Angle body TA FPL external thread 1.0 pcs

420820 M28 3/4 53334-620 Angle body TA FPL external threa 1.0 pcs

420825 3/8x3/8 53363-210 Angle body TA FPL internal/exter 1.0 pcs

420830 1/2x1/2 53363-515 Angle body TA FPL internal/exter 1.0 pcs

420835 M28 3/4 53363-620 Angle body TA FPL internal/exte 1.0 pcs

420865 3/8x8 53371-208 Compression nut TA FPL G3/8 chrome 1.0 pcs

422405 15 Pressure connection nut 0.0 pcs

420855 1/2 53362-515 0 1.0 pcs

420860 1/2 53362-501 0 1.0 pcs

420755 3/8x1/2 53351-501 Intermediate piece TA FPL extern 1.0 pcs

420850 M28 53352-622 T-piece TA FPL external thread 1.0 pcs

420880 1/2x10 53379-210 Compression nut TA FPL G1/2 chrom 1.0 pcs

420890 1/2x14 53379-214 Compression nut TA FPL G1/2 chrom 1.0 pcs

420895 1/2x15 53379-215 Compression nut TA FPL G1/2 chrom 1.0 pcs

420900 M28 15 53373-015 Compression nut TA FPL M28 1.0 pcs

420905 M28 18 53373-018 Compression nut TA FPL M28 1.0 pcs

420910 M28 22 53373-022 Compression nut TA FPL M28 1.0 pcs

420730 15x1/2 Compression Angle fitting sk ta 53305-515 0.0 pcs

420945 M28 15 53383-015 Compression cone TA FPL M28 1.0 pcs

420950 M28 18 53383-018 Compression cone TA FPL M28 1.0 pcs
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420955 M28 22 53383-022 Compression cone TA FPL M28 1.0 pcs

420795 M28 1/2 53356-615 Intermediate body TA FPL intern 1.0 pcs

420800 M28 3/4 53356-620 Intermediate body TA FPL intern 1.0 pcs

Composite parts, Alpex

PPSU plastic and brass STF-approved Alpex-Duo®, Alpex L, and Alpex-Plus® fittings for implementing 
composite systems in domestic, heating, and cooling water installations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

426015 16x16 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compress 1.0 pcs

426020 20x16 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compress 1.0 pcs

426025 20x20 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compress 1.0 pcs

426030 26x20 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compress 1.0 pcs

426035 26x26 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compress 1.0 pcs

426040 32x20 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compress 1.0 pcs

426045 32x26 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compress 1.0 pcs

426050 32x32 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compress 1.0 pcs

425980 40x40 Straight connector Alpex L PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425990 50x40 Straight connector Alpex L PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425995 50x50 Straight connector Alpex L PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

426010 63x63 Straight connector Alpex L PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425930 16x16 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass compres 1.0 pcs

425935 20x16 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass compres 1.0 pcs

425940 20x20 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass compres 1.0 pcs

425945 26x16 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass compres 1.0 pcs

425950 26x20 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass compres 1.0 pcs

425955 26x26 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass compres 1.0 pcs

425960 32x26 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass compres 1.0 pcs

425965 32x32 Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass compres 1.0 pcs

426055 "16x3/8"" Alpex press elbow uk brass" 1.0 pcs

426060 "16x1/2"" Alpex press elbow uk brass" 1.0 pcs

426065 "20x1/2"" Alpex press elbow uk brass" 1.0 pcs

426070 "20x3/4"" Alpex press elbow uk brass" 1.0 pcs

426075 "26x3/4"" Alpex press elbow uk brass" 1.0 pcs

426080 "32x1"" Alpex press elbow uk brass" 1.0 pcs

425560 26 Alpex press elbow 45 PPSU 1.0 pcs

425565 32 Alpex press elbow 45 PPSU 1.0 pcs

425530 20 Alpex press elbow 90 brass 1.0 pcs

425535 26 Alpex press elbow 90 brass 1.0 pcs

425540 32 Alpex press elbow 90 brass 1.0 pcs

425525 16 Alpex press elbow 90 brass 1.0 pcs

425500 26 Alpex press elbow 45 brass 1.0 pcs

425505 32 Alpex press elbow 45 brass 1.0 pcs

425570 16 Elbow connector Alpex-Duo® 90° PPSU compression 1.0 pcs
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425575 20 Alpex press elbow 90 PPSU 1.0 pcs

425580 26 Alpex press elbow 90 PPSU 1.0 pcs

425585 32 Alpex press elbow 90 PPSU 1.0 pcs

425545 40 Alpex press elbow 90 brass / PPSU 1.0 pcs

425550 50 Alpex press elbow 90 brass / PPSU 1.0 pcs

425555 63 Alpex press elbow 90 brass / PPSU 1.0 pcs

425510 40 Alpex press elbow 45 brass / PPSU 1.0 pcs

425515 50 Alpex press elbow 45 brass / PPSU 1.0 pcs

425520 63 Alpex press elbow 45 brass / PPSU 1.0 pcs

425790 16x20x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425795 20x16x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425800 20x16x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425805 20x20x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425810 20x20x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425815 20x26x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425820 20x32x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425845 26x20x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425835 26x16x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425840 26x20x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425830 26x16x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425850 26x20x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425855 26x26x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425860 26x26x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425825 26x26x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425865 26x32x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425870 26x32x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425880 32x16x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425885 32x16x32 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425890 32x20x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425895 32x20x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425900 32x20x32 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425905 32x26x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425910 32x26x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425915 32x26x32 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425920 32x32x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425925 32x32x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

425875 32x32x32 T-connector Alpex-Duo® PPSU compression 1.0 pcs

426085 "40x1 1/4"" Alpex press elbow uk brass" 1.0 pcs

426090 "50x1 1/2"" Alpex press elbow uk brass" 1.0 pcs

425590 16x16x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425595 16x20x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425600 20x20x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425605 20x16x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425610 20x16x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425615 20x20x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425620 20x26x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs
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425625 26x26x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425630 26x16x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425635 26x16x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425640 26x20x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425645 26x20x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425650 26x20x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425655 26x26x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425660 26x26x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425665 26x32x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425670 32x32x32 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425675 32x16x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425680 32x16x32 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425685 32x20x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425690 32x20x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425695 32x20x32 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425700 32x26x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425705 32x26x32 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425710 32x32x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

425715 32x32x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass compression 1.0 pcs

426095 "16x1/2"" Alpex press elbow sk brass" 1.0 pcs

426100 "20x1/2"" Alpex press elbow sk brass" 1.0 pcs

426105 "20x3/4"" Alpex press elbow sk brass" 1.0 pcs

426110 "26x3/4"" Alpex press elbow sk brass" 1.0 pcs

426115 32x1 Alpex press elbow sk brass 1.0 pcs

425725 40x20x40 T-connector Alpex L brass compression fi 1.0 pcs

425730 40x26x40 T-connector Alpex L brass compression fi 1.0 pcs

425735 40x32x40 T-connector Alpex L brass compression fi 1.0 pcs

425745 50x20x50 T-connector Alpex L brass compression fi 1.0 pcs

425750 50x26x50 T-connector Alpex L brass compression fi 1.0 pcs

425755 50x32x50 T-connector Alpex L brass compression fi 1.0 pcs

425765 63x63x63 T-connector Alpex L brass compression fi 1.0 pcs

425770 63x32x63 T-connector Alpex L brass compression fi 1.0 pcs

425775 63x40x63 T-connector Alpex L brass compression fi 1.0 pcs

425780 63x50x63 T-connector Alpex L brass compression fi 1.0 pcs

426120 "16x1/2""x16 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass interna 1.0 pcs

426125 "20x1/2""x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass interna 1.0 pcs

426130 "20x3/4""x20 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass interna 1.0 pcs

426135 "26x1/2""x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass interna 1.0 pcs

426140 "26x3/4""x26 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass interna 1.0 pcs

426145 "32x1/2""x32 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass interna 1.0 pcs

426150 "32x3/4""x32 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass interna 1.0 pcs

426155 "32x1""x32 T-connector Alpex-Duo® brass internal 1.0 pcs

425720 40x40x40 T-connector Alpex L PPSU compression fit 1.0 pcs

425740 50x50x50 T-connector Alpex L PPSU compression fit 1.0 pcs

425760 50x40x50 T-connector Alpex L PPSU compression fit 1.0 pcs

426160 "40x1/2""x40 T-connector Alpex L 90° brass intern 1.0 pcs
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426165 "50x3/4""x50 T-connector Alpex L 90° brass intern 1.0 pcs

426170 "63x1""x63 T-connector Alpex L 90° brass internal 1.0 pcs

426215 "40x1 1/4"" Straight connector Alpex L brass exte 1.0 pcs

426220 "40x1 1/2"" Straight connector Alpex L brass exte 1.0 pcs

426225 "50x1 1/2"" Straight connector Alpex L brass exte 1.0 pcs

426230 "63x2"" Straight connector Alpex L brass external 1.0 pcs

426235 "16x1/2"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass int 1.0 pcs

426240 "20x1/2"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass int 1.0 pcs

426245 "20x3/4"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass int 1.0 pcs

426250 "26x3/4"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass int 1.0 pcs

426255 "26x1"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass inter 1.0 pcs

426260 "32x1"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass inter 1.0 pcs

426175 "16x3/8"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass ext 1.0 pcs

426180 "16x1/2"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass ext 1.0 pcs

426185 "20x1/2"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass ext 1.0 pcs

426190 "20x3/4"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass ext 1.0 pcs

426195 "20x1"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass exter 1.0 pcs

426200 "26x3/4"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass ext 1.0 pcs

426205 "26x1"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass exter 1.0 pcs

426210 "32x1"" Straight connector Alpex-Duo® brass exter 1.0 pcs

426265 "40x1 1/4"" Straight connector Alpex L brass inte 1.0 pcs

426270 "50x1 1/2"" Straight connector Alpex L brass inte 1.0 pcs

425970 40x26 Straight connector Alpex L brass compressio 1.0 pcs

425975 40x32 Straight connector Alpex L brass compressio 1.0 pcs

425985 50x32 Straight connector Alpex L brass compressio 1.0 pcs

426000 63x40 Straight connector Alpex L brass compressio 1.0 pcs

426005 63x50 Straight connector Alpex L brass compressio 1.0 pcs

426275 16x10 Coupling connector Alpex 1.0 pcs

426280 16x12 F50PROFI Coupling connector Alpex 1.0 pcs

426390 "16x1/2"" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass, external th 1.0 pcs

426395 "20x1/2"" F50 PROFI Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass, ex 1.0 pcs

426400 "26x3/4"" F50 PROFI Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass, ex 1.0 pcs

426405 """32x1"""" "" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass, externa 1.0 pcs

426305 16 Plug Alpex-Duo® PPSU Press fitting 1.0 pcs

426310 20 Plug Alpex-Duo® PPSU Press fitting 1.0 pcs

426315 26 Plug Alpex-Duo® PPSU Press fitting 1.0 pcs

426320 32 Plug Alpex-Duo® PPSU Press fitting 1.0 pcs

426525 "1""x 3/4"" Double nipple Alpex Reducing" 10.0 pcs

426530 "1 1/4""x 1"" Double nipple Alpex Reducing" 10.0 pcs

426410 "20x3/4"" Alpex pressure connector angle sk, brass 0.0 pcs

426325 "16x3/8"" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass internal thr 1.0 pcs

426330 "16x1/2"" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass internal thr 1.0 pcs

426335 "16x3/4"" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass internal thr 1.0 pcs

426340 "20x3/4"" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass internal thr 1.0 pcs

426345 "20x1"" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass internal threa 1.0 pcs

426350 "26x3/4"" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass internal thr 1.0 pcs
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426355 "26x1"" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass internal threa 1.0 pcs

426360 """32x1"""" "" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass internal 1.0 pcs

426365 "32x1 1/4"" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass internal t 1.0 pcs

426370 "32x1 1/2"" Connector Alpex-Duo® Brass internal t 1.0 pcs

426510 16x16 Alpex-plus pistoliitin 1.0 pcs

426515 20x20 Alpex-plus pistoliitin 1.0 pcs

426375 "40x1 1/2"" Connector Alpex L Brass internal thre 1.0 pcs

426380 """50x2"""" Connector Alpex L Brass internal threa 1.0 pcs

426385 "63x2"" Connector Alpex L Brass internal thread" 1.0 pcs

426540 16 Plug Alpex-Duo® Brass Press fitting 1.0 pcs

426545 20 Plug Alpex-Duo® Brass Press fitting 1.0 pcs

426550 26 Plug Alpex-Duo® Brass Press fitting 1.0 pcs

426555 32 Plug Alpex-Duo® Brass Press fitting 1.0 pcs

426290 16x15 Coupling connector Alpex-Plus® push-fit conn 1.0 pcs

426295 20x22 Coupling connector Alpex-Plus® push-fit conn 1.0 pcs

426300 26x22 Coupling connector Alpex-Plus® push-fit conn 1.0 pcs

426560 16 Test pressure plug Alpex Brass 1.0 pcs

426565 20 Test pressure plug Alpex Brass 1.0 pcs

426570 26 Test pressure plug Alpex Brass 1.0 pcs

426575 32 Test pressure plug Alpex Brass 1.0 pcs

425561 26-26 Alpex press elbow 45 PPSU F50 PROFI 1.0 pcs

425566 32-32 Alpex press elbow 45 PPSU F50 PROFI 1.0 pcs

426285 16x15 Alpex connection fitting for cu pipe F50 PRO 0.0 pcs

425786 16-16-16 Alpex press T-fitting, PPSU F50 PROFI 1.0 pcs

425796 20-16-16 Alpex press T-fitting, PPSU F50 PROFI 1.0 pcs

425801 20-16-20 Alpex press T-fitting, PPSU F50 PROFI 1.0 pcs

425811 20-20-20 Alpex press T-fitting, PPSU F50 PROFI 1.0 pcs

425826 26-26-26 Alpex press T-fitting, PPSU F50 PROFI 1.0 pcs

425836 26-16-26 Alpex press T-fitting, PPSU F50 PROFI 1.0 pcs

425876 32-32-32 Alpex press T-fitting, PPSU F50 PROFI 1.0 pcs

426066 20-R1/2 alpex F50 PROFI elbow 1.0 pcs

426071 20-R3/4 alpex F50 PROFI elbow 1.0 pcs

426076 26-R3/4 alpex F50 PROFI elbow 1.0 pcs

426081 32-1R alpex F50 PROFI elbow 1.0 pcs

426016 16-16 alpex F50 PROFI coupling PPSU 1.0 pcs

426026 20-20 alpex F50 PROFI coupling PPSU 1.0 pcs

426036 26-26 alpex F50 PROFI coupling PPSU 1.0 pcs

426051 32-32 alpex F50 PROFI coupling PPSU 1.0 pcs

426236 16-Rp1/2 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

426241 20-Rp1/2 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

426246 20-Rp3/4 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

426251 26-Rp3/4 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

426256 26-Rp1 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

426261 32-Rp1 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

425571 16-16 alpex F50 PROFI elbow 90 degrees PPSU 1.0 pcs

425576 20-20 alpex F50 PROFI elbow 90 degrees PPSU 1.0 pcs
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425581 26-26 alpex F50 PROFI elbow 90 degrees PPSU 1.0 pcs

425586 32-32 alpex F50 PROFI elbow 90 degrees PPSU 1.0 pcs

426181 16-R1/2 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

426186 20-R1/2 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

426191 20-R3/4 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

426201 26-R3/4 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

426206 26-R1 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

426211 32-R1 alpex F50 PROFI adapter 1.0 pcs

Couplers, brass

Brass threaded pipe fittings for plumbing systems and connecting copper pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

423200 8 Single socket bend, brass 1.0 pcs

423205 10 Single socket bend, brass 1.0 pcs

423210 15 Single socket bend, brass 1.0 pcs

423215 20 Single socket bend, brass 1.0 pcs

423220 25 Single socket bend, brass 1.0 pcs

423225 32 Single socket bend, brass 1.0 pcs

423230 40 Single socket bend, brass 1.0 pcs

423235 50 Single socket bend, brass 1.0 pcs

423240 65 Single socket bend, brass 1.0 pcs

423260 10 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423265 15 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423270 20 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423275 25 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423280 32 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423285 40 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423290 50 Single socket bend, brass it/ot 1.0 pcs

423245 10 Single socket bend, brass chro 1.0 pcs

423250 15 Single socket bend, brass chro 1.0 pcs

423255 20 Single socket bend, brass chro 1.0 pcs

423295 8 T-joint Brass internal thread 1.0 pcs

423300 10 T-joint Brass internal thread 1.0 pcs

423305 15 T-joint Brass internal thread 1.0 pcs

423310 20 T-joint Brass internal thread 1.0 pcs

423315 25 T-joint Brass internal thread 1.0 pcs

423320 32 T-joint Brass internal thread 1.0 pcs

423325 40 T-joint Brass internal thread 1.0 pcs

423330 50 T-joint Brass internal thread 1.0 pcs

423335 65 T-joint Brass internal thread 1.0 pcs
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423340 80 T-joint Brass internal thread 1.0 pcs

423345 100 T-joint Brass internal thread 1.0 pcs

423350 15 T-joint Brass internal thread Chromed 1.0 pcs

423355 20 T-joint Brass internal thread Chromed 1.0 pcs

423360 8x6 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423365 10x6 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423370 10x8 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423380 15x8 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423385 15x10 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423390 20x10 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423395 20x15 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423400 25x15 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423405 25x20 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423410 32x15 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423415 32x20 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423420 32x25 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423425 40x15 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423430 40x20 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423435 40x25 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423440 40x32 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423445 50x20 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423450 50x25 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423455 50x32 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423460 50x40 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423465 65x50 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423470 80x50 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423475 80x65 Reducing nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423490 15x10 Reducing nipple Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423495 20x15 Reducing nipple Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423500 10x8 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423505 15x8 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423510 15x10 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423515 20x10 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423520 20x15 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423525 25x15 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423530 25x20 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423535 32x20 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423540 32x25 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423545 40x25 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423550 40x32 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423555 50x40 Reducing double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423680 10 Double nipple Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423685 15 Double nipple Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423690 20 Double nipple Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423695 25 Double nipple Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423560 6 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs
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423565 8 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423570 10 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423575 15 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423580 20 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423585 25 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423590 32 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423595 40 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423600 50 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423605 65 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423610 80 Coupling Brass 1.0 pcs

423615 10 Coupling Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423620 15 Coupling Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423625 20 Coupling Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423700 6 Plug Brass 1.0 pcs

423705 8 Plug Brass 1.0 pcs

423710 10 Plug Brass 1.0 pcs

423715 15 Plug Brass 1.0 pcs

423720 20 Plug Brass 1.0 pcs

423725 25 Plug Brass 1.0 pcs

423730 32 Plug Brass 1.0 pcs

423735 40 Plug Brass 1.0 pcs

423740 50 Plug Brass 1.0 pcs

423745 10 Plug Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423750 15 Plug Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423755 20 Plug Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423760 10 Hat Brass 1.0 pcs

423765 15 Hat Brass 1.0 pcs

423770 20 Hat Brass 1.0 pcs

423775 25 Hat Brass 1.0 pcs

423785 20 Hat Brass Chromed 1.0 pcs

423855 "3/4x10 Tap extension Brass 3/4""" 1.0 pcs

423860 "3/4x15 Tap extension Brass 3/4""" 1.0 pcs

423865 "3/4x20 Tap extension Brass 3/4""" 1.0 pcs

423870 "3/4x25 Tap extension Brass 3/4""" 1.0 pcs

423875 "3/4x30 Tap extension Brass 3/4""" 1.0 pcs

423880 "3/4x40 Tap extension Brass 3/4""" 1.0 pcs

423885 "3/4x50 Tap extension Brass 3/4""" 1.0 pcs

423810 "1/2x10 Tap extension Brass 1/2""" 1.0 pcs

423815 "1/2x15 Tap extension Brass 1/2""" 1.0 pcs

423820 "1/2x20 Tap extension Brass 1/2""" 1.0 pcs

423825 "1/2x25 Tap extension Brass 1/2""" 1.0 pcs

423830 "1/2x30 Tap extension Brass 1/2""" 1.0 pcs

423835 "1/2x35 Tap extension Brass 1/2""" 1.0 pcs

423840 "1/2x40 Tap extension Brass 1/2""" 1.0 pcs

423845 "1/2x50 Tap extension Brass 1/2""" 1.0 pcs

423850 "1/2x60 Tap extension Brass 1/2""" 1.0 pcs
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423790 "3/8x10 Tap extension Brass 3/8""" 1.0 pcs

423795 "3/8x15 Tap extension Brass 3/8""" 1.0 pcs

423800 "3/8x20 Tap extension Brass 3/8""" 1.0 pcs

423805 "3/8x25 Tap extension Brass 3/8""" 1.0 pcs

423895 "1/2x15 Tap extension Brass 1/2"" Chromed" 1.0 pcs

423900 "1/2x20 Tap extension Brass 1/2"" Chromed" 1.0 pcs

423905 3/8x10 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423910 1/2x10 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423915 3/8x12 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423920 1/2x12 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423925 3/8x15 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423930 1/2x15 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423935 1/2x18 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423940 3/4x18 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423945 3/4x22 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423950 1x28 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423955 1 1/4x35 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423960 1 1/2x42 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423965 2x54 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423970 2 1/2x64 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423975 3x76 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423980 3x88 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423985 4x108 Copper pipe nipple Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423995 1/2x12 Tap coupling Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424000 3/8x15 Tap coupling Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424005 1/2x15 Tap coupling Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424010 1/2x18 Tap coupling Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424015 3/4x22 Tap coupling Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424020 1x28 Tap coupling Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424025 1/2x10 HanaAngle Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424030 1/2x12 HanaAngle Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424035 1/2x15 HanaAngle Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424040 1/2x18 HanaAngle Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424045 3/4x22 HanaAngle Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424050 3/8x12 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424055 1/2x12 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424060 1/2x15 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424065 1/2x18 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424070 3/4x18 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424075 3/4x22 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424080 1x28 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424085 1 1/4x35 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424090 1 1/2x42 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424095 2x54 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424100 2 1/2x64 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

424105 3x76,1 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs
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424110 3x88,9 Connector Brass Solderable 1.0 pcs

423630 6 Double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423635 8 Double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423640 10 Double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423645 15 Double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423650 20 Double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423655 25 Double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423660 32 Double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423665 40 Double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423670 50 Double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423675 65 Double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

423676 80 Double nipple Brass 1.0 pcs

424120 3/8'' Brass Connector, Straight sk/uk 1.0 pcs

424125 1/2'' Brass Connector, Straight sk/uk 1.0 pcs

424130 3/4'' Brass Connector, Straight sk/uk 1.0 pcs

424135 1'' Brass Connector, Straight sk/uk 1.0 pcs

424140 1 1/4'' Brass Connector, Straight sk/uk 1.0 pcs

424145 1 1/2'' Brass Connector, Straight sk/uk 1.0 pcs

424150 2'' Brass Connector, Straight sk/uk 1.0 pcs

Steel pipe couplers, compression fit

Compression fittings for connecting steel pipes in heating and compressed air networks.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

405400 DN15 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405405 DN20 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405410 DN25 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405415 DN32 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405420 DN40 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405425 DN50 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405430 DN10*3/8 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405435 DN15*1/2 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405440 DN20*3/4 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405445 DN25*1 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings e 1.0 pcs

405450 DN32*1 1/4 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittin 1.0 pcs

405455 DN40* 1 1/2 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fitti 1.0 pcs

405460 DN50*2 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings e 1.0 pcs

405465 DN10*3/8 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405470 DN15*1/2 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405475 DN20*3/4 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings 1.0 pcs

405480 DN25*1 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings i 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

405485 DN32*1 1/4 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittin 1.0 pcs

405490 DN40*1 1/2 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittin 1.0 pcs

405495 DN50*2 Stele pipe fitting ,compression fittings i 1.0 pcs

Composite Parts Roth

Roth PressCheck® fittings Roth PressCheck® fittings are designed for use with Roth Alu-LaserPlus® 
composite pipes. Use Roth press jaws during installation. PPSU fittings PPSU is a lightweight and 
durable plastic that resists all forms of corrosion. The inner surface of the fittings is smooth and 
designed to minimize pressure losses. Roth PressCheck® fittings do not pass the pressure test if they 
have not been pressed – preventing a common installation error. Roth PressCheck® PPSU fittings are 
manufactured in Roth’s own factories in Germany. Brass fittings The component is made of 
dezincification-resistant brass. Roth PressCheck® fittings do not pass the pressure test if they have not 
been pressed – preventing a common installation error. System warranty 10 years.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

431758 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® 16x2,0, 3,2m silver 3.2 m

429897 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 16x2,0mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

429900 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 20x2,0mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

429903 ROTH ALU-LaserPlus® pipe 26x3,0mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

429906 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 32x3,0mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

431738 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 40x3,5mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

431740 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 50x4,0mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

431742 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 63x4,5mm, 3,2m 3.2 m

431744 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 16x2,0mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431746 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 20x2,0mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431748 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 26x3,0mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431750 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 32x3,0mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431752 ROTH Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 40x3,5mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431754 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 50x4,0mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431756 Roth Alu-LaserPlus® pipe 63x4,5mm, 5,0m 5.0 m

431736 ROTH Ball valve 16 x ø10 mm, ring 1.0 pcs

431734 "Roth Wall disk ext thread 16mm x 0.5""" 1.0 pcs

431726 "Roth BR-Transition 20 x 22 mm TT nip""" 1.0 pcs

431600 "Roth Int thread trans elbow 16mm x0.5""" 1.0 pcs

429909 ROTH 90 deg Elbow 16x16mm 1.0 pcs

429912 ROTH 90 deg Elbow 20x20mm 1.0 pcs

429915 Roth 90 deg Elbow 25x25mm 1.0 pcs

429917 ROTH 90 deg Elbow 32x32mm 1.0 pcs

431762 Roth 90 deg Elbow 40x40mm 1.0 pcs

431764 Roth 90 deg Elbow 50x50mm 1.0 pcs

431718 Roth press fitting universal 16mm x 10mm 1.0 pcs

431720 Roth BR-press connector 16 x 12 mm nip 1.0 pcs

431722 Roth BR-press connector 20 x 18 mm nip 1.0 pcs

431724 Roth BR-press connector 26 x 22 mm nip 1.0 pcs

431728 Roth press connection 16mm x15mm 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

431730 Roth press connection 20mm x18mm 1.0 pcs

431732 Roth BR-Press Transition 20 x ø22 mm 1.0 pcs

431624 "Roth Trans female thread 16mm x0.5""(RB)" 1.0 pcs

431628 "Roth Trans female thread 16mm x0.75""(RB)" 1.0 pcs

431632 "Roth Trans female thread 20mm x0.5""(RB)" 1.0 pcs

431636 "Roth Trans female thread 20mm x0.75""(RB)" 1.0 pcs

431640 "Roth Trans female thread 25mm x 1"" (RB)" 1.0 pcs

431644 "ROTH Trans female thread 25mm x0.75""(RB)" 1.0 pcs

431648 "Roth Trans female thread 32mm x 1""(RB)" 1.0 pcs

431652 "Roth Trans female thread 32mm x1.25""(RB)" 1.0 pcs

431604 Roth Coupling 16x16mm 1.0 pcs

431606 Roth Coupling 20x20mm 1.0 pcs

431608 Roth Coupling 25x25mm 1.0 pcs

431610 Roth Coupling 32x32mm 1.0 pcs

431612 Roth Coupling Reduced 20x16mm 1.0 pcs

431614 Roth Coupling Reduced 25x16mm 1.0 pcs

431616 Roth Coupling Reduced 25x20mm 1.0 pcs

431618 Roth Coupling Reduced 32x20mm 1.0 pcs

431620 Roth Coupling Reduced 32x25mm 1.0 pcs

431622 "Roth Red nipple m/thread 16mm x3/8""" 1.0 pcs

431626 "Roth Red nipple m/thread 16mm x1/2""" 1.0 pcs

431630 "Roth Red nipple m/thread 16mm x0.75""" 1.0 pcs

431634 "ROTH Red nipple m/thread 20mm x0.5""" 1.0 pcs

431638 "ROTH Red nipple m/thread 20mm x0.75""" 1.0 pcs

431642 "Roth Red nipple m/thread 25mm x1""" 1.0 pcs

431646 "Roth Red nipple m/thread 26mm x3/4""" 1.0 pcs

431650 "ROTH Red nipple m/thread 32mm x1""" 1.0 pcs

431654 "Roth Red nipple m/thread 32mm x 1.25""" 1.0 pcs

431798 "Roth Red nipple m/thread 40mm x 1.25""" 1.0 pcs

431800 "Roth Red nipple m/thread 50mm x 1.5""" 1.0 pcs

431802 "Roth Red nipple m/thread 63mm x 2""" 1.0 pcs

431664 Roth T-Piece standard 16x16x16mm 1.0 pcs

431666 Roth T piece increased out 16x20x16mm 1.0 pcs

431668 Roth T-piece reduced out/pass20x16x16mm 1.0 pcs

431670 Roth T-piece reduced out 20x16x20mm 1.0 pcs

431672 Roth T-piece reduced pass 20x20x16mm 1.0 pcs

431674 Roth T-piece standard 20x20x20mm 1.0 pcs

431676 Roth T-piece increased out 20x25x20mm 1.0 pcs

431678 Roth T-piece increased out 20x32x20mm 1.0 pcs

431680 Roth T-piece reduced out/pass 25x16x16mm 1.0 pcs

431682 Roth T-piece reduced out/pass 25x16x20mm 1.0 pcs

431684 Roth T-piece reduced out 25x16x25mm 1.0 pcs

431686 Roth T-piece reduced out/pass 25x20x20mm 1.0 pcs

431688 Roth T piece redcued out 25x20x25mm 1.0 pcs

431690 Roth T-piece reduced pass 25x25x20mm 1.0 pcs

431692 Roth T-piece standard 25x25x25mm 1.0 pcs
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431694 Roth T piece increased out 25x32x25mm 1.0 pcs

431696 Roth T-piece reduced out 32x16x32mm 1.0 pcs

431698 Roth T-piece reduced out/pass 32x20x20mm 1.0 pcs

431700 Roth T piece recuded out/pass 32x20x25mm 1.0 pcs

431702 Roth T-piece reduced out 32x20x32mm 1.0 pcs

431704 Roth T piece reduced out/pass 32x25x25mm 1.0 pcs

431706 Roth T-piece reduced out 32x25x32mm 1.0 pcs

431708 Roth T-piece standard 32x32x32mm 1.0 pcs

431710 "Roth T int thread 16mm x 0.5"" x 16mm" 1.0 pcs

431712 "Roth T int thread 20mm x 1/2"" x 20mm" 1.0 pcs

431714 "Roth T int thread 25mm x 0.75"" x 25mm" 1.0 pcs

431716 "Roth T int thread 32mm x 0.75""x 32mm" 1.0 pcs

431780 Roth T-piece reduced out 40x32x40mm 1.0 pcs

431774 Roth T-piece standard 40x40x40mm 1.0 pcs

431782 Roth T-piece reduced out 50x40x50mm 1.0 pcs

431776 Roth T-piece standard 50x50x50mm 1.0 pcs

431656 "Roth Screw flat seal int thr 16mmx0.75""" 2.0 pcs

431658 "Roth Screw flat seal int thr 20mmx0.75""" 2.0 pcs

431660 "Roth Screw flat seal int thr 25mm x1""" 2.0 pcs

431662 "Roth Screw flat seal int thr 32mmx1.25""" 2.0 pcs

429918 "Roth Ext thread trans elbow 16mm x3/8""" 1.0 pcs

431602 "Roth Ext thread trans elbow 20mm x0.5""" 1.0 pcs

429930 Roth 45 deg Elbow 50x50mm (B) 1.0 pcs

429933 Roth 45 deg Elbow 63x63mm (B) 1.0 pcs

431766 Roth 90 deg Elbow 63x63mm (B) 1.0 pcs

431768 Roth Coupling 40x40mm 1.0 pcs

431760 Roth Ball valve 16 x ø12 mm, ring 1.0 pcs

431786 Roth Coupling Reduced 40x32mm 1.0 pcs

431788 Roth Coupling Reduced 50x40mm 1.0 pcs

431770 Roth Coupling 50x50mm 1.0 pcs

431838 Roth Basic jaw for press loops 1.0 pcs

431828 Calibration tool Roth PressCheck 16/20mm 1.0 pcs

431830 Calibration tool Roth PressCheck 26/32mm 1.0 pcs

431832 Roth Calibration tool 40mm 1.0 pcs

431834 Roth Calibration tool 50mm 1.0 pcs

431836 Roth Calibration tool 63mm 1.0 pcs

431790 Roth Coupling Reduced 40x25mm (B) 1.0 pcs

431792 Roth Coupling Reduced 50x32mm (B) 1.0 pcs

431794 Roth Coupling Reduced 63x40mm (B) 1.0 pcs

431796 Roth Coupling Reduced 63x50mm (B) 1.0 pcs

431772 Roth Coupling 63x63mm 1.0 pcs

431804 Roth Press Jaw 16mm for 202/203 tool 1.0 pcs

431806 Roth Press jaw 20mm for 202/203 tool 1.0 pcs

431808 Roth Press jaw 25mm for 202/203 tool 1.0 pcs

431810 Roth Press jaw 32mm for 202/203 tool 1.0 pcs

431820 Press jaw Roth Pressback MAP 16mm Klauke 1.0 pcs
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431822 Press jaw Roth Pressback MAP 20mm Klauke 1.0 pcs

431824 Press jaw Roth Pressback MAP 26mm Klauke 1.0 pcs

431826 Press jaw Roth Pressback MAP 32mm Klauke 1.0 pcs

431784 Roth T-piece reduced out 63x50x63 (B) 1.0 pcs

431778 Roth T-piece standard 63x63x63mm (B) 1.0 pcs

431840 Roth Press loop 40mm 1.0 pcs

431842 Roth Press loop 50mm 1.0 pcs

431844 Roth Press loop 63mm 1.0 pcs

431812 Press jaw Roth PressCheck 16mm, Mini Novopress 1.0 pcs

431814 Press jaw Roth PressCheck 20mm, Mini Novopress 1.0 pcs

431816 Press jaw Roth PressCheck 26mm, Mini Novopress 1.0 pcs

431818 Press jaw Roth PressCheck 32mm, Mini Novopress 1.0 pcs

429921 Roth 45 deg Elbow 25x25mm 1.0 pcs

429924 Roth 45 deg Elbow 32x32mm 1.0 pcs

429927 Roth 45 deg Elbow 40x40mm 1.0 pcs

HEAT PUMPS

Heat pumps and accessories

Geothermal heat pumps

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

472805 Ground source heat pump Nibe F1226-6 1.0 pcs

472815 Ground source heat pump Nibe F1245-6 1.0 pcs

472820 Ground source heat pump Nibe F1245-8 1.0 pcs

472821 Ground source heat pump Nibe S1255-6 R EM 1.0 pcs

472827 Ground source heat pump Nibe F1255-6 1.0 pcs
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Geothermal heat pump installation accessories

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

138415 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 2 circuits 1.0 pcs

138417 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 3 circuits 1.0 pcs

138419 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 4 circuits 1.0 pcs

138421 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 5 circuits 1.0 pcs

138423 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 6 circuits 1.0 pcs

138425 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 7 circuits 1.0 pcs

138427 Geothermal collector well RauHeat Dueta 8 circuits 1.0 pcs

138429 Extension piece RauHeat Dueta collection well 350m 1.0 pcs

138431 Telescopic set RauHeat Dueta collection well 1.0 pcs

135135 Geothermal liquid Naturet 16kg, undiluted 0.0 / kpl pcs

143660 Support sleeve for geothermal heating pipe PN6 0.0 pcs

135140 Heating pipe cap, 140mm aluminic 1.0 / kpl pcs

135150 Heating pipe cap, 168mm aluminic 1.0 / kpl pcs

148285 Geothermal/borehole coupler 40/2,4 x 1´´ 1.0 pcs

148290 Geothermal/borehole connector 40/2.4 x 28 CU 1.0 pcs

472845 TOPSET Nibe installation set 0.0 pcs

472850 Filling group for ground source heat pump Nibe r25 1.0 pcs

472855 Filling group for ground source heat pump Nibe r32 1.0 pcs

472860 Room unit Nibe rmu 40 0.0 pcs

472865 Safety device set Nibe DN 15 sek. with valve 0.0 pcs

472870 Shunt group for Geothermal heat pump Nibe ecs 41 0.0 pcs

136835 Geothermal fluid Naturet 175 kg undiluted 1.0 pcs

136860 Dust cover rubber sealing 210x50x20 1.0 pcs

136865 Dust cover rubber sealing 210x60x20 1.0 pcs
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Air source heat pumps

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

473085 Air heat pump General ASHG09KMCC 1.0 pcs

473087 Air heat pump General ASHG12KMCC 1.0 pcs

473090 Air heat pump General ASHG09KMN 1.0 pcs

473092 Air heat pump General ASHG12KMN 1.0 pcs

Air and water heat pumps

An air-to-water heat pump is a modern and energy-efficient way to heat your home or cabin and 
produce hot water in an environmentally friendly manner. It utilizes the thermal energy from outdoor air 
and transfers it to the heating system, significantly reducing energy costs compared to traditional 
heating methods. Air-to-water heat pumps provide an economical and eco-friendly option that ensures a 
comfortable indoor temperature year-round. The air-to-water heat pump collects heat from the outside 
air and transfers it via water to the home’s heating system, such as underfloor heating or radiators. At 
the same time, it can produce hot water for domestic use, making it an effective and flexible solution for 
various heating needs.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

473010 Air-to-water heat pump Nibe Polar 8-3 S 1.0 pcs

473015 Air-to-water heat pump Nibe Polar 12-3 S 1.0 pcs

473040 Nibe Split Box condensate pipe 1m 1.0 pcs

473050 Nibe Split Box condensate pipe 3m 1.0 pcs

473020 Air-to-water heat pump Nibe Split Box 6 S 1.0 pcs

473025 Air-to-water heat pump Nibe Split Box 8 S 1.0 pcs

473030 Air-to-water heat pump Nibe Split Box 12 S 1.0 pcs
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Exhaust air heat pumps

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

472800 Exhaust air heat pump Nibe F470 RF 3x400V 0.0 pcs

472790 Exhaust air heat pump Nibe S735 0.0 pcs

472780 Supply air unit Nibe SAM S44 0.0 pcs

472782 Supply air unit Nibe SAM S42 0.0 pcs

504590 Filter NIBE F7A filter -> F470 1.0 pcs

AIR SOURCE HEAT PUMP INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES

Mounting frames and vibration dampers

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

600490 Ground stand Entrade QsanTec GB-48-K black 3.0 pcs

600285 Ground stand Entrade 200kg adjustable anthracite 1.0 pcs

600070 Base stand Entrade QsanTec straight BBA-480 6.0 pcs

600080 Plinth bracket sliding Entrade QsanTec BBH-450 1.0 pcs

600075 Plinth bracket sliding Entrade QsanTec BBH-480 1.0 pcs

600175 Entrade Wall Bracket Support 2.0 pr

600170 Defrost water controller for outdoor unit Entrade 1.0 pcs

600160 "Defrosting tray Entrade ""L"" HADT96" 4.0 pcs
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600162 Drip tray QsanTec type L HADT96-K, black 4.0 pcs

600140 "Defrosting tray Entrade type ""L"" HADT97" 4.0 pcs

600142 Drip tray QsanTec type “L” HADT97-K, black 4.0 pcs

600005 Vibration damper cone Entrade m8 ACA4225-40 1.0 bg

600000 Vibration damper Entrade m8 ANA3025-40 1.0

600055 Vibration damper Entrade 2x30mm, 2x40mm ANA3343-40 1.0 bg

600060 Ground stand Entrade QsanTec GB-48 3.0 pcs

600065 Ground stand Entrade QsanTec GB-68S 2.0 pcs

600165 Ground stand Entrade QsanTec GB-88S 2.0 pcs

600045 Wall bracket Entrade QsanTec HBF-450 4.0 pcs

600050 Wall bracket Entrade QsanTec HBF-480 4.0 pcs

600280 Adjustable ground stand Entrade 200kg 1.0 pcs

600290 Adjustable ground stand Entrade 300kg 1.0 pcs

600670 Plastic feet for outdoor unit 50mm bolts 4 pcs 1.0 pcs

600470 Wall bracket Entrade QsanTec HBF-450-K black 4.0 pcs

600400 Vibration damper spring steel 80kg AFA800 50.0

Electrical supplies

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711850 Nail clamp BizLine BC 8-12/30mm/100,VAL 1.0 pkg

711855 Nail clamp BizLine BC 10-14/30mm/100,VAL 1.0 pkg

711905 Screw clamp BizLine BCS 8-12/125,VAL 1.0 pkg

711907 Screw clamp BizLine BCS 10-14/100,VAL 1.0 pkg

600580 Plug Entrade 2m with rubber cable EPCR2 0.0 pcs

711889 Terminal block WAGO 221-613 3N 30 pcs/pack 1.0 pkg

711891 Terminal block WAGO 221-615 5N 15 pcs/pack 1.0 pkg

711892 Compact splicing connector WAGO 221-413 3-NAP 50.0 pkg

711893 Compact splicing connector WAGO 221-415 5-NAP 25.0 pkg

711894 Compact splicing connector WAGO 2273-203 3-NAP 100.0 pkg

711895 Compact splicing connector WAGO 2273-205 5-NAP 100.0 pkg

711896 Compact splicing connector WAGO 2273-208 8-NAP 50.0 pkg

711885 Terminal block BizLine 3-pole lever 4.0 50 pcs/pac 1.0 pkg

711887 Terminal block BizLine 5-pole lever 4.0 25 pcs/pac 1.0 pkg

600575 Connection cable Entrade 3x1.5 5m black EPCR5 1.0 pcs

600565 Electric cable Entrade QsanTec EKK-Light 4G1.5 50m 4.0 rl

711836 Safety switch knob KUM 325 3×25A 400V 11kW 1.0 pcs

711840 Safety switch lever NSD316 IP54 1.0 pcs

711838 Safety switch lever KSM 316 3×16A 400V 7,5kW 1.0 pcs
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600590 Plug Entrade 2m with white cable EPC2 1.0 pcs

600570 Plug Entrade 3m with white cable EPC3 1.0 pcs

600585 Plug Entrade 7m with white cable EPC7 1.0 pcs

703190 Cable sleeve BizLine 300x4.5/100, white 1.0 bg

703195 Cable sleeve BizLine 190x4.8/100, white 1.0 bg

600690 Heating cable with thermostat Entrade QsanTecVK75T 1.0 pcs

KD Qsantec enclosures and parts

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

600135 Flexible casing Entrade QsanTec 77x54 KF-8-W 1.0 pcs

600463 Installation duct Entrade QsanTec 77mm 2.0/16m KD- 8.0 pcs

600460 Installation duct Entrade QsanTec 77mm 2.0/16m KD- 8.0 pcs

600100 Installation duct Entrade Qsantec 77mm 2.0/16m KD- 8.0 pcs

600410 Extension for casing Entrade QsanTec KJ-8-B 1.0 pcs

600405 Extension for casing Entrade QsanTec KJ-8-K 50.0 pcs

600025 Extension for casing Entrade QsanTec KJ-8-W 10.0 pcs

600425 Corner for wall mounting Entrade QsanTec KP-8-B 30.0 pcs

600420 Corner for wall mounting Entrade QsanTec KP-8-K 1.0 pcs

600030 Corner for wall mounting Entrade QsanTec KP-8-W 10.0 pcs

600483 Inner corner for casing Entrade QsanTec KI-8-B 50.0 pcs

600480 Inner corner for casing Entrade QsanTec KI-8-K 4.0 pcs

600125 Inner corner for casing Entrade QsanTec KI-8-W 10.0 pcs

600497 Outer corner for casing Entrade QsanTec KY-8-B 6.0 pcs

600495 Outer corner for casing Entrade QsanTec KY-8-K 2.0 pcs

600130 Outer corner for casing Entrade QsanTec KY-8-W 10.0 pcs

600555 Flex penetration kit 500mm Entrade QsanTec 10.0 pcs

600510 Pass-through guard Entrade QsanTec 77mm KC-8-B 1.0 pcs

600507 Pass-through guard Entrade QsanTec 77mm KC-8-K 3.0 pcs

600505 Pass-through guard Entrade QsanTec 77mm KC-8-W 3.0 pcs

600443 Wall connection for casing Entrade QsanTec KW-8-B 10.0 pcs

600440 Wall connection for casing Entrade QsanTec KW-8-K 10.0 pcs

600040 Wall connection for casing Entrade QsanTec KW-8-W 10.0 pcs

600530 Wall connection for casing Entrade QsanTec KWA-8-B 1.0 pcs

600528 Wall connection for casing Entrade QsanTec KWA-8-K 1.0 pcs

600525 Wall connection for housing Entrade Qsantec KWA-8- 8.0 pcs
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Tools and accessories

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

600145 Condensate pump Entrade, 30 liters/h 1.0 pcs

600150 Condensate pump Entrade, 45 liters/h 1.0 pcs

600155 Condensate water pump Entrade with tank 2l 1.0 pcs

600255 Vacuum pump 2-stage Entrade 43 l/min 1.0 pcs

600550 Vacuum pump oil Entrade YJ 0.95 liters 10.0 pcs

600225 Flange tool Entrade Black Diamond 1.0 pcs

600300 "Torque wrench Entrade Tasco 1/2""" 1.0 pcs

600295 "Torque wrench Entrade Tasco 1/4""-3/5"" 2 in 1" 1.0 pcs

600305 "Torque wrench Entrade Tasco 5/8""" 1.0 pcs

600215 "Valve opener Entrade Tasco 5/16""" 1.0 pcs

600275 "Needle change tool Entrade 1/4""-5/16""" 1.0 pcs

600220 "Pipe cutter Entrade Black Diamond 1/8""-7/8""" 1.0 pcs

600230 Pipe bender Entrade Black Diamond ¼”-7/8” 1.0 pcs

600260 Lamella comb Entrade stainless steel 1.0 pcs

600655 Insulation tape Entrade 50x3mm 9.14m white ITV-503 1.0 rl

600270 "Adapter Entrade 90GR 5/16""-1/4""" 1.0 pcs

600265 Schroeder valves Entrade 6 pcs with tools 1.0 pcs

600660 Sock Entrade 670mm ISO800 white 1.0 pcs

600665 Sock Entrade 670mm ISO800-K black 1.0 pcs

600245 Vacuum gauge Entrade Fieldpiece MG44 1.0 pcs

600240 Vacuum gauge Entrade analog 80mm 1.0 pcs

600235 Pressure gauge 4-way Entrade Yellow Jacket 1.0 pcs

600250 Refrigerant hose set Entrade HD R32/R410 1.5m 1.0 ser

600700 Nut Entrade QsanTec 63 mm 1.0 pcs

600695 Foam tape QsanTec Foam 20 cm 1.0 pcs
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BC Articplastic enclosures and parts

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

600200 Duct end piece Entrade Artiplastic RC30 20.0 pcs

600650 End piece Entrade Artiplastic 80x60 TT80 8.0 pcs

600520 Corner penetration guard Entrade Artiplastic RM80 1.0 pcs

600195 Outer corner Entrade Artiplastic 90 25x25 AE30 20.0 pcs

600190 Inner corner Entrade Artiplastic 90 25x25 AI30 20.0 pcs

600185 Flat angle Entrade Artiplastic 90 25x25 CP30 20.0 pcs

600210 Flat angle Entrade Artiplastic 90 CP80 80x60 8.0 pcs

600630 Adjustable angle Entrade Artiplastic 80x60 ER80 20.0 pcs

600625 Internal adjustable angle Entrade Artiplastic 80x6 20.0 pcs

600620 Vertical adjustable angle Entrade Artiplastic 80x6 32.0 pcs

600035 Wall connection Entrade Artiplastic 80x60 CM80 6.0 pcs

600640 T-branch Entrade Artiplastic 80x60 DT80 20.0 pcs

600645 Bracket Entrade Artiplastic 80x60 ST80 8.0 pcs

600635 Cover Entrade Artiplastic 80x60 PM80 20.0 pcs

600180 Installation duct Entrade Artiplastic 25x25 2m BC3 32.0 pcs

600205 Installation duct Entrade Artiplastic 80x60 2.0/16 8.0 pcs

600020 Extension piece Entrade Artiplastic 80x60 GC80 30.0 pcs

600197 Entrade Artiplastic 80x60 Outside Corner AE80 6.0 pcs

600022 Entrade Artiplastic GC80-G Extension Piece, Grey 30.0 pcs

600037 Entrade Artiplastic CM80-G Wall Connection, Grey 6.0 pcs

600652 Entrade Artiplastic TT80-G End Piece, Grey 9.0 pcs

600177 Entrade Artiplastic BC80-G Installation Duct, Grey 8.0 pcs

600182 Entrade Artiplastic CP80-G Flat Corner, Grey 8.0 pcs

600643 Entrade Artiplastic DT80-G T-Branch, Grey 4.0 pcs

600198 Entrade Artiplastic AE80-G Outside Corner, Grey 6.0 pcs

600188 Entrade Artiplastic AI80-G Inside Corner, Grey 6.0 pcs

600187 Entrade Artiplastic 80x60 Inside Corner AI80 6.0 pcs

600653 Entrade Artiplastic PM80-G End Cap, Grey 20.0 pcs

600560 Flexible casing Entrade 500mm SF-77-500-K black 1.0 pcs
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Other covers and enclosures

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

600105 Protective casing sheet metal Entrade QsanTec whit 1.0 bx

600110 Protective casing sheet metal Entrade QsanTec blac 1.0 bx

600545 Protective roof Entrade QsanTec 1150X680mm HAR02-K 4.0 pcs

600540 Protective roof Entrade QsanTec 920x540mm HAR01-K 4.0 pcs

600115 Protective roof Entrade QsanTec for outdoor unit 9 4.0 pcs

600120 Protective roof Entrade QsanTec for outdoor unit 1 4.0 pcs

Condensate pipes

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

600015 Condensate drain hose Entrade 16mm 30m 1.0 rl

600615 Drip pipe Entrade 20mm 2m TR20 2.0 pcs

600600 Pipe angle connector Entrade 20-45 AOR20 4.0 pcs

600610 Pipe angle connector Entrade 20-90 COR20 1.0 pcs

600605 Pipe extension connector Entrade 20mm MOR20 2.0 pcs

600595 Pipe clamp Entrade 20mm CF20 0.0 pcs

600010 Condensate drain pipe Entrade Qsantec 14/16mm 50m 1.0 bx

600016 Entrade TU16-K 30m Condensate Drain Hose, Black 30.0 pcs

600675 Change for condensate water soft fixed 18 mm 1.0 pcs

600685 Pipe QsanTec 1200 × 63 mm 1.0 pcs

600680 Pipe QsanTec 800×63mm 1.0 pcs
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Insulated copper pipes

High-quality copper pipe designed for heat pump installations. Soft and easy to work with, made of 
solid, annealed copper deoxidized with phosphorus. Material composition: minimum 99.90% copper, 
phosphorus content 0.015–0.040%. Tensile strength 205 N/mm², elongation ≥40%. The pipe is insulated 
with chemically cross-linked polyethylene foam with 30x expansion. • Thermal conductivity: 0.043 W/mK 
• Tensile strength (insulation): 24.5 N/cm² • Water absorption: 0.01 g/100 cm² • Water vapor 
permeability: 10 ng/m²/s/Pa • Temperature range: –40 °C to +120 °C • Fire classification: B-s3, d2 (EN 
13501-1)

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

600090 "Twin copper pipe Entrade QsanTec 1/4"" x 1/2"" 20 1.0 bx

600085 "Twin copper pipe Entrade QsanTec 1/4"" x 3/8"" 20 1.0 bx

600515 "Double copper pipe Entrade QsanTec 1/4"" x 3/8"" 1.0 bx

600095 "Twin copper pipe Entrade QsanTec 3/8"" x 5/8"" 20 1.0 bx

FLOOR HEATING

The underfloor heating system is an invisible heating solution that gives interior designers the 
freedom to implement their own interior and spatial design wishes. With room-specific 
thermostats for underfloor heating, you can easily set the desired temperatures for different 
rooms. When installed correctly by a professional, an underfloor heating system is completely 
maintenance-free. Water-circulating underfloor heating is independent of the heat production 
system, allowing you to switch to rapidly developing energy and environmentally friendly 
solutions in the future. For the heat source, you can choose the most suitable option for you at 
this time: district heating, geothermal or air-to-water heat pump, solar energy, oil, gas, wood, 
pellet, or chip heating, without forgetting electric heating. Lowering the indoor temperature saves 
energy and the environment. Our underfloor heating system distributes heat evenly throughout 
the room.

Couplers and valves

Fittings and valves

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

432784 Straight valve set KAN-Therm G1" x G1" straight 1.0 pr

432100 "Connection for supply water pipe external thread 1.0 pcs

432110 "Connection for supply water pipe external thread 1.0 pcs

432065 "Pipe fitting for distribution cabinets 3015 3/4"" 1.0 pcs

432070 "Pipe fitting for distribution cabinets 3015 3/4"" 1.0 pcs

432075 Complete brass adapting set 3015SCR - 3/4" - 16/12 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

432080 Complete brass adapting set 3015 - 3/4" - 17/13 1.0 pcs

432085 Complete adapting set 3015 3/4x20/2mm 1.0 pcs

432095 M X F Angle ball valve red butterfly handle 1"X1" 0.0 pcs

432055 "Double nipple for distribution cabinets 1/2""x3/4 1.0 pcs

432060 Brass straight coupling 3/4" X 3/4" 1.0 pcs

432140 Valve cartridge 073 (for distribution centers) 0.0 pcs

432202 Drainage angle for distribution centers 1.0 pcs

432772 Brass eurocone adapter KAN-Therm 12x2,0 x G3/4 FM 1.0 pcs

432774 Brass eurocone adapter KAN-Therm 16x2,0 x G3/4 FM 1.0 pcs

432776 Brass eurocone adapter KAN-Therm 20x2,0 x G3/4 FM 1.0 pcs

432105 "Connection for supply water pipe external thread 1.0 pcs

432115 "Connection for supply water pipe external thread 1.0 pcs

432120 "Valve pair 1/2"" uk x 3/4"" uk" 0.0 pcs

432786 Angle valve set KAN-Therm G1" x G1" angle 1.0 pr

432090 FXM Straight ball valve red butterfly handle 1"X1" 0.0 pcs

432780 Universal nipple with o-ring KAN-Therm 1/2x3/4 M 1.0 pcs

432782 Universal nipple with o-ring KAN-Therm 3/4x3/4 M 1.0 pcs

449505 1/2 Drain valve with hose connection and cap 1.0 pcs

Manifold cabinets

Distribution boards and distribution cabinets

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

432145 Underplaster cabinet for manifolds 4-c. / 680mm 1.0 pcs

432150 Underplaster cabinet for manifolds 8-c. / 830mm 1.0 pcs

432175 Distribution cabinet, watertight 550mm recessed/su 1.0 pcs

432180 Distribution cabinet, watertight 850mm recessed/su 1.0 pcs

432185 Watertight cabinet for manifolds 12-c. / 1150mm 1.0 pcs

432160 Overplaster cabinet for manifolds 4-c. / 615mm 1.0 pcs

432165 Overplaster cabinet for manifolds 8-c./ 840mm 1.0 pcs

432170 Overplaster cabinet for manifolds 12-c. / 1015mm 1.0 pcs

432190 Frame for distribution cabinet 550mm watertight ca 1.0 pcs

432195 Frame for distribution cabinet 850mm watertight ca 1.0 pcs

432200 Frame for distribution cabinet 1150mm watertight ( 1.0 pcs

432130 Mixing group SK20UPM-2 0.0 pcs

432135 Flow meter for manifold 7035TOP 0.0 pcs

432570 Stainless steel manifold w. flowmeters 8114TO-02 1.0 pcs

432575 Stainless steel manifold w. flowmeters 8114TO-03 1.0 pcs

432580 Stainless steel manifold w. flowmeters 8114TO-04 1.0 pcs

432585 Stainless steel manifold w. flowmeters 8114TO-05 1.0 pcs

432590 Distribution cabinet with flow meter 393MM 8114TO- 1.0 pcs

432595 Stainless steel manifold w. flowmeters 8114TO-07 1.0 pcs

432600 Stainless steel manifold w. flowmeters 8114TO-08 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

432605 Stainless steel manifold w. flowmeters 8114TO-09 1.0 pcs

432610 Stainless steel manifold w. flowmeters 8114TO-10 1.0 pcs

432615 Distribution cabinet with flow meter 643MM 8114TO- 1.0 pcs

432620 Distribution cabinet with flow meter 693MM 8114TO- 1.0 pcs

432788 Electronic pump group KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432176 Cabinet for manifold, watertight 600mm 1.0 pcs

432181 Cabinet for manifold, watertight 800mm 1.0 pcs

432750 2 circuits Manifold KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432752 3 circuits Manifold KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432754 4 circuits Manifold KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432756 5 circuits Manifold KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432758 6 circuits Manifold KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432760 7 circuits Manifold KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432762 8 circuits Manifold KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432764 9 circuits Manifold KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432766 10 circuits Manifold KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432768 11 circuits Manifold KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432770 12 circuits Manifold KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

432440 300x300 inspection hatch metal RLA3030 1.0 pcs

432445 400x400 inspection hatch metal RLA4040 1.0 pcs

432450 500x500 inspection hatch metal RLA5050 1.0 pcs

432425 150x150 Inspection hatch plastic PL1515 1.0 pcs

432430 200x200 Inspection hatch plastic PL2020 1.0 pcs

432435 300x300 Inspection hatch plastic PL3030 1.0 pcs

Floor heating pipes

Plastic and composite pipes for heating water systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

431530 Floor heating pipe KAN-Therm PE-RT 20x2.0 / 120m 1.0 rl

431535 Floor heating pipe KAN-Therm PE-RT 20x2.0 / 240m 1.0 rl

431540 Floor heating pipe KAN-Therm PE-RT 20x2.0 / 480m 1.0 rl

431545 Floor heating pipe KAN-Therm PE-RT 20x2.0 / 600m 1.0 rl

431500 Floor heating pipe KAN-Therm PE-RT 12x2.0 / 80m 1.0 rl

431505 Floor heating pipe KAN-Therm PE-RT 12x2.0 / 200m 1.0 rl

431510 Floor heating pipe KAN-Therm PE-RT 16x2.0 / 120m 1.0 rl

431515 Floor heating pipe KAN-Therm PE-RT 16x2.0 / 240m 1.0 rl

431520 Floor heating pipe KAN-Therm PE-RT 16x2.0 / 480m 1.0 rl

431525 Floor heating pipe KAN-Therm PE-RT 16x2.0 / 600m 1.0 rl

431550 Floor heating pipe PE-RT KAN-Therm 25x2,5 / 220m 1.0 rl
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

431230 Underfloor heating pipe PE-RT 16x2mm 500m/roll 500.0 / rll m

431235 Underfloor heating pipe PE-RT 20x2mm 120m/roll 120.0 / rll m

431285 Composite pipe PE-RT/AL/PE-RT 16x2mm 200m/roll 200.0 m

431290 Composite pipe PE-RT/AL/PE-RT 16x2mm 500m/roll 500.0 m

431275 25x2,3mm PE-Xc pipe in protective pipe L=50M 50.0 m

431200 Underfloor heating pipe PE-X 12x2mm 120m/roll 120.0 m

431205 Underfloor heating pipe PE-X 12x2mm 240m/roll 240.0 m

431210 Underfloor heating pipe PE-X 12x2mm 500m/roll 500.0 m

431255 Underfloor heating pipe 16x2mm 200m/roll Fränkisch 200.0 m

431265 Underfloor heating pipe 20x2mm 200m/roll Fränkisch 200.0 m

431276 PE-X in protective pipe 32x2,9mm / 50m 50.0 m

432225 Aluplate (single channel) for 20mm pipe 0.0 pcs

432227 Heat transfer plate 1000x180x0.40mm / 16mm pipe 1.0 pcs

Actuators and thermostates

Actuators, thermostats and connection boxes

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

432245 Room thermostat TAM011MI / TM001 230V 0.0 pcs

432250 Room thermostat TAS01M / TAS04M 230V 0.0 pcs

432265 Room thermostat with display 230V wired 0.0 pcs

432625 Wireless digital room thermostat w. display Alpha 1.0 pcs

432794 Digital room thermostat Basic+ LCD KAN-Therm 230V 1.0 pcs

432795 Digital thermostat Basic+LCD Control h./c. 230V 1.0 pcs

432792 Analogue room thermostat Basic+ KAN-Therm 230V 1.0 pcs

432270 Floor sensor STLNTSA300 L=3M 0.0 pcs

432272 Connection box 230V Comfort IP for 1-6 thermostats 1.0 pcs

432273 Connection box 230V Comfort IP for 1-10 thermostat 1.0 pcs

432630 Connection box 230V Alpha for 1-6 thermostats 1.0 pcs

432635 Connection box 230V Alpha for 1-10 thermostats 1.0 pcs

432275 Connection box alc006u 230V 6 TERM. 0.0 pcs

432280 Connection box alc006m 24V 6 TERM. 0.0 pcs

432274 Connection point Comfort IP 230V 1.0 pcs

432640 Gateway Alpha 230V for wireless system 1.0 pcs

432290 ACTUATOR 230V NC 4MM 1M AC 1W 0.0 pcs

432295 Actuator A4004 24V (NC) 0.0 pcs

432300 Actuator adapter VA02 / M30x1.5 0.0 pcs

432320 Actuator adapter VA78 / FLANGE / WHITE 0.0 pcs

432812 Adapter for servomotor KAN-Therm M30x1,5 1.0 pcs

432796 Sensor Basic+ for LCD thermostat KAN-Therm 3m 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

432798 Terminal block Basic+ KAN-Therm 230V / 6 zones 1.0 pcs

432800 Terminal block Basic+ KAN-Therm 230V / 10 zones 1.0 pcs

432810 Servomotor KAN-Therm 230V with adapter M30x1,5 1.0 pcs

432790 Thermostatic head with pad KAN-Therm 1.0 pcs

453670 ESBE ARA645 2-POINT SPST 230VAC 6NM 30S 1.0 pcs

453675 ESBE ARA639 PROP/MULTI 24VAC 6NM 15-120S 1.0 pcs

453680 ESBE ARA673 3-POINT SPDT 24VAC 6NM 240S 1.0 pcs

453685 ESBE ARA661 3-POINT SPDT 230VAC 6NM 120S 1.0 pcs

453690 ESBE ARA671 3-POINT SPDT 230VAC 6NM 240S 1.0 pcs

453695 ESBE CRC211 REGULATOR 230V 6NM 1.0 pcs

453660 ESBE ARA803 ASSEMBLY KIT ARA-VRG/VRB 1.0 pcs

453665 ESBE ATA212 35-95°C G3/4 75MM 1.0 pcs

432310 Actuator adapter VA80 / M30x1.5 LIGHT GRAY 0.0 pcs

432315 Actuator adapter VA50 / M30x1.5 DARK GRAY 0.0 pcs

432305 Actuator adapter VA32 / M28x1.5 GREEN 0.0 pcs

Roth underfloor heating

Pipes for all underfloor heating systems Choosing the right pipe is crucial for the efficiency and longevity 
of an underfloor heating system. Roth’s underfloor heating pipe is designed to maximize comfort and 
energy efficiency in underfloor heating systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

425205 PERT S3 Floor heating pipe 16, 90m 1.0 m

425210 ROTH PERT S3 Floor heating pipe 16, 240m 1.0 m

425215 Roth PERT S3 Heatingpipe 16mm, 650m 1.0 m

425220 ROTH Heating Pipe X-PERT S5® 16mm, 90m 90.0 m

425225 ROTH X-PERT S5® Heating Pipe 16mm, 200m 200.0 m

425230 ROTH X-PERT S5® Heating Pipe 16mm, 650m 650.0 m

425235 ROTH Heating Pipe X-PERT S5® 20mm, 120m 120.0 m

425240 ROTH Heating Pipe X-PERT S5® 20mm, 240m 240.0 m

425245 ROTH Heating Pipe X-PERT S5® 20mm, 600m 600.0 m

425217 ROTH Heating Pipe X-PERT S5® 10,5mm 200m 200.0 m

425216 ROTH Heating Pipe X-PERT S5® 10,5mm, 70m 70.0 m

425247 Roth PERT S3 PiP, 25x2,3mm, 15 m 1.0 m

425250 Roth PERT S3 PiP, 25x2,3mm, 30m 1.0 m

425255 ROTH PERT S3 PiP, 32x2,9mm, 50 m 50.0 m

425260 Roth PERT S3 PiP, 40x3,7mm, 50 m 50.0 m

425265 Roth PERT S3 25 x 2,3 mm + ISO 9mm, 25 m 1.0 m

429876 Roth System EPS insu, Roll 30-3, 29 dB 1.0 rl

429864 ROTH QuickTemp diffuser plates 0.5/20mm 0.0 pcs

425270 Roth Manifold w,Flow Meter HC2 1.0 pcs

425275 ROTH Manifold w,Flow Meter HC3 1.0 pcs

425280 ROTH Manifold w,Flow Meter HC4 1.0 pcs

425285 Roth Manifold w,Flow Meter HC5 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

429750 Roth Manifold w,Flow Meter HC6 1.0 pcs

429753 Roth Manifold w,Flow Meter HC7 1.0 pcs

429756 Roth Manifold w,Flow Meter HC8 1.0 pcs

429759 Roth Manifold w,Flow Meter HC9 1.0 pcs

429762 Roth Manifold w,Flow Meter HC10 1.0 pcs

429765 ROTH Manifold w,Flow Meter HC11 1.0 pcs

429768 ROTH Manifold w,Flow Meter HC12 1.0 pcs

429867 Roth UFH Cabinet universal 550mm 1.0 pcs

429870 Roth UFH Cabinet universal 800mm 1.0 pcs

429873 Roth UFH Cabinet universal 1150mm 1.0 pcs

429798 "Roth Ball Valve 1""" 1.0 pcs

429795 Roth End Fittings for manifold 1.0 pcs

429771 "ROTH 16mm x 3/4"" adaptor - RED" 1.0 pcs

429774 "ROTH 20mm x 3/4"" adaptor - RED" 1.0 pcs

429777 "Roth Transition 25 x 1"" nipple" 1.0 pcs

429780 "Roth Transition 32 x 2,9 x 1"" nipple" 1.0 pcs

429783 "Transition 40 x 3,7mm x 1"" male" 1.0 pcs

429807 ROTH Touchline®BL H/E room therm. 230v 1.0 pcs

429804 Roth Touchline®BL thermostat RSF 20.T/1 1.0 pcs

429805 ROTH Touchline®BL wired room therm, std 1.0 pcs

429813 ROTH Touchline®BL T digital thermostat 1.0 pcs

429802 Roth Touchline®BL wired thermost, multi 1.0 pcs

429809 Touchline® BL thermostat 24v, digit blk 1.0 pcs

429812 Roth Touchline®BL 24V thermos. sensor Bl 1.0 pcs

429811 Roth Touchline®BL 24V thermos. sensor Wh 1.0 pcs

429808 Roth Touchline® BL wired thermot, disp. 1.0 pcs

429816 ROTH Touchline®SL std thermostat, black 1.0 pcs

429819 Roth Touchline® SL thermostat IR, white 1.0 pcs

429822 Roth Touchline® SL thermostat IR, black 1.0 pcs

429823 Roth Touchline® SL IW thermostat, 230V 1.0 pcs

429818 Roth Touchline® SL thermostat X, black 1.0 pcs

429824 Roth Touchline® SL IW thermost. 230V, bk 1.0 pcs

429817 Roth Touchline® SL room thermostat, X 1.0 pcs

429815 Roth Touchline®SL std thermostat, white 1.0 pcs

429810 ROTH Touchline®PL wireless thermostat 1.0 pcs

429828 Roth Touchline® actuator 24V 1.0 pcs

429825 Roth Touchline® actuator 230V 1.0 pcs

429849 Roth Touchline® SL Controller 8 ch, exte 1.0 pcs

429837 Roth Touchline®BL 24V control unit 6 ch 1.0 pcs

429843 Roth Touchline® SL Controller 4 ch, WiFi 1.0 pcs

429840 Roth Manifold TT 1 x 15 mm 0.0 pcs

429846 Roth Touchline® SL Controller 8 ch, mast 1.0 pcs

429786 Roth Plastic Pipe Bend 16-18 mm 1.0 pcs

429789 Roth Pipe Bend 14-17mm 1.0 pcs

429790 Roth Plastic Pipe Bend 33/37 mm 1.0 pcs

429792 Roth Pipe Bend , steel 34 mm 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

429793 Roth Pipe Bend , steel 42 mm 1.0 pcs

429794 Roth Pipe Bend , steel 54 mm 1.0 pcs

425317 Actuator Adaptor Megatherm manifold 1.0 pcs

425321 Actuator Adaptor Collar VA54 M28x1.5 1.0 pcs

425323 Actuator Adaptor Thermotech manifold 1.0 pcs

425315 Actuator Adaptor plastic manifold VA02 1.0 pcs

425319 Actuator Adaptor Uponor manifold 1.0 pcs

425313 Actuator Adaptor Giacomini manifold 1.0 pcs

429891 Roth Minishunt capillary sensor 1.0 pcs

429861 Roth ShuntUnit extension for 1 circuit 1.0 pcs

429801 "Roth Angle ball valve 1"" , 91 og 66 mm" 1.0 pcs

429831 Roth Control Valve1 1.0 pcs

429834 ROTH Touchline®BL floor sensor 230V 1.0 pcs

429858 Roth Shuntunit-2 1.0 pcs

429859 Roth Shuntunit-3 1.0 pcs

429860 Roth Shuntunit-4 1.0 pcs

429882 Roth Tacker® Clip - 58mm (300/box) 0.0 pcs

429894 Roth Touchline® SL WiFi module 1.0 pcs

429888 Roth Pipe Holder on wheels 1.0 pcs

429879 ROTH Tacker® E Clip - 43mm (1000/box) 1.0 pcs

429855 Roth Touchline®PL wireless floor sensor 1.0 pcs

429885 Roth Original Tacker® Speedstar Gun 1.0 pcs

429852 Roth Steel Wire Ties 250 pcs 1.0 pcs

425195 Roth Adjustable Wall bracket, 330-600mm 1.0 pcs

425200 Roth Adjustable Wall bracket, 220-400mm 1.0 pcs

429838 Roth Touchline®BL 24V control unit 12ch 1.0 pcs

429853 Cramps 16/20mm, for wooden floor 0.0 bx

429803 Roth Touchline®BL 24v tamp,cover 1.0 pcs

425295 Roth Pipe feed-through 10-34 mm 10.0 pcs

429832 Roth Lever for Flow Meter 0.0 pcs

425309 "UFH Manual R-valve 1/2"" x 16 mm pex" 1.0 pcs

425301 "Roth PL bypass valve set 1""" 1.0 pcs

425311 "UFH Manual R-valve ½"" x 20 mm pex" 1.0 pcs

425299 Roth Pipe feed-through 42 mm 1.0 pcs

425303 Roth UFH Bypass valve Set 1” 1.0 pcs

429770 ROTH CC Compression Fitting - 11mm 1.0 pcs

425297 Roth QB drain system watertight cabinets 1.0 pcs

429887 ROTH QuickTemp ClimaComfort® FLow, 25kg 25.0 bag

429890 Roth Edge Strip 160 x 10mm (25m) 25.0 rl

429889 Roth QT ClimaComfort edge 5 X 50mm, 25m 25.0 rl

429886 ROTH QuickTemp ClimaComfort®- 10.5mm 1.0 pkg

425290 Roth Drip-Tray f, 550mm UFH cabinets 1.0 pcs

425293 Roth Drip-Tray f, 800mm UFH cabinets 1.0 pcs

425305 "UFH Manual F-valve 1/2"" x 16 mm pex" 1.0 pcs

425307 "UFH Manual F-valve ½"" x 20 mm pex" 1.0 pcs

425203 ROTH QuickTemp Compact® 24/16 - 8,9 m2 1.0 pkg
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

425325 ROTH Universal Manifold HC 2 1.0 pcs

425327 ROTH Universal Manifold HC 3 1.0 pcs

425329 Roth Universal Manifold HC 4 1.0 pcs

425331 Roth Universal Manifold HC 5 1.0 pcs

425333 Roth Universal Manifold HC 6 1.0 pcs

425335 Roth Universal Manifold HC 7 1.0 pcs

425337 Roth Universal Manifold HC 8 1.0 pcs

425339 ROTH Universal Manifold HC 9 1.0 pcs

425341 ROTH Universal Manifold HC 10 1.0 pcs

425343 Roth Universal Manifold HC 11 1.0 pcs

425345 Roth Universal Manifold HC 12 1.0 pcs

VALVES

Oras, TA, Danfoss, and Honeywell control and radiator valves for heating systems.

Control valves

Pressure regulating and pressure relief valves are essential components that ensure the accuracy and 
stability of pressure for liquids and gases in piping systems. They protect systems from overpressure 
and ensure that pressure remains optimal under various operating conditions. Pressure regulating and 
pressure relief valves provide high-quality and durable solutions suitable for many different applications. 
Pressure regulating valves maintain the set pressure by automatically closing or opening the valve 
based on the pressure. Pressure relief valves, on the other hand, close when the system pressure 
exceeds the set level, preventing the occurrence of overpressure. These valves work together to ensure 
that the system operates safely and efficiently.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

453700 Flow control valve 410010 DN10 1.0 pcs

453705 Flow control valve 410015 DN15 1.0 pcs

453710 Flow control valve 410020 DN20 1.0 pcs

453715 Flow control valve 410025 DN25 1.0 pcs

453720 Flow control valve 410032 DN32 1.0 pcs

453725 Flow control valve 410040 DN40 1.0 pcs

453730 Flow control valve 410050 DN50 1.0 pcs

454720 Flow control valve 10 STAD 52151-009 1.0 pcs

454725 Flow control valve 15 STAD 52151-014 1.0 pcs

454730 Flow control valve 20 STAD 52151-020 1.0 pcs

454735 Flow control valve 25 STAD 52151-025 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

454740 Flow control valve 32 STAD 52151-032 1.0 pcs

454745 Flow control valve 40 STAD 52151-040 1.0 pcs

454750 Flow control valve 50 STAD 52151-050 1.0 pcs

454850 Flow control valve 50 STAF 52182-050 1.0 pcs

453765 LVK flow control valve 412012 Cu12 1.0 pcs

453770 LVK flow control valve 412015 Cu15 1.0 pcs

453775 LVK flow control valve 412018 Cu18 1.0 pcs

453780 LVK flow control valve 412022 Cu22 1.0 pcs

454710 Flow control valve STAD LVK DN10/CU12 32101010344 1.0 pcs

454715 Flow control valve STAD LVK DN20/CU18 32101010544 1.0 pcs

454712 Balancing valve STAD LVK DN15/CU15 1.0 pcs

455400 Flow control valve steel DN 32 welded 1.0 pcs

455405 Flow control valve steel DN 40 welded 1.0 pcs

455410 Flow control valve steel DN 50 welded 1.0 pcs

455415 Flow control valve steel DN 65 welded 1.0 pcs

455420 Flow control valve steel DN 80 welded 1.0 pcs

455425 Flow control valve steel DN 100 welded 1.0 pcs

455430 Flow control valve steel DN 125 welded 1.0 pcs

455435 Flow control valve steel DN 150 welded 1.0 pcs

454900 Flow control valve Honeywell DN 10 1.0 pcs

454905 Flow control valve Honeywell DN 15 1.0 pcs

454910 Flow control valve Honeywell DN 20 1.0 pcs

454915 Flow control valve Honeywell DN 25 1.0 pcs

454920 Flow control valve Honeywell DN 32 1.0 pcs

454925 Flow control valve Honeywell DN 40 1.0 pcs

454930 Flow control valve Honeywell DN 50 1.0 pcs

453785 Pump valve 411012 DN15/Cu12 1.0 pcs

453790 Pump valve 411015 DN15/Cu15 1.0 pcs

453795 Pump valve 411018 DN20/Cu18 1.0 pcs

453800 Pump valve 411022 DN20/Cu22 1.0 pcs

453805 Pump valve 411028 DN25/Cu28 1.0 pcs

453810 Pump valve 411035 DN32/Cu35 1.0 pcs

457600 Danfoss return valve FJVR 10 straight 1.0 pcs

457605 Danfoss return valve FJVR 15 straight 1.0 pcs

453815 Pump valve 413012 DN15/Cu12 1.0 pcs

453820 Pump valve 413015 DN15/Cu15 1.0 pcs

453825 Pump valve 413018 DN20/Cu18 1.0 pcs

453830 Pump valve 413022 DN20/Cu22 1.0 pcs

453835 Pump valve 413028 DN25/Cu28 1.0 pcs

453840 Pump valve 413035 DN32/Cu35 1.0 pcs

453845 Pump valve 413042 DN40/Cu42 1.0 pcs

453850 Pump valve 413054 DN50/Cu54 1.0 pcs

453735 Throttle valve 415015 DN15 1.0 pcs

453740 Throttle valve 415020 DN20 1.0 pcs

453745 Throttle valve 415025 DN25 1.0 pcs

453750 Throttle valve 415032 DN32 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

453855 Constant pressure valve 433016 DN15 1.0 pcs

453860 Constant pressure valve 433020 DN20 1.0 pcs

453865 Constant pressure valve 433025 DN25 1.0 pcs

453870 Constant pressure valve 433032 DN32 1.0 pcs

453875 Constant pressure valve 433040 DN40 1.0 pcs

453880 Constant pressure valve 433050 DN50 1.0 pcs

453885 Filling valve 416015 DN15 1.0 pcs

453890 Filling valve 416020 DN20 1.0 pcs

453895 Filling valve 416025 DN25 1.0 pcs

453900 Supply valve 414015 DN15/Cu15 1.0 pcs

453905 Supply valve 414018 DN20/Cu18 1.0 pcs

453910 Supply valve 414022 DN20/Cu22 1.0 pcs

453915 Supply valve 414028 DN25/Cu28 1.0 pcs

453920 Supply valve 414035 DN32/Cu35 1.0 pcs

453925 Supply valve 414042 DN40/Cu42 1.0 pcs

453935 Supply mixing valve 420018 Cu18 1.0 pcs

453940 Supply mixing valve 420122 Cu22 1.0 pcs

453950 Mixing valve domestic water 3-way 421015 DN15/Cu18 1.0 pcs

453955 Mixing valve domestic water 3-way 421022 DN15/Cu22 1.0 pcs

453960 Mixing valve 421020 DN20 +57C 1.0 pcs

453965 Mixing valve 421025 DN25 +57C 1.0 pcs

453970 Mixing valve 421032 DN32 +57C 1.0 pcs

454070 Capacitor valve 421232 DN32 +73C 0.0 pcs

453945 Injection mix valve 22mm LK Armatur 0.0 pcs

453655 INTERIOR COMPLETE V1T 1.0 pcs

453650 ESBE INTERIOR K1C COMPLETE 1.0 pcs

Pressure regulating and pressure reducing valves

"Pressure regulating and pressure relief valves are essential components that ensure the accuracy and 
stability of pressure for liquids and gases in piping systems. They protect systems from overpressure 
and ensure that pressure remains optimal under various operating conditions. Pressure regulating and 
pressure relief valves provide high-quality and durable solutions suitable for many different applications. 
Pressure regulating valves maintain the set pressure by automatically closing or opening the valve 
based on the pressure. Pressure relief valves, on the other hand, close when the system pressure 
exceeds the set level, preventing the occurrence of overpressure. These valves work together to ensure 
that the system operates safely and efficiently.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

461300 Pressure reducing valve DN15 (1.5-6 bar) max 40°C 1.0 pcs

461305 Pressure reducing valve DN20 (1.5-6 bar) max 40°C 1.0 pcs

461310 Pressure reducing valve DN25 (1.5-6 bar) max 40°C 1.0 pcs

461315 Pressure reducing valve DN32 (1.5-6 bar) max 40°C 1.0 pcs

461320 Pressure reducing valve DN40 (1.5-6 bar) max 40°C 1.0 pcs

461325 Pressure reducing valve DN50 (1.5-6 bar) max 40°C 1.0 pcs
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3-way valves

3-way valves are an extremely important component that allows for the directing of liquids and gases in 
multiple directions within piping systems. They provide flexibility and efficiency, enabling precise flow 
control for various applications. 3-way valves combine innovative design with durability, ensuring 
reliable performance across many industries. 3-way valves operate by directing flow between three 
different connections. The valve can open and close automatically based on pressure and flow, allowing 
for precise control and adjustment in various system conditions. This makes them ideal for use in 
complex systems where flow control is critical.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

453630 ESBE VTA321 20-43°C 15-1,5 RP1/2 1.0 pcs

453635 ESBE VTA323 35-60°C 15-1,2 CPF15 1.0 pcs

453640 ESBE VTA323 35-60°C 15-1,5 CPF18 1.0 pcs

453645 ESBE VTA323 35-60°C 20-1,5 CPF22 1.0 pcs

453605 ESBE VRG131 20-4 RP 3/4 1.0 pcs

453610 ESBE VRG131 20-6.3 RP 3/4 1.0 pcs

453615 ESBE VRG131 25-6.3 RP 1 1.0 pcs

453620 ESBE VRG131 25-10 RP 1 1.0 pcs

453625 ESBE VRG131 32-16 RP 1 1/4 1.0 pcs

456100 3-way valve termomix DN15 1.0 pcs

456105 3-way valve termomix DN20 1.0 pcs

456110 3-way valve termomix DN25 1.0 pcs

456115 3-way valve termomix DN32 1.0 pcs

Magnet valves

Solenoid valves are advanced components that enable precise and reliable control of liquid and gas 
flow. They utilize an electromagnetic operating principle that allows for rapid and efficient opening and 
closing. Solenoid valves provide high-quality and durable solutions for various industries and 
applications. Solenoid valves operate under the influence of an electromagnetic field that automatically 
opens or closes the valve. When electric current flows through, the valve opens, allowing liquid or gas 
to flow. When the current is interrupted, the valve closes, preventing backflow. This automatic action 
ensures efficiency and safety.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

463525 1/2 Solenoid valve L133B07 0-10 Bar 1.0 pcs

463530 3/4 Solenoid valve L133B07 0-10 Bar 1.0 pcs

463535 1 Solenoid valve L133B06 0-10 Bar 1.0 pcs

463500 1/2 Solenoid valve L282B01 0.35-12 Bar 1.0 pcs

463510 3/4 Solenoid valve L282B01 0.35-12 Bar 1.0 pcs

463505 1/2 Solenoid valve L182B01 0.35-16 Bar 1.0 pcs

463515 3/4 Solenoid valve L182B01 0.35-12 Bar 1.0 pcs

463520 1 Solenoid valve L182B01 0.35-12 Bar 1.0 pcs
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Ball valves

Ball valves, steel

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

447410 Ball valve DN15 welded 1.0 pcs

447415 Ball valve DN20 welded 1.0 pcs

447420 Ball valve DN25 welded 1.0 pcs

447425 Ball valve DN32 welded 1.0 pcs

447430 Ball valve DN40 welded 1.0 pcs

447435 Ball valve DN50 welded 1.0 pcs

447440 Ball valve DN65 welded 1.0 pcs

447445 Ball valve DN80 welded 1.0 pcs

447450 Ball valve DN100 welded 1.0 pcs

447455 Ball valve DN125 welded 1.0 pcs

447460 Ball valve DN150 welded 1.0 pcs

447400 Ball valve DN15 x 1/2 welded internal thread 1.0 pcs

447405 Ball valve DN20 x 3/4 welded internal thread 1.0 pcs

Non-return valves

Check valves are vital components that prevent liquids or gases from flowing in the wrong direction 
within piping systems. They protect the systems from damage and ensure that processes operate 
efficiently and safely. Check valves offer high-quality, durable, and reliable solutions suitable for various 
industrial and residential applications. Check valves operate automatically by opening and closing 
according to pressure. When a liquid or gas flows in the correct direction, the valve opens, and when 
the flow reverses, the valve closes, preventing backflow. This ensures that the system operates safely 
and efficiently.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

451500 3/8 Check valve em ns 1.0 pcs

451505 1/2 Check valve em ns 1.0 pcs

451510 3/4 Check valve em ns 1.0 pcs

451515 1 Check valve em ns 1.0 pcs

451520 1 1/4 Check valve em ns 1.0 pcs

451525 1 1/2 Check valve em ns 1.0 pcs

451530 2 Check valve em ns 1.0 pcs

452300 3/8 Check valve vertical 1.0 pcs

452305 1/2 Check valve vertical 1.0 pcs

452310 3/4 Check valve vertical 1.0 pcs

452315 1 Check valve vertical 1.0 pcs

452320 1 1/4 Check valve vertical 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

452325 1 1/2 Check valve vertical 1.0 pcs

452330 2 Check valve vertical 1.0 pcs

451565 Check valve HELA 1.0 pcs

451570 Check valve HELA 1 1/2" HELA 342 1.0 pcs

451575 Check valve 2" HELA 342 1.0 pcs

Ball valves, Brass

Ball valves, brass, special brass

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

445300 Oras ball valve 400010 DN10 1.0 pcs

445305 Oras ball valve 400015 DN15 1.0 pcs

445310 Oras ball valve 400020 DN20 1.0 pcs

445315 Oras ball valve 400025 DN25 1.0 pcs

445320 Oras ball valve 400032 DN32 1.0 pcs

445325 Oras ball valve 400040 DN40 1.0 pcs

445330 Oras ball valve 400050 DN50 1.0 pcs

446045 Ball valve FxF DN10 DZR 1.0 pcs

446050 Ball valve FxF DN15 DZR 1.0 pcs

446055 Ball valve FxF DN20 DZR 1.0 pcs

446060 Ball valve FxF DN25 DZR 1.0 pcs

446065 Ball valve FxF DN32 DZR 1.0 pcs

446070 Ball valve FxF DN40 DZR 1.0 pcs

446075 Ball valve FxF DN50 DZR 1.0 pcs

446080 Ball valve DN65 EM 1.0 pcs

446700 Ball valve with compression fittings 12mm DZR 1.0 pcs

446705 Ball valve with compression fittings 15mm DZR 1.0 pcs

446710 Ball valve with compression fittings 18mm DZR 1.0 pcs

446715 Ball valve with compression fittings 22mm DZR 1.0 pcs

446720 Ball valve with compression fittings 28mm DZR 1.0 pcs

446725 Ball valve with compressiong fittings 35mm DZR 1.0 pcs

446020 Ball valve with filter 20 EM 1.0 pcs

446025 Ball valve with filter 25 EM 1.0 pcs

446030 Ball valve with filter 32 EM 1.0 pcs

446035 Ball valve with filter 40 EM 1.0 pcs

446040 Ball valve with filter 50 EM 1.0 pcs

446000 "Mini ball valve s/s 3/8""" 1.0 pcs

446005 Mini ball valve FxF 1/2 1.0 pcs

446010 "Mini ball valve s/u 3/8""" 1.0 pcs

446015 Mini ball valve FxM 1/2 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

446100 "Ball valve with handle 3/4"" SK special brass" 1.0 pcs

Radiator valves

Radiator valves and thermostats are essential for adjusting the indoor temperature of your home, office, 
or cabin to the perfect level. High-quality radiator valves and thermostats provide user-friendly and 
precise solutions that allow you to optimize heating efficiency and enhance living comfort. Innovative 
design and durable materials ensure reliable operation and a long lifespan.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

459200 Return valve straight 3/8 1.0 pcs

459205 Radiator lockshield valve 651DIN 1/2 1.0 pcs

459210 Return valve straight 3/4 1.0 pcs

459215 Return valve angle 3/8 1.0 pcs

459220 Angle radiator lockshield valve 650DIN 1/2 1.0 pcs

459225 Return valve angle 3/4 1.0 pcs

456800 Stabila shut-off connector straight 435010 DN10 1.0 pcs

456805 Stabila shut-off connector straight 435015 DN15 1.0 pcs

456810 Stabila shut-off connector straight 435020 DN20 1.0 pcs

456815 Stabila shut-off connector angle 435110 DN10 1.0 pcs

456820 Stabila shut-off connector angle 435115 DN15 1.0 pcs

456825 Stabila shut-off connector angle 435120 DN20 1.0 pcs

456830 Stabila thermostat 441010 Termostar 0.0 pcs

456840 Stabila valve combination 462001 DN10 0.0 pcs

456845 Stabila body straight 442010 DN10 1.0 pcs

456850 Stabila body straight 442015 DN15 1.0 pcs

456855 Stabila body straight 442020 DN20 1.0 pcs

456860 Stabila body angle 442210 DN10 1.0 pcs

456865 Stabila body angle 442215 DN15 1.0 pcs

456870 Stabila body angle 442220 DN20 1.0 pcs

456875 Stabila thermostat part 446000 0.0 pcs

456885 Stabila loose sensor 2m 446302 1.0 pcs

456900 Stabila handwheel metal/lock 446500 0.0 pcs

456905 Stabila handwheel 446510 0.0 pcs

456940 Stabila connector 435610 + DN10 1.0 pcs

456950 Stabila connector 435620 + DN20 1.0 pcs

458400 Radiator valve straight TA rvo DN10 1.0 pcs

458405 Radiator valve straight TA rvo DN15 1.0 pcs

458410 Radiator valve angle TA rvo DN10 1.0 pcs

458420 Radiator valve angle TA rvo DN20 1.0 pcs

457615 Danfoss body straight RA-N DN10 1.0 pcs

457620 Danfoss body straight RA-N DN15 1.0 pcs

457625 Danfoss body straight RA-N DN20 1.0 pcs

457630 Danfoss body angle RA-N DN10 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

457635 Danfoss body angle RA-N DN15 1.0 pcs

457640 Danfoss body angle RA-N DN20 1.0 pcs

458470 Return valve straight TA trim with cover DN10 1.0 pcs

458480 Return valve straight TA trim with cover DN20 1.0 pcs

458490 Return valve straight TA trim without cover DN10 1.0 pcs

458495 Return valve straight TA trim without cover DN15 1.0 pcs

459906 Return valve straight 3/8 V2420D0010 with connecto 1.0 pcs

459907 Return valve straight 1/2 V2420D0015 with connecto 1.0 pcs

458485 Return valve angle TA trim hard DN20 0.0 pcs

458500 Return valve angle TA trim without cover DN10 1.0 pcs

458505 Return valve angle TA trim without cover DN15 1.0 pcs

458425 Radiator valve straight TA trv-3 without cover DN1 1.0 pcs

458430 Radiator valve straight TA trv-3 without cover DN1 1.0 pcs

458450 Radiator valve straight TA TRV-2 without connectio 1.0 pcs

458455 Radiator valve straight TA TRV-2 without connectio 1.0 pcs

458435 Radiator valve angle TA trv-3 without cover DN10 1.0 pcs

458440 Radiator valve angle TA trv-3 without cover DN15 1.0 pcs

459900 "Radiator valve straight 3/8"" Honeywell v2020dvs1 1.0 pcs

459905 "Radiator valve straight 1/2"" Honeywell v2020dvs1 1.0 pcs

458510 Radiator connector TA hard connection DN10 1.0 pcs

458515 Radiator connector TA hard connection DN15 1.0 pcs

458525 Radiator connector TA hard connection DN20 1.0 pcs

458520 Radiator connector TA hard euro connection DN10/15 0.0 pcs

458545 Thermostat TA trv 300 detachable sensor 2m M30/6-2 0.0 pcs

458555 Fixed sensor TA M30/6-28C 50355-028 Nordic 0.0 pcs

459910 Fixed sensor Honeywell M30x15 T3001W0 0.0 pcs

457645 Danfoss RA 2970 fixed sensor 21C 0.0 pcs

458570 Handwheel TA trv M30/10-20 50399-003 0.0 pcs

458575 Metal cap TA trv locked handwheel M30/10-20 50 0.0 pcs

457655 Danfoss RA/VL 2950 service sensor 0.0 pcs

457660 Danfoss RA/V 2960 service sensor 34mm 0.0 pcs

457665 Danfoss RA 2972 removable sensor 21C 2m 0.0 pcs

457670 Danfoss RA/VL 2952 removable sensor service 0.0 pcs

457675 Danfoss RA handwheel 0.0 pcs

459915 "Radiator connector Honeywell hard DN10x1/2""" 0.0 pcs

458565 Pre-setting tool TA trv-2 0.0 pcs

462035 22mm 3/8 Radiator valve cap / Renovation cap 1.0 pcs

462040 26mm 1/2 Radiator valve cap / Renovation cap 1.0 pcs

725685 Radiator valve key with ratchet 0.0 pcs

458580 Flexible connector for radiators DN10, 105-200mm 1.0 pcs

458585 Flexible connector for radiators DN15, 105-200mm 1.0 pcs

458590 Flexible connector for radiators DN20, 105-200mm 1.0 pcs

457110 Oras 443006 handwheel 1.0 pcs

457085 Oras 443850 coupling DN 10/15 1.0 pcs

457035 Oras 443112 radiator valve body DN 10, UK 1.0 pcs

457090 Oras 443000 thermostat part 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

457115 Oras 443007 protective cover 1.0 pcs

457125 Oras 910400 tool 1.0 pcs

456910 Stabila connector 435510 hard DN10 1.0 pcs

456915 Stabila connector 435515 hard DN15 1.0 pcs

456920 Stabila connector 435520 hard DN20 1.0 pcs

456925 Stabila connector 435550 hard DN15/10 0.0 pcs

456935 Stabila connector 435650 + DN15/10 0.0 pcs

456930 Stabila connector 435750 hard DN10/15 0.0 pcs

458540 Radiator connector TA damping euro connector DN10/ 0.0 pcs

458530 Radiator connector TA damping connection DN10 1.0 pcs

458535 Radiator connector TA damping connection DN15 1.0 pcs

458550 Fixed sensor TA TRV300 M30/6-28C 50350-028 0.0 pcs

457800 Danfoss Eco radiator thermostat, Bluetooth 1.0 pcs

453946 LK valve group 22 mm 1.0 pcs

459940 Danfoss Aveo RA 28C Kovis Built-in sensor 1.0 pcs

459935 Danfoss Aveo RA 23C thermostatic sensor 1.0 pcs

457610 Danfoss sensor FJVR 10-50C 0.0 pcs

459908 Straight check valve 3/8 V2420D0010 without connec 1.0 pcs

457000 Oras 443010 radiator valve body DN 10 1.0 pcs

457005 Oras 443015 radiator valve body DN 15 1.0 pcs

457010 Oras 443020 radiator valve body DN 20 1.0 pcs

457120 Oras 443100 radiator valve body DN 10 1.0 pcs

457105 Oras 443001 remote sensor 1.0 pcs

457095 Oras 443002 remote sensor 1.0 pcs

457100 Oras 443005 remote sensor 1.0 pcs

457055 Oras 443610 shut-off coupling DN 10 1.0 pcs

457060 Oras 443615 shut-off coupling DN 15 1.0 pcs

457065 Oras 443620 shut-off coupling DN 20 1.0 pcs

457040 Oras 443510 shut-off coupling DN 10 1.0 pcs

457045 Oras 443515 shut-off coupling DN 15 1.0 pcs

457050 Oras 443520 shut-off coupling DN 20 1.0 pcs

457070 Oras 443810 coupling DN 10 1.0 pcs

457075 Oras 443815 coupling DN 15 1.0 pcs

457080 Oras 443820 coupling DN 20 1.0 pcs

457030 Oras 443111 radiator valve body DN 10 1.0 pcs

457015 Oras 443110 radiator valve body DN 10 1.0 pcs

457020 Oras 443115 radiator valve body DN 15 1.0 pcs

457025 Oras 443120 radiator valve body DN 20 1.0 pcs
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Dirt separators an bottom valves

Sediment separators and bottom valves are essential components that ensure efficient water 
management in various systems. They prevent dirt, sediment, and other impurities from entering the 
water systems, ensuring clean and safe water use. The products are designed to withstand challenging 
conditions and provide reliable performance for both industrial and domestic applications.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

453000 1/2 Sludge separator EM 1.0 pcs

453005 3/4 Sludge separator EM 1.0 pcs

453010 1 Sludge separator EM 1.0 pcs

453015 Brass Filter 168/0 - 1 1/4 1.0 pcs

453020 Brass Filter 168/0 - 1 1/2 1.0 pcs

451540 "Foot valve 3/4"" with stainless steel strainer" 1.0 pcs

451545 "Foot valve 1"" with stainless steel strainer" 1.0 pcs

451550 "Foot valve 1 1/4"" with stainless steel strainer" 1.0 pcs

451555 "Foot valve 1 1/2"" with stainless steel strainer" 1.0 pcs

451560 "Foot valve 2"" with stainless steel strainer" 1.0 pcs

462125 "Sludge separator 1"" SpiroTrap" 1.0 pcs

Air bleeders

Air vents, air bleeders

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

462000 1/8 Air screw nickel-plated (air tap) 0.0 pcs

462020 3/8 Plug with o-ring 1.0 pcs

462025 1/2 Plug with o-ring 1.0 pcs

462005 3/8 Air screw with o-ring (air vent) 1.0 pcs

462010 1/2 Air screw with o-ring (air vent) 1.0 pcs

462045 Automatic air vent 3/8 0.0 pcs

462150 Vacuum air separator SpiroVent Superior S600 1.0 pcs

462050 3/8 Air separator elbow 0.0 pcs

462030 1/2x3/8 Reducer with o-ring 0.0 pcs

462145 Vacuum air separator SpiroVent Superior S400 1.0 pcs

462015 Air screw / air tap key 0.0 pcs

462120 "Micro bubble air separator 1"" 110°C Spirovent Ai 1.0 pcs

462130 "Sludge and micro bubble air separator 1"" SpiroCo 1.0 pcs

462140 Vacuum air separator SpiroVent Superior S250 1.0 pcs

462135 "Automatic air separator 1/2"" SpiroTop" 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

462055 3/8 0-4 bar Air vent Airex-minor 1.0 pcs

462060 3/8 0-8 bar Air vent Airex 1.0 pcs

462170 Automatic air valve Flexvent 10bar, 120?C, 1/2 1.0 pcs

Safety valves

Relief valves are a key component of safe and efficient heating and cooling systems. They protect the 
system from overpressure, preventing damage and ensuring that equipment operates optimally under 
all conditions. Relief valves are designed to meet strict quality standards and provide long-term 
reliability in both industrial and household applications. A relief valve opens automatically when the 
system pressure exceeds the set limit, safely releasing excess pressure. This protects equipment and 
piping from damage caused by overpressure. When the pressure returns to normal levels, the valve 
automatically closes, restoring the system's normal operation.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

451700 1/2 Safety valve 1.5 bar 1.0 pcs

451735 3/4 Safety valve 1.5 bar 1.0 pcs

451705 1/2 Safety valve 2.5 bar 1.0 pcs

451740 3/4 Safety valve 2.5 bar 1.0 pcs

451770 1 Safety valve 2.5 bar 1.0 pcs

451710 1/2 Safety valve 3.0 bar 1.0 pcs

451745 3/4 Safety valve 3.0 bar 1.0 pcs

451775 1 Safety valve 3.0 bar 1.0 pcs

451715 1/2 Safety valve 4 bar 1.0 pcs

451750 3/4 Safety valve 4 bar 1.0 pcs

451720 1/2 Safety valve 6 bar 1.0 pcs

451755 3/4 Safety valve 6 bar 1.0 pcs

451780 1 Safety valve 6 bar 1.0 pcs

451725 1/2 Safety valve 8 bar 1.0 pcs

451760 3/4 Safety valve 8 bar 1.0 pcs

451785 1 Safety valve 8 bar 1.0 pcs

451730 1/2 Safety valve 10 bar 1.0 pcs

451765 3/4 Safety valve 10 bar 1.0 pcs

451790 1 Safety valve 10 bar 1.0 pcs

451805 1 1/4 Safety valve 10 bar 1.0 pcs

453975 Oras 430150 Pressure relief valve DN15 10bar 1.0 pcs
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Vacuum valves

Vacuum valves

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

462800 Merika vacuum valve 70/75/100/110 mm 10.0 pcs

Water filters

Water filters, accessories

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

444645 Watman water analysis 0.0 pcs

444605 "Carbon filter 10""" 0.0 pcs

444635 "Filter housing 1"" - 10"" 10 Bar" 0.0 pcs

444620 "Wound cartridge 10"" PA20" 20.0 pcs

444600 "Activated carbon cartridge 10""" 0.0 pcs

444610 "Solid particle cartridge 10"" 10 microns." 0.0 pcs

444625 Filter wrench AMG 0.0 pcs

444640 Wall bracket for filter housing AMG 0.0 pcs

METERS AND REGULATORS

High-quality, lightweight and durable thermometers and pressure gauges. Thermometers 
suitable for use in both hot and cold environments.
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Thermometers

Thermometers

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

467020 Thermometer glass straight 200 accurate 1.0 pcs

467025 Thermometer glass straight 300 accurate 1.0 pcs

467030 Glass thermometer straight 300 calibrated SH 65 1.0 pcs

467035 Glass thermometer straight 300 calibrated SH 95 1.0 pcs

467040 Thermometer glass angle 200 accurate 1.0 pcs

467045 Thermometer glass angle 300 accurate 1.0 pcs

467000 Thermometer 0+120 C 63mm l-45 1.0 pcs

467005 Thermometer 0+120 C 63mm l-100 1.0 pcs

467010 Thermometer 0+120 C 100mm l-100 1.0 pcs

467015 Thermometer -20+40 °C 63mm l-40mm 0.0 pcs

467090 Surface thermometer spring-mounted 0+120 °C 63mm 0.0 pcs

467095 Storage tank thermometer 0+120 °C 63mm l-200 0.0 pcs

467050 Thermometer guard straight 200 1.0 pcs

467060 Thermometer guard straight 300 1.0 pcs

467055 Thermometer guard straight 200 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

467065 Thermometer guard straight 300 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

467070 Thermometer guard angle 200 1.0 pcs

467075 Thermometer guard angle 300 1.0 pcs

467080 Thermometer pocket stainless steel 1/2x100 W10 1.0 pcs

467085 Pocket DIN16179 stainless steel 1/2x200 W10 1.0 pcs

Pressure meters

Pressure gauges

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

466300 2-6 bar Pressure switch Danfoss 1.0 pcs

466305 4-12 bar Pressure switch Danfoss 1.0 pcs

467115 Pressure gauge 0-4 bar 100 1.0 pcs

467120 Pressure gauge 0-6 bar 100 1.0 pcs

467125 Pressure gauge 0-10 bar 100 1.0 pcs

467130 Pressure gauge 1.6 MPa 100 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

467135 Pressure gauge 2.5 MPa 100 1.0 pcs

467145 Pressure gauge SH 0-10 bar 1.0 pcs

467150 Pressure gauge 50x1/4 0-10 bar connection at the b 0.0 pcs

467100 Pressure gauge 0-4 bar 60 1.0 pcs

467105 Pressure gauge 0-6 bar 60 1.0 pcs

467110 Pressure gauge 0-10 bar 60 1.0 pcs

Water meters

CE-marked water meters and leak detectors for initial and retrofitting installations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

464900 AquaArgus I leak detector for initial installation 0.0 pcs

464905 AquaArgus II leak detector for retrofitting CU12-3 0.0 pcs

464910 AquaArgus leak detector panel white 0.0 pcs

464915 Leak detector for initial installation CU42/54/64m 0.0 pcs

430331 HKR Leak detector sleeve with flange white 1.0 pcs

464925 Leak detector LK CubicSecure 1.0 pcs

464930 Leak detector alarm LK CubicDetector W 1.0 pcs

464935 Leak detector extra sensor LK CubistaDetector S 1.0 pcs

465615 Water meter bracket 3/4x1 NS20/130mm Hela385 1.0 pcs

465620 Water meter bracket 3/4x1 NS20/190mm Hela385 1.0 pcs

465625 1/2x3/4 Water meter connector pair 1.0

465630 3/4x1 Water meter connector pair 1.0

465623 "Water meter bracket 260mm 1 1/4"" x 1 1/2"" HELA 1.0 pcs

465622 "Water meter stand 190mm 3/4 x 1"" HELA 384" 1.0 pcs

465605 DN 15/110 qn 2.5 m³/h Hot/cold water meter 0.0 pcs

465610 DN 20/130 qn 4.0 m³/h Hot/cold water meter 0.0 pcs

465645 Water meter connector HELA 1/2x3/4 with check valv 1.0 pcs

465650 Water meter connector HELA 3/4x1 with check valve 1.0 pcs

448800 Water meter valve 432132 DN25/32 1.0 pcs

448805 Water meter valve 432140 DN32/40 1.0 pcs

448105 Water meter valve angle 32/R 3/4 1.0 pcs

448110 Water meter valve angle 40/R 3/4 1.0 pcs
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Regulators

Ouman heating and domestic water control devices.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

459230 Temperature control system Ouman EH-800B 0.0 pcs

459235 Adapter Ouman vrg/vrb/eh80/eh800 0.0 pcs

INSULATORS FOR HEATING AND WATER SYSTEMS

Insulations for pipes and air ducts. LV insulation is an essential component that provides 
effective thermal insulation and energy savings in various applications. We offer a wide range of 
high-quality LV insulation products designed to withstand demanding conditions and ensure 
reliable performance. The insulation is made from advanced materials that provide excellent 
thermal insulation and reduce energy losses.

Insulation pipe sections

Insulation channels provide an excellent solution for insulating piping systems, helping to improve 
energy efficiency and protect the pipes from external damage. Specifically designed for demanding 
environments, Insulation channels combine durable materials with innovative design.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

150300 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 15/30 1.0/25m 25.0 m

150305 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 18/30 1.0/24m 23.0 m

150310 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 22/30 1.0/20m 20.0 m

150315 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 28/30 1.0/16m 1.0 m

150320 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 35/30 1.0/16m 16.0 m

150325 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 42/30 1.0/14m 12.0 m

150330 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 48/30 1.0/12m 12.0 m

150335 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 54/30 1.0/9m 9.0 m

150340 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 60/30 1.0/9m 9.0 m

150345 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 64/30 1.0/9m 9.0 m

150350 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 76/30 1.0/7m 7.0 m

150355 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 89/30 1.0/6m 6.0 m

150360 Stone wool pipe Rockwool Flex 114/30 1.0/4m 4.0 m
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

150361 Rockwool Universal isolation trough 1000x114x50 0.0 m

150282 Stone wool pipe Rockwool RW800 15/30 1.0/25m 25.0 m

150284 Stone wool pipe Rockwool RW800 18/30 1.0/25m 25.0 m

150286 Stone wool pipe Rockwool RW800 22/30 1.0/20m 20.0 m

150288 Stone wool pipe Rockwool RW800 28/30 1.0/20m 20.0 m

150290 Stone wool pipe Rockwool RW800 35/30 1.0/16m 16.0 m

150292 Stone wool pipe Rockwool RW800 42/30 1.0/12m 12.0 m

150294 Stone wool pipe Rockwool RW800 48/30 1.0/12m 12.0 m

150296 Stone wool pipe Rockwool RW800 54/30 1.0/10m 10.0 m

150298 Stone wool pipe Rockwool RW800 114/50 1.0/1m 1.0 m

151240 Pipe insulation, foam rubber self-adhesive NMC 13x 2.0 m

151245 Pipe insulation, foam rubber self-adhesive NMC 13x 2.0 m

151250 Pipe insulation, foam rubber self-adhesive NMC 13x 2.0 m

151255 Pipe insulation, foam rubber self-adhesive NMC 13x 2.0 m

151260 Pipe insulation, foam rubber self-adhesive NMC 13x 2.0 m

151265 Pipe insulation, foam rubber self-adhesive NMC 13x 2.0 m

151270 Pipe insulation, foam rubber self-adhesive NMC 13x 2.0 m

150112 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 15/30 1,2/22,8m 22.8 m

150138 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 15/40 1,2/14,4m 14.4 m

150114 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 18/30 1,2/19,2m 19.2 m

150140 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 18/40 1,2/13,2m 13.2 m

150116 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 22/30 1,2/18m 18.0 m

150142 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 22/40 1,2/10,8m 10.8 m

150118 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 28/30 1,2/15,6m 15.6 m

150144 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 28/40 1,2/14,4m 14.4 m

150120 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 35/30 1,2/19,2m 19.2 m

150146 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 35/40 1,2/10,8m 10.8 m

150122 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 42/30 1,2/14,4m 14.4 m

150148 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 42/40 1,2/10,8m 10.8 m

150124 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 48/30 1,2/12m 12.0 m

150150 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 48/40 1,2/10,8m 10.8 m

150126 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 54/30 1,2/10,8m 10.8 m

150152 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 54/40 1,2/9,6m 9.6 m

150128 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 60/30 1,2/10,8m 10.8 m

150154 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 60/40 1,2/7,2m 7.2 m

150130 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 64/30 1,2/10,8m 10.8 m

150156 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 64/40 1,2/7,2m 7.2 m

150132 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 76/30 1,2/8,4m 8.4 m

150158 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 76/40 1,2/6m 6.0 m

150134 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 89/30 1,2/7,2m 7.2 m

150160 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 89/40 1,2/4,8m 4.8 m

150136 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 114/30 1,2/4,8m 4.8 m

150162 Pipe isolation Knauf PS Eco Alu 114/40 1,2/4,8m 4.8 m



203All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Cellular rubber insulation

Elastomeric foam pipe insulations for thermal insulation.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

151000 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x12 L=2m 2.0 m

151005 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x15 L=2m 2.0 m

151010 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x18 L=2m 2.0 m

151015 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x22 L=2m 2.0 m

151020 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x28 L=2m 2.0 m

151025 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x35 L=2m 2.0 m

151030 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x42 L=2m 2.0 m

151035 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x48 L=2m 2.0 m

151040 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x54 L=2m 2.0 m

151045 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x64 L=2m 2.0 m

151050 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x76 L=2m 2.0 m

151055 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x89 L=2m 2.0 m

151060 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 13x114 L=2m 2.0 m

151062 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 19x42 L=2m 2.0 m

151064 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 19x108 L=2m 2.0 m

151065 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 19x114 L=2m 2.0 m

151070 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 19x133 L=2m 2.0 m

151075 Pipe insulation, foam rubber NMC 19x168 L=2m 2.0 m

150420 Kaiflex EF 108/19 pipe insulation L=2m 20.0 m

Cellular plastic insulation

Foam strips and mats for sealing and insulation.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

151505 15/9 PE-pipe insulation L=2m 380.0 m

151515 18/9 PE-pipe insulation L=2m 330.0 m

151520 22/9 PE-pipe insulation L=2m 250.0 m

151525 28/9 PE-pipe insulation L=2m 190.0 m

151530 35/9 PE-pipe insulation L=2m 150.0 m

151535 42/9 PE-pipe insulation L=2m 110.0 m

151540 54/9 PE-pipe insulation L=2m 70.0 m
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

151545 60/9 PE-pipe insulation L=2m 66.0 m

151550 76/9 PE-pipe insulation L=2m 48.0 m

151560 114/13 PE-pipe insulation L=2m 22.0 m

Installation supplies

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

151120 Cell foam adhesive NMC FIX Kleber 0.25L with brush 1.0 pcs

151130 Cell foam tape NMC Insul Tape 3mm x 50mm x15m 1.0 pcs

150485 Kaiflex EF tape 3mm x 50mm x 15m 12.0 rl

HEATING SYSTEMS

Modern heating systems provide energy-efficient and environmentally friendly options that keep 
your home warm during the winter frost and produce hot water comfortably all year round. 
Heating systems are designed to meet today’s heating needs, combining efficiency, comfort, and 
ecological sustainability. Whether it's a new build or a renovation project, you can find the right 
solution for heating your home or cabin with us. Choosing the right heating system depends on 
various factors, such as the size of the building, energy availability, and personal preferences. 
Whatever your needs may be, Meltex helps you find the suitable solution that meets your heating 
requirements without compromising on energy efficiency and comfort.

Drying racks, water based

Drying racks, water-operated

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

475015 Drying rack Tango BTH 35744 0.0 pcs

475020 Drying rack Tango BTH 50744 0.0 pcs
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Hot water and energy storage tanks

Jäspi hot water storage tanks for ensuring warm domestic water.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

472125 Jäspi Lv-water heater vls 150s stainless steel sau 1.0 pcs

472130 Jäspi Lv-water heater vls 200s stainless steel sau 1.0 pcs

472135 Jäspi Lv-water heater vls 300s stainless steel sau 1.0 pcs

472140 Jäspi Lv-water heater vls 160s sauna model 3kW 1.0 pcs

472145 Jäspi Lv-water heater vls 220s sauna model 3kW 1.0 pcs

472150 Jäspi Lv-water heater vls 300s sauna model 3kW 1.0 pcs

472185 Jäspi warm water capacitor vlm 300s space 3kW 0.0 pcs

472830 Warm water capacitor Nibe compact 300R 0.0 pcs

472190 Jäspi warm water capacitor vlm 500s module 6kW 0.0 pcs

472101 Jäspi Lv-water heater vlk 15 wall model 2kW 1.0 pcs

472106 Jäspi Lv-water heater vlk 30 wall model 2kW 1.0 pcs

472111 Jäspi Lv-water heater vlk 60 wall model 2kW 1.0 pcs

472116 Jäspi Lv-water heater vlk 100 wall model 2kW 1.0 pcs

472121 Jäspi Lv-water heater vlk 160-3 v wall model 3kW 1.0 pcs

472151 Jäspi warm water capacitor vls 100s rst saunamodel 1.0 pcs

472835 Heat buffer tank Nibe ukv 100 1.0 pcs

472160 Jäspi warm water capacitor vlm 160s module 3kW 1.0 pcs

472165 Jäspi warm water capacitor vlm 220s module 3kW 1.0 pcs

472170 Jäspi warm water capacitor vlm 270s module 3kW 1.0 pcs

472175 Jäspi warm water capacitor vlm 300s module 3kW 1.0 pcs

Heating boilers

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

431737 Roth Electric Boiler MN3 - 8kW 1.0 pcs



206All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

CONTAINERS

CE-marked membrane expansion vessels for heating systems.

Membrane expansion vessels

Membrane expansion vessels for heating systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

443260 Special steel safety set with equipment 0.0 pcs

443200 12/1,5 R3/4 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs

443205 18/1,5 R3/4 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs

443210 24/1,5 R3/4 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs

443215 35/1,5 R3/4 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs

443220 50/1,5 R3/4 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs

443225 80/1,5 R3/4 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs

443230 100/1,5 R3/4 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs

443235 150/1,5 R3/4 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs

443240 200/1,5 R1 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs

443245 250/1,5 R1 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs

443250 300/1,5 R1 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs

443255 500/1,5 R1 1/4 Expansion vessel 1.0 pcs
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Membrane pressure vessels and accessories

Membrane pressure tanks and accessories

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

443930 "Connecting hose 1"" x 800mm S/U angle" 0.0 pcs

443915 Water manifold for RST 50l/6bar Pump control KPSV 0.0 pcs

443935 "Connecting hose 1"" x 800 S/U straight" 0.0 pcs

443910 Pressure tank KPSV 50L RST 6 bar Pump control 0.0 pcs

443920 Stand, 50l Pump control 0.0 pcs

443925 Pressure combination for tank 6-way + connecting h 0.0 pcs

TAPS AND TAP ACCESSORIES

Our selection includes Oras and Gustavsberg washbasin faucets.

Washbasin faucets

Our selection includes Oras and Gustavsberg washbasin faucets.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

484235 Oras 1010 Safira basin tap 0.0 pcs

485945 Wash basin tap GB New Nautic, 105mm bidet, pkv 1.0 pcs

484200 Oras 2710F Optima basin tap 0.0 pcs

484215 Oras Safira 1003F wash basin tap cottage 0.0 pcs

485275 Oras 1811G Vega wash basin tap 1.0 pcs

485820 Wash basin tap GB Nautic bidet pkv 214185 0.0 pcs

484230 Oras 1034 Safira high washbasin mixer bidet pkv 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

485270 Oras 1811FG Vega washbasin mixer 1.0 pcs

485935 Washbasin mixer GB New Nautic, 150mm drain pipe bi 1.0 pcs

484221 Oras 1014 Safira washbasin mixer bidet pkv 1.0 pcs

485260 Oras 1810FG Vega washbasin mixer 1.0 pcs

484250 Oras 1813 Vega mixer pkv 0.0 pcs

484210 Oras 2713F Optima mixer 3V 0.0 pcs

484240 Oras 1810 Vega washbasin mixer 0.0 pcs

485245 Oras 1801G Vega washbasin mixer 1.0 pcs

485240 Oras 1801FG Vega washbasin mixer 1.0 pcs

485280 Oras 1812FG Vega washbasin mixer 1.0 pcs

485255 Oras 1802G Vega washbasin mixer 1.0 pcs

485265 Oras 1810G Vega washbasin mixer 1.0 pcs

485295 Oras 1814G Vega washbasin mixer PKV 1.0 pcs

485285 Oras 1812G Vega washbasin mixer 1.0 pcs

485940 Washbasin mixer GB New Nautic, 105mm drain pipe bi 1.0 pcs

485811 Washbasin mixer GB Nautic 1.0 pcs

485290 Oras 1813G Vega washbasin mixer PKV 1.0 pcs

484265 Oras Electra 6150F mixer 6V 1.0 pcs

484216 Oras 1010F Safira washbasin mixer 1.0 pcs

485925 Washbasin mixer GB New Nautic, 150mm drain pipe 1.0 pcs

484217 Oras 1012F Safira washbasin mixer + bidet 1.0 pcs

485930 Washbasin mixer GB New Nautic, 105mm drain pipe 1.0 pcs

484222 Oras 1013 Safira washbasin mixer pkv 1.0 pcs

484218 Oras 1014F Safira washbasin mixer pkv + bidet 1.0 pcs

485813 Washbasin faucet GB41216185 Nautic 1.0 pcs

485950 Washbasin mixer GB New Nautic, swiveling drain pip 1.0 pcs

485870 Washbasin mixer GB Epic matte black 1.0 pcs

485380 Oras 4802F Stela washbasin mixer, high, bidet 1.0 pcs

Kitchen faucets

Our selection includes Oras and Gustavsberg kitchen faucets.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

485340 Oras 1839FG Vega kitchen mixer PKV 1.0 pcs

485315 Oras 1825G Vega kitchen mixer PKV 1.0 pcs

484315 Oras 1820 Vega kitchen mixer 0.0 pcs

485325 Oras 1829G Vega auxiliary kitchen mixer 1.0 pcs

485305 Oras 1820G Vega kitchen mixer 1.0 pcs

484190 Oras 1038F Safira kitchen mixer 1.0 pcs

484340 Oras 1828 Vega kitchen mixer 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

485310 Oras 1825FG Vega kitchen mixer PKV 1.0 pcs

484180 Oras 1074 Safira auxiliary mixer 1.0 pcs

485300 Oras 1820FG Vega kitchen mixer 1.0 pcs

485330 Oras 1832FG Vega kitchen mixer 1.0 pcs

485320 Oras 1828G Vega auxiliary mixer 1.0 pcs

485335 Oras 1838FG Vega kitchen mixer 1.0 pcs

484370 Oras Safira 1023F kitchen mixer cottage 0.0 pcs

484195 Oras 1039F Safira kitchen mixer pkv 1.0 pcs

484360 Oras 2733F Optima kitchen mixer 0.0 pcs

484390 Oras 1039 Safira kitchen mixer pkv 0.0 pcs

484365 Oras 2734F Optima kitchen mixer pkv 0.0 pcs

484381 Oras 1035 S Safira kitchen mixer pkv 1.0 pcs

484385 Oras 1038 Safira kitchen mixer 0.0 pcs

484185 Oras 1035FS Safira kitchen mixer pkv 1.0 pcs

485905 Kitchen mixer GB New Nautic, curved drain pipe 1.0 pcs

485910 Kitchen mixer GB New Nautic, low drain pipe apk 1.0 pcs

485920 Kitchen mixer GB New Nautic, high drain pipe apk 1.0 pcs

485915 Kitchen mixer GB New Nautic, curved drain pipe apk 1.0 pcs

485900 Kitchen mixer GB New Nautic, low drain pipe 1.0 pcs

485885 Kitchen mixer GB Epic apk matte black 1.0 pcs

485890 Kitchen mixer GB Epic matte black 1.0 pcs

Shower faucets, tub faucets

Our selection includes Oras and Gustavsberg shower and bath faucets.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

484420 Oras 2892 Cubista shower mixer 0.0 pcs

484500 Oras 7160 Optima thermostatic mixer 0.0 pcs

485875 Rain shower GB Round -Estetic term. Matte black 1.0 pcs

484435 Oras Optima 7191 rain shower mixer 0.0 pcs

484495 Oras 7140 Optima thermostatic mixer 0.0 pcs

484445 Oras Optima 7193 rain shower mixer 0.0 pcs

484440 Oras Optima 7192 rain shower mixer 0.0 pcs

484465 Oras 1070 Safira shower mixer 0.0 pcs

484455 Oras 1054 Safira shower mixer 160mm installation d 0.0 pcs

484450 Oras 7261 Oramix shower mixer 0.0 pcs

485880 Rain shower GB Square -Estetic thermostat. Matte b 1.0 pcs

485360 Oras 1875G Vega shower mixer 1.0 pcs

485365 Oras 1878G Vega bath and shower mixer with shower 1.0 pcs

485350 Oras 1870G Vega shower mixer 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

485355 Oras 1871G Vega bath and shower mixer 1.0 pcs

485370 Oras 1879G Vega bath and shower mixer with shower 1.0 pcs

484515 Oras 7462G Nova thermostatic mixer 0.0 pcs

484510 Oras 7461 Nova thermostatic mixer 0.0 pcs

485825 Shower mixer GB Nautic 215304 thermostat. 0.0 pcs

484480 Oras 1871 Vega shower mixer 0.0 pcs

485827 Rain shower GB Square-Nautic thermostat. 1.0 pcs

485826 Rain shower GB Round-Nautic thermostat. 1.0 pcs

485860 Shower mixer GB Nautic 214004 single lever 0.0 pcs

Washing machine valves

Washing machine valves

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

433835 Merika washing machine funnel with sleeve of 32 mm 10.0 pcs

433800 Dishwasher base 450mm 1.0 pcs

433805 Dishwasher base 600mm 1.0 pcs

433870 Falu straight connector cone/nut 32mm x 11/4'' sk 0.0 pcs

433850 Merika Vellu-tap angle 3/4x32 brass 50.0 pcs

433845 Merika Maija-tap angle 3/4x28 50.0 pcs

433840 Merika washing machine joint unit 32 x 21 50.0 pcs

433855 Spiral connector ht+ 32x1 1/4 0.0 pcs

433860 Falu spiral connector ht+ 32 x 1 1/2 (2488193) 0.0 pcs

433865 Falu spiral connector kulma ht+ 32x1 1/2 (2488198) 0.0 pcs

433975 "Falu thread adapter 32 x 3/4"" external x 1/2"" i 1.0 pcs

433875 Falu multi connector 32mm 0.0 pcs

433990 "Falu thread adapter 32 x 11/4"" - 11/2"" external 1.0 pcs

433985 "Falu thread adapter 32 x 11/4"" - 11/2"" internal 1.0 pcs

434005 Falu threaded adapter 50 x 11/2'' sk - 2'' uk 0.0 pcs

433852 Drain angle 1/2x32 (rubber hose) Merika 6111 1.0 pcs

434040 "Falu thread adapter 11/4"" external x 1"" interna 1.0 pcs

434045 "Falu thread adapter 11/2"" external x 11/4"" inte 1.0 pcs

434050 Falu-Expand 80-84 mm / 50 mm PVC/PP 1.0 pcs

434055 Falu-Expand 70-74 mm / 50 mm PVC/PP 1.0 pcs

434060 Falu-Expand 80-84 mm / 75 mm PVC/PP 1.0 pcs

434065 Falu-Expand 93-97 mm / 75 mm PVC/PP 1.0 pcs

434070 Falu-Expand 120-126 mm / 110 mm PVC/PP 1.0 pcs

434085 Falu straight connector cone/nut 32mm x 11/4'' uk 0.0 pcs

109860 Connector for washing machine 32x21 chromed 1517 50.0 pcs

482060 Conversion nipple 1 1/4 x 1 1/2 S/U mvi 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

484395 Oras 105001 washing machine valve 0.0 pcs

484400 Oras 182 washing machine valve 0.0 pcs

484410 Oras 180 washing machine valve with suction protec 0.0 pcs

485390 Oras 272100 smart washing machine valve 3 V, Bluet 1.0 pcs

485395 Oras 272101 smart washing machine valve 230/9 V, B 1.0 pcs

484405 Oras 185 intermediate mixer + parallel piece 0.0 pcs

484415 Oras 105201 parallel piece 0.0 pcs

109760 50x30 HK-seal with flange 30.0 pcs

433820 Merika HK-packing 70/30 cover plate 30.0 pcs

433825 Merika HK-packing 70/50 cover plate 30.0 pcs

109765 70x40 HK-seal 1.0 pcs

433810 Merika HK-packing 50/30 30.0 pcs

109890 70x30 HK-seal Merika 1010 20.0 pcs

433830 Merika HK-packing 70/50 20.0 pcs

Garden valves

Water hydrant valves, accessories

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

437105 Water post valve Oras 431415 DN15/250-450mm 1.0 pcs

437110 Water post valve Oras 431515 DN15/450-1000mm 1.0 pcs

437115 Water post valve Oras 431420 DN20/250-450mm 1.0 pcs

437120 Water post valve Oras 431520 DN 20/450-1000mm 1.0 pcs

437125 RTK-hydrant valve with suction protection 18DN15 0.0 pcs

437100 Water hydrant valve Oras DN15/250-450mm 0.0 pcs

Installation supplies and spare parts

When it comes to the installation and maintenance of water supply and drainage systems, the right 
installation materials and spare parts are crucial for the reliability and functionality of the system. Meltex 
offers a comprehensive range of high-quality installation materials and spare parts.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

489080 Merika sewerage ring 1-piece 50.0 pcs

489075 ORAS 173 sewerage connector (art.405) 0.0 pcs

485385 Drain connector 3/4x20 Oras 173 1.0 pcs

485403 Oras 7462G-33 Nova ECO shower mixer with slider 1.0 pcs

485399 Oras 1812FG-33 Vega ECO washbasin mixer bidet 1.0 pcs

485397 Oras 1839FG-33 Vega ECO kitchen faucet hot/cold 1.0 pcs

485401 Oras 1810FG-33 Vega ECO washbasin mixer 1.0 pcs

485407 Oras 7402 Nova rain shower mixer 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

485409 Oras 544-33 Apollo shower set 1.0 pcs

485405 Oras 7402-33 Nova rain shower mixer 1.0 pcs

484645 Oras 2005 Conecta 0.0 pcs

484650 Oras 201310 service valve 0.0 pcs

484930 Oras 232002 shower strainer G1/2 chrome 0.0 pcs

485850 Shower mixer GB Switching drain pipe 636819 0.0 pcs

484905 Oras 221210 switching drain pipe screw 0.0 pcs

484595 Oras 253150-11 Apollo shower rod 0.0 pcs

484695 Oras 200100 diverter 0.0 pcs

484840 Oras 211420 S-spout L=200 1.0 pcs

484845 Oras 211430 S-spout L=300 1.0 pcs

484850 Oras 211210 D-spout l=100 1.0 pcs

484855 Oras 211215 D-spout l=150 1.0 pcs

484860 Oras 211220 D-spout L=200 1.0 pcs

484865 Oras 211225 D-spout L=250 1.0 pcs

484870 Oras 211230 D-spout L=300 1.0 pcs

484875 Oras 211508 Ejector spout L=75 1.0 pcs

484880 Oras 211515 Ejector spout l= 150 1.0 pcs

484885 Oras 211525 Ejector spout L=250 1.0 pcs

484890 Oras 211530 Ejector spout L=300 1.0 pcs

484895 Oras 221108 fixed drain pipe 0.0 pcs

484900 Oras 221200 diverter drain pipe nut 0.0 pcs

484910 Oras 221220 diverter drain pipe screw 0.0 pcs

484913 Oras 221230 diverter drain pipe 1.0 pcs

484912 Oras 221222 diverter drain pipe 1.0 pcs

484590 Oras 253150 Apollo shower rod 0.0 pcs

484835 Oras 251500-11 holder 1.0 pcs

484830 Oras 251500 holder 1.0 pcs

486685 Oras 259890-11 Shower rail holder white 1.0 pcs

486680 Oras 259890 Shower rail holder chrome 1.0 pcs

484820 Oras 253002 Apollo soap dish 0.0 pcs

484825 Oras 253003 Sensiva soap dish 0.0 pcs

489055 Chain 25 cm with rings Merika 2936 0.0 pcs

489835 Extension for outlet hose for washing machine 17x2 0.0 pcs

489815 PK-drain hose 1,0 m 1.0 pcs

489820 PK-drain hose 1,5 m 1.0 pcs

489825 PK-drain hose 2,0 m 1.0 pcs

489830 PK-drain hose 3,0 m 1.0 pcs

489800 "Inlet hose SPX DN8 1/2""x3/4"" - 1.5m stainless s 1.0 pcs

489805 "Inlet hose SPX DN8 1/2""x3/4"" - 2.0m stainless s 1.0 pcs

489810 "Inlet hose SPX DN8 1/2""x3/4"" - 3.0m stainless s 1.0 pcs

484770 Oras 241014 shower hose 1.5 m 1.0 pcs

484775 Oras 241020 shower hose 2.0 m 1.0 pcs

484780 Oras 241014-11 shower hose 1.5 m 1.0 pcs

484785 Oras 241020-11 shower hose 2.0 m 1.0 pcs

484765 Oras 241060-60 Hydra shower hose 1.5 m satin 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

484755 Oras 241004 shower hose 1.5 m metal 1.0 pcs

484760 Oras 241006 shower hose 2.0 m metal 1.0 pcs

477300 "Installation hose SPX DN8 1/2""x10 - 300mm stainl 1.0 pcs

477305 Installation hose SPX DN8 1/2x10 L=400mm 1.0 pcs

477310 "Installation hose SPX DN8 1/2""x10 - 500mm stainl 1.0 pcs

477315 Installation hose SPX DN8 1/2 FxF L=300mm 1.0 pcs

477320 Installation hose SPX DN8 1/2 FxF L=400mm 1.0 pcs

477325 "Installation hose SPX DN8 1/2"" internal thread - 1.0 pcs

485851 GB diverter drain pipe swivel 1.0 pcs

485817 GB Shower/bidet hose 175 cm 10.0 pcs

485895 Shut-off valve GB Epic matte black, for surface mo 1.0 pcs

468205 Connection hose 800mm stainless steel 22 x 22mm re 5.0 pcs

468200 Connection hose 800mm stainless steel 22 x 22mm PN 5.0 pcs

Shower sets

Shower sets

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

484540 Oras 500 Natura shower set 0.0 pcs

484560 Oras 520 Apollo shower set 0.0 pcs

484565 Oras 520-11 Apollo shower set 0.0 pcs

484600 Oras 2790 Optima shower set 0.0 pcs

484605 Oras 2792 Optima shower set 0.0 pcs

484935 Oras 350 Sensiva shower set 0.0 pcs

484940 Oras 390 Hydra shower set 0.0 pcs

485867 Shower set GB, basic shower set 2.1 1.0 pcs

484945 Oras 392 Hydra overhead shower set 0.0 pcs

485845 Shower set GB Nautic 103250 0.0 pcs

485830 Shower set GB G2 103220 0.0 pcs

485840 Shower set GB Connection hose for G1 and G2 638464 0.0 pcs

485835 Shower set GB G1 103225 0.0 pcs
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WC-showers and supplies

Hand showers, aerators, flush valves, and handles for faucets

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

485145 Oras 561311 urinal flushing pipe 0.0 pcs

484520 Oras 101201 tap valve G 3/4 0.0 pcs

484570 Oras 252020 Apollo hand shower 0.0 pcs

484575 Oras 252020-11 Apollo hand shower 0.0 pcs

484580 Oras 252022 Apollo hand shower ECO 0.0 pcs

484585 Oras 252022-11 Apollo hand shower ECO 0.0 pcs

484795 Oras 242050 bidet hand shower 0.0 pcs

484800 Oras 242050-11 bidet hand shower 0.0 pcs

484530 Oras 242069-11 bidet hand shower 0.0 pcs

484805 Oras 242031 bidet hand shower without shut-off 0.0 pcs

484810 Oras 126004-11 cleaning brush 0.0 pcs

484815 Oras 126705-11 quick wash 0.0 pcs

485816 GB Bidet handle chrome 10.0 pcs

486750 Aerator M22x1 Female 0.0 pcs

486760 Aerator M28x1 external thread 1.0 pcs

486755 Aerator M24x1 Male 1.0 pcs

487500 Ball drain valve 15 with hose connector 1.0 pcs

487505 Ball drain valve 20 with hose connector 1.0 pcs

487510 Ball drain valve 25 with hose connector 1.0 pcs

485165 Oras 158899 long lever for washbasin mixer 0.0 pcs

Couplers

Fittings and valves

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

484545 Oras 281081/2 ball shut-off pair 10x10 1.0 pcs

484550 Oras 281087/2 ball shut-off pair 10x12 1.0 pcs

484555 Oras 281086/2 ball shut-off pair 10x15 1.0 pr

488200 3/8 Mini ball valve FxF chrome platted 1.0 pcs

488205 1/2 Mini ball valve FxF chrome platted 1.0 pcs

488210 3/4 Ball shut-off valve internal thread 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

488215 3/8 Mini ball valve FxM chrome platted 1.0 pcs

488220 1/2 Ball shut-off valve external/internal thread 1.0 pcs

488230 3/8x12 Mini ball valve compression x F chrome 1.0 pcs

488235 1/2x10 Ball shut-off valve push-in internal thread 1.0 pcs

488240 1/2x12 Ball shut-off valve push-in internal thread 1.0 pcs

488245 1/2x15 Ball shut-off valve push-in internal thread 1.0 pcs

488270 8x10 Ball shut-off valve push-in 1.0 pcs

488275 10x10 Ball shut-off valve push-in 1.0 pcs

488280 10x12 Ball shut-off valve push-in 1.0 pcs

488285 10x15 Mini ball valve w. compression fittings chr. 1.0 pcs

488290 12x12 Ball shut-off valve push-in 1.0 pcs

488295 12x15 Mini ball valve w. compression fittings chr. 1.0 pcs

488300 15x15 Mini ball valve w. compression fittings chr. 1.0 pcs

488305 18x18 Mini ball valve w. compression fittings chr. 1.0 pcs

488310 22x22 Ball shut-off valve push-in 1.0 pcs

488260 1/2x12 Ball shut-off with handle internal thread 1.0 pcs

488265 1/2x15 Mini ball valve with lever compr.x F chrome 1.0 pcs

488315 10x1/2x10 T-ball shut-off valve 1.0 pcs

488320 12x1/2x12 T-ball shut-off valve 1.0 pcs

488325 Merika ball lock clamp pair 1.0 pr

484955 "DRAIN VALVE 1 1/4"" UK ""POP UP"" 159056V" 0.0 pcs

489035 1/2-75mm RST Washer plug 0.0 pcs

482010 235-560mm Overflow set square 0.0 pcs

489030 1/2 x 12 Half coupling 1.0 pcs

489015 Eccentric connector 1/2 x 3/4 -10mm with shut-off 0.0 pcs

489065 Eccentric connector 1/2 x 3/4 -16mm 0.0 pcs

489060 Eccentric shut-off 3/4 sk - 3/4 uk Oras 281206/2 0.0 pcs

484635 Oras 204021Z Surface angle fitting 20.0 pcs

489000 1/2x10 Angle fitting suluin + laippa 1.0 pcs

489005 1/2x12 Angle fitting suluin + laippa 1.0 pcs

489010 1/2x15 Angle fitting suluin + laippa 1.0 pcs

489020 12 Surface mounting angle 0.0 pcs

484615 Oras 204072 Renovation angle fitting 0.0 pcs

484617 Oras 281213/2 Angle fitting pair suluin G 1/2, DN 0.0 pcs

484610 Oras 287525 shower cabin connection 0.0 pcs

484640 Oras 107155 distribution connector 0.0 pcs

484630 Oras 203150 connection pipe 1/2-10 0.0 pcs

484665 Oras 126753-11 through piece 0.0 pcs

484620 Oras 267043 through angle 0.0 pcs

484625 Oras 203140 through connector 0.0 pcs

489040 Suoraliitin suluin 1/2-3/4 0.0 pcs

489045 Straight connection pair with shut-off 3/4x1/2 Ora 25.0 pcs

489050 "Suoraliitin 3/4""-1/2"" suluin PITKÄ 80mm" 0.0 pcs

484670 Oras 105302 single-direction valve 3/4 0.0 pcs

484660 Oras 281100/2 installation connector 8/10 0.0 pkg

484720 Oras 261011 suction protection G1/2 end model 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

484745 Oras 261041 suction protection with ball quick cou 1.0 pcs

484750 Oras 261042 suction protection with ball quick cou 1.0 pcs

484725 Oras 261031 suction protection G1/2 x1/2 1.0 pcs

484730 Oras 261032 suction protection G1/2 x3/4 1.0 pcs

484735 Oras 261033 suction protection G3/4x1/2 1.0 pcs

484740 Oras 261034 suction protection G3/4x3/4 1.0 pcs

484751 Oras 224332 ball coupling 13mm 1.0 pcs

494100 Connection nipple for 10mm hose 1.0 pcs

494105 Connection nipple for 13mm hose 1.0 pcs

494115 Connection nipple for 16mm hose 1.0 pcs

494110 Connection nipple 13-19mm hose 0.0 pcs

494120 Connection nipple M 22x1 internal thread 1.0 pcs

494125 Connection nipple M 24x1 external thread 1.0 pcs

494130 Connection nipple R 1/2 internal thread 1.0 pcs

494135 Connection nipple R 3/4 internal thread 1.0 pcs

494140 Connection nipple R 1/2 external thread 1.0 pcs

494145 Connection nipple R 3/4 external thread 1.0 pcs

484705 Oras 223010 hose connector 1/2 x 10/12mm 0.0 pcs

484710 Oras 223012 hose connector 1/2 x 19mm 0.0 pcs

484715 Oras 223013 hose connector 3/4 x 20mm 0.0 pcs

494150 Connection socket for 10mm hose 1.0 pcs

494155 Connection socket for 13mm hose 1.0 pcs

494160 Connection socket for 16mm hose 1.0 pcs

494165 Connection socket for 19mm hose 1.0 pcs

494170 Connection socket R 1/2 internal thread 1.0 pcs

494175 Connection socket R 3/4 internal thread 1.0 pcs

494180 Connection socket R 1/2 external thread 1.0 pcs

494185 Connection socket R 3/4 external thread 1.0 pcs

494190 Connection seat with hose nipple 13mm detachable s 0.0 pcs

494195 Adapter nipple 3/4 x 1/2 external/internal chrome 1.0 pcs

494200 Adapter nipple 1/2 x 3/4 external/internal chrome 1.0 pcs

494205 Conversion ring 3/4 UK x 1/2 SK 0.0 pcs

486569 Connection nipple for faucet chrome 3/8 UK X 10 pi 1.0 pcs
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Cover plates and flanges

Cover and pass-through flanges, plates

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

491905 Falu cover plate 1-part openable 12-16mm white 1.0 pcs

491900 Falu cover plate 1-part 12-22mm white 1.0 pcs

492140 Falu cover plate 1-part openable 18-28mm white 1.0 pcs

491910 Falu cover plate 1-part openable 12-16mm chrome 1.0 pcs

492105 Falu cover plate 1-part 12-22mm chrome 1.0 pcs

492110 Falu cover plate 1-part adhesive 12-16mm white 1.0 pcs

492115 Falu cover plate 1-part adhesive 12-16mm chrome 1.0 pcs

492135 Falu cover plate 2-part openable 12-22mm 40c-c chr 1.0 pcs

484655 Oras 152053 cover plate 0.0 pcs

491920 Falu cover plate 2-part openable 12-22mm 40c-c whi 1.0 pcs

491915 Falu cover plate 2-part openable 12-16mm 40c-c whi 1.0 pcs

492145 Falu cover plate 2-part opening 12–22mm 60c-c whit 1.0 pcs

492120 Falu cover plate 2-part adhesive 12–16mm white 1.0 pcs

492125 Falu cover plate 2-part adhesive 12–16mm chrome 1.0 pcs

491925 Cover flange 10 mm Flamco 1.0 pcs

491930 Cover flange 12 mm Flamco 1.0 pcs

491935 Cover flange 15 mm Flamco 1.0 pcs

491940 Cover flange 18 mm Flamco 1.0 pcs

491945 Cover flange 22 mm Flamco 1.0 pcs

491950 Cover flange 28 mm Flamco 1.0 pcs

491955 Cover flange 35 mm Flamco 1.0 pcs

491965 Cover flange 15mm chrome Merika 562 1.0 pcs

438005 Falu cover plate domed lockable 12mm chrome 53305 0.0 pcs

438020 Falu cover plate domed lockable 22mm chrome 0.0 pcs

491990 Cover flange 95/32x40 chrome Merika 1231 1.0 pcs

491995 Cover flange 95/32x40 white Merika 1232 1.0 pcs

492000 Merika cover flange 95/32x50 eccentric chromated 0.0 pcs

484680 Oras 102002 cover flange d21,5/D62 0.0 pcs

484675 Oras 203504 cover flange 3/4''/D70 0.0 pcs

484685 Oras 102003 cover flange d27/D75 0.0 pcs

484700 Oras 152055 cover plug 0.0 pcs

484690 Oras 121787 cover flange, D70/21x9.5 RST 0.0 pcs

491985 Merika cover flange 3/4x90 chrome plated 50.0 bg

492150 Cover plate 70x25 matte black (2pcs/pack) 1.0 pr

492155 Merika cover plate pair 3/4×90 black with thread p 1.0 pcs
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SANITARY WARES

Our selection includes wall installation elements, IDO and Gustavsberg washbasins and toilet 
bowls, as well as supplies and installation accessories.

Toilet bowls

Toilet bowls

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

476460 WC 35213-01 Seven D air seat 0.0 pcs

476715 WC Wall 76115-01 Seven D, soft close 0.0 pcs

476560 WC 78115-01 Seven D Wall-HC without air seat 0.0 pcs

475723 WC unit GB 1591 2.6/4-6L S-lock large foot 1.0 pcs

475724 WC unit GB 1596 2.6/4-6L with S-lock, high model 1.0 pcs

475710 WC unit GB Nautic 1500 HF C+ 3/6L 0.0 pcs

475715 WC unit GB Nautic 1500 2.6/4-6L with S-lock concea 0.0 pcs

475740 WC unit GB Nordic 398 3/6L with P-lock 0.0 pcs

475722 WC unit GB 1591 low flush S-lock large foot 1.0 pcs

475720 WC unit GB Nautic 1510 2.6/4-6L with P-lock concea 0.0 pcs

475730 WC unit GB Nautic 5510 (P-lock, concealed drain) 0.0 pcs

475735 Wall WC unit GB Nautic 5530 WC 0.0 pcs

476515 WC 38213-01 Seven D S-lock air seat 0.0 pcs

476465 WC 35310-01 Seven D S-lock air seat 0.0 pcs

476745 IDO Glow 63 1-flush, without lid, S-lock 1.0 pcs

476750 IDO Glow 63 2-flush, without lid, S-lock 1.0 pcs

476530 WC 38310-01 Seven D S-lock air seat 0.0 pcs

476605 WC 38261-01 Glow, P-lock, without seat. 0.0 pcs

476540 WC 38611-01 Seven D air seat 0.0 pcs

476600 WC 38360-01 Glow, concealed S-lock, without seat. 0.0 pcs

479500 Ido seven d 10 tank 0.0 pcs
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Wall installation elements and accessories

Wall installation elements and accessories

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

477390 Q-lock 110-90 / 91310-01 0.0 pcs

477385 WC connector piece 110x250mm straight 0.0 pcs

479625 Wall urinal grate 0.0 pcs

477395 Q-lock long 69267-01 0.0 pcs

477345 P-lock 110-45 91314-01 0.0 pcs

476595 Geberit WC wall bracket Duofix 111.342.00.2 High 0.0 pcs

475745 WC unit GB wall Triomont XS 0.0 pcs

Water traps and supplies

Sink traps and accessories

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

492700 Plastic water trap 1 1/4 with bottom valve (art352 0.0 pcs

492705 Plastic water trap sk 1 1/4x32 (art.353s) 0.0 pcs

492720 Water trap package plastic 11/4 / 32 / 610x220 / 3 0.0 pcs

482035 Water trap 1-piece Comploc 126841 with nut 0.0 pcs

482045 Water trap 2-piece Comploc 126831 with nut 0.0 pcs

482040 Water trap 2-piece Comploc 12683 bottom valve. 0.0 pcs

492730 "Water trap straight 32x1 1/4"" 45500 white" 0.0 pcs

482215 Water trap Preloc 410 adjustable. Rigid drain pipe 1.0 pcs

482220 Water trap Preloc 420 adjustable. Flexible drain p 1.0 pcs

482195 Water trap 1-alt. Kor water trap. Includes overflo 1.0 pcs

482194 Water trap 2-alt. Kor water trap. Includes overflo 1.0 pcs

482265 Floor water trap PIPELOCK 32/75 1.0 pcs

493400 Water trap chrome 1 1/4 bottom valve. (art.526) 0.0 pcs

493405 Water trap chrome sk 1 1/4 air. bottom valve. (art 0.0 pcs

493410 Water trap package chrome 11/4 / 32 / 610x150 0.0 pcs

492710 Water trap floor pipe plastic 32 x 680 x 210mm 0.0 pcs

492715 Water trap floor pipe flexible 32 / as.length 355- 0.0 pcs

492725 Bottom valve and pipe 32 for bathtub Merika 1943 0.0 pcs

493415 Floor pipe with trap chrome 610x150 (art.853) 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

493420 Floor pipe with trap chrome 700x300 (art.853) 1.0 pcs

493430 Water trap floor pipe straight chrome l=660 + nut 0.0 pcs

493425 Water trap s-floor pipe chrome 610x120 (art.853S) 0.0 pcs

493435 Floor pipe wall bracket RST 32mm 100-120 mm 0.0 pcs

493440 Floor pipe sleeve 32 chrome (art.846) 0.0 pcs

493445 Washbasin angle Chrome 1 1/4 (art.580d) 0.0 pcs

493450 Washing machine coupling chrome 1 1/4 (art.848) 0.0 pcs

493460 Bottom valve chrome 1 1/4 (art.465) 0.0 pcs

482050 "Kor bottom valve 1 1/2""" 0.0 pcs

482000 Falu 40 x 32 Extension Coupling (2488185) 0.0 pcs

482005 Falu 40 x 50 Extension Coupling (2488186) 0.0 pcs

482015 235-560mm Overflow Set round 0.0 pcs

482210 Screw set Prevex 137464 for corral water trap 1.0 pcs

482205 Flexible pipe for kitchen water trap 40/50 1.0 pcs

482260 Prevex drain connection plug 19mm. 10 pcs/pack. 30.0 pcs

433832 Water trap connection 50/32, Vieser 51310 1.0 pcs

433833 Water trap connection 75/32, Vieser 51320 1.0 pcs

433834 Water trap connection 75/50, Vieser 51330 1.0 pcs

Sinks

Washbasins and countertops, ceramic

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

476400 Washbasin 11162 Glow, 500x360mm 0.0 pcs

476405 Washbasin 11163 Glow, 500x360mm 0.0 pcs

476410 Washbasin 11164 Glow, 560x440mm 0.0 pcs

476415 Washbasin 11165 Glow, 560x440mm 0.0 pcs

476430 Washbasin 11113-01 Seven D 0.0 pcs

475700 Washbasin GB Nautic 5550 0.0 pcs

475705 Washbasin GB Nautic 5556 0.0 pcs

478115 Washbasin screw set 4 pcs/pack 0.0 pcs

478100 Bracket pair 195 mm with screws 1.0 pcs

478110 Bracket pair 240 mm with screws 1.0 pcs

478105 Bracket pair 260 mm with screws 1.0 pcs
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WC- spare parts

Spare parts for toilets and urinals

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

477350 Merika cover flange 50-75-110 mm 100.0 pcs

477376 WC sleeve 32mm inlet pipe Merika 11112 1.0 pcs

477370 WC sleeve 40mm transfer, no concealed S-lock 0.0 pcs

477520 Toilet cuff Prevex 112721 1.0 pcs

477375 Merika WC-sleeve NS 100 30.0 pcs

477365 WC-sleeve 110 Vieser 51300 25.0 pcs

477525 Contraction cuffi Prevex 12617 32x50/75mm 1.0 pcs

477530 Contraction cuff Prevex 12601 32x50mm 1.0 pcs

477380 Merika WC-cover sleeve 100.0 pcs

477360 Merika packing for WC-coupling 20.0 pcs

477355 WC-connector 100 valu Merika 1141 0.0 pcs

479805 Flush pipe -92, -96 0.0 pcs

479810 Flush pipe Seven D 0.0 pcs

479615 Drain pipe 0.0 pcs

479505 Ido seven d flush valve (18) 2-h 0.0 pcs

479510 Ido seven d flush valve, single flush 0.0 pcs

479815 Flush valve, double flush 0.0 pcs

479645 Flush valve set, complete. Z100009001 0.0 pcs

479585 Ido stop noise iii float valve 0.0 pcs

479700 Float valve set, complete. 0.0 pcs

480515 GB float valve 0.0 pcs

480650 GB float valve complete 0.0 pcs

480655 GB float valve membrane 0.0 pcs

480665 GB servo valve TF-33 0.0 pcs

479595 Ido drain valve 4-6L, Trevi, Aniara 0.0 pcs

479695 Drain valve + push button 0.0 pcs

479535 Ido seven d inlet pipe connection. WC 19 0.0 pcs

479600 Ido filling valve repair kit Trevi/Aniara 0.0 pcs

479610 Socket valve without nut 0.0 pcs

480500 GB floor drain before -82 NC 0.0 pcs

480510 GB floor drain duo/twico II 0.0 pcs

480675 GB floor drain NP-20 0.0 pcs

479675 Floor drain sealing 0.0 pcs

479680 Shut-off valve 0.0 pcs

480505 GB floor drain duo/single 0.0 pcs

480725 GB flush valve Nautic 1500 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

480730 GB filling valve Nautic 1500 1.0 pcs

479960 IDO valve set model 240-333, double flush Trevi 1.0 pcs

479965 IDO valve set model 240-333, single flush Trevi 1.0 pcs

479515 Ido seven d cover screw, blue 0.0 pcs

438275 Cover screw 8x70 galvanized. 0.0 pcs

477340 IDO 96525 WC sleeve 110/125 0.0 pcs

479575 IDO 64062 tank seal 0.0 pcs

479685 Tank fastening screws Aniara 0.0 pcs

479605 Ido valve seal Trevi B/Aniara 0.0 pcs

479620 Nut, base valve seal and inlet pipe seal. 0.0 pcs

479630 Trevi tank seal (92-94,96,99,basic) 0.0 pcs

480637 GB tank intermediate seal 2300/390 0.0 pcs

479560 Ido Trevi water divider/94 0.0 pcs

479660 Push button, chrome, single flush Seven D 0.0 pcs

479555 Ido Trevi water divider/95, 98 0.0 pcs

479690 Tank fastening screws Trevi 0.0 pcs

479670 Push button + sleeve Trevi 1-flush. 0.0 pcs

480745 GB filling valve membrane Nautic 1500 1.0 pcs

479525 Ido seven d plug 0.0 pcs

439362 Wedge for WC seat 0-10mm 25010 transparent 0.0 pcs

439360 WC fastening screw set 6x80 0.0 pcs

479640 Urinal capsule 1KG / 12 tablets 0.0 pcs

480640 GB push button complete duo chrome 0.0 pcs

480695 GB push button chrome duo twico II 0.0 pcs

479655 Push button, chrome, double flush Seven D 0.0 pcs

479580 IDO Aniara lid 91280-22-001 white (soft) 0.0 pkg

480700 GB push button + frame NT-21 0.0 pcs

479650 Lifting device 0.0 pcs

480735 GB push button, duo, chrome Nautic 1500 1.0 pcs

479665 Button, white, double flush Trevi 0.0 pcs

480750 GB flush valve membrane Nautic 1500 1.0 pcs

480645 GB push button complete 6L chrome 0.0 pcs

479677 WC valve gasket IDO Z96308 1.0 pcs
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Toilet seats and lids

Vårt urval inkluderar IDO och Gustavsberg toalettsitsar för toalettstolar, samt installationsaccessoarer.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

478800 IDO Aniara lid 91280-22-001 white (soft) 0.0 pcs

479530 Ido seven d hinges qr/fixed 0.0 pcs

478855 Ido Glow 91571 seat, hard, white. 0.0 pcs

479520 Ido seven d rubber damper for seat 0.0 pcs

478840 Ido Trevi hard lid qr/fixed 91597-22 0.0 pcs

478810 Ido seven d soft seat white 91130-01 0.0 pcs

478845 Ido Glow 91170 seat, soft, white. 0.0 pcs

478830 Ido Trevi seat soft 91260-22 0.0 pcs

478820 Ido seven d hard seat qr/fixed white 91537-01 0.0 pcs

478850 Ido Glow 91570 seat, hard, white. 0.0 pcs

478815 Ido seven d hard seat sc white 91533-01 0.0 pcs

478825 Ido seven d hard seat sc/qr white 91542-01 0.0 pcs

478805 IDO Kimset lid 91110-22-001 white (soft) 0.0 pcs

475760 GB seat lid, white hard RST hinges 0.0 pcs

475765 GB seat lid, white SoftClose, QR 1.0 pcs

475755 GB seat lid, white soft plastic hinges 0.0 pcs

475775 Elbow supports Nautic 3055 1.0 pcs

LAUNDRY ROOM AND SOCIAL FACILITY SINKS AND FIXTURES

Laundry room and social facility sinks and fixtures
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Laundry and social space sinks and furniture

Laundry room and social facility sinks and fixtures

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

481300 Franke Osma 340010 0.0 pcs

481305 Franke Kalla sink 340150 0.0 pcs

482075 Merika sink plug 1.0 pcs

CENTRAL VACUUM CLEANERS

Central vacuum cleaners, their parts, and accessories

Central vacuum cleaners

Central vacuum cleaners and units

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

494978 Beam E 345 Centralvacuumcleaner 1.0

494977 Beam E 200 Centralvacuumcleaner 1.0



225All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Pipings

Cleaning tool sets

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

495050 Beam Cleaning tool set 9m 0.0 pcs

495055 Beam Easy Grip Cleaning tool set 10m 0.0 pcs

495060 Beam Alliance cleaning tool set 12m 0.0 pcs

495061 DeLuxe 9 m on/off cleaning set 1.0

495062 DeLuxe 10 m on/off cleaning set 1.0

495063 DeLuxe 12 m on /off cleaning set 1.0

Installation pipe packages and -couplers

Installation pipe kits and connectors

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

495040 Beam cable 20m 0.0 pcs

494980 Beam Pipe bundle 18m (10x1.8m) 0.0 pcs

494985 Beam 1.8 m pipe without socket 0.0 pcs

495010 Beam Branch 45ast 0.0 pcs

Installation supplies

Installation accessories

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

495005 Beam Installation plate 0.0 pcs

495045 Beam PVC glue 0.0 pcs

494990 Beam installation kit 2 suction sockets 0.0 pcs

494995 Beam vacuum box white 0.0 pcs

495000 Beam Inno vacuum box white 0.0 pcs
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PUMPS

Our selection includes heating and domestic water pumps and fittings, cold water pumps, and 
sump and drainage pumps and small pump stations

Borehole pumps

Borehole pumps

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

470075 "Submersible pump SQE 2-70 1.15kW 230V 60m 3""" 1.0 pcs

Domestic water pumps

Domestic water pumps

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

467885 Utility pump UP 20-15N 1x230V 0.0 pcs

467975 Domestic water pump Kolmeks KC SAM 25-40-180 1.0 pcs

467980 Domestic water pump Kolmeks KC SAM 25-60-180 1.0 pcs

467880 Utility pump COMFORT 15-14B 1x230V 0.0 pcs

467910 "Pump connector pair with socket G11/2"" x R1""" 0.0 pcs

467865 0.0

467905 "Utility pump connector pair G11/4"" x R3/4""" 0.0 pcs

467870 Domestic water pump Alpha2 25-40 N 180 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467875 Domestic water pump Alpha2 25-60N 1x230V 1.0 pcs
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Hand pumps and spare parts

Hand pumps and spare parts

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

468600 "Nira pump 6 b R1""" 0.0 pcs

Heating circulation pumps

Heating circulation pumps

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

467830 Heat pump Magna1 25-80 180 1x230V 0.0 pcs

467810 Heating pump Alpha2 15-40 130 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467815 Heating pump Alpha2 15-60 130 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467820 Heating pump Alpha2 25-40 180 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467825 Heating pump Alpha2 25-60 180 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467800 Heating pump Alpha1 25-40 180 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467805 Heating pump Alpha1 25-60 180 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467807 Heating pump Alpha1 25-80 180 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467995 Heat transfer pump Kolmeks KC ME 25-100-180 1.0 pcs

467895 "Heating pump connector pair G11/2"" x R1""" 1.0 pcs

467900 "Heating pump connector pair G2"" x R1 1/4""" 1.0 pcs

467860 Heat pump UPS2 25-80 180 1x230V 0.0 pcs

467915 Cable connection kit for Alpha2 and Magna1/3 plug 0.0 pcs

468000 Grundfos Alpha1L 15-60 130 1.0 pcs

467970 Heat transfer pump Kolmeks NMT -MINI PRO 25-60 180 1.0 pcs

467965 Heat transfer pump Kolmeks NMT SMART C 25-100 1.0 pcs

467835 Heating pump Magna3 25-100 180 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467840 Heating pump Magna3 32-120 F 220 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467845 Heat pump Magna3 40-120 F 250 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467850 Heat pump Magna3 50-120 F 280 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467855 Heat pump Magna3 65-120 F 340 1x230V 1.0 pcs

467985 Heating pump Kolmeks KC M 25-40-180 1.0 pcs

467990 Heating pump Kolmeks KC M 25-60-180 1.0 pcs

467972 Heating pump Kolmeks KC M 25-80-180 1.0 pcs



228All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

467832 Heat pump Magna1 32-80 180 1x230V 1.0 pcs

Pump automatics, irrigation pumps

Pump automatics, irrigation pumps

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

469310 Water system Grundfos JP 4-47 + PM1 1.0 pcs

469305 Water system Grundfos Scala2 3-45 1x200-240V 0.0 pcs

Sump and drainage pumps

Sump and drainage pumps

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

470000 Calpeda GXRm 9 , single-phase submersible pump 1.0 pcs

470031 Calpeda GXRM 9 GFa, internal starter, single-phase 1.0 pcs

470032 Calpeda GXRM 11 GFa, internal starter, single-phas 1.0 pcs

470010 Calpeda GXRm 11 , single-phase 1.0 pcs

470065 Submersible pump Clen CWP 600 with internal starte 0.0 pcs

470020 Calpeda GXRm 13 , single-phase 1.0 pcs

470025 Calpeda GXRm 13 GFa, internal starter, single-phas 1.0 pcs

470045 Drain pump Wilo-Drain TMW 32/11 0.0 pcs

470050 Construction pump Tsurumi HS2.75S 1-phase non-tilt 0.0 pcs

470700 Grundfos open well pump SBA 3-45 A tilting 0.0 pcs

470076 Submersible pump Verty Nova 400 W 1.0 pcs
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Other pumps and pumping stations

Our selection includes Grundfos Sololift small pump stations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

470035 Sololift2 WC-1 WC pumping station 0.0 pcs

470040 Sololift2 WC-3 WC pumping station 0.0 pcs

ATTACHEMENT AND SEALING SUPPLIES

Mounting, sealing, and marking accessories for the installation of all HVAC systems.

Mounting, sealing, and marking accessories for the installation of all HVAC systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711903 PAN HEAD BizLine PH2 M4x50mm/25 1.0 pkg

711904 PAN HEAD BizLine PH2 M4x25mm/25 1.0 pkg

711909 Box-clamping screw ABB PLP5.100, 3X29mm 1.0 pkg

711911 Box-clamping screw ABB PLP4.100, 3X16mm 1.0 pkg
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Installation rods

Mounting rails for support and attachment.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

439445 Z-steel 430 mm HST 0.0 pcs

438575 L-steel 4x30mm zinc. 0.0 pcs

439450 Z-steel 430 mm zinc. 0.0 pcs

440276 Bracket fischer Z-30 30x30x30x30x3mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440275 Bracket fischer Z-30 35x35x30x3mm 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440522 Angle Fischer L-30 A4 25pcs 1.0 pcs

440274 Bracket fischer L-30 30x58x40x3mm 25/pac 1.0 pcs

Screws

Screws for HVAC installations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

438260 Cover screw 7x50 (deck screw) galvanized 1.0 pcs

438265 Cover screw 7x70 (deck screw) galvanized 1.0 pcs

438270 Cover screw 8x50 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438250 Cover screw 6x25 zinc. 1.0 pcs

439245 Adjustment screw M8x90 RST 0.0 pcs

439210 Eye screw M 8 sk zinc 0.0 pcs

439225 Adjustment screw M8x80 galvanized 100.0 pcs

439235 Adjustment screw M8x120 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439220 Adjustment screw M8x50 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439240 Adjustment screw M10x100 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439230 Adjustment screw M8x100 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439211 Eye screw M8 sk HST 0.0 pcs

438175 Foot screw M8x120 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438170 Foot screw M8x80 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438165 Foot screw M8x50 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438180 Foot screw M10x80 galvanized 1.0 pcs

440500 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x50 100pcs 1.0 bx

440501 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x60 100pcs 1.0 bx

440502 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x80 100pcs 1.0 bx

440503 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x100 100pcs 1.0 bx
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440504 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x120 100pcs 1.0 bx

440505 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x140 50pcs 1.0 bx

440506 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x180 50pcs 1.0 bx

440507 Stud screw Fischer STST 10x80 100pcs 1.0 bx

440508 Stud screw Fischer STST 10x100 100pcs 1.0 bx

440509 Stud screw Fischer STST 10x120 100pcs 1.0 bx

440510 Stud screw Fischer STS 8x80 A2 RST 100pcs 1.0 bx

440215 WC fixing fischer S RD K 2pcs 1.0 pkg

440258 Wash basin fixing fischer WST K 2pcs 1.0 pkg

440050 HVAC-screw 6,5x30 ruspert 100pcs 100.0 pcs

Pipe brackets and supports

Pipe hangers and supports for the installation of HVAC systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440452 Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer 72-78mm 3/4'' A4 1.0 pcs

440453 Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer 108-114mm 3/4'' A4 1.0 pcs

440454 Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer 158-169mm 3/4'' A4 1.0 pcs

440455 U-Sewer pipe clamp fischer 75mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440456 U-Sewer pipe clamp fischer 110mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440457 U-Sewer pipe clamp fischer 160mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440458 U-Sewer pipe clamp fischer 200mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

439175 Wood frame hanger DU75 stainless steel (wood 50x75 1.0 pcs

439185 Wood frame hanger DU160 stainless steel (wood 50x1 1.0 pcs

439180 Wood frame hanger DU110 stainless steel (wood 50x1 1.0 pcs

440030 Pipe holder stainless steel M12 DU250 244-254 1.0 pcs

440035 Pipe holder stainless steel M12 DU315 313-318 1.0 pcs

439350 Concrete support 50-125mm drain pipe 0.0 pr

438705 NAL support DU160 zinc 0.0 pcs

439200 Wall support 120x250 mm zinc 0.0 pcs

439005 Pipe holder 12mm 2-part chrome 1.0 pcs

438985 Pipe holder 10mm 2-part chrome 1.0 pcs

439045 Pipe holder 18mm 2-part chrome 1.0 pcs

439025 Pipe holder 15mm 2-part chrome 1.0 pcs

438130 HT-support DU 110 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438125 HT-support DU 75 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438120 HT-support DU 50 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439385 Drain pipe hanger DU 75 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439390 Drain pipe hanger DU 110 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439395 Drain pipe hanger DU 160 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439352 Concrete support 50/75/110mm Falu Trifot 19529 red 0.0 pcs

439080 Merika pipe clamp 32x1 300.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

438860 Quick thread lock M8 (27/15 and 27/25) 1.0 pcs

438090 Falu lift block 2-piece 40c-c white 10mm 0.0 pcs

438900 Pipe holder stainless steel M8/10 DU50 47-51 1.0 pcs

438905 Pipe holder stainless steel M8/10 DU75 74-77 1.0 pcs

438910 Pipe holder stainless steel M8/10 DU110 108-114 1.0 pcs

438915 Pipe holder stainless steel M8/10 DU160 159-163 1.0 pcs

439165 Pipe holder stainless steel M10 DU200 193-203 1.0 pcs

439020 Pipe holder 15mm 1-part white 1.0 pcs

438980 Pipe holder 10mm 1-part white 1.0 pcs

439040 Pipe holder 18mm 1-part white 1.0 pcs

439065 Pipe holder 28mm 1-part white 1.0 pcs

439055 Pipe holder 22mm 1-part white 1.0 pcs

439000 Pipe holder 12mm 1-part white 1.0 pcs

438995 Pipe holder 12mm 1-part chrome 1.0 pcs

438975 Pipe holder 10mm 1-part chrome 1.0 pcs

439035 Pipe holder 18mm 1-part chrome 1.0 pcs

439015 Pipe holder 15mm 1-part chrome 1.0 pcs

109870 Pipe holder 32mm 1-part chrome 25.0 pcs

439010 Pipe holder 12mm 2-part white 1.0 pcs

439050 Pipe holder 18mm 2-part white 1.0 pcs

439030 Pipe holder 15mm 2-part white 1.0 pcs

439070 Pipe holder 28mm 2-part white 1.0 pcs

439060 Pipe holder 22mm 2-part white 1.0 pcs

438990 Pipe holder 10mm 2-part white 1.0 pcs

438105 Falu-holder 2-part chrome 10/12/15 / 40 c-c 1.0 pcs

438215 Double holder adjustable DN15 1.0 pcs

438210 Double holder adjustable DN10 1.0 pcs

438220 Double holder adjustable DN20 1.0 pcs

438225 Double holder adjustable DN25 1.0 pcs

438460 High holder DU160 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438465 High holder DU200 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438455 High holder DU110 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438450 High holder DU75 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439085 Pipe holder 48-55 mm Clic 1.0 pcs

439075 Pipe holder 32-35 mm Clic 1.0 pcs

438040 Falu holder 16/20mm 2-part 40c-c white 1.0 pcs

438110 Falu holder 2-part white 10/12/15/16 / 40 c-c 1.0 pcs

438240 Double holder adjustable DN20 insulated 25-28mm 1.0 pcs

438230 Double holder adjustable DN10 insulated 15-17mm 1.0 pcs

438245 Double holder adjustable DN25 insulated 34-38mm 1.0 pcs

438235 Double holder adjustable DN15 insulated 18-22mm 1.0 pcs

438050 Falu holder 16/20mm alpex/cu 2-part 60c-c white 1.0 pcs

438075 Falu holder 25/28mm alpex/cu 2-part 60c-c white 1.0 pcs

438025 Falu holder 12/15/16mm 2-part 60c-c white 1.0 pcs

438065 Falu holder 18/22mm Minisnap chrome 1.0 pcs

438095 Falu holder 1-part chrome 10/12/15 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

438115 Falu-Vulk holder 32mm locking latch white 1.0 pcs

438070 Falu holder 18/22mm Minisnap white 1.0 pcs

438060 Falu holder 16/20mm alpex/cu Minisnap white 1.0 pcs

438080 Falu holder 25/28mm alpex/cu Minisnap white 1.0 pcs

438100 Falu holder 1-part white 10/12/15/16 1.0 pcs

439720 Falu-clamp 2 part white 18/20/22 60 c-c 0.0 pcs

438030 Falu holder 12/15mm 2-part 60c-c chrome 1.0 pcs

438950 "Pipe holder M8/10 2"" 57-61 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

438965 "Pipe holder M8/10 4"" 108-114 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

438920 "Pipe holder M8 3/8"" 15-19 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

439170 "Pipe holder M8/10 6"" 165-169 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

438955 "Pipe holder M8/10 2 1/2"" 74-77 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

438940 "Pipe holder M8 1 1/4"" 40-43 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

438960 "Pipe holder M8/10 3"" 83-91 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

438970 Pipe holder M8/10 160mm 159-163 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438930 "Pipe holder M8 3/4"" 25-28 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

438935 "Pipe holder M8 1"" 32-35 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

438925 "Pipe holder M8 1/2"" 20-23 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

438945 "Pipe holder M8 1 1/2"" 47-51 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

439095 "Pipe holder insulated M8 3/8"" 15-19 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

439155 Pipe holder insulated M8 64mm 60-64 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439160 Pipe holder insulated M8/10 160mm 159-163 galvaniz 1.0 pcs

439120 "Pipe holder insulated M8 1 1/4"" 40-43 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439145 "Pipe holder insulated M8/10 6"" 165-169 galvanize 1.0 pcs

439110 "Pipe holder insulated M8 1"" 32-35 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

439115 "Pipe holder insulated M8 1 1/2"" 44-49 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439150 Pipe holder insulated M8 54mm 50-56 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439100 "Pipe holder insulated M8 1/2"" 21-23 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

439140 "Pipe holder insulated M8/10 4"" 108-114 galvanize 1.0 pcs

439090 "Pipe holder insulated M8 1/4"" 10-14 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

439135 "Pipe holder insulated M8/10 3"" 83-91 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

439125 "Pipe holder insulated M8 2"" 57-61 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

439105 "Pipe holder insulated M8 3/4"" 25-28 galvanized" 1.0 pcs

439130 "Pipe holder insulated M8/10 2 1/2"" 74-80 galvani 1.0 pcs

439456 Pipe holder C-MAX 16-20 M8/M10 1.0 pcs

439460 Pipe holder C-MAX 40-43 M8/M10 1.0 pcs

439457 Pipe holder C-MAX 21-24 M8/M10 1.0 pcs

439462 Pipe holder C-MAX 58-64 M8/M10 1.0 pcs

439458 Pipe holder C-MAX 25-28 M8/M10 1.0 pcs

439455 Pipe holder C-MAX 12-16 M8/M10 1.0 pcs

439459 Pipe holder C-MAX 32-35 M8/M10 1.0 pcs

439461 Pipe holder C-MAX 48-54 M8/M10 1.0 pcs

438045 Falu clamp 16/20mm alpex/cu 2-os 60c-c chrom 0.0 pcs

438035 Falu clamp 16/20mm 2-os 40c-c chrom 0.0 pcs

438055 Falu clamp 16/20mm alpex/cu Minisnap chrom 0.0 pcs

437909 C-bracket M8*12 mm 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

438867 Quick lock M8125mm (27/15 and 27/25) 100.0 pcs

438865 Quick lock M835mm (27/15 and 27/25) 1.0 pcs

438866 Quick lock M8*75mm (27/15 and 27/25) 100.0 pcs

438855 Quick assembly bracket M8 (27/15 and 27/25) 1.0 pcs

437925 "C-holder M8 1"" 32-35 mm" 1.0 pcs

437910 "C-holder M8 1/4"" 10-14 mm" 1.0 pcs

437930 "C-holder M8 1 1/4"" 40-43 mm" 50.0 pcs

437920 "C-holder M8 3/8"" 15-19 mm" 1.0 pcs

437915 "C-holder M8 3/4"" 25-28 mm" 1.0 pcs

437905 "C-holder M8 1/2"" 20-23 mm" 1.0 pcs

437935 C-holder M8 54 50-55 mm 1.0 pcs

440261 Cast support fischer 50-125mm 150/pac 1.0 pcs

440254 Profile hanger fischer TZH M8 25/pac 25.0 pcs

440255 Profile hanger fischer TZH M10 25/pac 25.0 pcs

440414 Double clamp with rubber fischer 10-12mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440415 Double clamp with rubber fischer 15mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440416 Double clamp with rubber fischer DN10 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440417 Double clamp with rubber fischer DN15 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440418 Double clamp with rubber fischer DN20 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440419 Double clamp with rubber fischer DN25 5/pac 1.0 pcs

440407 Double clamp fischer 12mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440408 Double clamp fischer 15mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440409 Double clamp fischer DN10 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440410 Double clamp fischer DN15 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440411 Double clamp fischer DN20 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440412 Double clamp fischer DN25 5/pac 1.0 pcs

440413 Double clamp fischer DN32 5/pac 1.0 pcs

440376 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8 3/8"" 15-19mm 100/pac" 1.0 pcs

440377 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8 1/2"" 21-23mm 100/pac" 1.0 pcs

440378 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8 3/4"" 26-28mm 100/pac" 1.0 pcs

440379 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8 1"" 32-35mm 100/pac" 1.0 pcs

440380 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8 1 1/4"" 40-43mm 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440381 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8 1 1/2"" 48-56mm 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440363 Pipe clamp fischer FRSM M12/M16 250mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440365 Pipe clamp fischer FRSM M12/M16 300mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440361 Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M10/12 200-210mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440362 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M10/12 8"" 212-220mm 10/p 1.0 pcs

440364 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M10/12 10"" 274mm 10/pac" 1.0 pcs

440322 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 15-19 M8/M10 1/2'' 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440323 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 21-23 M8/M10 1/2'' 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440324 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 26-28 M8/M10 1/2'' 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440325 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 32-35 M8/M10 1/2'' 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440326 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 40-43 M8/M10 1/2'' 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440327 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 48-56 M8/M10 1/2'' 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440328 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 57-62 M8/M10 1/2'' 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440329 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 63-70 M8/M10 1/2'' 25/pac 1.0 pcs
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440330 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 75-83 M8/M10 1/2'' 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440331 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 83-91 M8/M10 1/2'' 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440530 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRS Triple 100-105 M8/M10 1/2" 10.0 pcs

440332 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 108-114 M8/M10 1/2'' 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440531 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRS Triple 115-125 M8/M10 1/2" 10.0 pcs

440532 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRS Triple 127-135 M8/M10 1/2" 10.0 pcs

440333 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 135-140 M8/M10 1/2'' 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440334 Pipe clamp FRS Tripple 159-169 M8/M10 1/2'' 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440533 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 15-19 M8/M10/1/2"" 100.0 pcs

440534 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 21-23 M8/M10/1/2"" 100.0 pcs

440535 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 26-28 M8/M10/1/2"" 100.0 pcs

440536 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 32-35 M8/M10/1/2"" 100.0 pcs

440537 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 40-43 M8/M10/1/2"" 50.0 pcs

440538 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 48-56 M8/M10/1/2"" 50.0 pcs

440539 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 57-62 M8/M10/1/2"" 50.0 pcs

440540 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 63-70 M8/M10/1/2"" 50.0 pcs

440541 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 74-80 M8/M10/1/2"" 25.0 pcs

440542 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 83-91 M8/M10/1/2"" 25.0 pcs

440543 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 100-105 M8/M10/1/2 10.0 pcs

440544 "Pipe clamp Fischer FRSN Triple 108-114 M8/M10/1/2 10.0 pcs

440382 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/10 2"" 57-64mm 50/pac" 1.0 pcs

440383 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/10 2 1/2"" 74-80 25/pa 1.0 pcs

440384 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/10 3"" 83-91mm 25/pac" 1.0 pcs

440385 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/10 4"" 108-114mm 20/pa 1.0 pcs

440386 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/10 5"" 140-144mm 15/pa 1.0 pcs

440387 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/10 6"" 159-169mm 10/pa 1.0 pcs

440388 Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M10/12 200-210mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440389 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M10/12 8"" 212-220mm 10/p 1.0 pcs

440390 Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M10/12 250mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440335 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 12-15 M8/M10 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440336 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 15-19 M8/M10 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440337 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 20-24 M8/M10 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440338 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 25-30 M8/M10 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440339 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 31-37 M8/M10 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440340 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 38-45 M8/M10 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440341 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 46-52 M8/M10 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440342 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 53-59 M8/M10 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440343 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 60-66 M8/M10 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440344 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 67-75 M8/M10 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440345 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 76-84 M8/M10 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440346 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 85-93 M8/M10 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440347 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 110-119 M8/M10 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440348 Pipe clamp fischer FRS-L 156-163 M8/M10 5/pac 1.0 pcs

440349 Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M8 3/8'' 15-19mm 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440350 Pipe clamp insulated fischer FTSR M8 1/2'' 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440351 Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M8 3/4'' 26-28mm 100/pac 1.0 pcs
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440352 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M8 1"" 32-35mm 100/pac" 1.0 pcs

440353 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M8 1 1/4"" 40-43mm 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440354 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M8 1 1/2"" 48-56mm 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440355 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M8/10 2"" 57-62mm 50/pac" 1.0 pcs

440356 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M8/10 2 1/2"" 74-80 25/pa 1.0 pcs

440357 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M8/10 3"" 83-91mm 25/pac" 1.0 pcs

440358 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M8/10 4"" 108-114mm 15/pa 1.0 pcs

440359 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M8/10 5"" 133-141mm 10/pa 1.0 pcs

440360 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSR M8/10 6"" 159-169mm 10/pa 1.0 pcs

440366 Pipe clamp insulated fischer FGRS 8-11mm 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440367 Pipe clamp insulated fischer FGRS 12-14mm 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440368 Pipe clamp insulated fischer FGRS 15-19mm 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440369 Pipe clamp insulated fischer FGRS 20-24mm 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440370 Pipe clamp insulated fischer FGRS 25-30mm 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440371 Pipe clamp insulated fischer FGRS 32-37mm 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440372 Pipe clamp insulated fischer FGRS 40-44mm 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440373 Pipe clamp insulated fischer FGRS 45-50mm 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440374 Pipe clamp insulated fischer FGRS 50-55mm 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440375 Pipe clamp insulated fischer FGRS 56-63mm 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440391 "Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer FTSN 2 1/2"" 3/4""" 1.0 pcs

440392 "Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer FTSN 3"" 3/4"" 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440393 "Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer FTSN 4"" 108-114 3/ 1.0 pcs

440394 "Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer FTSN 5"" 135-140 3/ 1.0 pcs

440395 "Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer FTSN 6"" 158-169 3/ 1.0 pcs

440396 "Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer FTSN 200-210mm 3/4" 1.0 pcs

440397 "Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer FTSN 212-220mm 3/4" 1.0 pcs

440398 "Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer FTSN 250mm 3/4"" 1p 1.0 pcs

440399 "Heavy duty pipe clamp FTSR 2 1/2"", 3/4"" 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440400 "Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer FTSR 3"", 3/4"" 1pc 1.0 pcs

440401 "Heavy duty pipe clamp FTSR 4"" 108-114mm 3/4"" 1p 1.0 pcs

440402 "Heavy duty pipe clamp FTSR 5"" 133-140mm 3/4"" 1p 1.0 pcs

440403 "Heavy duty pipe clamp FTSR 6"" 159-169mm 3/4"" 1p 1.0 pcs

440404 "Heavy duty pipe clamp FTSR 200-210mm 3/4"" 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440405 "Heavy duty pipe clamp FTSR 8"" 212-220mm 3/4"" 1p 1.0 pcs

440406 "Heavy duty pipe clamp fischer FTSR 250mm 3/4"" 1p 1.0 pcs

440421 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8 3/8"" 15-19 A4 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440422 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8 1/2"" 21-23 A4 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440423 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8 3/4"" 25-28 A4 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440424 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8 1"" 32-36 A4 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440425 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8 1 1/4"" 38-43 A4 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440426 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/M10 1 1/2"" 47-51 A4 1 1.0 pcs

440427 Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/M10 2'' 57-61mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440428 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/M10 2 1/2"" 75mm A4 1p 1.0 pcs

440429 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/M10 3"" 83-91mm A4 1pc 1.0 pcs

440430 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/M10 4"" 108-114 A4 1pc 1.0 pcs

440431 Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/M10 160mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs
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440432 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M8/M10 6"" 164-169mm A4 1 1.0 pcs

440433 Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M10 200-210mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440434 "Pipe clamp fischer FTSN M10 8"" A4 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440435 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 3/8"" 15-19mm A4 1pc 1.0 pcs

440436 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 1/2"" 20-24mm A4 1pc 1.0 pcs

440437 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 3/4"" 25-30mm A4 1pc 1.0 pcs

440438 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 1"" 31-38mm A4 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440439 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 1 1/4"" 40-46 A4 1pc 1.0 pcs

440440 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 1 1/2"" 48-54 A4 1pc 1.0 pcs

440441 Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 54-59 A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440442 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 2"" 60-64 A4 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440443 Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 67-71mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440444 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 2 1/2"" 72-78 A4 1pc 1.0 pcs

440445 Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 81-86mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440446 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 3"" 87-92mm A4 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440447 Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 95-103mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440448 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 4"" 102-116mm A4 1pc 1.0 pcs

440449 Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 121-127mm A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440450 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 5"" 133-141mm A4 1pc 1.0 pcs

440451 "Pipe clamp fischer FRS M8/10 6"" 159-168mm A4 1pc 1.0 pcs

432240 Pipe clamp 10-14mm TC / 45mm 100 pcs/package 0.0 pkg

437616 fischer BSM 8mm Conduit clip metal 100pcs 100.0 pcs

437619 fischer BSM 10mm Conduit clip metal 100pcs 100.0 pcs

437622 fischer BSM 12mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437625 fischer BSM 14mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437628 fischer BSM 15mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437631 fischer BSM 16mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437634 fischer BSM 18mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437637 fischer BSM 20mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437640 fischer BSM 22mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437643 fischer BSM 25mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437646 fischer BSM 28mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437649 fischer BSM 32mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437652 fischer BSM 40mm Conduit clip metal 25pcs 25.0 pcs

437655 fischer BSM 50mm Conduit clip metal 25pcs 25.0 pcs

437658 fischer BSM 63mm Conduit clip metal 15pcs 15.0 pcs

437661 fischer BSMD 8mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437664 fischer BSMD 10mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437667 fischer BSMD 12mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437670 fischer BSMD 14mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437673 fischer BSMD 16mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437676 fischer BSMD 18mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437679 fischer BSMD 20mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437682 fischer BSMD 22mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437685 fischer BSMD 25mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437688 fischer BSMD 28mm Conduit clip metal 25pcs 25.0 pcs
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437691 fischer BSMD 32mm Conduit clip metal 25pcs 25.0 pcs

437694 fischer BSMD 40mm Conduit clip metal 25pcs 25.0 pcs

437697 fischer BSMD 50mm Conduit clip metal 15pcs 15.0 pcs

437700 fischer BSMD 63mm Conduit clip metal 10pcs 10.0 pcs

Nuts

Hex nuts for HVAC installations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

438645 Nut M10 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438655 Nut M16 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438660 Nut M20 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438635 Nut M6 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438650 Nut M12 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438640 Nut M8 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

439330 Replacement nut M8/10 sk/uk zinc. 0.0 pcs

438685 Nut M16 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438665 Nut M6 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438680 Nut M12 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438675 Nut M10 galvanized 100.0 pcs

438670 Nut M8 galvanized 100.0 pcs

440137 Nut fischer M6 A4 DIN 934 100/pac 1.0 bx

440138 Nut fischer MU M8 A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440139 Nut fischer MU M10 A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440140 Nut fischer MU M12 A4 DIN 934 50/pac 1.0 bx

440141 Nut fischer M16 A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440132 Nut fischer MU M6 100/pac 1.0 bx

440133 Nut fischer MU M8 100/pac 1.0 bx

440134 Nut fischer MU M10 100/pac 1.0 bx

440135 Nut fischer MU M12 100/pac 1.0 bx

440136 Nut fischer MU M16 DIN934 50/pac 1.0 bx

440144 Hexagonal connector fischer VM M8 A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440145 Hexagonal connector fischer VM M10 A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440142 Hexagonal connector fischer VM M8 100/pac 100.0 pcs

440143 Hexagonal connector fischer VM M10 100/pac 100.0 pcs

440593 Hexagonal connerctor fischer VM M12 ZN 100pcs 100.0 pcs

440594 Hexagonal connerctor fischer VM M16 ZN 50pcs 50.0 pcs

440515 Reduction piece Fischer RD M10/M8 50pcs 50.0 pcs

440516 Reduction piece Fischer RD M12/M10 100pcs 100.0 pcs

440517 Reduction piece Fischer RD M12/M16 50pcs 50.0 pcs

440518 Reduction piece Fischer RD M16/M12 50pcs 50.0 pcs
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Sealing accessories

Unipak® -sealing accessories for HVAC installations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440905 Thread tape 12mm x12m 0.0 rl

440918 Thread sealing tape Loctite 55 / 160m 1.0 pcs

440885 Pipe sealant Unipak 65g tube 1.0 pcs

440890 Pipe sealant Unipak 250g tube 1.0 pcs

440900 Thread glue Unitec GT68 50ml 0.0 pcs

440875 Linen packing 500g Unipak 1.0 pcs

440880 Linen box 80g Unipak 0.0 pcs

440910 Thread tape 19mm x10m Jumbo PTFE (Teflon) 0.0 pcs

440920 Leak detection agent (spray) Multitec 400ml 0.0 pcs

440915 Thread rope 175m Uniflon PTFE (teflon) 0.0 pcs

440895 Pipe putty 360g can Unipak 0.0 pcs

Gasket plates, flange sealing rings

Sealing sheets and rings for HVAC installations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

451340 SGPS Steel-reinforced EPDM flange seal DN65 1.0 pcs

451345 SGPS Steel-reinforced EPDM flange gasket DN80 1.0 pcs

451350 SGPS Steel-reinforced EPDM flange gasket DN100 1.0 pcs

451355 SGPS Steel-reinforced EPDM flange seal DN125 1.0 pcs

451360 SGPS Steel-reinforced EPDM flange gasket DN150 1.0 pcs

451365 SGPS Steel-reinforced EPDM flange gasket DN200 1.0 pcs

451375 SGPS Steel-reinforced EPDM flange seal DN300 1.0 pcs

451370 SGPS Steel-reinforced EPDM flange seal DN250 1.0 pcs

440665 DN 15 mass gasket 1.0 pcs

440670 DN 20 mass gasket 1.0 pcs

440675 DN 25 mass gasket 1.0 pcs

440680 DN 32 mass gasket 1.0 pcs

440685 DN 40 mass gasket 1.0 pcs

440630 DN 15 fiber gasket 1.0 pcs

440635 DN 20 fiber gasket 1.0 pcs

440715 Flange gasket DN15 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440720 Flange gasket DN20 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs
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440725 Flange gasket DN25 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440730 Flange gasket DN32 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440735 Flange gasket DN40 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440740 Flange gasket DN50 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440745 Flange gasket DN65 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440750 Flange gasket DN80 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440755 Flange gasket DN100 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440760 Flange gasket DN125 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440765 Flange gasket DN150 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440770 Flange gasket DN200 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440775 Flange gasket DN250 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440778 Flange gasket DN300 asbestos-free 1.0 pcs

440640 DN 15 rubber gasket 1.0 pcs

440645 DN 20 rubber gasket 1.0 pcs

440650 DN 25 rubber gasket 1.0 pcs

440655 DN 32 rubber gasket 1.0 pcs

440660 DN 40 rubber gasket 1.0 pcs

440705 Conical seal 32 mm 0.0 pcs

440600 DN 15 water meter connection gasket 1.0 pcs

440605 DN 20 water meter connection gasket 1.0 pcs

440610 DN 25 water meter connection gasket 1.0 pcs

440785 Molded gasket 40 IP 1.0 pcs

440690 DN 30 bottom valve gasket rubber/cell 1.0 pcs

440695 DN 40 bottom valve gasket rubber/cell 1.0 pcs

Wedge and impact anchors

Wedge and impact anchors for HVAC installations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

438630 Brass anchor M 10 0.0 pcs

438600 Impact anchor M8 zinc-coated 1.0 pcs

438585 Drop-in anchor M 10 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438580 Drop-in anchor M 8 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

440283 Brass plug fischer MS 8x28 50/pac 1.0 bx

440284 Brass plug fischer MS 10x32 25/pac 1.0 bx

440281 Hammerset anchor fischer EA II M8x25 100/pac 1.0 bx

440282 Hammerset anchor fischer EA II M10x25 50/pac 1.0 bx

440277 Hammerset anchor fischer EA II M8x30 R A4 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440278 Hammerset anchor fischer EA II M10x40 R A4 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440548 Hammerset anchor Fischer EA II M11 A4 20pcs 25.0 pcs
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440546 Hammerset anchor Fischer EA II M16 R 20pcs 20.0 pcs

FLS light rail system

The Fischer FLS light rail system is suitable for quick and efficient installation of piping lines and support 
structures. The system includes high-quality rails and installation components for the rail system. With 
the FLS light rail system, horizontal and vertical installations can be carried out cost-effectively and 
safely. Thanks to the modular structure of the rail system and the pre-assembled structural and 
connection parts, the FLS system is easy and quick to install.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440320 Cover cap fischer AK 17 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440321 Cover cap fischer AK 30 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440313 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x30 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440314 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x40 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440315 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x60 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440316 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x80 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440317 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x100 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440318 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x140 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440319 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x190 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440308 Cantilever arm fischer ALK 17-200 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440309 Cantilever arm fischer ALK 17-300 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440310 Cantilever arm fischer ALK 30-200 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440311 Cantilever arm fischer ALK 30-300 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440312 Cantilever arm fischer ALK 30-450 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440306 Channel washer fischer HK 31 8,5 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440307 Channel washer fischer HK 31 10,5 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440303 Sliding channel nut fischer FSM Clix M8 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440304 Sliding channel nut fischer FSM Clix M10 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440305 Sliding channel nut fischer FSM Clix P8 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440302 Channel connector fischer SV 31 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440301 Angle bracket fischer MW Clix 90° 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440300 Saddle flange fischer SF Clix 31 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440296 Channel fischer FLS 17/1.0 2m 8/pac 1.0 pcs

440297 Channel fischer FLS 17/1.0 3m 8/pac 1.0 pcs

440298 Channel fischer FLS 30/1.0 2m 8/pac 1.0 pcs

440299 Channel fischer FLS 30/1.0 3m 8/pac 1.0 pcs
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HOSES AND COUPLERS

Claw couplings, hoses, and fittings for irrigation as well as air hoses and cast iron claw couplings 
for air hoses

Water hoses

Water and fire hoses for various construction needs and professional use.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

490645 Fire protection hose 50mm no ends 20m 20.0 m

Compressed air hoses

Compressed air hoses for many applications.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

490600 Air hose 19mm 15bar / a40m 1.0 m

490605 Air hose 25mm 15bar / a40m 1.0 m

490615 Air hose 50mm 15bar / a40m 1.0 m

490625 Air hose 25mm PT flat 30bar / a60m 1.0 m

490630 Air hose 52mm PT flat 20bar / a60m 1.0 m

490635 Air hose 75mm PT flat 16bar / a60m 1.0 m
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Drain hoses

Discharge hoses for water drainage.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

490650 Drain hose plastic 38mm 50m/rll 1.0 m

490655 Drain hose plastic 50mm 50m/rll 1.0 m

490665 Drain hose plastic 75mm 50m/rll 1.0 m

490670 Drain hose plastic 100mm 50m/rll 1.0 m

490675 Drain hose plastic 150mm 50m/rll 1.0 m

Plastic hoses

Plastic hoses for irrigation and water transfer in both industry and households.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

490510 Plastic hose IV 6mm (50 m/rll) 1.0 m

490515 Plastic hose IV 9mm (50 m/rll) 1.0 m

490520 Plastic hose IV 12mm (50 m/rll) 1.0 m

490525 Plastic hose IV 16mm (50 m/rll) 1.0 m

490545 Plastic hose IV 63mm (50 m/rll) 1.0 m

490585 Plastic hose PPV 16mm (50 m/rll) 1.0 m

490595 Plastic hose PPV 25mm (50 m/rll) 1.0 m

490550 Plastic hose PPK 12mm (50 m/roll) 1.0 m

490555 Plastic hose PPK 16mm (50 m/rll) 1.0 m

490560 Plastic hose PPK 19mm (50 m/rll) 1.0 m

490565 Plastic hose PPK 25mm (50 m/rll) 1.0 m

490570 Plastic hose PPK 32mm (50 m/rll) 1.0 m
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Hose connectors

Hose and fire hydrant fittings for connecting hoses.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

490795 Claw fitting SKG 13mm cast iron 1.0 pcs

490800 Claw fitting SKG 15mm cast iron 1.0 pcs

490805 Claw fitting SKG 19mm cast iron 1.0 pcs

490810 Claw fitting SKG 25mm cast iron 1.0 pcs

490815 Claw fitting SKG 32mm cast iron 1.0 pcs

491055 "Fire hydrant gasket 3""" 1.0 pcs

490780 "Claw fitting UK 1/2"" cast iron" 1.0 pcs

490785 "Claw fitting UK 3/4"" cast iron" 1.0 pcs

490790 "Claw fitting UK 1"" cast iron" 1.0 pcs

491000 "Fire hydrant fitting SPK 2""/1""" 1.0 pcs

491005 "Fire hydrant fitting SPK 2""/1 1/2""" 1.0 pcs

491010 "Fire hydrant fitting SPK 2""/2""" 1.0 pcs

491015 "Fire hydrant fitting SPK 3""/3""" 1.0 pcs

490930 "Ball valve 1/2"" SK nickel" 1.0 pcs

490935 "Ball valve 3/4"" SK nickel" 1.0 pcs

490940 "Ball valve 1 1/4"" SK nickel" 1.0 pcs

490945 "Ball valve 1 1/2"" SK nickel" 1.0 pcs

490950 "Ball valve 2"" SK nickel" 1.0 pcs

490955 "Ball valve 3"" SK nickel" 1.0 pcs

490960 "Ball valve 4"" SK nickel" 1.0 pcs

490760 "Claw fitting SK 1/2"" cast iron" 1.0 pcs

490765 "Claw fitting SK 3/4"" cast iron" 1.0 pcs

490770 "Claw fitting SK 1"" cast iron" 1.0 pcs

490775 "Claw fitting SK 1 1/4"" cast iron" 1.0 pcs

491150 Safety pin 34 1.0 pcs

491155 Safety pin 40 1.0 pcs

490700 Claw fitting 13mm brass 1.0 pcs

490705 Claw fitting 16mm brass 1.0 pcs

490710 Claw fitting 19mm brass 1.0 pcs

490715 Claw fitting 25mm brass 1.0 pcs

490720 Claw fitting 32mm brass 1.0 pcs

491020 "Fire hydrant fitting UPK 2""/1""" 1.0 pcs

491025 "Fire hydrant fitting UPK 2""/1 1/2""" 1.0 pcs

491030 "Fire hydrant fitting UPK 2""/2""" 1.0 pcs

491035 "Fire hydrant fitting UPK 3""/3""" 1.0 pcs

436235 Hose nipple 3/8x13mm UK/brass 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

436240 Hose nipple 1/2x13mm UK/brass 1.0 pcs

436245 Hose nipple 1/2x16mm UK/brass 1.0 pcs

436250 Hose nipple 1/2x19mm UK/brass 1.0 pcs

436255 Hose nipple 3/4x13mm UK/brass 1.0 pcs

436260 Hose nipple 3/4x16mm UK/brass 1.0 pcs

436265 Hose nipple 3/4x19mm UK/brass 1.0 pcs

436270 Hose nipple 3/4x25mm UK/brass 1.0 pcs

436275 "Hose nipple 1""x25mm UK/brass" 1.0 pcs

436280 "Hose nipple 1""x32mm UK/brass" 1.0 pcs

490725 "Claw fitting 1/2"" SPK brass" 1.0 pcs

490730 "Claw fitting 3/4"" SPK brass" 1.0 pcs

490735 "Claw fitting 1"" SPK brass" 1.0 pcs

436220 Hose connector 1/2x13mm SK/brass 1.0 pcs

436225 Hose connector 3/4x16mm SK/brass 1.0 pcs

436230 Hose connector 3/4x19mm SK/brass 1.0 pcs

491060 Pa-ri clamp 40-50 1.0 pcs

491065 Pa-ri clamp 50-60 1.0 pcs

491070 Pa-ri clamp 55-65 1.0 pcs

491075 Pa-ri clamp 70-80 1.0 pcs

491080 Pa-ri clamp 80-90 1.0 pcs

491085 Pa-ri clamp 100-110 1.0 pcs

491090 Pa-ri clamp 105-115 1.0 pcs

491105 Pin 22-29 1.0 pcs

491110 Pin 28-34 1.0 pcs

491120 Pin 39-49 1.0 pcs

491125 Pin 48-60 1.0 pcs

491130 Pin 60-76 1.0 pcs

491135 Pin 77-94 1.0 pcs

490740 "Claw fitting 1/2"" UPK brass" 1.0 pcs

490745 "Claw fitting 3/4"" UPK brass" 1.0 pcs

490750 "Claw fitting 1"" UPK brass" 1.0 pcs

490755 "Claw fitting 1 1/4"" UPK brass" 1.0 pcs

491040 "Fire hydrant reducer fitting 3""/2""" 1.0 pcs

491045 "Fire hydrant reducer fitting 4""/3""" 1.0 pcs

490965 "Fire hydrant fitting KAR 2""/19mm" 1.0 pcs

490970 "Fire hydrant fitting KAR 2""/25mm" 1.0 pcs

490975 "Fire hydrant fitting KAR 2""/38mm" 1.0 pcs

490980 "Fire hydrant fitting KAR 2""/50mm" 1.0 pcs

490985 "Fire hydrant fitting KAR 3""/63mm" 1.0 pcs

490990 "Fire hydrant fitting KAR 3""/75mm" 1.0 pcs

490995 "Fire hydrant fitting KAR 4""/100mm" 1.0 pcs

490925 Seal for brass coupler 0.0 pcs

490820 Hose clamp 8-14mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490825 Hose clamp 11-17mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490830 Hose clamp 13-20mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490835 Hose clamp 15-24mm zinc 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

490840 Hose clamp 19-28mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490845 Hose clamp 22-32mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490850 Hose clamp 26-38mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490855 Hose clamp 32-44mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490860 Hose clamp 38-50mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490865 Hose clamp 44-56mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490870 Hose clamp 50-65mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490875 Hose clamp 58-75mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490880 Hose clamp 68-85mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490890 Hose clamp 87-112mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490895 Hose clamp 103-138mm zinc 1.0 pcs

490900 Hose clamp 130-165mm zinc 1.0 pcs

436205 Hose extension 16mm brass 1.0 pcs

436210 Hose extension 19mm brass 1.0 pcs

436215 Hose extension 25mm brass 1.0 pcs

Irrigation accessories

Shower nozzles and -pistols for irrigation, pre-extinguishing, and property maintenance.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

436285 Rain catcher, round, grey 0.0 pcs

436290 Water post key 8x8mm 1.0 pcs

436295 Water post key 12x12mm 1.0 pcs

491320 Shower nozzle Pesukarhu 13mm 1.0 pcs

491095 Shower nozzle Pesukarhu 19mm 1.0 pcs

491100 Shower nozzle Pesukarhu 25mm 1.0 pcs

490586 Plastic hose Eco 16mm gray 50m/roll 1.0 m

490591 Plastic hose Eco 19mm gray 50m/roll 1.0 m

490596 Plastic hose Eco 25mm grey 50m/rll 1.0 m
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VENTILATION

IV-INSULATORS

Insulation sheets and mats made from rock wool and elastomeric foam for thermal insulation.

Wool

Insulation mats for thermal and condensation insulation in ventilation systems.Mesh mats and rock wool 
insulations for fireproofing air ducts.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

150781 Ventilation mat Rockwool Klimarock 50mm 1x7m 7m2 7.0 m2

150782 Ventilation mat Rockwool Klimarock 100mm 1x4m 4m2 4.0 m2

150785 Fireproof mat Rockwool EI30 50mm 4,5m2 4.5 m2

150786 Rockwool Conlit Firemat EI60 70mm 2,5m2 2.5 m2

150787 Fireproof mat Rockwool EI60 80mm 2,5m2 2.5 m2

150788 Fireproof mat Rockwool EI120 100mm 2,2m2 2.2 m2

151429 IV fire protection board Knauf EI30 60mm 600x1000 16.0 m2

151411 IV fire protection grid Knauf EI60 80mm 900x3000 2 24.3 m2

151431 IV fire protection board Knauf EI60 60mm 600x1000 20.0 m2

151413 IV fire protection grid Knauf EI120 100mm 900x2500 20.25 m2

151415 Lamella mat Knauf Alu 25mm 1200x8000 9,6m2 115.2 m2

151417 Lamella mat Knauf Alu 30mm 1200x8000 9,6m2 115.2 m2

151419 Lamella mat Knauf Alu 50mm 1200x5000 6m2 72.0 m2

151421 Lamella mat Knauf Alu 100mm 1200x2500 3m2 36.0 m2

151407 IV fire protection grid mat Knauf EI30 40mm 900x50 40.5 m2

151409 IV fire protection grid mat Knauf EI30 60mm 900x35 28.35 m2

151423 Ventilation mat Knauf RL 30mm 1200x1100 13.2m2 198.0 m2

151425 Ventilation mat Knauf RL 50mm 1200x6700 8.04m2 120.6 m2

151427 Ventilation mat Knauf RL 100mm 1200x3300 3.96m2 59.4 m2



248All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Channel insulators

Insulation channels provide top-quality insulation for your ventilation systems, enhancing energy 
efficiency and reducing heat loss. Specifically designed for demanding environments, insulation 
channels combine durable construction with innovative design.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

150921 Plastic-coated HVAC insulation sock 200mm, 100mm x 1.0 pcs

150915 Plastic-coated HVAC insulation sock 100mm, 100mm x 1.0 pcs

150917 Plastic-coated HVAC insulation sock 125mm, 100mm x 1.0 pcs

150919 Plastic-coated HVAC insulation sock 160mm, 100mm x 1.0 pcs

150985 NMC IV-Cellular rubber elbow 100/90°/19 1.0 pcs

150988 NMC IV-Cellular rubber elbow 125/90°/19 1.0 pcs

150991 NMC IV-Cellular rubber elbow 160/90°/19 1.0 pcs

150994 NMC IV-Cellular rubber elbow 200/90°/19 1.0 pcs

150973 NMC IV-Cellular rubber elbow 100/45°/19 1.0 pcs

150976 NMC IV-Cellular rubber elbow 125/45°/19 1.0 pcs

150979 NMC IV-Cellular rubber elbow 160/45°/19 1.0 pcs

150982 NMC IV-Cellular rubber elbow 200/45°/19 1.0 pcs

150905 Plastic-coated HVAC insulation sock 100mm, 50mm x 30.0 pcs

150909 Plastic-coated HVAC insulation sock 160mm, 50mm x 24.0 pcs

150911 Plastic-coated HVAC insulation sock 200mm, 50mm x 20.0 pcs

150907 Plastic-coated HVAC insulation sock 125mm, 50mm x 30.0 pcs

150913 Plastic-coated HVAC insulation sock 250mm, 50mm x 12.0 pcs

150375 169-19-45 IV-insulation elbow K-Flex 1.0 pcs

Cellular rubber

Elastomeric foam insulation sheets for air duct insulation, cold and heat insulation, and potable and 
wastewater insulation. When tightly installed around the pipe, elastomeric foam insulation effectively 
prevents condensation and corrosion, extending the lifespan of the underlying pipe.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

150476 Kaiflex STplus roll 13mm (8m2) 8.0 m

151100 Foam sheet NMC 13mm 11m2, without adhesive 1.0 m

151105 Foam sheet NMC 19mm 8m2, without adhesive 1.0 m

151110 Foam sheet NMC 13mm, with adhesive (11m2) 1.0 m

151115 Foam sheet NMC 19mm, with adhesive (8m2) 1.0 m
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SPIRAL DUCTS AND PARTS

Ventilation and indoor air solutions for all types of building requirements. The duct system 
includes round ducts and components, as well as rectangular ducts for industrial needs to 
implement an effective ventilation solution.

Spiral ducts

Round ventilation ducts

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

505703 80 Ventilation duct 3m, spiral seam 561.0 m

505705 100 mm ventilation duct 3 m, spiral 378.0 m

505710 125 mm ventilation duct 3 m, spiral 252.0 m

505715 160 mm ventilation duct 3 m, spiral 153.0 m

505720 200 mm ventilation duct 3 m, spiral 90.0 m

505725 250 mm ventilation duct 3 m, spiral 60.0 m

505730 315 mm ventilation duct 3 m, spiral 36.0 m

505740 500 Ventilation duct 3m, spiral seam 1.0 m

505745 630 Ventilation duct 3m, spiral seam 3.0 m

Curves

Ventilation duct fittings

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

506535 KYN 100 x 15 ventilation-bend 18.0 pcs

506540 KYN 125 x 15 ventilation-bend 27.0 pcs

506545 KYN 160 x 15 ventilation-bend 15.0 pcs

506550 KYN 200 x 15 ventilation-bend 12.0 pcs

507190 KYN 250 x 15 Ventilation bend 48.0 pcs

507195 KYN 315 x 15 Ventilation bend 28.0 pcs

507200 KYN 400 x 15 Ventilation bend 1.0 pcs

507205 KYN 500 x 15 Ventilation bend 1.0 pcs

507210 KYN 630 x 15 Ventilation bend 1.0 pcs

506515 100 x 30 ventilation bend 75.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

506520 125 x 30 ventilation bend 40.0 pcs

506525 160 x 30 ventilation bend 22.0 pcs

506530 200 x 30 ventilation bend 20.0 pcs

507165 KYN 250 x 30 Ventilation bend 36.0 pcs

507170 KYN 315 x 30 Ventilation bend 20.0 pcs

507175 KYN 400 x 30 Ventilation bend 10.0 pcs

507180 KYN 500 x 30 Ventilation bend 1.0 pcs

507185 KYN 630 x 30 IV elbow 1.0 pcs

506480 100 x 45 ventilation bend 60.0 pcs

506485 125 x 45 ventilation bend 50.0 pcs

506490 160 x 45 ventilation bend 25.0 pcs

506495 200 x 45 ventilation bend 60.0 pcs

506500 250 x 45 ventilation bend 32.0 pcs

506505 315 x 45 ventilation bend 15.0 pcs

506510 KYN 400 x 45 ventilation-bend 1.0 pcs

506512 KYN 500 x 45 Ventilation bend 1.0 pcs

506513 KYN 630 x 45 Ventilation bend 1.0 pcs

506411 KYN 100 x 90 ventilation-bend extra short, 50.0 pcs

506412 KYN 125 x 90 ventilation-bend extra short, 30.0 pcs

506413 KYN 160 x 90 ventilation-bend extra short, 15.0 pcs

506400 KYN 100 x 90 ventilation-bend extra short 50.0 pcs

506405 KYN 125 x 90 ventilation-bend extra short 30.0 pcs

506410 KYN 160 x 90 ventilation-bend extra short 15.0 pcs

506425 100 x 90 ventilation bend 55.0 pcs

506430 125 x 90 ventilation bend 30.0 pcs

506435 160 x 90 ventilation bend 65.0 pcs

506440 200 x 90 ventilation bend 40.0 pcs

506445 250 x 90 ventilation bend 18.0 pcs

506450 315 x 90 ventilation bend 1.0 pcs

506455 KYN 400 x 90 ventilation-bend 1.0 pcs

506460 KYN 500 x 90 IV bend 1.0 pcs

506465 KYN 630 x 90 IV bend 1.0 pcs

Branches

Ventilation duct fittings

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

506560 125/100 ventilation T-joint reduction 24.0 pcs

506570 160/100 ventilation T-joint reduction 21.0 pcs

506575 160/125 ventilation T-joint reduction 18.0 pcs

506585 TYN 200 x 100 ventilation t-coupler 12.0 pcs

506590 200/125 ventilation T-T-joint reduction 12.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

506595 200/160 ventilation T-T-joint reduction 36.0 pcs

506605 TYN 250 x 100 ventilation t-coupler 6.0 pcs

506610 TYN 250 x 125 ventilation t-coupler 6.0 pcs

506615 250/160 ventilation T-joint reduction 24.0 pcs

506620 250/2000 ventilation T-joint reduction 22.0 pcs

506630 315/200 ventilation T-joint reduction 14.0 pcs

506635 315/250 ventilation T-joint reduction 12.0 pcs

506555 100/100 ventilation T-joint 30.0 pcs

506565 125/125 ventilation T-joint 28.0 pcs

506580 160/160 ventilation T-joint 16.0 pcs

506600 200/200 ventilation T-joint 36.0 pcs

506625 250/250 ventilation T-joint 18.0 pcs

506640 315/315 ventilation T-joint 8.0 pcs

Ventilation ducts

Ventilation duct fittings

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

506645 100/100 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 80.0 pcs

506650 125/100 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 80.0 pcs

506655 125/125 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 40.0 pcs

506660 160/100 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 90.0 pcs

506665 160/125 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 50.0 pcs

506670 160/160 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 22.0 pcs

506675 200/100 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 90.0 pcs

506680 200/125 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 52.0 pcs

506685 200/160 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 25.0 pcs

506690 200/200 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 32.0 pcs

506695 LKPN 250 x 100 ventilation side coupler 90.0 pcs

506700 LKPN 250 x 125 ventilation side coupler 50.0 pcs

506705 250/160 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 36.0 pcs

506710 250/200 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 32.0 pcs

506715 250/250 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 20.0 pcs

506720 LKPN 315 x 125 ventilation side coupler 54.0 pcs

506725 LKPN 315 x 160 ventilation side coupler 32.0 pcs

506730 315/200 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 32.0 pcs

506735 315/250 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 24.0 pcs

506740 315/315 ventilation round saddle tap, side connect 60.0 pcs

506745 LKPN 400 x 315 ventilation side coupler 60.0 pcs

506750 LKPN 630 x 250 IV side inlet 22.0 pcs

506755 LKPN 630 x 315 IV side inlet 13.0 pcs

506760 LKPN 630 x 400 IV side inlet 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

506744 LKPN 400 x 250 IV side inlet 1.0 pcs

506747 LKPN 500 x 400 IV side inlet 1.0 pcs

506915 100 ventilation plug for part EPF 50.0 pcs

506920 125 ventilation plug for part EPF 45.0 pcs

506925 160 ventilation plug for part EPF 50.0 pcs

506930 200 ventilation plug for part EPF 40.0 pcs

506935 TPO 250 ventilation plug for component EPF 55.0 pcs

506940 TPO 315 ventilation plug for component EPF 40.0 pcs

507230 TPO 500 IV plug for NALM part 1.0 pcs

507235 TPO 630 IV plug for NALM part 1.0 pcs

506960 100 ventilation plug for duct ESU 90.0 pcs

506965 125 ventilation plug for duct ESU 110.0 pcs

506970 160 ventilation plug for duct ESU 36.0 pcs

506975 200 ventilation plug for duct ESU 45.0 pcs

506980 TPN 250 ventilation plug for pipe ESU 25.0 pcs

506985 TPN 315 ventilation plug for pipe ESU 22.0 pcs

507215 TPN 400 Ventilation cap for duct NAL 15.0 pcs

507220 TPN 500 IV plug for channel NAL 36.0 pcs

507225 TPN 630 IV plug for channel NAL 20.0 pcs

506995 100 ventilation connection unit for duct, inner 150.0 pcs

507000 125 ventilation connection unit for duct, inner 90.0 pcs

507005 160 ventilation connection unit for duct, inner 55.0 pcs

507010 200 ventilation connection unit for duct, inner 57.0 pcs

507015 250 ventilation connection unit for duct, inner 24.0 pcs

507020 315 ventilation connection unit for duct, inner 14.0 pcs

507025 LYN 400 ventilation-inner coupler 40.0 pcs

507030 LYN 500 ventilation-inner coupler 22.0 pcs

507035 LYN 630 IV internal connector 16.0 pcs

507050 100 ventilation connection unit for part, outer 133.0 pcs

507055 125 ventilation connection unit for part, outer 90.0 pcs

507060 160 ventilation connection unit for part, outer 50.0 pcs

507065 200 ventilation connection unit for part, outer 54.0 pcs

507070 250 ventilation connection unit for part, outer 24.0 pcs

507075 315 ventilation connection unit for part, outer 10.0 pcs

507095 100 ventilation flat saddle tap 40.0 pcs

507100 125 ventilation flat saddle tap 50.0 pcs

507105 160 ventilation flat saddle tap 50.0 pcs

507110 200 ventilation flat saddle tap 50.0 pcs

507115 250 ventilation flat saddle tap 20.0 pcs

507120 315 ventilation flat saddle tap 18.0 pcs

507145 100 long coupler NILM lenght 150mm 9.0 pcs

507150 125 long coupler NILM lenght 150mm 13.0 pcs

507155 160 long coupler NILM lenght 150mm 8.0 pcs

507160 200 long coupler NILM lenght 150mm 9.0 pcs

507125 100 long coupler SNPU lenght 150 mm to pipe 26.0 pcs

507130 125 long coupler SNPU lenght 150 mm to pipe 18.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

507135 160 long coupler SNPU lenght 150 mm to pipe 8.0 pcs

507140 200 long coupler SNPU lenght 150 mm to pipe 16.0 pcs

Reducers

Reducers for reducing sewer pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

506765 125/100 ventilation reducer for part-pipe 63.0 pcs

506770 160/100 ventilation reducer for part-pipe 35.0 pcs

506775 160/125 ventilation reducer for part-pipe 35.0 pcs

506780 MYNO 200 x 100 ventilation reducer 24.0 pcs

506785 200/125 ventilation reducer for part-pipe 28.0 pcs

506790 200/160 ventilation reducer for part-pipe 28.0 pcs

506795 250/125 ventilation reducer for part-pipe 1.0 pcs

506800 250/160 ventilation reducer for part-pipe 32.0 pcs

506805 250/200 ventilation reducer for part-pipe 36.0 pcs

506810 MYNO 315 x 160 ventilation reducer 21.0 pcs

506815 315/200 ventilation reducer for part-pipe 21.0 pcs

506820 315/250 ventilation reducer for part-pipe 21.0 pcs

506825 125/100 ventilation reducer for pipe 63.0 pcs

506830 160/100 ventilation reducer for pipe 30.0 pcs

506835 160/125 ventilation reducer for pipe 35.0 pcs

506840 200/100 ventilation reducer for pipe 42.0 pcs

506845 200/125 ventilation reducer for pipe 24.0 pcs

506850 200/160 ventilation reducer for pipe 24.0 pcs

506855 MYN 250 x 125 ventilation reducer 22.0 pcs

506860 250/160 ventilation reducer for pipe 32.0 pcs

506865 250/200 ventilation reducer for pipe 32.0 pcs

506870 MYN 315 x 160 ventilation reducer 17.0 pcs

506875 315/200 ventilation reducer for pipe 18.0 pcs

506880 315/250 ventilation reducer for pipe 19.0 pcs

506890 MYNE 125 x 100 ventilation reducer 18.0 pcs

506895 MYNE 160 x 100 ventilation reducer 10.0 pcs

506900 MYNE 160 x 125 ventilation reducer 16.0 pcs

506905 MYNE 200 x 160 ventilation reducer 15.0 pcs

506910 MYNE 315 x 250 ventilation reducer 10.0 pcs
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Sauna ducts

Sauna ducts

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

509400 Sauna ventilation 100/45*170*2400 50.0 pcs

509405 Sauna ventilation 125/45*170*2400 40.0 pcs

Silencers

Sound attenuators for ventilation

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

510100 125 x 600 KVDp-7 Dacron ventilation sound attenuat 20.0 pcs

510105 160 x 600 KVDp-7 Dacron ventilation sound attenuat 16.0 pcs

510110 NKE 200 x 600 IV sound attenuator square (polyeste 12.0 pcs

510115 125 x 1000 KVDp-7 Dacron ventilation sound attenua 12.0 pcs

510120 160 x 1000 KVDp-7 Dacron ventilation sound attenua 9.0 pcs

510125 200 x 1000 KVDp-7 Dacron ventilation sound attenua 9.0 pcs

510160 ÄVN 160 x 600 NKP IV sound attenuator square 16.0 pcs

510370 NTP 200 x 600 IV sound attenuator square 1.0 pcs

510375 NTP 200 x 1000 IV sound attenuator square 9.0 pcs

510380 NTP 125 x 600 IV sound attenuator square 20.0 pcs

510385 NTP 125 x 1000 IV sound attenuator square 12.0 pcs

510390 NTP 160 x 600 IV sound attenuator square 16.0 pcs

510395 NTP 160 x 1000 IV sound attenuator square 9.0 pcs

510400 NTP 315 x 600 Ventilation silencer square 1.0 pcs

510405 NTP 315 x 1000 Ventilation silencer square 1.0 pcs

510130 NKE 100 x 600 IV sound attenuatorsquare (polyester 25.0 pcs

510420 NRP 100 x 600 IV sound attenuator round 40.0 pcs

510425 NRP 100 x 900 IV sound attenuator round 1.0 pcs

510430 NRP 125 x 600 IV sound attenuator round 1.0 pcs

510435 NRP 125 x 900 IV sound attenuator round 1.0 pcs

510440 NRP 160 x 600 IV sound attenuator round 1.0 pcs

510445 NRP 160 x 900 IV sound attenuator round 12.0 pcs

510450 NRP 200 x 600 IV sound attenuator round 1.0 pcs

510455 NRP 200 x 900 IV sound attenuator round 8.0 pcs

510460 NRP 250 x 600 IV sound attenuator round 1.0 pcs

510465 NRP 250 x 900 IV sound attenuator round 6.0 pcs



255All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

510175 100 x 600 ventilation sound attenuator 40.0 pcs

510190 200 x 600 ventilation sound attenuator 16.0 pcs

510200 100 x 900 ventilation sound attenuator 20.0 pcs

510220 ÄVN 250 x 900 PVD IV sound attenuator, round 1.0 pcs

510235 FSA 125 x 1100 IV taipuisa sound attenuator 1.0 pcs

510240 FSA 160 x 1100 IV taipuisa sound attenuator 1.0 pcs

Flexible air ducts, aluminum

Flexible ventilation ducts, aluminum

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

508700 Flexible aluminum duct 100, length 2,5m extended 1.0 pcs

508705 Flexible aluminum duct 125, length 2,5m extended 1.0 pcs

508710 Flexible aluminum duct 160, length 2,5m extended 1.0 pcs

Cleaning and inspection doors, HVAC

Cleaning and inspection hatches for ventilation

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

508000 100 ventilation cleaning plug for pipe with handle 100.0 pcs

508005 125 ventilation cleaning plug for pipe with handle 75.0 pcs

508010 160 ventilation cleaning plug for pipe with handle 40.0 pcs

508015 200 ventilation cleaning plug for pipe with handle 25.0 pcs

507945 100 ventilation cleaning hatch quick, Lindab 10.0 pcs

507950 125 ventilation cleaning hatch quick, Lindab 50.0 pcs

507955 160 ventilation cleaning hatch quick, Lindab 10.0 pcs

507960 200 ventilation cleaning hatch quick, Lindab 10.0 pcs

507965 250 ventilation cleaning hatch quick, Lindab 20.0 pcs

508020 100 ventilation cleaning plug for part with handle 50.0 pcs

508025 125 ventilation cleaning plug for part with handle 45.0 pcs

508030 160 ventilation cleaning plug for part with handle 25.0 pcs

508035 200 ventilation cleaning plug for part with handle 25.0 pcs

507900 100 ventilation cleaning door quick 1.0 pcs

507905 125 ventilation cleaning door quick 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

507910 160 IV cleaning door quick 1.0 pcs

507915 200 IV cleaning door quick 1.0 pcs

VALVES AND GRATINGS

Supply and exhaust air vents and grilles for finishing ventilation systems.

Supply air vents

Supply air vents

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

512410 UTK 100-O supply air valve 1.0 pcs

512415 UTK 125-O supply air valve 1.0 pcs

512540 KTS 100 supply air valve 20.0 pcs

512545 KTS 125 supply air valve 20.0 pcs

512550 KTS 160 supply air valve 15.0 pcs

512955 Supply air vent FläktGroup KTS-100-C 1.0 pcs

512960 Supply air vent FläktGroup KTS-125-C 1.0 pcs

513005 KTS-160-C Supply air valve Fläktgroup 1.0 pcs

512640 SHH 100 exhaust diffuser 12.0 pcs

512645 SHH 125 exhaust diffuser 12.0 pcs

512650 Supply air valve FINO-160 1.0 pcs

512455 STQA 100 Texhaust diffuser 10.0 pcs

512460 STQA 125 exhaust diffuser 10.0 pcs

512920 KIRS-100 Supply air vent sauna LINDAB 1.0 pcs

512905 KIR-100 Supply air vent LINDAB 1.0 pcs

512910 KIR-125 Supply air vent LINDAB 1.0 pcs

512676 SFU 100 supply and exhaust air valve, for part/duc 7.0 pcs

512677 SFU 125 supply and exhaust air valve, for part/duc 7.0 pcs

512678 SFU 160 supply and exhaust air valve, for part/duc 7.0 pcs

512679 SFU 200 supply and exhaust air valve, for part/duc 7.0 pcs

513053 Supply air vent FläktGroup KTS-100-05 10.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

513055 Supply air vent FläktGroup KTS-125-05 10.0 pcs

512530 KTS-J 100 supply air valve 1.0 pcs

512535 Supply air valve spring-loaded FläktGroup KTSJ-125 1.0 pcs

513047 RKT NATURAL VENTILATION AIR VALVE 6.0 pcs

513049 RKT NATURAL VENTILATION AIR VALVE 6.0 pcs

Exhaust air vents

Exhaust air vents

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

512400 UPK 100 exhaust air valve 1.0 pcs

512405 UPK 125 exhaust air valve 1.0 pcs

512475 KSO 100 exhaust air valve 24.0 pcs

512480 KSO 125 exhaust air valve 20.0 pcs

512485 KSO 160 exhaust air valve 15.0 pcs

512490 KSO 200 exhaust air valve 10.0 pcs

512470 Boost valve KSOM 125 0.0 pcs

512515 KSO-J 100 exhaust air valve jousik. 20.0 pcs

512520 KSO-J 125 exhaust air valve jousik. 25.0 pcs

512525 Exhaust air valve with spring, FläktGroup KSOJ-160 1.0 pcs

512915 KSUS-100 exhaust air valve for sauna LINDAB 1.0 pcs

512965 Exhaust air vent FläktGroup KSO-100-C 1.0 pcs

512970 Exhaust air vent FläktGroup KSO-125-C 1.0 pcs

513015 KSO-200-C Exhaust air valve Fläktgroup 1.0 pcs

513010 KSO-160-C Exhaust air valve Fläktgroup 1.0 pcs

513057 Exhaust air vent FläktGroup KSO-100-05 10.0 pcs

513059 Exhaust air vent FläktGroup KSO-125-05 10.0 pcs

512925 KSU-100 Exhaust air vent LINDAB 1.0 pcs

512930 KSU-125 Exhaust air vent LINDAB 1.0 pcs
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Mounting frames

Mounting frames

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

512575 KKU 100 flange tight for part 54.0 pcs

512580 KKU 125 flange tight for part 36.0 pcs

512585 KKU 160 flange tight for part 20.0 pcs

512590 KKU 200 flange tight for part 20.0 pcs

512555 KKT 100 flange tight 69.0 pcs

512560 KKT 125 flange tight 44.0 pcs

512565 KKT 160 flange tight 30.0 pcs

512570 KKT 200 flange tight 20.0 pcs

Sauna valves

Supply air vents ja exhaust air vents

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

512425 UPK-S 100 exhaust air valve, sauna 1.0 pcs

512430 UPK-S 125exhaust air valve, sauna 1.0 pcs

512420 UTK 100-S supply air valve, sauna 1.0 pcs

512605 KTS-S 125 sauna valve 20.0 pcs

512450 KTS-S 100 sauna valve 20.0 pcs

513030 KSO-S-100-C Exhaust air valve, Sauna, Fläktgroup 1.0 pcs

513020 KSO-S-100-05 Exhaust air valve,Sauna,Fläktgroup 1.0 pcs

513035 KSO-S-125-C Exhaust air valve, Sauna, Fläktgroup 1.0 pcs

513025 KSO-S-125-05 Exhaust air valve,Sauna,Fläktgroup 1.0 pcs

513040 KTS-S-100-C Supply air valve, sauna, fläktgroup 1.0 pcs

513045 KTS-S-125-C Supply air valve, Sauna, Fläktgroup 1.0 pcs

513051 Supply air valve FläktGroup Sauna KTS-S-100-05 10.0 pcs

513061 Supply air valve FläktGroup Sauna KTS-S-125-05 6.0 pcs

512625 KSO-S 125 sauna valve 15.0 pcs

512495 KSO-S 100 sauna valve 20.0 pcs

512600 KTS-S 125 wood colour, sauna supply air valve 1.0 pcs
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Gratings

Grilles for finishing ventilation systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

512720 US-SV 100-125 ventilation grill 1.0 pcs

512725 US-SV 150-160 ventilation grill 1.0 pcs

512730 US-SV 200 ventilation grill 1.0 pcs

512680 US-SV 100-125 white. ventilation grill 1.0 pcs

512685 US-SV 150-160 white. ventilation grill 1.0 pcs

512690 US-SV 200 white. ventilation grill 1.0 pcs

512695 US-VN 100*100 white. ventilation grill 1.0 pcs

512705 US-VN 150*150 white. ventilation grill 1.0 pcs

512710 US-VN 155*210 white. ventilation grill 1.0 pcs

512770 RVA 100*100 ventilation grill (US-VN) 1.0 pcs

512775 US-VN 130*185 ventilation grill 1.0 pcs

512780 RVA 150*150 ventilation grill (US-VN) 1.0 pcs

512785 RVA 155*210 ventilation grill (US-VN) 1.0 pcs

512740 US-AV 100 ventilation grill 165.0 pcs

512745 US-AV 125 ventilation grill 108.0 pcs

512750 US-AV 160 ventilation grill 72.0 pcs

512755 US-AV 200 ventilation grill 52.0 pcs

512760 US-AV 250 ventilation grill 28.0 pcs

512765 RVA 315 ventilation grill (US-AV) 20.0 pcs

512975 Shutter for ventilation VK 100 1.0 pcs

512980 Shutter for ventilation VK 125 1.0 pcs

512985 Shutter for ventilation VK 160 1.0 pcs

512990 Shutter for ventilation VK 200 1.0 pcs

512995 Shutter for ventilation VK 250 1.0 pcs

513000 Shutter for ventilation VK 315 1.0 pcs
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Replacement air vents

Replacement air vents

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

513505 Fresh 80 replacement air valve 1.0 pcs

513515 Fresh 100 replacement air valve 1.0 pcs

514485 WIVE 100 Air intake valve kit with thermostat 1.0 pcs

Other valves

Other valves

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

512660 RK-T 100 disc valve, steel 10.0 pcs

512665 RK-T 125 disc valve, steel 10.0 pcs

512670 RK-T 160 disc valve, steel 36.0 pcs

512675 RK-T 200 disc valve, steel 18.0 pcs

FIRE DAMPERS, DAMPERS AND SHUTTERS

Ventilation and indoor air solutions for various building requirements. The duct system includes 
fire, control, and shut-off dampers for implementing a functional and safe ventilation solution.
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Fire dampers

Fire dampers for ventilation

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

511732 FDMR 125 .01v2 EI90S/EI120S Fire damper 1.0 pcs

511734 FDMR 160 .01v2 EI90S/EI120S Fire damper 1.0 pcs

511730 FDMR 100 .01v2 EI90S/EI120S Fire damper 1.0 pcs

511736 FDMR 200 .01v2 EI90S/EI120S Fire damper 1.0 pcs

511705 Fire damper 100 EI60 manual Lindab 1.0 pcs

511715 Fire damper 160 EI60 manual Lindab 1.0 pcs

511720 Fire damper 200 EI60 manual Lindab 1.0 pcs

511894 Fire damper FläktGroup ETPR-E-1-100-08-0 E90/E120 1.0 pcs

511896 Fire damper FläktGroup ETPR-E-1-125-08-0 E90/E120 1.0 pcs

511898 Fire damper FläktGroup ETPR-E-1-160-08-0 E90/E120 1.0 pcs

511900 Fire damper FläktGroup ETPR-E-1-200-08-0 E90/E120 1.0 pcs

511882 Fire damper FläktGroup ETPR-100-02-0 EI 60 S + mic 1.0 pcs

511884 Fire damper FläktGroup ETPR-125-02-0 EI 60 S + mic 1.0 pcs

511886 Fire damper FläktGroup ETPR-160-02-0 EI 60 S + mic 1.0 pcs

511888 Fire damper FläktGroup ETPR-200-02-0 EI 60 S + mic 1.0 pcs

511890 Fire damper FläktGroup ETPR-250-02-0 EI 60 S + mic 1.0 pcs

511892 Fire damper FläktGroup ETPR-315-02-0 EI 60 S + mic 1.0 pcs

Dampers and shutters

Control and shut-off dampers and accessories for ventilation

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

511600 100 DSU dampers 60.0 pcs

511605 125 DSU dampers 30.0 pcs

511610 160 DSU dampers 20.0 pcs

511615 200 DSU dampers 23.0 pcs

511620 250 DSU dampers 45.0 pcs

511625 315 DSU dampers 25.0 pcs

511850 Shutter PTS/A 160 with engine shelf 1.0 pcs

511855 Shutter PTS/A 125 with engine shelf 1.0 pcs

511655 KRTS-4 100 shutter, tight (DTU) 12.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

511665 KRTS-4 160 shutter, tight (DTU) 15.0 pcs

511670 KRTS-4 200 shutter, tight (DTU) 15.0 pcs

511675 100 DIRU dampers (similar as IRIS) 1.0 pcs

511680 125 DIRU dampers (similar as IRIS) 1.0 pcs

511685 160 DIRU dampers (similar as IRIS) 1.0 pcs

511690 200 DIRU dampers (similar as IRIS) 1.0 pcs

511695 250 DIRU dampers (similar as IRIS) 1.0 pcs

511700 315 DIRU dampers (similar as IRIS) 1.0 pcs

511860 Actuator Belimo LF230 1.0 pcs

511918 Motor mounting kit FläktGroup Veloduct BDEP 1.0 pcs

Butterfly valves

Backdraft dampers are excellent solutions that enhance the efficiency and safety of ventilation systems. 
We offer a wide range of backdraft dampers designed to prevent backflow of air and ensure optimal 
ventilation for all applications. These products are particularly suitable for industrial, commercial, and 
residential buildings. Backdraft dampers operate on a simple yet effective principle: they prevent 
reverse airflow and improve the functionality of the ventilation system. They ensure that fresh air can 
flow into the spaces without obstacles while preventing harmful gases and pollutants from re-entering.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

511630 RSK 100 damper 12.0 pcs

511635 RSK 125 damper 10.0 pcs

511640 RSK 160 damper 10.0 pcs

511645 RSK 200 damper 10.0 pcs

513063 Fire damper valve FläktGroup KSOF-100-C 1.0 pcs

513065 Fire damper valve FläktGroup KSOF-160-C 1.0 pcs

513067 Fire damper valve FläktGroup KSOF-200-C 1.0 pcs

513069 Measurement and control unit FläktGroup IRIS-100 1.0 pcs

513071 Measurement and control unit FläktGroup IRIS-125 1.0 pcs

513073 Measurement and control unit FläktGroup IRIS-160 1.0 pcs

513075 Measurement and control unit FläktGroup IRIS-200 1.0 pcs

513077 Measurement and control unit FläktGroup IRIS-250 1.0 pcs

513079 Measurement and control unit FläktGroup IRIS-315 1.0 pcs

513081 Measurement and control unit FläktGroup IRIS-400 1.0 pcs

513083 Measurement and control unit FläktGroup IRIS-500 1.0 pcs

513085 Measurement and control unit FläktGroup IRIS-630 1.0 pcs

511908 Regulation damper with control FläktGroup BDEP-4-0 1.0 pcs

511910 Regulation damper with control FläktGroup BDEP-4-0 1.0 pcs

511912 Regulation damper with control FläktGroup BDEP-4-0 1.0 pcs

511914 Adjustable damper with controller FläktGroup BDEP- 1.0 pcs

511916 Adjustable damper with controller FläktGroup BDEP- 1.0 pcs

511902 Regulation damper with control FläktGroup BDEP-4-0 1.0 pcs

511904 Regulation damper with control FläktGroup BDEP-4-0 1.0 pcs

511906 Regulation damper with control FläktGroup BDEP-4-0 1.0 pcs
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LTO- DEVICES AND PIPING FANS

Heat recovery devices (HRV) and duct fans are key components in an efficient ventilation 
system. They provide an excellent way to improve indoor air quality, reduce energy consumption, 
and ensure adaptable ventilation for various applications. We offer a comprehensive range of 
HRV devices and duct fans designed to maximize efficiency and durability. HRV devices collect 
and recover heat from the used indoor air, which is transferred to the fresh outdoor air. This 
process reduces energy waste and ensures that the spaces remain adaptable and comfortable. 
Duct fans, on the other hand, ensure efficient air distribution throughout the building, improving 
the consistency and effectiveness of the ventilation.

Vallox

Vallox is a renowned brand that offers high-quality ventilation and air treatment units. We provide a 
comprehensive selection of Vallox products designed to improve indoor air quality, energy efficiency, 
and user comfort. Vallox's innovative solutions are suitable for both residential buildings and commercial 
spaces, offering reliable and effective options for ventilation systems. Vallox ventilation and air treatment 
units are based on innovative technology that ensures efficient ventilation and optimal temperature 
control. The products enhance air quality, reduce humidity, and prevent mold growth, making them an 
excellent choice for residential buildings, offices, and industrial environments.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

503770 Ventilation unit Vallox 51 MV R 1.0 pcs

503775 Ventilation unit Vallox 51 MV L 1.0 pcs

503600 Ventilation unit Vallox 096 MV R 1.0 pcs

503605 Ventilation unit Vallox 096 MV L 1.0 pcs

503755 Ventilation unit Vallox 101 MV R 1.0 pcs

503760 Ventilation unit Vallox 101 MV L 1.0 pcs

503610 Ventilation unit Vallox 110 MV R 1.0 pcs

503615 Ventilation unit Vallox 110 MV L 1.0 pcs

503617 Ventilation unit Vallox 145 MV R 1.0 pcs

503618 Ventilation unit Vallox 145 MV L 1.0 pcs
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Airfi

Airfi is a pioneer in ventilation and air conditioning solutions, focusing on efficiency and user-
friendliness. We offer a wide range of Airfi products designed to improve indoor air quality and energy 
efficiency. Airfi's products are suitable for both industrial and residential properties, providing reliable 
and innovative options for ventilation systems. Airfi's ventilation and air conditioning solutions are based 
on innovative technology that ensures efficient ventilation and optimal temperature control. The 
products enhance air quality, reduce humidity, and prevent mold growth, making them an excellent 
choice for residential buildings, offices, and industrial environments.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

503785 Ventilation unit Airfi 100 R 1.0 pcs

503790 Ventilation unit Airfi 100 L 1.0 pcs

503795 Ventilation unit Airfi 130 R 1.0 pcs

503800 Ventilation unit Airfi 130 L 1.0 pcs

503805 Ventilation unit Airfi 150 R 1.0 pcs

503810 Ventilation unit Airfi 150 L 1.0 pcs

Swegon

Swegon is a leading brand that offers advanced solutions for ventilation and air conditioning. We 
provide a comprehensive range of Swegon products designed to improve indoor air quality, energy 
efficiency, and user comfort. Swegon's innovative solutions are suitable for both industrial and 
residential properties, offering reliable and effective options for ventilation and air conditioning systems. 
Swegon's ventilation and air conditioning solutions are based on innovative technology that ensures 
efficient ventilation and optimal temperature control. The products enhance air quality, reduce humidity, 
and prevent mold growth, making them an excellent choice for residential buildings, offices, and 
industrial environments.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

503620 Ventilation unit Swegon Casa W3 Smart 500W R 1.0 pcs

503621 Ventilation unit Swegon Casa W3 Smart 500W L 1.0 pcs

503622 Ventilation unit Swegon Casa W4 Smart 500W R 1.0 pcs

503623 Ventilation unit Swegon Casa W4 Smart 500W L 1.0 pcs

503624 Ventilation unit Swegon Casa W5 Smart 500W R 1.0 pcs

503625 Ventilation unit Swegon Casa W5 Smart 500W L 1.0 pcs
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Östberg

Östberg is a renowned brand that offers high-quality ventilation solutions. We provide a wide range of 
Östberg products designed to improve indoor air quality and energy efficiency. Östberg's innovative 
solutions are suitable for both industrial and household use, offering reliable and effective options for 
ventilation. Östberg's ventilation solutions are based on careful design and innovative technologies that 
ensure efficient ventilation. The products are designed to enhance air quality, reduce humidity, and 
prevent mold growth, making them an excellent choice for both residential buildings and industrial 
environments.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

505100 CK 200 B ErP duct fan 1.0 pcs

505105 CK 250 B ErP duct fan 1.0 pcs

505110 CK 315 B ErP duct fan 1.0 pcs

505115 CK 100 C duct fan 1.0 pcs

505120 CK 125 C duct fan 1.0 pcs

505125 CK 160 C duct fan 1.0 pcs

505135 100 MK Duct connector 1.0 pcs

505140 125 MK Duct connector 1.0 pcs

505145 160 MK Duct connector 1.0 pcs

505150 200 MK Duct connector 1.0 pcs

505155 250 MK Duct connector 1.0 pcs

Supplies for ventilation devices

Accessories and installation supplies

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

504564 Roof mounting frame Swegon Casa W5 1.0 pcs

504570 Stand Swegon Casa W5 1.0 pcs

504560 Roof mounting bracket Swegon Casa W3 R/L 1.0 pcs

504562 Roof mounting bracket Swegon Casa W4 R/L 1.0 pcs

504566 Wall mounting bracket Swegon Casa W3/W4/W5 1.0 pcs

504558 Controller Vallox Simple Control 1.0 pcs

504576 Modular cable Swegon Casa Smart 20m 1.0 pcs

504578 Water trap Swegon Casa UVL 1.0 pcs

504572 Mounting frame Swegon Casa Smart 1.0 pcs

504574 Control panel Swegon Casa Smart SC10 1.0 pcs

424115 Condensation elbow 12x3/4 UK 1.0 pcs

504557 Roof mounting plate Vallox 096 MV/MC (R- and L-mod 1.0 pcs

503780 Roof mounting plate Vallox 51 MV (R- and L-model) 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

504615 Mounting stand Airfi 150 1.0 pcs

504620 Airfi Sento capacitive controller 1.0 pcs

504625 Airfi Uno 5-speed rotary switch 1.0 pcs

504600 Differential pressure switch installation kit 1240 1.0 pcs

504630 Water lock for ventilation unit Airfi chrome-plate 50.0 pcs

504595 Differential pressure switch CPS 330 20-330Pa 1240 1.0 pcs

504645 Vallox Out/In Vario, gray 1.0 pcs

504650 Vallox Out/In Vario, white 1.0 pcs

504610 Roof mounting plate 160-160 Airfi 60,100,130 (R an 1.0 pcs

711810 Cable Airfi NOMAK 2x2x0,5+0,5 15 m 15.0 pcs

503735 Roof mounting plate Vallox 110 MV (R and L model) 1.0 pcs

504605 Roof mounting plate 160-125 Airfi 60,100,130 (R an 1.0 pcs

503765 Roof mounting plate Vallox 101 MC/MV (R and L mode 1.0 pcs

504655 Water trap Vallox Silent Klick 1.0 pcs

Filters

Filters

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

504350 Replacement filter package ILTO 270 M, F-filters 1.0 pcs

504340 Replacement filter package ILTO 260, F-filters 1.0 pcs

504335 Replacement filter package ILTO 250, F-filters 1.0 pcs

504640 Replacement filter package Airfi Model 150 1.0 pcs

504635 Replacement filter package Airfi Model 60/100/130 1.0 pcs

504370 Replacement filter package ILTO/CASA R120, F-filte 1.0 pcs

504542 Replacement filter package VALLOX 145 MV, F-filter 0.0 pcs

504355 Replacement filter package ILTO 300/350/400, F-f ( 1.0 pcs

504400 Replacement filter package Vallox DIGIT 2 SE/132 E 1.0 pcs

504415 Replacement filter Vallox 90 SE,SC 90K 0.0 pcs

504380 Replacement filter ILTO W130 0.0 pcs

504300 Replacement filter package Deekax Divk 280/400 1.0 pcs

504330 Replacement filter package ILMAVA 75/95, F-filter 1.0 pcs

504325 Replacement filter package ILMAVA 70/90, F-filter 1.0 pcs

504360 Replacement filter package ILTO 440, F-filter G3/G 1.0 pcs

504410 Replacement filter package VALLOX 121 SE 1.0 pcs

504385 Replacement filter ILTO X100 0.0 pcs

504422 Replacement filter package Vallox 096 MV/MC/SE 1.0 pcs

504375 Replacement filter ILTO W80, W100 0.0 pcs

504320 Replacement filter package Enervent Pelican eu7/eu 1.0 pcs

504405 Replacement filter package VALLOX 110 SE, F-filter 1.0 pcs

504420 Filter mat G3 1,0 x 20m polyester 0.0 m
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

504315 Replacement filter package Enervent Pandion eu7/eu 1.0 pcs

504345 Replacement filter package ILTO 270 K, F-filters ( 1.0 pcs

504580 Replacement filter package Swegon Casa W3/4 1.0 pcs

504365 Replacement filter package ILTO 450, F-filters 1.0 pcs

504390 Replacement filter package VALLOX DIGIT SE/130E, ( 1.0 pcs

504582 Replacement filter package Swegon Casa W5 1.0 pcs

504310 Replacement filter package Enervent Pingvin eu7, F 1.0 pcs

504395 Replacement filter package VALLOX DIGIT/DIGIT S/13 1.0 pcs

ROOF PASS-THROUGHS AND EXHAUST VENTILATION PIPES

Easily to the top of ventilation! Tight, efficient, stylish. These three qualities define how MX 
ventilation products finalize the exhaust ventilation of buildings. MX ventilation products are a 
product line of ventilation and roof accessories manufactured by Meltex in Finland, offering 
solutions for stylish and efficient finishing of building exhaust ventilation. The product family 
includes roof penetrations, exhaust pipes, ventilation pipes, roof fans, roof hatches, and crawl 
space ventilation poles.

Roof penetrations

MX roof penetrations for steep roofs! MX roof penetrations fit excellently with the most common steep 
roofing materials. With MX penetrations, exhaust and ventilation pipes, as well as roof fans, can be 
passed through the roof tightly and stylishly. The penetrations are compatible with all Meltex roof fans 
and exhaust and ventilation pipes. The design of the penetrations prevents the accumulation of dirt and 
debris and leaves enough space for insulation. The guide groove on the penetration plates 
automatically adjusts the lateral alignment of the installed pipes. All penetrations are quick to install.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

495800 MX-pass-through set for tile roof, black 30.0 / lava pcs

495805 MX-pass-through set for tile roof, grey 30.0 / lava pcs

495810 MX-pass-through set for tile roof, brown 30.0 / lava pcs

495815 MX-pass-through set for tile roof, red 30.0 / lava pcs

495820 MX-pass-through set for tile roof, brick red 30.0 / lava pcs

495825 MX-pass-through set for tile roof, green 30.0 / lava pcs

496500 MX-pass-through set for steel roof, black 30.0 / lava pcs

496505 MX-pass-through set for steel roof, grey 30.0 / lava pcs

496510 MX-pass-through set for steel roof, brown 30.0 / lava pcs

496515 MX-pass-through set for steel roof, red 30.0 / lava pcs

496520 MX-pass-through set for steel roof, brick red 30.0 / lava pcs

496525 MX-pass-through set for steel roof, green 30.0 / lava pcs

497200 MX-pass-through set for standing seam roof, black 42.0 / lava pcs

497205 MX-pass-through set for standing seam roof, grey 42.0 / lava pcs

497210 MX-pass-through set for standing seam roof, brown 42.0 / lava pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

497215 MX-pass-through set for standing seam roof, red 42.0 / lava pcs

497220 MX-pass-through set for standing seam roof, brick 42.0 / lava pcs

497225 MX-pass-through set for standing seam roof, green 42.0 / lava pcs

498655 MX-Throughput kit Steel-Tapio, green 42.0 pcs

498650 MX-Throughput kit Steel-Tapio, brick red 42.0 pcs

498645 MX-Throughput kit Steel-Tapio, red 42.0 pcs

498641 MX penetration set Steel-Tapio brown 42.0 pcs

498635 MX-Throughput kit Steel-Tapio, gray 42.0 pcs

498630 MX-Throughput kit Steel-Tapio, black 42.0 pcs

497900 MX-pass-through for felt roof, black 60.0 / lava pcs

497905 MX-pass-through for felt roof, grey 60.0 / lava pcs

497910 MX-pass-through for felt roof, brown 60.0 / lava pcs

497915 MX-pass-through for felt roof, red 60.0 / lava pcs

497920 MX-pass-through for felt roof, brick red 60.0 / lava pcs

497925 MX-pass-through for felt roof, green 60.0 / lava pcs

498625 MX-pass-through set 2.0 for steel roof, green 42.0 / lava pcs

498615 MX-pass-through set 2.0 for steel roof, red 42.0 / lava pcs

498620 MX-pass-through set 2.0 for steel roof, brick red 42.0 / lava pcs

498610 MX-pass-through set 2.0 for steel roof, brown 42.0 / lava pcs

498605 MX-pass-through set 2.0 for steel roof, grey 42.0 / lava pcs

498600 MX-pass-through set 2.0 for steel roof, black 42.0 / lava pcs

502905 MX-fastening for underlay, black 420.0 / lava pcs

Exhaust ventilation pipes

MX exhaust pipes are suitable for outdoor air exhaust diffusers of air conditioning units. Due to the low 
pressure loss of the exhaust pipes, the exhaust air is effectively removed from the building without 
unnecessarily burdening the AC unit.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

499300 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 125, black 12.0 / lava pcs

499305 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 125, grey 12.0 / lava pcs

499310 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 125, brown 12.0 / lava pcs

499315 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 125, red 12.0 / lava pcs

499320 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 125, brick red 12.0 / lava pcs

499325 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 125, green 12.0 / lava pcs

499330 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 160, black 6.0 / lava pcs

499335 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 160, grey 6.0 / lava pcs

499340 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 160, brown 6.0 / lava pcs

499345 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 160, red 6.0 / lava pcs

499350 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 160, brick red 6.0 / lava pcs

499355 MX-exhaust ventilation pipe 160, green 6.0 / lava pcs
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Ventilation pipes

Ventilation pipes for sewer and radon ventilation.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

500000 MX-ventilation pipe, insulated 110, black 24.0 / lava pcs

500005 MX-ventilation pipe, insulated 110, grey 24.0 / lava pcs

500010 MX-ventilation pipe, insulated 110, brown 24.0 / lava pcs

500015 MX-ventilation pipe, insulated 110, red 24.0 / lava pcs

500020 MX-ventilation pipe, insulated 110, brick red 24.0 / lava pcs

500025 MX-ventilation pipe 110, insulated, green 24.0 / lava pcs

502900 MX-flexcoupling 75/110 0.0 / ltk pcs

500030 MX-ventilation pipe cowl, black 60.0 / lava pcs

500035 MX-ventilation pipe cowl, grey 60.0 / lava pcs

500040 MX-ventilation pipe cowl, brown 60.0 / lava pcs

500045 MX-ventilation pipe cowl, red 60.0 / lava pcs

500050 MX-ventilation pipe cowl, brick red 60.0 / lava pcs

500052 MX-ventilation pipe cowl, green 60.0 / lava pcs

Roof fans

MX roof fans for finishing mechanical ventilation without compromising on facade style.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

500730 MX-roof fan 120E/125, silenced, black 6.0 / lava pcs

500735 MX-roof fan 120E/125, silenced, grey 6.0 / lava pcs

500740 MX-roof fan 120E/125, silenced, brown 6.0 / lava pcs

500745 MX-roof fan 120E/125, silenced, red 6.0 / lava pcs

500750 MX-roof fan 120E/125, silenced, brick red 6.0 / lava pcs

500755 MX-roof fan 120E/125, silenced, green 6.0 / lava pcs

500760 MX-roof fan 180E/160, silenced, black 6.0 / lava pcs

500765 MX-roof fan 180E/160, silenced, grey 6.0 / lava pcs

500770 MX-roof fan 180E/160, silenced, brown 6.0 / lava pcs

500775 MX-roof fan 180E/160, silenced, red 6.0 / lava pcs

500780 MX-roof fan 180E/160, silenced, brick red 6.0 / lava pcs

500785 MX-roof fan 180E/160, silenced, green 6.0 / lava pcs

500880 MX-radon fan 110, black 12.0 / lava pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

500885 MX-radon fan 110, grey 12.0 / lava pcs

500890 MX-radon fan 110, brown 12.0 / lava pcs

500895 MX-radon fan 110, red 12.0 / lava pcs

500900 MX-radon fan 110, brick red 12.0 / lava pcs

500905 MX-radon fan 110, green 12.0 / lava pcs

500790 MX-roof fan 70/125, motorpart, black 0.0 pcs

500795 MX-roof fan 70/125, motorpart, grey 0.0 pcs

500800 MX-roof fan 70/125, motorpart, brown 0.0 pcs

500805 MX-roof fan 70/125, motorpart, red 0.0 pcs

500810 MX-roof fan 70/125, motorpart, brick red 0.0 pcs

500815 MX-roof fan 70/125, motorpart, green 0.0 pcs

500860 MX-roof fan 180E/160, motorpart, brown 1.0 pcs

500850 MX-roof fan 180E/160, motorpart, black 1.0 pcs

500875 MX-roof fan 180E/160, motorpart, green 1.0 pcs

500855 MX-roof fan 180E/160, motorpart, grey 1.0 pcs

500870 MX-roof fan 180E/160, motorpart, brick red 1.0 pcs

500865 MX-roof fan 180E/160, motorpart, red 1.0 pcs

500840 MX-roof fan 120E/125, motorpart, brick red 1.0 pcs

500835 MX-roof fan 120E/125, motorpart, red 1.0 pcs

500830 MX-roof fan 120E/125, motorpart, brown 1.0 pcs

500820 MX-roof fan 120E/125, motorpart, black 1.0 pcs

500845 MX-roof fan 120E/125, motorpart, green 1.0 pcs

500825 MX-roof fan 120E/125, motorpart, grey 1.0 pcs

500925 MX-radon fan 110, motorpart, red 1.0 pcs

500920 MX-radon fan 110, motorpart, brown 1.0 pcs

500935 MX-radon fan 110, motorpart, green 0.0 pcs

500930 MX-radon fan 110, motorpart, brick red 1.0 pcs

500915 MX-radon fan 110, motorpart, grey 1.0 pcs

500910 MX-radon fan 110, motorpart, black 1.0 pcs

Ventilation poles

The stylish, subtle design and colors of MX ventilation poles enable effective crawl space ventilation 
without compromising on facade style.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

162100 MX-ventilation pole 160, black 24.0 / lava pcs

162105 MX-ventilation pole 160, grey 24.0 / lava pcs

162110 MX-ventilation pole 160, light grey 24.0 / lava pcs

162115 MX-ventilation pole add-on 330 mm, black 30.0 / lava pcs

162120 MX-ventilation pole add-on 330 mm, grey 4.0 / lava pcs

162125 MX-ventilation pole add-on 330 mm, light grey 30.0 / lava pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

162800 Ventilation pipe PEH 110 x 1000 1.0 pcs

162805 Ventilation pipe PEH 160 x 1000 1.0 pcs

162820 Ventilation pipe PEH 160x1000x400 1.0 pcs

162810 Ventilation pipe PEH 110x1000x400 1.0 pcs

162825 Ventilation pipe PEH 160x1200x400 1.0 pcs

162830 Ventilation pipe PEH 200x1200x600 1.0 pcs

162815 Ventilation pipe PEH 110x1200x400 1.0 pcs

439295 Ventilation pipe holder 110 distance 80mm 0.0 pcs

439305 Ventilation pipe holder 160 distance 100mm 0.0 pcs

439290 Ventilation pipe holder 75mm distance 50 mm 1.0 pcs

439300 Ventilation pipe holder 110mm distance 50 mm 1.0 pcs

439310 Ventilation pipe holder 160mm distance 50 mm 1.0 pcs

439315 Ventilation pipe holder 200 distance 50 mm 1.0 pcs

Regulators

Regulators for MX-roof fans

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

505165 Thyristor controller 1.0 A IP54/44 0.0 pcs

500940 MX-fan controller WC-MC1-W 0,1-1 A, white 1.0 pcs

500945 MX-fan controller WC-MC1-G 0,1-1 A, grey 1.0 pcs

500950 MX-fan controller WC-MC1-A 0,1-1 A, aluminum 1.0 pcs

MX-ceiling hatches

MX roof hatches provide an excellent combination of quality, durability, and safety. Designed specifically 
for demanding environments, these roof hatches allow easy access to the roof while protecting against 
weather effects and ensuring energy efficiency.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

503300 MX-roof hatch underlayment fastener 0.0 pcs

503000 MX-roof hatch 1100/600, black 3.0 pcs

503005 MX-roof hatch 1100/600, grey 3.0 pcs

503010 MX-roof hatch 1100/600, brown 3.0 pcs

503015 MX-roof hatch 1100/600, red 3.0 pcs

503020 MX-roof hatch 1100/600, brick red 3.0 pcs

503025 MX-roof hatch 1100/600, green 3.0 pcs
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IV- HOLDERS

Mounting and sealing accessories for ventilation

Air conditioning pipe clamps

Mounting and sealing accessories for ventilation

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

510900 Ventilation bracket M8/M10100mm galvanized 1.0 pcs

510905 Ventilation bracket M8/M10125mm galvanized 1.0 pcs

510910 Ventilation bracket M8/M10160mm galvanized 1.0 pcs

510915 Ventilation bracket M8/M10200mm galvanized 1.0 pcs

510920 Ventilation bracket M8/M10250mm galvanized 1.0 pcs

510925 Ventilation bracket M8/M10315mm galvanized 50.0 pcs

510935 Ventilation bracket M8/M10400mm galvanized 1.0 pcs

510940 Ventilation bracket M8/M10500mm galvanized 1.0 pcs

510945 Ventilation bracket M8/M10630mm galvanized 1.0 pcs

510950 Ventilation bracket M8/M10800mm galvanized 1.0 pcs

510930 Ventilation band 20 x 0.75 mm 25.0 m

438155 Ventilation bracket pair 250 mm galvanized 1.0 pr

438160 Ventilation bracket pair 315 mm galvanized 1.0 pr

438135 Ventilation bracket pair 100mm galvanized 1.0 pr

438150 Ventilation bracket pair 200mm galvanized 1.0 pr

438145 Ventilation bracket pair 160mm galvanized 1.0 pr

442505 Sink cabinet bottom tray gasket set Askari 1.0 pcs

442500 APK hose penetration seal Tiskari 1.0 pcs

440285 Band fischer 19x0,75mm 25m 1pcs 1.0 rl

440469 Ventilation clamp fischer 100mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440470 Ventilation clamp fischer 125mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440471 Ventilation clamp fischer 160mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440472 Ventilation clamp fischer 200mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440473 Ventilation clamp fischer 250mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440474 Ventilation clamp fischer 315mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs



273All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440475 Ventilation clamp fischer 400mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440476 Ventilation clamp fischer 500mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440477 Ventilation clamp fischer 630mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440478 Ventilation clamp fischer 800mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440479 Ventilation clamp fischer 1000mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440480 Ventilation clamp fischer 1250mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440466 Ventilation clamp fischer M8/M10 500mm 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440467 Ventilation clamp fischer M8/M10 630mm 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440468 Ventilation clamp fischer M8/M10 800mm 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440459 Ventilation clamp fischer M8/M10 100mm 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440460 Ventilation clamp fischer M8/M10 125mm 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440461 Ventilation clamp fischer M8/M10 160mm 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440462 Ventilation clamp fischer M8/M10 200mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440463 Ventilation clamp fischer M8/M10 250mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440464 Ventilation clamp fischer M8/M10 315mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440465 Ventilation clamp fischer M8/M10 400mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

703621 Dust-tight protective membrane Pro Clima RB 1.5 x 1.0 rl

508040 Bitumen roof penetration 75mm 1.0 pcs

508045 Bitumen roof penetration 110mm 1.0 pcs

508050 Bitumen roof penetration 160mm 1.0 pcs

Console and duct brackets

Console brackets and support rails for HVAC installations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

438397 Console bracket 300 without support galvanized 1.0 pcs

438400 Console bracket 300 with support galvanized 1.0 pcs

438415 Console bracket 600 with support galvanized 1.0 pcs

438405 Console bracket 400 with support galvanized 1.0 pcs

438410 Console bracket 500 with support galvanized 1.0 pcs

437860 Mounting rail 27/15/1,25 mm L=2m 1.0 pcs

439320 U-rail 2x2000 mm galvanized 1.0 pcs

439325 U-rail 3x2000 mm galvanized 1.0 pcs

438570 L-rail 2x2000 galvanized 1.0 pcs

439970 Ventilation shaft foot bracket Zn 1.0 pcs

439975 Ventilation shaft tube 3/4 x 250 mm 1.0 pcs

439980 "IV support coupling 100 mm 3/4"" female" 1.0 pcs

439985 "IV support coupling 125 mm 3/4"" female" 1.0 pcs

439990 "Ventilation shaft bracket 160 mm 3/4"" socket" 1.0 pcs

439995 "Ventilation shaft bracket 200 mm 3/4"" socket" 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440000 "Ventilation shaft bracket 250 mm 3/4"" socket" 1.0 pcs

440005 "Ventilation shaft bracket 315 mm 3/4"" socket" 1.0 pcs

440010 "Ventilation shaft bracket 400 mm 3/4"" socket" 1.0 pcs

440015 "Ventilation shaft bracket 500 mm 3/4"" socket" 1.0 pcs

440020 "Ventilation shaft bracket 630 mm 3/4"" socket" 1.0 pcs

438795 Patent band plastic coated 18x1,4mm 0.0 m

437865 Mounting band galvanized 20/0,75mm 25m/roll 1.0 rl

438785 Patent band stainless 17x0,8mm 1.0 m

438790 Patent band stainless 26x1,0mm 1.0 m

438800 Patent band galvanized 12x0,8mm 1.0 m

438805 Patent band galvanized 17x0,8mm 1.0 m

438810 Patent band galvanized 26x1,0mm 1.0 m

440267 U console fischer L=300mm 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440268 U console fischer L=400mm 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440269 U console fischer L=500mm 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440270 U console fischer L=600mm 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440266 U console fischer L=300mm 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440264 Channel fischer U-2 2x30x30x30 L=2000mm 6/pac 1.0 pcs

440265 Channel fischer U-3 3x30x30x30 L=2000mm 6/pac 1.0 pcs

440263 Channel fischer L-3 3x30x30 L=2000mm 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440483 Heavy duty ventilat fischer 100mm 3/4'' 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440484 Heavy duty ventilat fischer 125mm 3/4'' 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440485 Heavy duty ventilat fischer 160mm 3/4'' 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440486 Heavy duty ventilat fischer 200mm 3/4'' 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440487 Heavy duty ventilat fischer 250mm 3/4'' 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440488 Heavy duty ventilat fischer 315mm 3/4'' 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440489 Heavy duty ventilat fischer 400mm 3/4'' 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440490 Heavy duty ventilat fischer 500mm 3/4'' 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440491 Heavy duty ventilat fischer 630mm 3/4'' 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440482 Threaded pipe fischer 250mm 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440481 Saddle fischer 100x60x4mm 1pcs 1.0 pcs

Rivets, screws, nuts and washers

Fastening and installation materials are a crucial part of construction and renovation projects, and at 
Meltex, you will find a comprehensive selection of high-quality products that ensure reliable and durable 
connections. Our products are designed to withstand the stresses of use and provide long-lasting 
performance. Our range includes all the necessary fastening and installation materials, such as rivets, 
screws, nuts, washers, and other accessories.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

438395 Mounting plate M8/M10 stainless 0.0 pcs

438390 Mounting plate M8/10 galvanized (base plate) 50.0 pcs

439965 "Base plate Zn 3/4"" socket" 1.0 pcs

440025 Threaded rod, hollow 3/4x2000 Zn 10.0 m

439195 Base plate M8 50-90 mm galvanized without pin 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440272 Base plate fischer DPF M8 60-105mm 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440271 Base plate fischer GPL M8/10 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440273 Base plate fischer Kombi M8/M10 80x30x3 A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440158 Blind rivet fischer 3,2x8mm steel/steel 1000/pac 1.0 bx

440159 Blind rivet fischer 3,2x10mm steel/steel 1000/pac 1.0 bx

440259 "Base plate fischer BSP 1/2"" 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440260 "Base plate fischer BSP 3/4"" 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440290 "Threaded pipe fischer G 1/2"" 2m 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440291 "Threaded pipe fischer G 3/4"" 2m 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440582 Threated pipe fischer 3/4'' A4 2m 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440495 Sheet metal screw Fischer FRS-HTB 4,2x13 200pcs 1.0 bx

440496 Sheet metal screw Fischer FRS-HTB 4,2x19 200pcs 1.0 bx

440497 Sheet metal screw Fischer FRS-HTB 4,8x19 200pcs 1.0 bx

440498 Sheet metal screw Fischer FRS-HTB 4,8x25 200pcs 1.0 bx

440520 HVAC-screw Fischer 6,3x40 100pcs hex head 1.0 bx

440116 HVAC-screw fischer 6,3x50 100/pac 1.0 bx

440117 HVAC-screw fischer 6,3x70 100/pac 1.0 bx

439196 Base plate M8 25.0 pcs

439197 Base plate M10 25.0 pcs

FLS light rail system

The Fischer FLS light rail system is suitable for quick and efficient installation of piping lines and support 
structures. The system includes high-quality rails and installation components for the rail system. With 
the FLS light rail system, horizontal and vertical installations can be carried out cost-effectively and 
safely. Thanks to the modular structure of the rail system and the pre-assembled structural and 
connection parts, the FLS system is easy and quick to install.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440320 Cover cap fischer AK 17 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440321 Cover cap fischer AK 30 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440313 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x30 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440314 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x40 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440315 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x60 100/pac 1.0 pcs

440316 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x80 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440317 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x100 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440318 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x140 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440319 T-head bolt fischer FHS Clix 8x190 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440308 Cantilever arm fischer ALK 17-200 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440309 Cantilever arm fischer ALK 17-300 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440310 Cantilever arm fischer ALK 30-200 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440311 Cantilever arm fischer ALK 30-300 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440312 Cantilever arm fischer ALK 30-450 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440306 Channel washer fischer HK 31 8,5 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440307 Channel washer fischer HK 31 10,5 50/pac 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440303 Sliding channel nut fischer FSM Clix M8 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440304 Sliding channel nut fischer FSM Clix M10 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440305 Sliding channel nut fischer FSM Clix P8 50/pac 1.0 pcs

440302 Channel connector fischer SV 31 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440301 Angle bracket fischer MW Clix 90° 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440300 Saddle flange fischer SF Clix 31 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440296 Channel fischer FLS 17/1.0 2m 8/pac 1.0 pcs

440297 Channel fischer FLS 17/1.0 3m 8/pac 1.0 pcs

440298 Channel fischer FLS 30/1.0 2m 8/pac 1.0 pcs

440299 Channel fischer FLS 30/1.0 3m 8/pac 1.0 pcs
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BUILDING MATERIALS

INSULATORS

EPS floor and frost insulation and XPS frost insulation for construction needs

EPS

EPS-golv- och frostsäkringar för byggbehov

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

152400 EPS 120 ROUTA 50mm (12m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

152420 EPS 120 ROUTA 100mm (6m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

152405 EPS 120 Pro ROUTA 50mm (12m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

152425 EPS 120 Pro ROUTA 100mm (6m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

152390 EPS 100 LATTIA 50mm (12m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

152395 EPS 100 LATTIA 100mm (6m2/pkg) 1.0 pkg

429876 Roth System EPS insu, Roll 30-3, 29 dB 1.0 rl

XPS

XPS-frostsäkringar för byggbehov

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

708245 Finnfoam FL-300 100mm 585x2485mm 3.0 pcs

708240 Finnfoam FL-300 70mm 585x2485mm 5.0 pcs

708235 Finnfoam FL-300 50mm 585x2485mm 5.0 pcs

708275 Finnfoam 70x160x130 mm pipe enclosure 1.0 pkg

708280 Finnfoam 70x220x210mm pipe enclosure 1.0 pkg

708285 Finnfoam 50x500x285 mm pipe enclosure 1.0 pkg
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

708290 Finnfoam 100x1000x585mm pipe enclosure 1.0 pkg

708295 Finnfoam 500x500x285 mm column formwork 1.0 pkg

Pordrän

Pordrän provides an innovative and reliable solution for waterproofing in all construction projects. Its 
unique design ensures excellent drainage and protects structures from moisture damage.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

713155 Pordrän internal angle for Cover strip 110mm 1.0 pcs

713165 Pordrän internal angle for Cover strip 210mm 1.0 pcs

713150 Pordrän outer angle for Cover strip 110mm 1.0 pcs

713160 Pordrän outer angle for Cover strip 210mm 1.0 pcs

152560 Pordrän Insulation Board P30 1200x750x100mm 30.0 pkg

152455 Pordrän Insulation Board P19 1200x750x100mm 30.0 pkg

713140 Pordrän Cover strip 100 x 2500mm 20.0 pcs

713145 Pordrän Cover strip 200 x 2500mm 10.0 pcs

701245 Pordrän sealing compound 290ml 12.0 pcs

712427 Safety cloth Pordrän 2,5 x 30m 1.0 rl

701240 Pordrän Waterproofing 5kg 1.0 pcs

Pipe insulation channels

Our high-quality pipe insulation channels provide excellent protection and insulation for your entire 
piping system. Designed to withstand demanding conditions, these channels help minimize heat loss 
and ensure a long lifespan for the piping.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

152365 EPS channel 50/58x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152375 EPS channel 75/50x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152385 EPS channel 165/50x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152370 EPS channel 63/51x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152360 EPS channel 43/47x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152380 EPS channel 115/50x1000mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152310 EPS channel 43/30 (2 halfs ) 33.0 pcs

152315 EPS channel 50/30 (2 halfs ) 28.0 pcs

152320 EPS channel 63/30 (2 halfs ) 24.0 pcs

152305 EPS channel 35/30 (2 halfs) 33.0 pcs

152335 EPS channel 105/30 (2 halfs ) 15.0 pcs

152300 EPS channel 28/30 (2 halfs ) 35.0 pcs

152340 EPS channel 115/30 (2 halfs ) 13.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

152345 EPS channel 165/30 (2 halfs ) 9.0 pcs

152325 EPS channel 76/30 (2 halfs ) 20.0 pcs

152350 EPS channel 43/50x1200mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

152355 EPS channel 76/50x1200mm (2 ) 1.0 pcs

FIRE STOP PRODUCTS

Firestop products

Fire stop boards and wraps

Fire stop products

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

260115 SOUDAL FIRE BOARD PRO-D-S-RIBBED-60 1.0 pcs

260110 Soudal Fire Board Pro 60x600x1200mm 1.0 pcs

260135 Soudawrap P FR 55mm 25.0 pcs

260140 Soudawrap P FR 82mm 25.0 pcs

260145 Soudawrap P FR 110mm 25.0 pcs

260150 Soudawrap P FR 125mm 20.0 pcs

260155 Soudawrap P FR 160mm 12.0 pcs

260165 Soudal putty cord FR Grey 5x20cm 20.0 pcs

726050 SOUDAL - Firestop sticker 50pcs 1.0 pcs

260160 Soudawrap P FR 50mmx1,8mmx25m 1.0 pcs
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Sealants and foams

Sealants and foams for sealing joints.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

260105 SOUDAL BACKING 25X48X600MM (15/box) 1.0 pcs

260170 SOUDAL - Soudablock FR 18.0 pcs

701165 Soudagraphite FR Grey 310ml 12.0 pcs

727355 SOUDAL - Soudafoam FR Duo 6.0 pcs

701160 Soudal Acryrub FR PS White 310ml 12.0 pcs

701230 Fire stopping sealant Soudal Acryrub FR PS 600ml 12.0 pcs

701224 Vapour barrier adhesive Soudal Vapourseal 600ml 12.0 pcs

701228 Acrylic sealant Soudal Acryrub white 600ml 12.0 pcs

700927 Soudal Soudabond Turbo Gun 750m 12.0 pcs

Fireman’s helmets

Fire sets are essential tools that ensure safety at construction sites and other environments where fire 
safety is of utmost importance. From us, you can find a comprehensive range of fire sets designed to 
provide effective protection and preparedness in case of a fire.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

260120 Soudacollar P FR 125x60mm 20.0 pcs

260125 Soudacollar P FR 200x75mm 5.0 pcs

260100 Soudacompound FR White 20l 1.0 pcs

260130 JOINTS - AF Multi Collar Pro+ 3m 1.0 pcs

109840 Fire collar Soudal Soudacollar P FR 55mm 1.0 pcs

109845 Fire collar Soudal Soudacollar P FR 82mm 1.0 pcs

109850 Fire collar Soudal Soudacollar P FR 110mm 1.0 pcs

109855 Fire collar Soudal Soudacollar P FR 160mm 1.0 pcs
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CASTING- AND REINFORCEMENT PRODUCTS

Pouring and reinforcement products for implementing concrete castings and installing elements.

Reinforcement supports and stands

Reinforcement supports are used when casting on a soft base, such as sand or insulation. The wide 
base flange ensures that the reinforcement supports do not break the moisture barrier. The protection 
distances of the reinforcement supports are 25 – 50 mm, and they are available in different heights. The 
need for ground clearance spacers in casting is approx. 4-6 pcs/m².

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

704290 Spacer E100 15-20mm 24.0 bag

704300 Spacer E100 25-30mm 21.0 bag

704310 Spacer E100 35-40mm 18.0 bag

704320 Spacer E100 45-50mm 15.0 bag

704325 Spacer E100- 55/60 250pcs/bag 15.0 bag

704335 Spacer E100 65-70mm 12.0 bag

704340 Spacer E100- 75/80 250pcs/bag 12.0 bag

704350 Spacer E100 95-100mm 12.0 bag

704355 Spacer E100- 125/130 200pcs/bag 12.0 bag

704360 Spacer E100- 135/140 200pcs/bag 12.0 bag

723860 Reinforcement hook, mounted, long 0.0 pcs

704200 Spacer H814/15/1000 pc. (vault/wall platform) 1.0 bag

704205 Spacer H814/20/1000 pc. (vault/wall platform) 1.0 bag

704215 Spacer H814/25/1000 pc. (vault/wall platform) 1.0 bag

704225 Spacer H814/30/800 pc. (vault/wall platform) 1.0 bag

704235 Spacer H814/35/800 pc. (vault/wall platform) 1.0 bag

704240 Spacer H814/40/500 pc. (vault/wall platform) 1.0 bag

704245 Spacer H814/45/500 pc. (vault/wall platform) 1.0 bag

723850 Reinforcement hook 0.0 pcs

704250 Spacer H2040 - 30 / 700 pcs 1.0 bag

704255 Spacer H2040 - 25 / 35 / 700pcs 1.0 bag

704260 Spacer H2040 - 40 / 500 pcs 1.0 bag

704265 Spacer H2040 - 50 / 500 pcs 1.0 bag

704270 Spacer H2040 - 60 / 500 pcs 1.0 bag

704262 Spacer H2040 - 45 / 500pcs 1.0 bag

723855 Reinforcement hook mounted 0.0 pcs
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Injection hoses and accessories

Meltex's domestic injection products can seal the voids and micro-cracks in concrete casting joints to 
make them watertight. Post-injection can seal leaks caused by structural movement or other reasons in 
the casting joint.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

705315 Coupling sleeve TOP IN 0.0 m

705325 Feed hose reservation box + cover 0.0 pcs

705305 Feed hose TOP IN 0.0 m

705310 Hose clamp TOP IN 100 pcs / bag 0.0 bg

705320 Shrink connection TOP STAR 10 cm 0.0 pcs

705295 Injection hose TOP STAR + instructions 0.0 m

705330 Injection epoxy BI 1 kg 2-component 0.0 pcs

Tank spacers

Bar spacers for facilitating and speeding up reinforcement work. The mesh is easy to attach to the bar 
spacer, allowing work reinforcements to be replaced with bar spacers.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

704384 Tank spacer ZZ 20 A 100m / bundle 100.0 m

704385 Rod spacer ZZ 25 A 100m / bundle 1.0 m

704390 Rod spacer ZZ 30 A 100m / bundle 1.0 m

704395 Rod spacer ZZ 35 A 80m / bundle 1.0 m

704400 Rod spacer ZZ 40 A 80m / bundle 1.0 m

704405 Rod spacer ZZ 45 A 80m / bundle 1.0 m

704635 Snake spacer 70mm, 50m / bundle 1.0 bdl

704640 Snake spacer 100mm, 50m / bundle 1.0 bdl
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Column spacers

Standard hoops for casting and rebar work.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

704175 Standard ring NV 4-12/30 1500 pcs 1.0 bag

704180 Standard ring NV 6-8 /35 1000 pcs 1.0 bag

704190 Standard ring NV 10-12 / 40 / 800 pcs 1.0 bag

Insulation brackets

Insulation fasteners and nails for attaching insulation.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

439415 Insulation nail 200 / 500 pcs 1.0 bag

439405 Insulation nail 150 / 800 pcs 1.0 bag

439400 Insulation nail 100 / 1000 pcs 1.0 bag

439410 Insulation nail 125 / 1000 pcs 1.0 bag

437945 Insulation fastener EKB 10x90 / 250 pcs 1.0 bx

437950 Insulation fastener EKB 10x110 / 250 pcs 1.0 bx

437955 Insulation fastener EKB 10x130 / 250 pcs 1.0 bx

437965 Insulation fastener EKB 10x150 / 250 pcs 1.0 bx

437970 Insulation fastener EKB 10x170 / 250 pcs 1.0 bx

437975 Insulation fastener EKB 10x190 / 250 pcs 1.0 bx

437985 Insulation fastener screwable 110 250 pcs/box 1.0 bx

437990 Insulation fastener screwable 150 250 pcs/box 1.0 bx

437995 Insulation fastener screwable 200 250 pcs/box 1.0 bx

438000 Tool for screwable insulation fastener 0.0 pcs

440220 Insulation plug fischer TermoZ CS II 8/195 100/pac 1.0 bx

440221 Insulation plug fischer TermoZ CS II 8/235 100/pac 1.0 bx

440222 Insulation plug fischer TermoZ CS II 8/295 100/pac 1.0 bx

440223 Insulation support fischer DHK 100 250/pac 1.0 bx

440224 Insulation support fischer DHK 160 100/pac 1.0 bx

440225 Insulation support fischer DHK 200 100/pac 1.0 bx

440226 Insulation support fischer DHM 210 A2 25/pac 1.0 bx

440227 Insulation support fischer DHM 260 A2 125/pac 1.0 bx

440228 Insulation support fischer DHM 210 125/pac 1.0 bx

440229 Insulation support fischer DHM 260 125/pac 1.0 bx
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440230 Insulation disc fischer DTM 80 250/pac 1.0 bx

440231 Insulation disc fischer DTM 70/10 50/pac 1.0 bx

440232 Insulation disc fischer DTM 60/10 A4 100/pac 1.0 bx

440233 Insulation disc fischer DTM 80 A2 250/pac 1.0 bx

Mold bolts and locks

Formwork bolts

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

704410 Sealing plate TL10 500 pcs 0.0 bx

705350 Form bolt K 23-16-23 1.0 pcs

705355 Form bolt K 23-18-23 1.0 pcs

705365 Form bolt K 23-25-23 1.0 pcs

705370 Form bolt K 23-30-23 1.0 pcs

705375 Form bolt K 23-35-23 1.0 pcs

705380 Form bolt K 23-40-23 1.0 pcs

705385 Formwork bolt KV 23-18-23 0.0 pcs

705390 Form bolt KV 23-20-23 1.0 pcs

705395 Form bolt KV 23-25-23 1.0 pcs

705400 Form bolt KV 23-30-23 1.0 pcs

705405 Form bolt KV 23-35-23 1.0 pcs

705410 Form bolt KV 23-40-23 1.0 pcs

704170 Tensioner for clamp standard 10.0 pcs

704165 Clamp standard 50.0 pcs

Warning plugs

Warning caps for rebar ends as warning markers to prevent damage to protective covers and improve 
work safety.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

704450 Warning plug 8-16mm a250 pcs 1.0

704455 Warning plug 16-32mm a100 pcs 1.0 bg
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Cast sleeves and flanges

Casting sleeves and flanges for supporting formwork panels and ensuring the straightness and correct 
wall thickness of formwork surfaces.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

704435 Casting cone VHK 26, black 0.0 bag

704430 Casting sleeve VHR 26 0.0 m

704440 Casting cone VHK 2635, blue 0.0 bag

704445 Casting flange VHL 18 0.0 bag

704420 Casting sleeve VH 18 0.0 m

Expansion joint tapes and grilles

Domestic TOP expansion joint tapes for sealing watertight concrete casting joints. PVC expansion joint 
tapes are made from raw materials that meet the requirements of standard SFS 3919.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

704415 Construction joint mesh 60 x 250 cm 20.0 pcs

705235 Expansion joint tape TOP 6 + instruction 0.0 m

705240 Expansion joint tape TOP 8 + instruction 0.0 m

705245 Expansion joint tape TOP PL 8 + instruction 0.0 m

705250 Expansion joint tape TOP IN 9 + instruction 0.0 m

705255 Expansion joint tape TOP 10 + instruction 0.0 m

705260 Expansion joint tape TOP PL 10 + instruction 0.0 m

705265 Expansion joint tape TOP PL 11 + instruction 0.0 m

705270 Expansion joint tape TOP 13 + instruction 0.0 m

705275 Expansion joint tape TOP U 108 + instruction 0.0 m

705280 Expansion joint tape TOP T 115 + instruction 0.0 m

705290 Tape fastener TOP k 100 pcs / bag 0.0 bg

705430 Joint soldering iron 0.0 pcs
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Mounting pieces for elementens and plastic wedges

Installation pads for installing hollow core slabs and light and heavy elements.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

704465 Chamfer strip VL 10 with wing a 4m 1.0 m

704470 Chamfer strip VL 15 with wing a 4m 1.0 m

704475 Chamfer strip VL 20 with wing a 4m 1.0 m

704480 Chamfer strip VLK 10 triangle a 4m 1.0 m

704485 Chamfer strip VLK 15 triangle a 4m 1.0 m

704100 Mounting piece for element 3 mm, yellow 1.0 pcs

704105 Mounting piece for element 5 mm, red 1.0 pcs

704110 Mounting piece for element 10 mm, blue 1.0 pcs

704115 Mounting piece for element 15 mm, black 1.0 pcs

704120 Mounting piece for element, yellow 3mm 24.0 bag

704125 Mounting piece for element, red 5mm 24.0 bag

704130 Mounting piece for element, blue 10mm 24.0 bag

704135 Mounting piece for element, black 15mm 24.0 bag

704140 Mounting piece for element, heavy, 3x80x120 mm 36.0 bx

704145 Mounting piece for element, heavy, 5x80x120 mm 36.0 bx

704150 Mounting piece for element, heavy, 8x80x120 mm 36.0 bx

704155 Mounting piece for element, heavy, 10x80x120 mm 36.0 bx

704160 Plastic wedge MK 75 1000 pcs 0.0 bx

Bentonite strips and supplies

Bentonite products for sealing in the installation of concrete elements.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

705200 Bentonite tape 1/2 61m / box + instr. 1.0 m

705205 Bentonite tape 3/4 40m / box + instr. 40.0 m

705425 Bentonite mass 23 kg (19 L) 0.0 can

705215 HDPE / bentonite DUAL SEAL 1,22 x 7,32 m 0.0 rl

705220 HDPE / bentonite DUAL SEAL LG 1,22 x 7,32 m 0.0 rl
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Mold oils and tie wires

Tie wires for rebar work and formwork oils for coating formwork molds.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

704375 Tie wire annealed galvanized 1.2 x 450 mm 1.0 bdl

704380 Tie wire annealed galvanized 1.2 x 550 mm 1.0 bdl

704365 Tie wire 1.2 mm x 45 cm 5 kg, copper-coated 1.0 bdl

704370 Tie wire 1.2 mm x 55 cm 5 kg, copper-coated 1.0 bdl

150740 Side wire 0.9mm 175G spool 0.0 pcs

432230 Side wire 150x1.25mm 250 pcs/bundle 1.0 bdl

432235 Side wire roll MAX XXL 0.8 mm 50.0 pcs

728000 Form oil 20 L container 1.0 pcs

728010 Form oil sprayer 405T 5 L 0.0 pcs

728015 Form oil sprayer 5 L plastic 0.0 pcs

Masonry containers

Bricklaying and water containers are made of durable polyethylene, and they withstand bumps and 
rough handling better than regular buckets. Therefore, they are well-suited for demanding construction 
conditions, such as making mortar. Bricklaying containers come in various sizes according to use. The 
smallest containers have convenient metal handles that can withstand the transport of heavy goods.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

717800 Masonry bucket 12 liters with handle 900.0 pcs

717805 Masonry bucket 20 liters with handle 480.0 pcs

717810 Masonry bucket 40 liters with handle 200.0 pcs

717825 Masonry bucket 65 liters rectangle 240.0 pcs

717815 Masonry bucket 40 liters without handle 260.0 pcs

717820 Masonry bucket 65 liters 120.0 pcs

717830 Masonry bucket 90 liters 120.0 pcs
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Chemical fasteners

Chemical fasteners are a solution for securing very heavy loads in concrete, lightweight concrete, or 
brick without expansion. fischer possesses unique expertise in the development and manufacturing of 
chemical solutions. Thanks to this, optimal and reliable solutions are available for all applications, even 
under extreme conditions on construction sites, such as moisture, cold, or heat. These include approved 
capsule systems, injection mortars, threaded rods, internally threaded rods, anchor sleeves, and 
accessories.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440238 Threaded rod fischer RG M10x130 5.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 bx

440239 Threaded rod fischer RG M12x160 5.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 bx

440240 Threaded rod fischer RG M16x190 5.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 bx

440237 Threaded rod fischer RG M8x110 5.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 bx

440242 Threaded rod fischer RG M10x130 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx

440243 Threaded rod fischer RG M12x160 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx

440244 Threaded rod fischer RG M16x190 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx

440241 Threaded rod fischer RG M8x110 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx

440249 Injection mortar fischer FIS V Plus 300 T 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440250 Injection mortar fischer FIS V Zero 300 T 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440251 Injection mortar fischer FIS VW Plus 300 T 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440246 Resin capsule fischer RM II 10 10/pac 1.0 bx

440247 Resin capsule fischer RM II 12 10/pac 1.0 bx

440248 Resin capsule fischer RM II 16 10/pac 1.0 bx

440245 Resin capsule fischer RM II 8 10/pac 1.0 bx

440252 Express cement fischer 1pcs 1.0 pcs

701205 SOUDAL - Soudafix VE400-SF 12.0 pcs

726115 Blow-out pump Fischer AB G red 1pcs 1.0 pcs

726100 Cleaning and fastering kit Fischer FIS CC 1.0 pcs

726105 Dispenser Fischer FIS DM S Pro 1.0 pcs

726110 Battery dispenser Fischer FIS DB S Pro 1.0 pcs

726065 Professional Sealant Gun Blister 12.0 pcs

726070 HEAVY DUTY SKELETON GUN 12.0 pcs

726075 JOINTS - Firestop caulking gun 380ml 2K 1.0 pcs
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CELLULAR PLASTIC PRODUCTS

Foam strips and mats for sealing and insulation.

Frost and thaw mats

Frost and ground mats for concrete and ground insulation and protection.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

706845 Cell PE 10 mm 90kg/m³ 75m² 75.0 m2

706855 Solu PE 15 mm 105m2 105.0 m2

151635 Inseal 5 mm 1.0 m2

151640 Inseal 15 mm 1.0 m2

706820 Frost insulation mat 10 mm x 2,0 m x 50 m 1.0 rl

706810 Frost insulation mat 10 mm x 2 x 50 m 0.0 rl

Seam strips

Release strips for creating expansion joints in floor castings and sound insulation of roof structures.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

706100 Seam strip 5,0x100mm a50m 12.0 / pss rl

706110 Seam strip 5,0x150mm a50m 8.0 / pss rl

706120 Seam strip 5,0x200mm a50m 6.0 / pss rl

706125 Seam strip 5,0x300mm a50m 4.0 / pss rl

706130 Seam strip 5,0x400mm a50m 3.0 / pss rl

706140 Seam strip 10x100mm a50m 12.0 / pss rl

706150 Seam strip 10x150mm a50m 8.0 / pss rl

706155 Seam strip 10x200mm a50m 6.0 / pss rl

706157 Release strip 10x250mm a50m 8.0 rl

706160 Seam strip 10x300mm a50m 4.0 / pss rl

706165 Seam strip 10x400mm a50m 3.0 / pss rl
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House seals

Foam strips for baseboards or building seals, for example, between the base and lower guiding wood.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

707535 Building insulation 10,0 mm x 200 mm x 50 m 5.0 / pss rl

707500 Building insulation 6,0 mm x 100 mm x 50 m 10.0 / pss rl

707505 Building insulation 6,0 mm x 125 mm x 50 m 8.0 / pss rl

707510 Building insulation 6,0 mm x 150 mm x 50 m 6.0 / pss rl

707515 Building insulation 6,0 mm x 175 mm x 50 m 5.0 / pss rl

707520 Building insulation 6,0 mm x 200 mm x 50 m 5.0 / pss rl

707525 Building insulation 6,0 mm x 250 mm x 50 m 4.0 / pss rl

707530 Building insulation 6,0 mm x 275 mm x 50 m 3.0 / pss rl

Element joint tapes

Expansion joint tapes for sealing and insulating concrete joints and expansion joints of elements.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

151600 Element joint tape 10mm/600m 1.0 bx

151602 Element joint tape 13 mm / 400m 1.0 bx

151605 Element joint tape 16mm/250m 1.0 bx

151610 Element joint tape 20mm/150m 1.0 bx

151615 Element joint tape 25mm/100m 1.0 bx

151620 Element joint tape 30mm/180m 1.0 bag

151622 Element joint tape 35 mm / 180m length 2m 1.0 bag

151625 Element joint tape 40mm/120m 1.0 bag

151630 Element joint tape 50mm/90m 1.0 bag

151565 Element joint tape 10 mm 1.0 m

151567 Element joint tape 13 mm 1.0 m

151570 Element joint tape 16 mm 1.0 m

151575 Element joint tape 20 mm 1.0 m

151580 Element joint tape 25 mm 1.0 m

151585 Element joint tape 30 mm 1.0 m

151587 Element joint tape 35 mm length 2m 1.0 m

151590 Element joint tape 40 mm 1.0 m

151595 Element joint tape 50 mm 1.0 m
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UNDERLAYS AND RIDGE SEALS

Our selection includes underlays for various needs! Underlayment is an essential part of roof 
structures as it ensures the roof's water tightness. Water or top coverings are usually waterproof, 
but under varying weather conditions, water and moisture may penetrate through seams or 
penetrations into the attic. A fully watertight underlay prevents water from penetrating deeper into 
the structures.

Our selection includes underlays for various needs! Underlayment is an essential part of roof structures 
as it ensures the roof's water tightness. Water or top coverings are usually waterproof, but under varying 
weather conditions, water and moisture may penetrate through seams or penetrations into the attic. A 
fully watertight underlay prevents water from penetrating deeper into the structures.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

714515 Turva-safety underlay 60 m² certified, (1,5m x 40m 85.0 / lava rl

714520 Ventilating roof ridge seal 300mm x 5m, black 4.0 / ltk rl

714510 MX-Varma - breathable underlay 75m2 (1,5m x 50m) 27.0 / lava rl

CONSTRUCTION COATS, -PAPERS AND -TAPES

Building plastics, papers, and tapes for construction and renovation.

Plastic films

Plastic films for protection, construction, and renovation.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

166120 Tightening film 450mm x 300m 0.0 rl

166185 PE-sleeve 0,05x500mm 10kg/200m 1.0 kg

166100 Euratex AL 1.34x50m 0.0 rl

166295 Vapour barrier plastic Vapor a 25kg, 3x45m (135m2) 39.0 rl
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

166175 Black plastic film 0,20 mm 25.0 kg

166135 Plastic film 0,05 mm clear 25.0 kg

166140 Plastic film 0,09 mm clear 25.0 kg

166145 Plastic film 0,15 mm clear 25.0 kg

166160 Plastic film 0,30 mm clear 25.0 kg

166130 Plastic film LD 0,5 mm x 5000 0.0 m2

166125 Bubble wrap a 150 m² 150.0 m2

166150 Plastic film 0,2mm, 5kg/rll 3,0m x 23m 250.0 kg

166155 Plastic film 0,2mm, 25kg/rll 3,0m x 45m 25.0 / lava kg

166105 Vapour barrier plastic film SFS 5,0kg 3 x 9m (27m² 50.0 / lava rl

166110 Vapour barrier plastic film SFS 10,0kg, 3x18m (54m 50.0 rl

166115 Vapour barrier plastic film SFS 25,8kg, 3x47m (140 40.0 / lava rl

703310 Painting protection 1,1 x 33m 30.0 rl

Construction papers

Are your papers in order? In our selection, you will find a comprehensive range of construction papers 
for building and renovation!

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

701725 MX-Proctection board with plastic coat 75m2/rll 25.0 / lava rl

701715 MX-Air shut-off paper 60m2/rll 33.0 / lava rl

701705 MX-Aluminum paper 30m2/rll 100.0 / lava rl

701730 MX-Proctection board 75m2/rll 25.0 / lava rl

701735 MX-Proctection board 100m2/rll 50.0 / lava rl

701700 Corrugated board a 100 m² 1x100 m 0.0 rl

701745 Protection corner 55x55 mm 1,8m 0.0 pcs

701740 MX-Wind deflector 900/1200 600.0 / lava pcs

701720 MX-Renovation protection paper 30m2/rll 100.0 / ltk rl
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Tapes

Tapes for sealing and protection.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

703555 HPX PVC orange protective tape 50/33 1.0 pcs

703210 Aluminum colored tape PP 75mmx100m 18.0 pcs

703200 Alu/Butyl tape 50mm x 20m 0.0 rl

703380 Cover tape 50mm/20m black 1.0 rl

703375 Protective tape 50mm/20m + instructions 1.0 rl

703225 Vapour barrier tape 50mm x 25m green DIN 4108-7 12.0 / ltk rl

703395 Transfer adhesive tape Euratex 40/50 0.0 rl

703430 Tape machine 0.0 pcs

703305 Masking tape 50mm/50m 1.0 rl

703205 Aluminum tape 50mm x 50m 30.0 rl

703360 Packing tape 50mm/66 m brown 1.0 rl

703365 Packing tape 50mm/66 m clear 1.0 rl

703560 HPX vapor barrier tape green 50/25 1.0 pcs

703550 HPX vulcanizable tape 25/3 black 1.0 pcs

703400 Electrical tape 15mm/10m black 1.0 rl

703405 Electrical tape 15mm/10m red 1.0 rl

703410 Electrical tape 15mm/10m blue 1.0 rl

703415 Electrical tape 15mm/10m yellow 1.0 rl

703420 Electrical tape 15mm/10m grey 1.0 rl

703425 Electrical tape 15mm/10m yel-gre 1.0 rl

703417 Electrical tape 15mm/10m white 10.0 rl

703385 Cover tape 100mm/20m black 1.0 rl

703250 Duct tape 50mm/50m 1.0 rl

703585 KISO - Stretch Butyl sealing tape 10m 15.0 pcs

703445 Coroplast 960 Tyvek 50mmx45m windbreak tape 1.0 rl

703575 FIX ALL MOUNTING TAPE TR EN 10.0 pcs

703580 Soudatape Flex White 60mm x25M 10.0 pcs
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Sealing products

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

713905 Primer Tescon Primer RP 2,5 l 4.0 pcs

703645 Corner joint tape Tescon Profil 60mm x 30m 20.0 rl

508215 Sealing tape 50mmx30m roll 1.0 rl

703611 Sealing tape Tescon No1 60mm x 30m 20.0 rl

703613 Sealing tape Tescon No1 150mm x 30m 8.0 rl

703615 Vapour barrier tape Tescon Power 50mm x 25m 12.0 rl

703617 Vapour barrier tape Tescon Power 75mm x 25m 8.0 rl

703627 Sealing tape Tescon Vana 50mm x 30m 24.0 rl

703629 Sealing tape Tescon Vana 60mm x 30m 20.0 rl

703631 Sealing tape Tescon Vana 75mm x 30m 4.0 rl

703633 Sealing tape Tescon Vana 100mm x 30m 2.0 rl

703635 Sealing tape Tescon Vana 150mm x 30m 2.0 rl

703637 Sealing tape Tescon Vana 200mm x 30m 1.0 rl

703639 Sealing tape Tescon Invis 60mm x 30m black 20.0 rl

703641 Sealing tape Tescon Invis 100mm x 30m black 2.0 rl

703643 Sealing tape Tescon Invis 150mm x 30m black 2.0 rl

713897 Primer Tescon Sprimer spray 400 ml 12.0 pcs

713899 Primer Tescon Sprimer spray 750 ml 6.0 pcs

713901 Dispersion primer Tescon JK 1,0 l 6.0 pcs

713903 Dispersion primer Tescon JK 5,0 l 1.0 pcs

703595 Joint tape Contega Solido SL 80mm x 30m 8.0 rl

703597 Joint tape Contega Solido SL 100mm x 30m 8.0 rl

703599 Joint tape Contega Solido IQ 40mm x 30m 16.0 rl

703601 Joint tape Contega Solido IQ 50mm x 30m 12.0 rl

703603 Joint tape Contega Solido EXO 80mm x 30m 8.0 rl

703605 Joint tape Contega Solido EXO 100mm x 30m 8.0 rl

703607 Joint tape Contega Solido EXO 150mm x 30m 4.0 rl

703609 Joint tape Contega Solido EXO 200mm x 30m 4.0 rl

703587 Butyl tape Extoseal Encors 100mm x 20m 3.0 rl

703589 Butyl tape Extoseal Encors 150mm x 20m 2.0 rl

703591 Butyl tape Extoseal Encors 200mm x 20m 2.0 rl

703593 Butyl tape Extoseal Encors 300mm x 20m 1.0 rl

701232 Sealing adhesive Orcon Classic 310ml 20.0 pcs

701234 Sealing adhesive Orcon Classic 600ml foil pack 12.0 pcs

701236 Sealing adhesive Orcon F 310ml 20.0 pcs

701238 Sealing adhesive Orcon F 600ml foil pack 12.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

703623 Vapour barrier fabric Intello XN 30m² 1.5 x 20m 1.0 rl

703619 Vapour barrier membrane Intello XN 75m² 1.5 x 50m 1.0 rl

703625 Vapour barrier fabric Intello XN 150m² 3 x 50m 1.0 rl

508180 Vapor barrier pass-through Roflex 100 5pcs/pkg 1.0 pkg

508185 Vapor barrier pass-through Roflex 150 3pcs/pkg 1.0 pkg

508190 Vapor barrier pass-through Roflex 200 1pcs/pkg 1.0 pkg

508195 Vapor barrier pass-through Roflex 250 2pcs/pkg 1.0 pkg

508211 Inlet Kaflex Mono 15kpl/pkt 15.0 pcs

507985 Vapor barrier penetration seal 100 self-adhesive 1.0 pcs

507990 Vapor barrier penetration seal 125 self-adhesive 1.0 pcs

507995 Vapor barrier pass-through seal 200 self-adhesive 1.0 pcs

507992 Vapor barrier penetration seal 160 self-adhesive 1.0 pcs

507997 Vapor barrier penetration seal 250 self-adhesive 1.0 pcs

508209 Inlet Roflex 20 15kpl/pkt 15.0 pkg

508205 Inlet Roflex 30 10kpl/pss 10.0 pcs

508207 Inlet Roflex 50 10kpl/pss 10.0 pcs

508213 Inlet Kaflex Duo 15kpl/pkt 15.0 pcs

508197 Inlet Roflex Solido 50 6kpl/pss 6.0 pcs

508199 Inlet Roflex Solido 100 6kpl/pss 6.0 pcs

508201 Inlet Roflex Solido 150 6kpl/pss 6.0 pcs

508203 Inlet Roflex Exto 1.0 pcs

508055 Vapor barrier pass-through for pipes 5-160 mm 5.0 pcs

BITUMEN AND RADON PRODUCTS

Bitumen sealing products for moisture and waterproofing. Waterproofing or water pressure 
insulation is used on the external surface of basements' ground-contacting exterior walls to 
prevent the harmful penetration of surrounding soil moisture and surface and meltwater into the 
structure. Depending on the moisture content of the building site’s soil and the intended use of 
the indoor spaces, moisture insulation or bitumen sheet waterproofing is used. For moisture 
insulation, bitumen solution is applied as a bonding layer followed by double-layer hot bitumen. 
Radon is a dangerous, invisible, and odorless noble gas found in soil. Radon is released into the 
air especially from well-aerated soils such as gravel and sand ridges. Radon-laden soil air 
penetrates basements and homes mainly through the building’s subfloor and cracks between the 
foundation and the ground-supported slab.
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Radon protection

Radon is a dangerous, invisible, and odorless noble gas found in soil. Radon is released into the air 
especially from well-aerated soils such as gravel and sand ridges. Radon-laden soil air penetrates 
basements and homes mainly through the building’s subfloor and cracks between the foundation and 
the ground-supported slab.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

700920 Butyl pulp black 310 ml 0.0 pcs

713800 MX-Radon insulation 0,6 x 25m 12.0 / ltk rl

713867 Radon strip 0,5m x 8m 50.0 rl

701170 310mL Vapourseal SCAN 15.0 pcs

701224 Vapour barrier adhesive Soudal Vapourseal 600ml 12.0 pcs

Bitumen products

Bitumieristystuotteet kosteuden- ja vedeneristykseen. Kellarien maanvastaisten ulkoseinien 
ulkopinnassa käytetään vedeneristystä tai vedenpaine-eristystä, joka estää ympäröivän maan 
kosteuden ja pinta- sekä sulamisveden haitallisen tunkeutumisen rakenteeseen. Rakennuspaikan 
maaperän kosteudesta ja sisätilojen käyttötarkoituksesta riippuen käytetään kosteudeneristystä tai 
bitumikermeillä tehtävää vedeneristystä. Kosteudeneristyksessä käytetään tartuntasivelynä 
bitumiliuosta ja sen päälle kuumabitumointia kaksinkertaisena.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

713850 Rubberized bitumen membrane 1m x 10m welded KMS 17 24.0 / lava rl

713855 Cold bitumen Cold BIL 80/85 10ltr 60.0 can

713815 Bitumen solution BIL 20/85 10ltr primer 24.0 / prk can

713820 Bitumen solution BIL 20/85 20ltr primer 33.0 can

713840 Bitumen plinth strip 0,5m x 8m 50.0 / lava rl

713830 Bitumen plinth lane 0,2 x 8m hits. 1.0 rl

713870 Plinth lane 0,3x8m hits. 75.0 rl

713835 Bitumen plinth strip 0,2x10m 125.0 rl

713827 Bitumen plinth strip 0,16x10m 150.0 rl

705210 Bitumen ribbon 10x50mm 14m/ltk 14.0 m

723670 Bitumen brush 240 x 70 mm with arm 0.0 pcs

705225 Egobon sealant 21x15mm 28m/ltk 28.0 m



297All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

RUBBER PRODUCTS

Rubber products for sealing and damping.

Rubber products for sealing and damping.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

708935 Neoprene bearing sleeve 50x100 1.0 pcs

708940 Neoprene bearing sleeve 92x95 1.0 pcs

708945 Neoprene bearing sleeve 100x100 1.0 pcs

708950 Neoprene bearing sleeve 120x120 1.0 pcs

708955 Neoprene strip 5x50 1.0 m

708960 Neoprene strip 10x20 1.0 m

708962 Neoprene strip 20x20 1.0 m

708995 Vibration dampening mat 500x500x8 mm 0.0 pcs

LIGHT AND HARD WEARING COVERS

High-quality durable and lightweight tarps for temporary protection. All durable and lightweight 
tarps are UV-protected and equipped with grommets. Finish the coverings with handy fasteners.

Tarpaulins for scaffold

Scaffolding covers and nets are essential tools in construction and renovation projects, providing 
effective protection and improving working conditions. From us, you can find a wide range of scaffolding 
covers and nets suitable for various needs and working environments.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

702485 Tarpaulin for scaffold 2,6x50m, normal 1.0 pcs

702487 Tarpaulin for scaffold 2,75x50m normal 1.0 pcs

702490 Tarpaulin for scaffold 3,3x50m, normal 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

702510 Net for scaffold 3,3x100m, normal 0.0 pcs

702505 Net for scaffold 3,1x50m, normal 0.0 pcs

700175 Light expanded clay network a 10 m2 0.0 m2

Light tarpaulin

High-quality lightweight tarps for temporary protection. All tarps are UV-protected and equipped with 
grommets. Finish the coverings with handy fasteners.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

702430 Tarpaulin 2 x 3 m (6m²) 65 g/m² (green) 20.0 / npp pcs

702435 Tarpaulin 3 x 5 m (15m²) 65 g/m² (green) 5.0 / npp pcs

702440 Tarpaulin 4 x 6 m (24m²) 65 g/m² (green) 5.0 / npp pcs

702445 Tarpaulin 5 x 7 m (35m²) 100 g/m² (green) 3.0 / npp pcs

702450 Tarpaulin 6 x 10 m (60m²) 100 g/m² (green) 2.0 / npp pcs

702455 Tarpaulin 8m x 12m (96m²) 100 g/m² (green) 1.0 / npp pcs

702460 Tarpaulin 12m x 14m (168m²) 100 g/m² (green) 1.0 pcs

702465 Tarpaulin 14m x 18m (252m²) 100 g/m² (green) 1.0 pcs

Durable tarpaulin

High-quality durable tarps for temporary protection. All tarps are UV-protected and equipped with 
grommets. Finish the coverings with handy fasteners.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

702400 Tarpaulin 2m x 3m (6m²) 200 g/m² (black/silver) 10.0 / npp pcs

702405 Tarpaulin 3m x 5m (15m²) 200 g/m² (black/silver) 4.0 / npp pcs

702410 Tarpaulin 4m x 6m (24m²) 200 g/m² (black/silver) 3.0 / npp pcs

702415 Tarpaulin 5m x 7m (35m²) 200 g/m² (black/silver) 2.0 / npp pcs

702417 Tarpaulin 6m x 8m (48m²) 200kg/m² (black/silver) 1.0 pcs

702420 Tarpaulin 6m x 10m (60m²) 200 g/m² (black/silver) 1.0 / npp pcs

702425 Tarpaulin 8m x 12m (96m²) 200 g/m² (black/silver) 1.0 / npp pcs
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Accessories

Accessories for pressure pipes.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

702470 Fastener for tarpaulin 100pc/bag 100.0 / pss pcs

702480 Ball fastener for tarpaulin 100pc/bag 100.0 / pss pcs

MORTARS AND FILLERS

Mortars and fillers for construction and job sites

Crushed stone

Gravel and salts for slip prevention

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

719505 Sand gravel 20kg 0.0 bag

719525 Road salt 25kg/bag 42 bags/pallet 0.0 bag
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Concretes

Concretes and mortars for filling, sealing, and leveling

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

719515 Repair mortar REP-45 Maxit 20kg 0.0 bag

719530 Thin mortar S-06 25kg 0.0 bag

719550 Cement mortar S-30 25kg 0.0 bag

719510 Welding concrete 600/3 25kg 0.0 bag

719500 Etandynamite 25kg/bag + instructions 25.0 kg

728025 Curing agent for concrete 25 L 0.0

YARD-, GARDEN- AND RECREATIONAL PRODUCTS

Garden, lawn, and leisure products for yard construction

Pier pontoons

Always afloat! Meltex dock pontoons are a reliable solution for a floating dock. Dock pontoons are made 
of high-quality HDPE plastic, making them lightweight and weather-resistant.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

730410 Pontoon 315 x 3000mm, 213kg 1.0 pcs

730415 Pontoon 315 x 4000mm, 284kg 1.0 pcs

730420 Pontoon 400 x 3000mm, 330kg 1.0 pcs

730425 Pontoon 400 x 4000mm, 440kg 6.0 / kpl pcs

730400 Pier pontoon Mini (carrying capacity 130kg) 16.0 / lava pcs

730405 Pier pontoon Maxi (carrying capacity 220kg) 10.0 / lava pcs

730430 Fastening rim for 315mm pontoon 120.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

730435 Fastening rim for 400mm pontoon 54.0 pcs

730440 Fastening rim for 500mm pontoon 35.0 pcs

730900 MX boat canoe, incl. oars and seat cushions 1.0 pcs

Waste containers and sanding boxes

Trash bins, sandboxes and accessories for waste collection in properties and for yard construction.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

729430 Waste container 360 liters, grey 8.0 / pino pcs

729440 Waste container 360 liters, green 8.0 / pino pcs

729415 Waste container 240 liters, grey 10.0 / pino pcs

729420 Waste container 240 liters, brown 12.0 / pino pcs

729425 Waste container 240 liters, green 12.0 / pino pcs

729610 Sand storage box 300 L 1.0 pcs

729445 Waste container 660 liters, grey 5.0 / pino pcs

729450 Waste container 660 liters, green 5.0 / pino pcs

729400 Waste container 140 liters, grey 8.0 / pino pcs

729405 Waste container 140 liters, brown 8.0 / pino pcs

729410 Waste container 140 liters, green 8.0 / pino pcs

729870 Waste container, 370 liters, grey 8.0 pcs

729513 Hinge pin for waste bins 140L and 660L 0.0 pcs

729514 Waste container hinge pin PWSTAP 1.0 pcs

Skylights

With the transparent roofing sheet, you can build a bright and protective canopy for the terrace, porch, 
balcony, or even a grill shelter. The transparent roofing sheet offers pleasant moments outdoors in both 
rainy and sunny weather! In the Meltex transparent roofing sheet selection, you will find impact-resistant 
polycarbonate (PC) roofing sheets.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

732140 Greca 76 x 18 x 1060 Foam filler 10.0 pkg

732125 Brush piece for rooflight PC 721x150x150 1.0 pcs

439335 Plastic roofing screw 4,8x32 seal RST 100 pcs 1.0 bx

439345 Plastic roofing screw 4,8x50 seal RST 100 pcs 1.0 bx

732120 Wall attachment for rooflight PC 730x140x64 1.0 pcs

732100 Plastic roofing PC 2,5 m x 1,06 m (2,65 m²) 100.0 / lava pcs

732105 Plastic roofing PC 3,0 m x 1,06 m (3,18 m²) 100.0 / lava pcs

732110 Plastic roofing PC 3,5 m x 1,06 m (3,71 m²) 100.0 / lava pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

732115 Plastic roofing PC 4,0 m x 1,06 m (4,24 m²) 100.0 / lava pcs

439340 Plastic roofing screw 4,8x35 seal ZN-NI 100 pcs 1.0 / ltk bx

ELECTRIC TOOLS

Accessories for construction and electrical needs

Grounding copper wires

Suitable for grounding buildings. Meets electrical safety regulations, which state that a building 
connected to the electrical network must have a separate grounding electrode, which must be made of 
copper and have a cross-sectional area of at least 16 mm². The grounding electrode can be installed in 
a loop within the building's foundation or alternatively as a copper cable of at least 20 meters in the 
connection cable trench.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711460 Ground copper 16 / 25m 1.0 rl

711465 Ground copper 16 / 50m 1.0 rl

711470 Ground copper 16 / 100m 1.0 rl

711480 Ground copper 25 / 25m 1.0 rl

711485 Ground copper 25 / 50m 1.0 rl

711490 Ground copper 25 / 100m 1.0 rl

711495 Ground copper 50 / 25m 1.0 rl

711455 Ground copper 16-25 C-coupler 1.0 pcs

711505 Ground copper 50-70 C-liitin 1.0 pcs

711828 Grounding copper HK 50 K7/500 500.0 m

711830 Grounding copper HK 70 K10/500 500.0 m
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Power cables

Underground cables for power transmission and grounding

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711435 Power cabel AXMK 4 x 25 / meter, Aluminum 1.0 m

711440 Power cabel AXMK 4 x 35 / meter, Aluminum 1.0 m

711450 Power cabel AXMK 4 x 185 / meter, Aluminum 1.0 m

711370 Power cabel MCMK 2 x 1,5 + 1,5 / 50m 1.0 rl

711375 Power cabel MCMK 2 x 1,5 + 1,5 / 100m 1.0 rl

711380 Power cabel MCMK 2 x 1,5 + 1,5 / meter 1.0 m

711385 Power cabel MCMK 2 x 2,5 + 2,5 / 50m 1.0 rl

711390 Power cabel MCMK 2 x 2,5 + 2,5 / 100m 1.0 rl

711395 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 1,5 + 1,5 / 50m 1.0 rl

711400 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 1,5 + 1,5 / 100m 1.0 rl

711405 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 1,5 + 1,5 / meter 1.0 m

711410 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 2,5 + 2,5 / 50m 1.0 rl

711415 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 2,5 + 2,5 / 100m 1.0 rl

711420 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 2,5 + 2,5 / meter 1.0 m

711425 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 6 + 6 / meter 0.0 m

711430 Power cabel MCMK 4 x 10 + 10 / meter 0.0 m

Installation wires, data and installation cables

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711812 Installation cable MMJ 3x1.5 S R50 Eca 1.0 rl

711814 Installation cable MMJ 3x1.5 S R100 Eca 1.0 rl

711816 Installation cable MMJ 3x2.5 S R50 Eca 1.0 rl

711818 Installation cable MMJ 3x2.5 S R100 Eca 1.0 rl

711820 Installation cable MMJ 5x1.5 S R50 Eca 1.0 rl

711822 Installation cable MMJ 5x1.5 S R100 Eca 1.0 rl

711824 Installation cable MMJ 5x2.5 S R50 Eca 1.0 rl

711826 Installation cable MMJ 5x6 S R50 Eca 1.0 rl

711620 Installation cable H07V2-R (MK90) 16 KEVI R100 1.0 m
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711622 Installation cable H07V2-R (MK90) 6 KEVI R100 1.0 m

711795 Control cable MCMO 7x1.5 500.0 m

711800 Control cable MCMO 7x2.5 500.0 m

711624 Rubber cable NEWLEC H07RN-F 3G2,5/50 50.0 m

711626 Rubber cable NEWLEC H07RN-F 5G2,5/50 1.0 m

711210 Rubber cabel 3 x 1,5 a 100m 1.0 pcs

711215 Rubber cabel 3 x 2,5 a 100m 1.0 pcs

711805 Data cable Supercat 6 U/UTP 4p 1000.0 m

Installation conduits, conduit accessories and protective tubes

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711600 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 16mm L=2,5m 40.0 pcs

711602 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 20mm L=2,5m 40.0 pcs

711604 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 25mm L=2,5m 20.0 pcs

711606 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 32mm L=2,5m 10.0 pcs

711608 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 40mm L=2,5m 10.0 pcs

711610 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 50mm L=2,5m 8.0 pcs

711612 FLEXIBLE PLASTIC PIPE Wavin TAM 16mm 50m 30.0 rl

711614 FLEXIBLE PLASTIC PIPE Wavin TAM 20mm 50m 20.0 rl

711616 FLEXIBLE PLASTIC PIPE Wavin TAM 25mm 25m 24.0 rl

711618 FLEXIBLE PLASTIC PIPE Wavin TAM 32mm 25m 24.0 rl

711628 Protective hose's arc ABB JMKL16, 16mm HF 1.0 pcs

711630 Protective hose's arc ABB JMKL25, 25mm HF 1.0 pcs

711629 Protective hose's arc ABB JMKL20, 20mm HF 1.0 pcs

711631 Protective hose's arc ABB JMKL32, 32mm HF 1.0 pcs

711632 Protective hose's arc ABB JMKL40, 40mm HF 1.0 pcs

711633 Protective hose's arc ABB JMKL50, 50mm HF 1.0 pcs

711635 Extention socket ABB AJ 16mm HF, plastic 1.0 pcs

711636 Extention socket ABB AJ 20mm HF, plastic 1.0 pcs

711637 Extention socket ABB AJ 25mm HF, plastic 1.0 pcs

711638 Extention socket ABB AJ 32mm HF, plastic 1.0 pcs

711639 Extention socket ABB AJ 40mm HF, plastic 1.0 pcs

711640 Extention socket ABB AJ 50mm HF, plastic 1.0 pcs

711642 Mounting box ABB AU3.2 1.0 pcs

711644 Mounting box ABB AU5.2 1.0 pcs

711645 Inlet ABB AN16, 16mm HF 1.0 pcs

711646 Inlet ABB AN20, 20mm HF 1.0 pcs

711647 Inlet ABB AN25, 25mm HF 1.0 pcs

711648 Inlet ABB AS12 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711649 Inlet ABB AS12.4, HF 1.0 pcs

711651 Heightening ring ABB PMR94 1.0 pcs

711652 Conduit adaptor ABB AJ16.20, 16mm/20mm HF 1.0 pcs

711650 Lighting outlet ABB AKK13 1.0 pcs

711867 Junction box ABB AU19 1.0 pcs

711868 Junction box ABB AU8 1.0 pcs

711897 Box support ABB PMR577, 42 – 90mm HF 1.0 pcs

711898 Box support ABB PMR577.65, 42 – 65mm HF 1.0 pcs

711899 Box support ABB AS4.2 1.0 pcs

711900 Box cover ABB AK1.1 1.0 pcs

711901 Box cover ABB AK5 1.0 pcs

711902 Box junction piece ABB PMR474, C/C 71mm HF 1.0 pcs

Fastening Accessories

Electrical installations require various fastening accessories, such as cable clips, cable ties, screws, 
anchors, and nuts. These components ensure that wires and other elements are securely and neatly 
attached to walls, ceilings, and other surfaces. Well-known brands in this category include fischer and 
BizLine. fischer’s electrical fasteners allow for secure attachment of individual wires and cable bundles 
to various surfaces, such as concrete, brick, wood, and panel materials. The product range covers all 
specific requirements for electrical fastening – from cost-effective standard solutions to specialized 
accessories. fischer products provide reliable, safe, and durable fastening for a wide range of 
installation environments.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

437616 fischer BSM 8mm Conduit clip metal 100pcs 100.0 pcs

437619 fischer BSM 10mm Conduit clip metal 100pcs 100.0 pcs

437622 fischer BSM 12mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437625 fischer BSM 14mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437628 fischer BSM 15mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437631 fischer BSM 16mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437634 fischer BSM 18mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437637 fischer BSM 20mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437640 fischer BSM 22mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437643 fischer BSM 25mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437646 fischer BSM 28mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437649 fischer BSM 32mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437652 fischer BSM 40mm Conduit clip metal 25pcs 25.0 pcs

437655 fischer BSM 50mm Conduit clip metal 25pcs 25.0 pcs

437658 fischer BSM 63mm Conduit clip metal 15pcs 15.0 pcs

437661 fischer BSMD 8mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437664 fischer BSMD 10mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437667 fischer BSMD 12mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437670 fischer BSMD 14mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437673 fischer BSMD 16mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437676 fischer BSMD 18mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

437679 fischer BSMD 20mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437682 fischer BSMD 22mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437685 fischer BSMD 25mm Conduit clip metal 50pcs 50.0 pcs

437688 fischer BSMD 28mm Conduit clip metal 25pcs 25.0 pcs

437691 fischer BSMD 32mm Conduit clip metal 25pcs 25.0 pcs

437694 fischer BSMD 40mm Conduit clip metal 25pcs 25.0 pcs

437697 fischer BSMD 50mm Conduit clip metal 15pcs 15.0 pcs

437700 fischer BSMD 63mm Conduit clip metal 10pcs 10.0 pcs

440560 Fastening tie Fischer FF 16-32mm 100pcs 1.0 bx

440562 Fastening tie Fischer FF 32-63mm 50pcs 1.0 bx

440564 Fischer DFNH 15 NP 1008pcs 1.0 bx

440566 Fischer DFNH 17 NP 1008pcs 1.0 bx

440568 Fischer DFNH 22 NP 1008pcs 1.0 bx

440570 Fischer DFNH 27 NP 1008pcs 1.0 bx

440572 Fischer DFNH 32 NP 1008pcs 1.0 bx

711849 Clipnail BizLine BC 8-12/35mm/100,black 100.0 pkg

711848 Clipnail BizLine BC 10-14/35mm/100,black 100.0 pkg

711850 Nail clamp BizLine BC 8-12/30mm/100,VAL 1.0 pkg

711855 Nail clamp BizLine BC 10-14/30mm/100,VAL 1.0 pkg

711905 Screw clamp BizLine BCS 8-12/125,VAL 1.0 pkg

711907 Screw clamp BizLine BCS 10-14/100,VAL 1.0 pkg

711903 PAN HEAD BizLine PH2 M4x50mm/25 1.0 pkg

711904 PAN HEAD BizLine PH2 M4x25mm/25 1.0 pkg

711909 Box-clamping screw ABB PLP5.100, 3X29mm 1.0 pkg

711911 Box-clamping screw ABB PLP4.100, 3X16mm 1.0 pkg

703190 Cable sleeve BizLine 300x4.5/100, white 1.0 bg

703195 Cable sleeve BizLine 190x4.8/100, white 1.0 bg

703315 Cable tie 2.5mm x 99mm (100 pcs/pack) 0.0 bg

703320 Cable tie 3.5 x 140 mm 0.0 bg

703325 Cable tie 3.5 x 200 mm / 100 pcs 0.0 bg

703340 Cable tie 4.8mm x 292mm (100 pcs/pack) 0.0 bg

703346 Cable tie 7.6 x 450 mm / 50 pcs 1.0 bg

703350 Cable tie 9.0 x 776 mm / 50 pcs 0.0 bg

440287 Threaded rod fischer G M10 2m DIN975 4.8 Zn 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440288 Threaded rod fischer G M12 2m DIN975 4.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440289 Threaded rod fischer G M16 2m DIN975 4.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440286 Threaded rod fischer G M8 2m DIN975 4.8 Zn 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440293 Threaded rod fischer G M10 2m DIN975 A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440294 Threaded rod fischer G M12 2m A4 5/pac 1.0 pcs

440295 Threaded rod fischer G M16 2m A4 5/pac 1.0 pcs

440292 Threaded rod fischer G M8 2m DIN975 A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440118 Profile connerction screw fischer 4,2x32 500/pac 1.0 bx

440119 Profile connerction screw fischer 4,2x55 200/pac 1.0 bx

440120 Profile connerction screw fischer 4,2x19 200/pac 1.0 bx

440121 Profile connerction screw fischer 4,2x25 200/pac 1.0 bx

440122 Profile connerction screw fischer 4,2x32 200/pac 1.0 bx
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440132 Nut fischer MU M6 100/pac 1.0 bx

440133 Nut fischer MU M8 100/pac 1.0 bx

440134 Nut fischer MU M10 100/pac 1.0 bx

440135 Nut fischer MU M12 100/pac 1.0 bx

440136 Nut fischer MU M16 DIN934 50/pac 1.0 bx

440137 Nut fischer M6 A4 DIN 934 100/pac 1.0 bx

440138 Nut fischer MU M8 A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440139 Nut fischer MU M10 A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440140 Nut fischer MU M12 A4 DIN 934 50/pac 1.0 bx

440141 Nut fischer M16 A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440142 Hexagonal connector fischer VM M8 100/pac 100.0 pcs

440143 Hexagonal connector fischer VM M10 100/pac 100.0 pcs

440593 Hexagonal connerctor fischer VM M12 ZN 100pcs 100.0 pcs

440594 Hexagonal connerctor fischer VM M16 ZN 50pcs 50.0 pcs

440123 Washer fischer M10 DIN125 200/pac 1.0 bx

440124 Washer fischer M16 DIN125 100/pac 1.0 bx

440126 Washer fischer U 12x24 DIN125 100/pac 1.0 bx

440125 Washer fischer U 6x12 DIN125 100/pac 1.0 bx

440588 Washer fischer U 8x17 Zn 100pcs 100.0 pcs

440128 Washer fischer U 10x28 DIN9021 100/pac 1.0 bx

440590 Washer fischer U 12x40 Zn 100pcs 100.0 pcs

440127 Washer fischer U 8x28 100/pac 1.0 bx

440130 Washer fischer U 10x30 A4 100/pac 1.0 bx

440131 Washer fischer U 12x40 A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440592 Washer fischer U 16x40 A4 50pcs 50.0 pcs

440129 Washer fischer U 8x28 A4 100/pac 1.0 bx

440584 Washer fischer U 12x24 A4 100pcs 100.0 pcs

440586 Washer fischer U 16x30 A4 50pcs 50.0 pcs

440050 HVAC-screw 6,5x30 ruspert 100pcs 100.0 pcs

438785 Patent band stainless 17x0,8mm 1.0 m

438790 Patent band stainless 26x1,0mm 1.0 m

438795 Patent band plastic coated 18x1,4mm 0.0 m

438800 Patent band galvanized 12x0,8mm 1.0 m

438805 Patent band galvanized 17x0,8mm 1.0 m

438810 Patent band galvanized 26x1,0mm 1.0 m

437865 Mounting band galvanized 20/0,75mm 25m/roll 1.0 rl

440190 Fischer Duopower 10x50 50kpl/ltk 1.0 bx

440195 Universal plug fischer DuoPower 10x80 25/pac 1.0 bx

440191 Universal plug fischer DuoPower 5x25 S K NV 18pcs 1.0 pkg

440192 Universal plug fischer DuoPower 6,8,10 SK NV 8pcs 1.0 pkg

440188 Fischer Duopower 6x30 100kpl/ltk 1.0 bx

440193 Universal plug fischer DuoPower 6x50 100/pac 1.0 bx

440189 Fischer Duopower 8x40 100kpl/ltk 1.0 bx

440194 Universal plug fischer DuoPower 8x65 50/pac 1.0 bx

440202 Plug fischer SX Plus 10x50 K 10pcs 1.0 bx

440200 Plug fischer SX Plus 5x25 K 50pcs 1.0 bx
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440201 Plug fischer SX Plus 6x30 K 30pcs 1.0 bx

440205 Plug fischer S 10 50/pac 1.0 bx

440203 Plug fischer S 6 100/pac 1.0 bx

440204 Plug fischer S 8 100/pac 1.0 bx

440211 Plasterboard fixing fischer GKM 100/pac 1.0 bx

440212 Plasterboard fixing fischer GKM SK NV 6pcs 1.0 pkg

440213 Plasterboard fixing fischer KD 4 K NV 2pcs 1.0 pkg

440214 Plasterboard fixing fischer KDH 4 K NV 2pcs 1.0 pkg

440216 Cavity fixing fischer DuoHM 4x55 S TX 25/pac 1.0 bx

440217 Cavity fixing fischer DuoHM 5x55 S TX 25/pac 1.0 bx

440218 Cavity fixing fischer DuoHM 6x55 S TX 25/pac 1.0 bx

440550 Pipe clip Fischer RC 16mm 100pcs 1.0 bx

440552 Pipe clip Fischer RC 20mm 100pcs 1.0 bx

440554 Pipe clip Fischer RC 25mm 100pcs 1.0 bx

440556 Pipe clip Fischer RC 32mm 50pcs 1.0 bx

440558 Pipe clip Fischer RC 40mm 50pcs 1.0 bx

Cable channels

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711915 Installation channel PVC 11x11x2000 TAR LVA Mini-S 1.0 pcs

711917 Installation channel LF15015 PVC 15x15x2000 TAR LV 1.0 pcs

711919 Installation channel LF20020 PVC 20x19x2000 TAR LV 1.0 pcs

711921 Installation channel WDK20020SRW,17,5x17,5x2000 VA 1.0 pcs

711923 Installation channel Newlec LHD20X20 PVC 20x20x200 1.0 pcs
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Surface-mounted junction and connection boxes

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711832 Junction box ABB AP6 60×60 mm, white 1.0 pcs

711834 Junction box ABB AP12 59×79 mm, white 1.0 pcs

711857 Junction box ABB AP9M, 86x86mm,IP65 HF,black 1.0 pcs

711860 Junction box ABB AP9 86x86mm,VAL,IP65 HF 1.0 pcs

711865 Junction box ABB AP10 104x104mm,VAL,IP65 HF 1.0 pcs

Internal wire connectors

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711885 Terminal block BizLine 3-pole lever 4.0 50 pcs/pac 1.0 pkg

711887 Terminal block BizLine 5-pole lever 4.0 25 pcs/pac 1.0 pkg

711889 Terminal block WAGO 221-613 3N 30 pcs/pack 1.0 pkg

711891 Terminal block WAGO 221-615 5N 15 pcs/pack 1.0 pkg

711892 Compact splicing connector WAGO 221-413 3-NAP 50.0 pkg

711893 Compact splicing connector WAGO 221-415 5-NAP 25.0 pkg

711894 Compact splicing connector WAGO 2273-203 3-NAP 100.0 pkg

711895 Compact splicing connector WAGO 2273-205 5-NAP 100.0 pkg

711896 Compact splicing connector WAGO 2273-208 8-NAP 50.0 pkg
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Surface‑mounted sockets, plugs, and construction site distribution boards

Sockets, plugs, and junction boxes for meeting electrical needs on the construction site

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711265 Extension socket 5 x 16A 380V 0.0 pcs

711270 Extension socket 1-pole 220V female 0.0 pcs

711250 Plug 5 x 32 male 380V 0.0 pcs

711345 Substation VVS1x32 2x16 6xschuko 0.0 pcs

711260 Plug 220V male, rubber 0.0 pcs

711275 Extension socket 2-pole with covers 0.0 pcs

711340 Substation 5x2,5 2x16 4 schuko 0.0 pcs

711255 Plug 63A/IP67 0.0 pcs

711350 Substation VVS 63A 2x32 2x16 and 6 schuko 0.0 pcs

711245 Plug 5 x 16A 380V male 0.0 pcs

711285 Extension socket 63A/IP67 0.0 pcs

711280 Extension socket 5 x 32 female 380V 0.0 pcs

711875 Plug Schneider Electric MAAD IP44 VAL 1.0 pcs

711650 Lighting outlet ABB AKK13 1.0 pcs

711651 Heightening ring ABB PMR94 1.0 pcs

711867 Junction box ABB AU19 1.0 pcs

711868 Junction box ABB AU8 1.0 pcs

711900 Box cover ABB AK1.1 1.0 pcs

711901 Box cover ABB AK5 1.0 pcs

711870 Plug BizLine IP44, 1.5, black 1.0 pcs

711880 Plug BizLine PVC IP20, VAL 1.0 pcs

711857 Junction box ABB AP9M, 86x86mm,IP65 HF,black 1.0 pcs

Extension cords and cable

Extension cords and cable reels for power distribution on the construction site

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711190 Extension cord 5 x 6 32A 380V 20m 0.0 pcs

711180 Extension cord 3 x 2,5s 20m 2-pole 0.0 pcs

711195 Extension cord 5 x 16 s 63 A 380V 20m 0.0 pcs

711174 Cable reel 25M 3x2,5 VSN H07RN-F IP44 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711185 Extension cord 5 x 2,5 16A 380V 20m 0.0 pcs

711175 Extension cord 3 x 1,5s 20m 2-pole 0.0 pcs

711600 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 16mm L=2,5m 40.0 pcs

711602 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 20mm L=2,5m 40.0 pcs

711604 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 25mm L=2,5m 20.0 pcs

711606 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 32mm L=2,5m 10.0 pcs

711608 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 40mm L=2,5m 10.0 pcs

711610 RIGID PLASTIC PIPE Wavin JM 50mm L=2,5m 8.0 pcs

711612 FLEXIBLE PLASTIC PIPE Wavin TAM 16mm 50m 30.0 rl

711614 FLEXIBLE PLASTIC PIPE Wavin TAM 20mm 50m 20.0 rl

711616 FLEXIBLE PLASTIC PIPE Wavin TAM 25mm 25m 24.0 rl

711618 FLEXIBLE PLASTIC PIPE Wavin TAM 32mm 25m 24.0 rl

Poles, stems and stands

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711842 Pole base Lujabetoni RBJ?A1 21 kg 1.0 pcs

711844 Pole base Lujabetoni RBJ?2B 78 kg 1.0 pcs

711846 Pole base Lujabetoni RBJ?3B 169 kg 1.0 pcs

Cable protection and connection accessories

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

133200 TEL A cable protection pipe 75mm x 6m SN16 yellow 56.0 / hkk pcs

133205 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN16 yellow 50.0 / hkk pcs

133210 TEL A cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN16 yellow 30.0 / hkk pcs

133215 TEL A cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN16 yellow 26.0 / hkk pcs

133216 TEL A cable protection pipe 200mm x 6m SN16 yellow 18.0 pcs

133220 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6 m SN16 yello 50.0 / hkk pcs

133221 TEL A cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN16 yellow 30.0 / hkk pcs

133222 TEL A cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN16 yellow 26.0 / hkk pcs

133228 TEL A cable protection pipe 75mm x 6m SN16 red 56.0 pcs

133225 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN16 red 50.0 / hkk pcs

133230 TEL A cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN16 red 26.0 / hkk pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

133235 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN16 red 50.0 pcs

133236 TEL A cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN16 red 30.0 / hkk pcs

133237 TEL A cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN16 red 26.0 / hkk pcs

133255 TEL B cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN8 yellow 50.0 / hkk pcs

133260 TEL B cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN8 yellow 30.0 / hkk pcs

133265 TEL B cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN8 yellow 26.0 / hkk pcs

133270 TEL B cable protection pipe 75 x 6m SN8 PE yellow 56.0 pcs

133275 TEL B cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN8 yellow 50.0 pcs

133276 TEL B cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN8 yellow 30.0 / hkk pcs

133277 TEL B cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN8 yellow 26.0 / hkk pcs

133280 TEL B cable protection pipe 50 mm x 3 m SN8 yellow 126.0 pcs

133285 TEL B cable protection pipe 50 mm x 6 m SN8 yellow 126.0 / hkk pcs

133290 TEL B cable protection pipe 75 mm x 6 m SN8 yellow 56.0 / hkk pcs

133305 TEL B cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN8 red 50.0 / hkk pcs

133310 TEL B cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN8 red 26.0 / hkk pcs

133311 TEL B cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN8 red 50.0 pcs

133312 TEL B cable protection pipe 140mm x 6m SN8 red 30.0 / hkk pcs

133313 TEL B cable protection pipe 160mm x 6m SN8 red 26.0 / hkk pcs

133315 TEL B cable protection pipe 50 mm x 6 m SN8 red 126.0 / hkk pcs

133587 Cable protection tube 75x4,5/200m SDR17 yellow 1.0 rl

133603 Cable protection tube 110x6,6/300m SDR17 yellow 1.0 rl

133340 TEL-curve 50 0-90 degrees 150.0 / kpl pcs

133345 TEL-curve 75 0-90 degrees 56.0 / kpl pcs

133350 TEL-curve 110 0-90 degrees 50.0 / hkk pcs

133355 TEL-curve 140 0-90 degrees 30.0 / hkk pcs

133360 TEL-curve 160 0-90 degrees 26.0 / hkk pcs

133365 TEL-curve hard 100x45 red 1.0 pcs

133395 TEL-curve hard 75x45 red 40.0 pcs

133400 TEL-curve hard 75x90 black 100.0 pcs

133370 TEL-curve hard 100x90 red 1.0 pcs

133375 TEL-curve hard 110x45 yellow 63.0 pcs

133385 TEL-curve hard 140x45 yellow 24.0 pcs

133380 TEL-curve hard 110x90 yellow 45.0 pcs

133390 TEL-curve hard 140x90 yellow 28.0 pcs

133425 TEL-plug 110 200.0 pcs

133430 TEL-plug 140 100.0 pcs

133450 Socket 110 mm (TEL-socket) 1.0 pcs

133455 Connector 110mm, green (TEL-socket) 1.0 pcs

133240 Cable conduit TEL A 100 6m red PVC 0.0 pcs

133245 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN16 green 50.0 pcs

133249 Cable conduit TEL A 110/93mm x 6m grey (double) 50.0 pcs

133250 TEL A cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN16 orange 50.0 pcs

133300 Cable protection pipe TEL B 50mm x 50m yellow with 0.0 rl

133320 Cable conduit TEL B 100 6m red PVC 0.0 pcs

133325 TEL B cable protection pipe 110mm x 6m SN8 green 50.0 / hkk pcs

133296 Cable protection pipe TEL B 75mm x 50m with cord 6.0 rl
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

133335 Cable channel XYS a 3m/24m package (yellow) 24.0 m

133445 Cable channel 20140 1050mm /SN16 0.0 pcs

133405 MX-Cable chamber 630mm plastic cover 0.0 pcs

133410 MX-Cable chamber 630mm iron cast cover 0.0 pcs

133419 TEL protection plate 600x1000x2.5 yellow 500.0 pcs

Work and safety equipment, batteries and flashlights

Tools and safety equipment, meters and counters, as well as batteries for electronic devices and tools.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711530 Alkaline battery AAA/LR03 4 pcs 0.0 pkg

711535 Alkaline battery AA / LR06 4 pcs 0.0 pkg

711540 Alkaline battery C LR14 2 pcs 0.0 pkg

711545 Alkaline battery D / LR20 2 pcs 0.0 pkg

711550 Alkaline battery 9V / 6LR61 1 pcs 0.0 pkg

711653 Side cutters BizLine, electronics 1.0 pcs

711654 Electrician's knife BizLine 135mm 1.0 pcs

711913 Multi-stripper tool BizLine Putkijokari 8-13mm 1.0 pcs

711914 "Stripping pliers BizLine Stripperit 0.6-2.6mm" 1.0 pcs

703400 Electrical tape 15mm/10m black 1.0 rl

703405 Electrical tape 15mm/10m red 1.0 rl

703410 Electrical tape 15mm/10m blue 1.0 rl

703415 Electrical tape 15mm/10m yellow 1.0 rl

703420 Electrical tape 15mm/10m grey 1.0 rl

703425 Electrical tape 15mm/10m yel-gre 1.0 rl

703417 Electrical tape 15mm/10m white 10.0 rl

133420 Warning band for power line 125 mm x 250 m 0.0 rl

133423 Warning net for electric cabel, 300mmx100m 1.0 rl

133422 Warning net for district heating, 300mmx100m 1.0 rl

700055 Cable pulling rope 800m/2 kg 0.0 rl

723901 Multi-function lamp, 700LM loadable 1.0 pcs

723905 Mining lamp Polaris , orange 0.0 pcs

714675 Headlamp PETZL Swift RL Pro rechargeable 900lm 1.0 pcs

723910 Mining lamp Rebel , green 0.0 pcs

723902 Multi-function Pocket Flashlight 1100 Lumens swive 1.0 pcs

723907 Handheld LED Light, USB rechargeable zoom XTE YATO 1.0 pcs

723906 Handheld LED Light, USB rechargeable XPG3 YATO 1.0 pcs

714671 Milwaukee rechargeable flashlight IR FL500 USB 6.0 pcs

715369 MILWAUKEE GLOVE CUT 3/C XXL/11 12P 1.0 pcs

714676 Milwaukee area light M18 PAL-0 1500 lum. 1.0 pcs

714673 Milwaukee area light M18 HOAL-0 4000 lum. 1.0 pcs
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714674 Milwaukee area light M18 HOSALC-0 6000 lum. 1.0 pcs

Heating and de-icing cables

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

147860 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 10W/m 0.0 m

711093 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 125W-5m 1.0 pcs

711094 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 200W-8m 1.0 pcs

711095 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 300W-12m 1.0 pcs

711096 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 400W-16m 1.0 pcs

711097 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 500W-20m 1.0 pcs

711098 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 625W-25m 1.0 pcs

711099 Self-regulating heating cable 25 W/m 700W-30m 1.0 pcs

711100 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 20W-2m 1.0 pcs

711105 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 40W-4m 1.0 pcs

711110 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 60W-6m 1.0 pcs

711115 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 80W-8m 1.0 pcs

711120 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 100W-10m 1.0 pcs

711125 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 130W-13m 1.0 pcs

711130 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 160W-16m 1.0 pcs

711135 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 190W-19m 1.0 pcs

711140 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 220W-22m 1.0 pcs

711145 Self-regulating heat tracer cable 250W-25m 1.0 pcs

711560 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 300W-30m 1.0 pcs

711565 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 350W-35m 1.0 pcs

711570 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 400W-40m 1.0 pcs

711575 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 500W-50m 1.0 pcs

711580 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 600W-60m 1.0 pcs

711585 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 800W-80m 1.0 pcs

711590 Self-regulating heating cable 10 W/m 1000W-100m 1.0 pcs

711172 Lead wire for heating cable 2m 0.0 pcs

711150 Pressure inlet nipple 3/4´´ for PST 0.0 pcs

711925 Tryckgenomföring Y-koppling 25mm för värmekabel 1.0 pcs

711927 Tryckgenomföring Y-koppling 32mm för värmekabel 1.0 pcs

711929 Connection kit F-10 for heating cable 1.0 pcs

711931 Splicing kit F-10 for heating cable 1.0 pcs

711933 Connection and termination kit F-10 for heating ca 1.0 pcs

711934 Thermostat for heating cable 1.0 pcs

727528 HEATING CABLE T-18 SELF-LIMIT 300.0 m

727530 Installation/connection acces. T-18 1.0 pcs
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Electrical products for underfloor heating

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711685 Concrete curing cable PST BET 3.3/130 1.0 pcs

711690 Concrete curing cable PST BET 10/380 1.0 pcs

711695 Concrete curing cable PST BET 20/735 1.0 pcs

711700 Concrete curing cable PST BET 35/1400 1.0 pcs

711705 Concrete curing cable PST BET 55/2200 1.0 pcs

711710 Concrete curing cable PST BET 85/3200 1.0 pcs

711712 SCHUKO ADAPTER FOR BHS 1.0 pcs

711713 Distribution centre 1.0 pcs

727370 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 8,9m 100W0.6-1.3m2 1.0 pcs

727372 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 13,5m 150W 0.9-2m2 1.0 pcs

727374 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 18,5m 200W1.3-2.7m2 1.0 pcs

727376 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 23m 260W 1.6-3.4m2 1.0 pcs

727378 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 31m 330W 2.1-4.4m2 1.0 pcs

727380 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 37m 400W 2.5-5.3m2 1.0 pcs

727382 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 43m 470W 3-6.3m2 1.0 pcs

727384 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 49m 540W 3.4-7.2m2 1.0 pcs

727386 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 58m 650W 4.1-8.7m2 1.0 pcs

727388 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 73m 810W 5-10.7m2 1.0 pcs

727390 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 86m 960W 6-12.8m2 1.0 pcs

727392 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 11W/m 107m 1180W7.4-16m2 1.0 pcs

727394 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CAB 11W/m 124m 1380W 8.6-18.3m2 1.0 pcs

727396 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CAB 11W/m 155m 1710W10.7-22.7m 1.0 pcs

727398 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CAB 11W/m 187m 2080W13-27.7m2 1.0 pcs

727400 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m 10m 200W 1.3-2.5m2 1.0 pcs

727402 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m 14m 270W 1.7-3.4m2 1.0 pcs

727404 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m 17m 350W 2.2-4.4m2 1.0 pcs

727406 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m 23m 440W 2.8-5.5m2 1.0 pcs

727408 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m 27m 550W 3.4-6.9m2 1.0 pcs

727410 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m 36m 720W 4.5-9m2 1.0 pcs

727412 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m 44m 870W 5.4-10.9m2 1.0 pcs

727414 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m 53m 1090W6.8-13,6m2 1.0 pcs

727416 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m 64m 1290W8.1-16,1m2 1.0 pcs

727418 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m 79m 1560W9.8-19.5m2 1.0 pcs

727420 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m 93m 1840W11.5-23m2 1.0 pcs

727422 UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE 20W/m118m2240W14.7-29.4m2 1.0 pcs

727424 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 60W/m2 1,3m2 1.0 pcs

727426 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 60W/m2 2,1m2 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

727428 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 60W/m2 2,8m2 1.0 pcs

727430 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 60W/m2 3,6m2 1.0 pcs

727432 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 60W/m2 4,4m2 1.0 pcs

727434 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 60W/m2 5,4m2 1.0 pcs

727436 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 60W/m2 6,6m2 1.0 pcs

727438 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 1,25m2 1.0 pcs

727440 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 1,7m2 1.0 pcs

727442 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 2,1m2 1.0 pcs

727444 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 2,7m2 1.0 pcs

727446 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 3,4m2 1.0 pcs

727448 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 3,9m2 1.0 pcs

727450 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 4,4m2 1.0 pcs

727452 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 5,4m2 1.0 pcs

727454 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 6,6m2 1.0 pcs

727456 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 7,9m2 1.0 pcs

727458 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 9,6m2 1.0 pcs

727460 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 11,5m2 1.0 pcs

727462 HEATINGmAT Thermoflex 120W/m2 14m2 1.0 pcs

727464 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 18,5m 200W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727466 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 23m 260W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727468 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 31m 330W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727470 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 37m 400W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727472 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 43m 470W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727474 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 49m 540W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727476 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 58m 650W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727478 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 73m 810W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727480 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 86m 960W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727482 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 107m 1180W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727484 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 124m 1380W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727486 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 155m 1710W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727488 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 187m 2080W + EB205 1.0 pcs

727490 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 18,5m 200W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727492 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 23m 260W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727494 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 31m 330W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727496 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 37m 400W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727498 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 43m 470W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727500 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 49m 540W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727502 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 58m 650W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727504 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 73m 810W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727506 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 86m 960W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727508 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 107m 1180W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727510 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 124m 1380W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727512 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 155m 1710W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727514 UNDERFLOOR HEATING KIT 11W/m 187m 2080W + EB500 1.0 pcs

727534 THERMOSTAT EB-THERM 205 1.0 pcs

727536 THERMOSTAT EB-THERM 500 1.0 pcs
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727538 WIFImODULE 1.0 pcs

727532 THERMOSTAT EB-THERM 800 1.0 pcs

727540 INSULATION BOARD 1.0 pcs

Electric and fan heaters

Heaters for construction site needs

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711330 Site heater 5kw 380v/16A 1.0 pcs

711315 Liquid heater 1500W 0.0 pcs

711320 Fan heater 1000/2000W 0.0 pcs

727516 ELECTRIC RADIATOR 400W 230V 1.0 pcs

727518 ELECTRIC RADIATOR 600W 230V 1.0 pcs

727520 ELECTRIC RADIATOR 800W 230V 1.0 pcs

727522 ELECTRIC RADIATOR 1000W 230V 1.0 pcs

727524 ELECTRIC RADIATOR 1500W 230V 1.0 pcs

727526 ELECTRIC RADIATOR 2000W 230V 1.0 pcs

SAFETY- AND MARKING PRODUCTS

In our selection, you will find a comprehensive range of safety and marking products for various 
construction site needs.
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Site management and guidance

Guidance and direction accessories for creating a safe construction site environment.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

716980 Chalk line red 50m/roll 0.0 pcs

716865 Warning line 75mm x 50m yellow/red 1.0 rl

716870 Warning line 75mm x 500m yellow/red 1.0 rl

716855 District heating warning tape 75mm 250m/roll 0.0 rl

716860 Flag line 25 m 1.0 pcs

714405 Warning beacon day/dusk 0.0 pcs

714410 Battery for warning beacon 50 Ah 0.0 pcs

716800 Plough sign 20 mm x 1500 mm 50.0 / npp pcs

716805 Plough sign 25 mm x 1500 mm 50.0 / npp pcs

716810 Traffic cone 500mm soft 0.0 pcs

716815 Traffic cone 750mm hard 0.0 pcs

716820 Stop rod for traffic 400mm 0.0 pcs

716875 Prohibition sign construction area 0.0 pcs

716880 Prohibition sign no entry 0.0 pcs

716885 Sign, FIRST AID 0.0 pcs

716900 Instruction sign hearing protection 0.0 pcs

716890 Instruction sign safety helmet 0.0 pcs

716895 Instruction sign safety glasses 0.0 pcs

716915 Warning sign sound signals 0.0 pcs

716905 Warning sign blasting area 0.0 pcs

716910 Warning sign mined field 0.0 pcs

716925 Warning sign excavation 0.0 pcs

716920 Warning sign shaft 0.0 pcs

716835 Site fence 1,2 x 50, orange 1.0 rl

716840 Site fence 1,2x50m, blue 1.0 rl

716825 Delineator post with stand 0.0 pcs

711842 Pole base Lujabetoni RBJ?A1 21 kg 1.0 pcs

711846 Pole base Lujabetoni RBJ?3B 169 kg 1.0 pcs

711844 Pole base Lujabetoni RBJ?2B 78 kg 1.0 pcs

133421 Warning net district heating 300mm x 250m 1.0 rl
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Workwear and footwear

Work clothes and footwear for construction site needs.
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

715570 Highvis shell jacket Yellow/Navy blue M Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715575 Highvis shell jacket Yellow/Navy blue L Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715580 Highvis shell jacket Yellow/Navy blue XL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715585 Highvis jacket Yellow/Marine blue XXL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715590 Highvis jacket Yellow/Marine blue XXXL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715670 Softshell jacket Black/Silver S Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715675 Softshell jacket Black/Silver M Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715680 Softshell jacket Black/Silver L Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715685 Softshell jacket Black/Silver XL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715690 Softshell jacket Black/Silver XXL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715700 Jacket Yellow/Black S Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715705 Jacket Yellow/Black M Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715710 Jacket Yellow/Black L Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715715 Jacket Yellow/Black XL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715645 Highvis winter jacket with hood Yellow/Navy blue S 1.0 pcs

715650 Highvis winter jacket with hood Yellow/Navy blue M 1.0 pcs

715660 Highvis winter jacket with hood Yellow/Navy blue X 1.0 pcs

715665 Highvis winter jacket with hood Yellow/Dark Blue X 1.0 pcs

715730 Winter jacket Black/Gray L Blåkläder 0.0 pcs

716305 Highvis shell jacket S Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716310 Highvis shell jacket M Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716315 Highvis shell jacket L Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716320 Highvis shell jacket XL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716325 Highvis shell jacket XXL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716330 Highvis winter jacket S Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716335 Highvis winter jacket M Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716340 Highvis winter jacket L Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716345 Highvis winter jacket XL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716350 Highvis winter jacket XXL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715796 Highvis hanging pocket pants (L2) Yellow/Navy blue 1.0 pcs

715801 Highvis hanging pocket pants (L2) Yellow/Navy blue 1.0 pcs

715806 Highvis hanging pocket pants (L2) Yellow/Navy blue 1.0 pcs

715811 Highvis hanging pocket pants (L2) Yellow/Navy blue 1.0 pcs

715816 Highvis hanging pocket pants (L2) Yellow/Navy blue 1.0 pcs

715770 Highvis hanging pocket pants (L1) Navy blue/Yellow 1.0 pcs

715775 Highvis hanging pocket pants (L1) Navy blue/Yellow 1.0 pcs

715780 Highvis hanging pocket pants (L1) Navy blue/Yellow 1.0 pcs

715785 Highvis hanging pocket pants (L1) Navy blue/Yellow 1.0 pcs

715790 Highvis hanging pocket pants (L1) Navy blue/Yellow 1.0 pcs

715825 X1500 hanging pocket trousers Gray/Dark Blue C48 B 1.0 pcs

715830 X1500 hanging pocket pants Grey/Black C50 Blåkläde 1.0 pcs

715835 X1500 hanging pocket pants Grey/Black C52 Blåkläde 1.0 pcs

715840 X1500 hanging pocket trousers Gray/Dark Blue C54 B 1.0 pcs

715845 X1500 hanging pocket pants Grey/Black C56 Blåkläde 1.0 pcs

715850 X1500 hanging pocket pants Grey/Black D92 Blåkläde 1.0 pcs

715855 X1500 hanging pocket pants Grey/Black D96 Blåkläde 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

715860 X1500 hanging pocket trousers Gray/Dark Blue D100 1.0 pcs

715865 X1500 hanging pocket pants Grey/Black D104 Blåkläd 1.0 pcs

715870 X1500 hanging pocket pants Grey/Black D108 Blåkläd 1.0 pcs

715875 X1500 hanging pocket pants Grey/Black D112 Blåkläd 1.0 pcs

716150 X1500 pirate trousers Gray/Black C50 Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716170 Highvis winter pants Yellow/Navy blue C48 Blåkläde 1.0 pcs

716175 Highvis winter pants Yellow/Navy blue C50 Blåkläde 1.0 pcs

716180 Highvis winter pants Yellow/Navy blue C52 Blåkläde 1.0 pcs

716185 Highvis winter pants Yellow/Navy blue C54 Blåkläde 1.0 pcs

716190 Highvis winter pants Yellow/Navy blue C56 Blåkläde 1.0 pcs

716280 Underpants WARM merino S Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716285 Underpants WARM merino M Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716290 Underpants WARM merino L Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716295 Underpants WARM merino XL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716300 Underpants WARM merino XXL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715525 Highvis fleece jacket Yellow M Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715530 Highvis fleece jacket Yellow L Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715535 Highvis fleece jacket Yellow XL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715540 Highvis fleece jacket Yellow XXL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715545 Highvis T-shirt Yellow S Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715550 Highvis T-shirt Yellow M Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715560 Highvis T-shirt Yellow XL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715565 Highvis T-shirt Yellow XXL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715935 Highvis college shirt with zipper (L3) Yellow S 1.0 pcs

715936 Highvis zip-up sweatshirt (L3) Yellow M 1.0 pcs

715937 Highvis zip-up sweatshirt (L3) Yellow L 1.0 pcs

715938 Highvis zip-up sweatshirt (L3) Yellow XL 1.0 pcs

715939 Highvis zip-up sweatshirt (L3) Yellow XXL 1.0 pcs

716255 Undershirt WARM merino S Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716260 Undershirt WARM merino M Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716265 Undershirt WARM merino L Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716270 Undershirt WARM merino XL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

716275 Undershirt WARM merino XXL Blåkläder 1.0 pcs

715500 Rain jacket safety with hood M 1.0 pcs

715505 Rain jacket safety with hood L 1.0 pcs

715510 Rain jacket safety with hood XL 1.0 pcs

715515 Rain jacket safety with hood XXL 1.0 pcs

715541 Rain jacket safety with hood 3XL 1.0 pcs

715542 Rain jacket safety with hood 4XL 1.0 pcs

715920 Belt Silver buckle Black Blåkläder 0.0 pcs

715915 Belt with brass buckle Black Blåkläder 0.0 pcs

715930 Hat Black Blåkläder 0.0 pcs

714355 Helmet liner 0.0 pcs

716250 Helmet liner BUFF Solid Black 1.0 pcs

714350 Helmet cap lamb wool 0.0 pcs

714340 Helmet cap fabric 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

714345 Helmet cap synthetic fur 0.0 pcs

716245 Helmet liner Flannel 1.0 pcs

715886 Milwaukee knee pads flexible 1.0 pr

715405 Insole Dual + 99530 0.0 pr

715410 Sievi shoe wax 150ml 0.0 pcs

715905 Sock Dry 2-pack Dark Blue/Neon green 40-44 Blåkläd 1.0 pcs

715910 Socks Dry 2-pack Black/Neon green 45-48 1.0 pcs

715380 Safety shoe Solid XL 52293-353 0.0 pr

714680 Safety shoe Sievi Hiker Roller XL+ S3 52451, size 1.0 pcs

714681 Safety shoe Sievi Hiker Roller XL+ S3 52451, size 1.0 pcs

714682 Safety shoe Sievi Hiker Roller XL+ S3 52451, size 1.0 pcs

714683 Safety shoe Sievi Hiker Roller XL+ S3 52451, size 1.0 pcs

714684 Safety shoe Sievi Hiker Roller XL+ S3 52451, size 1.0 pcs

714685 Safety shoe Sievi Hiker Roller XL+ S3 52451, size 1.0 pcs

714686 Safety shoe Sievi Hiker Roller XL+ S3 52451, size 1.0 pcs

714687 Safety shoe Sievi Hiker Roller XL+ S3 52451, size 1.0 pcs

716410 Safety shoe Sievi Planar 1 S3 52173 1.0 pr

716411 Safety shoe Sievi Planar 1 S3 52173 1.0 pr

716412 Safety shoe Sievi Planar 1 S3 52173 1.0 pr

716413 Safety shoe Sievi Planar 1 S3 52173 1.0 pr

716414 Safety shoe Sievi Planar 1 S3 52173 1.0 pr

716415 Safety shoe Sievi Planar 1 S3 52173 1.0 pr

716416 Safety shoe Sievi Planar 1 S3 52173 1.0 pr

716417 Safety shoe Sievi Planar 1 S3 52173 1.0 pr

716400 Safety shoe Sievi Roller + S3 52156 1.0 pr

716401 Safety shoe Sievi Roller + S3 52156 1.0 pr

716402 Safety shoe Sievi Roller + S3 52156 1.0 pr

716403 Safety shoe Sievi Roller + S3 52156 1.0 pr

716404 Safety shoe Sievi Roller + S3 52156 1.0 pr

716405 Safety shoe Sievi Roller + S3 52156 1.0 pr

716406 Safety shoe Sievi Roller + S3 52156 1.0 pr

716407 Safety shoe Sievi Roller + S3 52156 1.0 pr

716420 Safety shoe Sievi GT Roller+ S3 52821 1.0 pr

716421 Safety shoe Sievi GT Roller+ S3 52821 1.0 pr

716422 Safety shoe Sievi GT Roller+ S3 52821 1.0 pr

716423 Safety shoe Sievi GT Roller+ S3 52821 1.0 pr

716424 Safety shoe Sievi GT Roller+ S3 52821 1.0 pr

716425 Safety shoe Sievi GT Roller+ S3 52821 1.0 pr

716426 Safety shoe Sievi GT Roller+ S3 52821 1.0 pr

716427 Safety shoe Sievi GT Roller+ S3 52821 1.0 pr

716430 Safety shoe Sievi Roller High +S3 52185 1.0 pr

716431 Safety shoe Sievi Roller High +S3 52185 1.0 pr

716432 Safety shoe Sievi Roller High +S3 52185 1.0 pr

716433 Safety shoe Sievi Roller High +S3 52185 1.0 pr

716434 Safety shoe Sievi Roller High +S3 52185 1.0 pr

716435 Safety shoe Sievi Roller High +S3 52185 1.0 pr
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

716436 Safety shoe Sievi Roller High +S3 52185 1.0 pr

716437 Safety shoe Sievi Roller High +S3 52185 1.0 pr

716441 Safety shoe Sievi Star Polar XL+ S3 52764 1.0 pr

716442 Safety shoe Sievi Star Polar XL+ S3 52764 1.0 pr

716443 Safety shoe Sievi Star Polar XL+ S3 52764 1.0 pr

716444 Safety shoe Sievi Star Polar XL+ S3 52764 1.0 pr

716445 Safety shoe Sievi Star Polar XL+ S3 52764 1.0 pr

716446 Safety shoe Sievi Star Polar XL+ S3 52764 1.0 pr

716447 Safety shoe Sievi Star Polar XL+ S3 52764 1.0 pr

716450 Safety boot Sievi Al Hit 9 52085 1.0 pr

716451 Safety boot Sievi Al Hit 9 52085 1.0 pr

716452 Safety boot Sievi Al Hit 9 52085 1.0 pr

716453 Safety boot Sievi Al Hit 9 52085 1.0 pr

716454 Safety boot Sievi Al Hit 9 52085 1.0 pr

716455 Safety boot Sievi Al Hit 9 52085 1.0 pr

716456 Safety boot Sievi Al Hit 9 52085 1.0 pr

716457 Safety boot Sievi Al Hit 9 52085 1.0 pr

716470 Safety boot Sievi Offs. 52039 1.0 pr

716471 Safety boot Sievi Offs. 52039 1.0 pr

716472 Safety boot Sievi Offs. 52039 1.0 pr

716473 Safety boot Sievi Offs. 52039 1.0 pr

716474 Safety boot Sievi Offs. 52039 1.0 pr

716475 Safety boot Sievi Offs. 52039 1.0 pr

716476 Safety boot Sievi Offs. 52039 1.0 pr

716477 Safety boot Sievi Offs. 52039 1.0 pr

716460 Safety boot Sievi LB 51009 1.0 pr

716461 Safety boot Sievi LB 51009 1.0 pr

716462 Safety boot Sievi LB 51009 1.0 pr

716463 Safety boot Sievi LB 51009 1.0 pr

716464 Safety boot Sievi LB 51009 1.0 pr

716465 Safety boot Sievi LB 51009 1.0 pr

716466 Safety boot Sievi LB 51009 1.0 pr

716467 Safety boot Sievi LB 51009 1.0 pr

715928 Milwaukee cap blue 1.0 pcs

715926 Milwaukee cap grey 1.0 pcs

715927 Milwaukee cap dark grey 1.0 pcs
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Fire suppression supplies and alarms

Firefighting supplies and alarms for fire hazards.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

717035 Powder fire extinguisher Nordic 6 kg including wal 1.0 pcs

717045 Fire blanket 120x180 cm 0.0 pcs

Protective equipment

Personal protective equipment for safe construction site work.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

714360 Safety vest 2 M 1.0 pcs

714365 Safety vest 2 L 1.0 pcs

714370 Safety vest 2 XL 1.0 pcs

714380 Safety vest with reflectors, M 1.0 pcs

714385 Safety vest with reflectors, L 1.0 pcs

714390 Safety vest with reflectors, XL 1.0 pcs

714376 Milwaukee high-visibility vest premium yellow S/M 1.0 pcs

714377 Milwaukee high-visibility vest premium yellow L/XL 1.0 pcs

714378 Milwaukee high-visibility vest premium yellow XXL 1.0 pcs

714220 Safety helmet Peltor red 1.0 pcs

714225 Safety helmet Peltor orange 1.0 pcs

714230 Safety helmet Peltor blue 1.0 pcs

714240 Safety helmet JSP Evolite with chin strap yellow 1.0 pcs

714245 Safety helmet JSP Evolite with chin strap blue 1.0 pcs

714246 Safety helmet PETZL Vertex Vent white 1.0 pcs

714247 Safety helmet PETZL Vertex Vent yellow 1.0 pcs

714248 Safety helmet PETZL Vertex Vent blue 1.0 pcs

714665 Safety helmet PETZL Vertex Vent orange 1.0 pcs

714216 Safety helmet Milwaukee BOLT™ 200 with ventilation 1.0 pcs

714217 Safety helmet Milwaukee BOLT™ 200 with ventilation 1.0 pcs

714218 Safety helmet Milwaukee BOLT™ 200 with ventilation 1.0 pcs

714221 Safety helmet Milwaukee BOLT™ 200 with ventilation 1.0 pcs

714222 Safety helmet Milwaukee BOLT™ 200 with ventilation 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

714223 Safety helmet Milwaukee BOLT™ 200 with ventilation 1.0 pcs

714224 Safety helmet Milwaukee BOLT™ 200 with ventilation 1.0 pcs

714226 Safety helmet Milwaukee BOLT™ 200 with ventilation 1.0 pcs

714455 Helmet sweatband PELTOR 0.0 pcs

714465 Chin strap G2000 for helmet 0.0 pcs

714470 Chin strap for Iris helmet 0.0 pcs

714229 Helmet balaclava Milwaukee BOLT™ black CWBLBL 1.0 pcs

714227 Visor Milwaukee BOLT™ compact, clear 1.0 pcs

714228 Visor Milwaukee BOLT™ compact, tinted 1.0 pcs

714655 Visor PETZL Vizir EasyClip clear 1.0 pcs

714650 Visor PETZL Vizir EasyClip dark 1.0 pcs

714266 Hearing protector Milwaukee BOLT™ LP helmet 30 dB 1.0 pcs

714267 Hearing protector Milwaukee BOLT™ HP helmet 33 dB 1.0 pcs

714255 Hearing protection helmet Optime III 0.0 pcs

714250 Hearing protection helmet Optime II 0.0 pcs

723920 Lamp and cable holder Peltor GLF 0.0 pcs

723915 Loading device for Polaris / Rebel 1 lamps 0.0 pcs

723925 Lamp holder, Iris 0.0 pcs

714290 Radio hearing protection for helmet 0.0 pcs

714295 Safety glasses frame model yellow 1.0 pcs

714300 Safety glasses frame model clear 1.0 pcs

714305 Safety glasses frame model gray 1.0 pcs

714298 Safety glasses Milwaukee clear frame model pro 1.0 pcs

714299 Safety glasses Milwaukee polarized gray frame mode 1.0 pcs

714260 Hearing protection band Optime II 0.0 pcs

714265 Hearing protection band Optime III 0.0 pcs

714291 Hearing protection 3M PELTOR X2 black/yellow 1.0 pcs

714311 Milwaukee earplugs with cord 3 pairs (31db) 1.0 pkg

714292 Hearing protection 3M PELTOR X4 black/HiViz 1.0 pcs

714310 Earplug EAR Classic 250 pairs 0.0 bx

714315 Ear plugs with band 0.0 pcs

714293 Bluetooth accessory 3M PELTOR 1.0 pcs

714677 Headlamp Milwaukee L4 BOLTHL?301 1.0 pcs

714678 Helmet light mount Milwaukee BOLT™ 1.0 pcs

714325 Respirator Milwaukee vent. FFP3 10 pcs/pack 0.0 pkg

714320 Respirator Milwaukee vent. FFP2 10 pcs/pack 0.0 pkg

715396 Milwaukee locking tool lanyard 4,5kg red 1.0 pcs

715397 Milwaukee locking tool lanyard 6,8kg black 1.0 pcs

715398 Milwaukee locking tool lanyard 15,8kg grey 1.0 pcs

715399 Milwaukee locking tool lanyard 4,5kg car. hook 2pc 1.0 pcs

714296 Milwaukee safety glasses clear with temples 1.0 pcs

714297 Milwaukee safety glasses grey with temples 1.0 pcs

714301 Milwaukee safety glasses yellow with temples 1.0 pcs

714313 Milwaukee safety glasses with mirror lens red 1.0 pcs

714312 Milwaukee safety glasses with mirror lens silver 1.0 pcs

721660 Milwaukee case for safety glasses 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

714319 Bolle Safety glasses Silium+copper 1.0 pcs

714318 Bolle Safety glasses Hustler 1.0 pcs

714316 Bolle Safety glasses Ness+smoke 1.0 pcs

714317 Bolle Safety glasses Silium+smoke 1.0 pcs

714306 Bolle safety glasses Chopper smoke 1.0 pcs

714307 Bolle safety glasses Rush twilight 1.0 pcs

714308 Bolle safety glasses Solis blue flash 1.0 pcs

714303 Bolle safety glasses iluka 1.0 pcs

714304 Bolle safety glasses Axis mid smoke 1.0 pcs

714309 Bolle safety glasses Voodoo brown 1.0 pcs

CONSTRUCTION SITE SUPPLIES

Accessories for construction site support functions.

Cleaning and sanitation tools

Cleaning and sanitation tools to maintain site cleanliness.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

718600 Floor wiper 50 cm, with handle 0.0 pcs

718605 Floor squeegee foam 50 cm with handle 0.0 pcs

718610 Brush + dustpan 0.0 pcs

718615 Floor brush 500x50, with handle 0.0 pcs

718620 Street broom with handle 0.0 pcs

718625 Broom handle replacement 0.0 pcs

718705 Dish brush 0.0 pcs

718720 Toilet brush + holder 0.0 pcs

724635 Scrub brush with 3 brushes 0.0 pcs

723965 Window key 0.0 pcs

718700 Dish detergent 0.0 pcs

718710 WC/sanitary cleaner 1L 0.0 pcs

718725 Hand washing gel 2.7L + pump 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

718740 Liquid soap 5 L 0.0 pcs

718735 Liquid soap 0.5 L (bottle) 0.0 pcs

718755 Liquid soap Sterisol 0.7 L 0.0 pcs

718750 Heavy-duty soap Sterisol 0.7 L 0.0 pcs

718945 Soudal Swipex Handcleaner 1000ml 6.0 pcs

718745 Soap pump 0.0 pcs

718760 Hand sanitizer Sterisol 4106 0.7 L 0.0 pcs

718770 Dispenser Sterisol 0.0 pcs

726040 1L SOUDAL GP CLEANER SCAN 6.0 pcs

718900 Cleaner Soudal Cleaner & Degreaser 400ml 6.0 pcs

718880 Drain cleaner Joints Pro+ 1L 10.0 pcs

718885 Drain cleaning flakes Joints Pro+ 500ml 30.0 pcs

718890 Drying prevention agent Joints trap seal liquid Pr 10.0 pcs

718905 De-icing agent Soudal De-Icer 400ml 6.0 pcs

718930 Cleaning wipe Joints Wipes 10pcs/pack 200.0 can

718895 Cleaning foam Soudal Multi Cleaner 400ml 6.0 pcs

718935 Cleaning wipe Joints Wipes 80pcs/jar 8.0 can

718940 Cleaning wipe Soudal Swipex XXL 20pcs/pack 12.0 pcs

726045 Soudal Surface Activator Clear 500ml 6.0 pcs

718645 Folded towel 0.0 bag

718650 Folding towel rack 0.0 pcs

718655 Industrial towel 22 cm 1.0 rl

718660 Industrial towel 40 cm 1.0 rl

718665 Towel holder, 25 cm for roll 0.0 pcs

718690 Cleaning cloth Soudal Swipex 100 pcs/jar 6.0 can

718695 Cleaning cloth Wettex 0.0 pcs

718682 Rag bale 10 kg 1.0 pkg

718635 WC paper bulk pack 0.0 bag

718942 Cleaning wipes Soudal Swipex Mega 300 300.0 pkg

718687 Installer’s heavy?duty towel Scott® Shop Towels 55 1.0 rl

Bags

Bags for construction site waste

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

700040 Trash bag 30 L 0.0 rl

700025 Thick sack 150 L 50 pcs/box 50.0 pcs

700005 Garbage bag 10 pcs (150L) 1.0 rl

700020 Garbage bag 10 pcs (240L) 15.0 rl

700000 Garbage bag 150 L 1.0 pcs

700010 Garbage bag 200 L 1.0 pcs

700015 Garbage bag 250 L 1.0 pcs
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Kitchen supplies

Kitchen supplies for construction site break rooms and offices

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711510 Coffee maker 0.0 pcs

718540 Deep plate / 50 pcs 0.0 bdl

718550 Wooden tablespoon / 100 pcs 0.0 pkg

718530 Pastry plate 100 pcs/bundle 0.0 bdl

718525 Paper cup / 2000 pcs 0.0 bx

718580 Tea 100 bags/pack Lipton 0.0 pkg

718560 Wooden knife / 100 pcs 0.0 pkg

718570 Filter bag 1x4 100 pcs/pack 0.0 pkg

718565 Coffee Juhla-Mokka 12 packs/box 12.0 pkg

718595 Milk 1L 10/box 0.0 bx

718575 Cube sugar 750g 0.0 pkg

718555 Wooden fork / 100 pcs 0.0 pkg

711515 Microwave oven 0.0 pcs

718535 Flat plate / 50 pcs 0.0 bdl

718545 Wooden teaspoon / 100 pcs 0.0 pkg

700040 Trash bag 30 L 0.0 rl

First aid supplies

First aid supplies for accidents.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

714415 First aid station 0.0 pcs

714413 First aid kit Milwaukee Packout™ DIN 13157 1.0 pcs

714445 Eyewash solution 500ml/bottle 2x500 ml 0.0 pkg

714440 Eyewash solution spray 0.0 pcs

714430 Plaster refill 6444 fabric 0.0 pcs

714450 Wall mount for eyewash bottle 2-part 0.0 pcs

714435 Fabric plaster 6cm x 5m 0.0 pcs

714425 Plaster dispenser 1907 0.0 pcs

714414 First aid kit Milwaukee Packout™ XL 1.0 pcs
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Mats

Mats for construction site needs

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

718515 Entrance mat 1x30m 0.0 m

Plastic containers

Various plastic containers for construction site needs

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

729605 Transport box 60x40x28 cm 0.0 pcs

729620 Tub 30 L 1.0 pcs

729625 Tub 45 L 1.0 pcs

729630 Tub 65 L 1.0 pcs

729635 Tub 80 L 1.0 pcs

729640 Drinking water container 6510 20 L 0.0 pcs

729655 Watering can 10 L 0.0 pcs

729660 Fuel canister 10 L 1.0 pcs

729665 Fuel canister 18 L 1.0 pcs

729670 Oil can 10 L 0.0 pcs

729675 Zinc bucket 0.0 pcs

729680 Wastebasket 0.0 pcs

718845 Lockable mailbox 0.0 pcs

708985 Strip door curtain 3x300mm 50m/roll 50.0 m

BASE PLATES AND ACCESSORIES

Foundation wrap for base walls, block and concrete foundations, and underground construction 
sites.
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Foundation wrap

Foundation wrap for base walls, block and concrete foundations, and underground construction sites.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

712400 Footing panel 1,0m x 20m 150 kN 24.0 / lava rl

712405 Footing panel 2,0m x 20m 150 kN 12.0 / lava rl

712390 MX-Foudation Wrap 1,0m x 20m 250kN 24.0 pcs

712395 MX-Foudation Wrap 2,0m x 20m 250kN 12.0 pcs

Edge strips and nails for footing panels

Edge strips installed on the top edge of foundation wraps to protect building foundations from moisture. 
Also foundation wrap nails and fasteners for attaching foundation sheets and edge strips.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

713101 Fascia for footing panel, wide, 2m 20.0 / npp pcs

712429 Baseboard edge strip 2 m, wide, RST 1.0 pcs

713115 Nail 45mm + stopper 1.0 pkg

713120 Nail 65mm + stopper 1.0 pkg

712425 Nail SLN40 100pcs plastic 0.0 bg

713135 Base clip 6x30 mm 100 pcs (for baseboard) 1.0 bx

440060 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x16 100/pac 1.0 bx

440061 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x20 100/pac 1.0 bx

440062 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x25 100/pac 1.0 bx

440063 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x30 100/pac 1.0 bx

440064 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x35 100/pac 1.0 bx

440065 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x40 100/pac 1.0 bx

440066 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x50 100/pac 1.0 bx

713050 Plinth board edge trim, metal, 2m 20.0 pcs
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TOOLS

HAND TOOLS

Tools for construction and renovation

Saws and saw blades

Tools for sawing

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

725254 YATO hacksaw 1.0 pcs

724556 Reciprocating saw blade TOR NITRUS 230mm Milwaukee 1.0 pcs

724557 Reciprocating saw blade TOR NITRUS 300mm Milwaukee 1.0 pcs

724551 Reciprocating saw blade Milwaukee 150mm/8/12TPI 5p 1.0 pkg

724552 Reciprocating saw blade Milwaukee 200mm/8/12TPI 5p 1.0 pkg

724553 Reciprocating saw blade Milwaukee 300mm/8/12TPI 5p 1.0 pkg

724280 Milwaukee Reciprocating Saw Blade Set 12 pcs + Cas 0.0 pcs

722565 IRWIN standard hand saw 7tpi 550, general purpose 0.0 pcs

724559 Milwaukee Band Saw Blade BI 1140mm X 8/10 3pcs 1.0 pkg

724558 Milwaukee Band Saw Blade BI 898,52 X 8/10 3pcs 1.0 pkg

724363 Milwaukee multi-tool blade set 3-piece 1.0 pcs

724362 Milwaukee circular saw blade W165X15.87X1.6X24 1.0 pcs
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Knives and blades

Knives, carpet knives, snap-off knives, and spare blades

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

724315 Milwaukee Folding Knife with Fixed Stainless Steel 0.0 pcs

722510 MORA Rope RST rope knife 0.0 pcs

722505 MORA 546 Basic, stainless steel knife 0.0 pcs

722508 Mora 511 - 2024 Edition knife 1.0 pcs

722509 ZIRCON knife RST 2-K with a handle 12.0 pcs

711654 Electrician's knife BizLine 135mm 1.0 pcs

723373 Knife Plumbear PB001, multipurpose 1.0 pcs

722512 MORA 511 - 2025 Edition knife 1.0 pcs

722511 Mora Pro C safe safety knife 1.0 pcs

723347 Utility knife RST 1.0 pcs

722535 IRWIN 18mm pro-t heavy duty cutter 0.0 pcs

722540 IRWIN 18mm standard heavy duty cutter 0.0 pcs

722525 IRWIN 25mm basic heavy duty cutter 0.0 pcs

722528 Heavy duty cutter 25mm, screwlock 10.0 pcs

722522 Standard cutter ALU 9mm quicklock 10.0 pcs

722527 Heavy duty cutter 25mm, screwlock 10.0 pcs

722523 Heavy duty cutter ST 18mm, quicklock 10.0 pcs

722524 Heavy duty cutter ST 18mm, screwlock 10.0 pcs

722521 Standard cutter ST 9mm quicklock 10.0 pcs

722526 Multifunction knife ST 18mm 10.0 pcs

724450 Milwaukee folding knife Camo fastback 0.0 pcs

724310 Milwaukee Folding Knife Fastback with Spare Blade 0.0 pcs

722529 Safety utility knife 10.0 pcs

722531 YATO blade 25mm 10 pcs/pkg 1.0 pkg

722539 Blade 60mm 10.0 pkg

722541 Blade 60mm safety 10.0 pkg

722534 Blade 18mm 10.0 pkg

722536 Blade 18mm, black 10.0 pkg

722537 Blade 18mm, one piece 10.0 pkg

722538 Blade 25mm 10.0 pkg

722533 Blade 9mm, black 10.0 pkg

722532 Blade 9mm 10.0 pkg
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Measuring tapes

Tape measures, rolling measures, laser meters, thermometers, measuring wheels, and other measures

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

724215 Milwaukee Laser Distance Meter LDM 30 0.0 pcs

722005 KOMELON open reel tape measure 30mx13mm UniGrip FL 1.0 pcs

722010 KOMELON open reel tape measure 50mx13mm UniGrip FL 1.0 pcs

724225 Milwaukee tape measure 5M magnetic tip STUD GEN2 1.0 pcs

724185 Milwaukee tape measure 8M magnetic tip STUD GEN2 1.0 pcs

724661 Measuring tape Super Compact 5m/25mm 1.0 pcs

721985 KOMELON measuring tape 10mx25mm proergo 1.0 pcs

721970 KOMELON tape measure 3m x16mm proergo 1.0 pcs

721975 KOMELON measuring tape 5mx25mm proergo 1.0 pcs

721980 KOMELON measuring tape 8mx25mm proergo 1.0 pcs

721990 KOMELON measuring tape 5m x 25mm SelfLock Evolutio 1.0 pcs

721995 KOMELON measuring tape 8m x 25mm SelfLock Evolutio 1.0 pcs

724663 Talmeter Tape Measure 3 m 1.0 pcs

724664 Talmeter Tape Measure 6 m 1.0 pcs

723630 Concrete thermometer Digi HD925 0.0 pcs

725675 Metric measuring wheel 1.0 pcs

725206 STABILA rotating laser LAR 350, 9-piece 1.0 pcs

723640 Thermocouple wire PVC 2-pole 0.0 m

Spirit levels

Spirit levels

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

722426 Milwaukee spirit level block Torpedo 25cm 1.0 pcs

722405 STABILA HVAC installer level 60cm, magn. 80M 0.0 pcs

722425 STABILA digital level 61cm magn. 96-2M 0.0 pcs

724325 Milwaukee spirit level Redstick Slim 120cm 1.0 pcs

724330 Milwaukee spirit level Redstick Slim 180cm 1.0 pcs

724370 Milwaukee spirit level Redstick Slim 60cm 1.0 pcs

722400 STABILA level 180cm, 80AS-2 1.0 pcs

722390 STABILA level 60cm, 80AS 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

722395 STABILA level 120cm, 80AS 1.0 pcs

722391 Stabila level 60cm, illuminated 1.0 pcs

Wrenches and socket tools

Adjustable wrenches and socket wrenches

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

721950 "IREGA Ergotop 8"" SWO 99XS -CBE - Slim" 0.0 pcs

721960 "IREGA adjustable wrench 10"", 99WR, reversible" 1.0 pcs

721965 "IREGA adjustable wrench 12"", 99WR, reversible" 1.0 pcs

721955 "IREGA adjustable wrench 8"", 99WR, reversible" 1.0 pcs

721940 "IREGA Ergotop 6"" SWO-99 LT-F/CBE" 1.0 pcs

721945 "IREGA Ergotop 8"" SWO-99 LT-F/CBE" 1.0 pcs

722369 Socket set Yato 1/2"" 12-pc 10-24mm 5.0 pcs

722368 Socket set Yato 1/4"" 25-pc 3,5-14mm 5.0 pcs

Screwdrivers

Tools for screwing

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

724221 Milwaukee top set 10-pc len.50mm 1.0 pcs

721785 COBIT magnetic socket 10mm x50, Impact, floating m 1.0 pcs

721790 COBIT magnetic socket 13mm x50, Impact, floating m 1.0 pcs

721780 COBIT magnetic socket 8mm x50, Impact, floating ma 1.0 pcs

721810 COBIT magnetic holder 60mm, quick lock, frame magn 0.0 pcs

721725 COBIT tip 125t30a TX30x25mm 10 PCS/PACK 1.0 pkg

721703 COBIT tip 125t10a TX10x25mm 10 PCS/PACK 1.0 pcs

721695 COBIT tip 125p2a PH 2x25mm 10 PCS/PACK 1.0 pkg

721700 COBIT tip 125z2a PZ 2x25mm 10 PCS/PACK 1.0 pkg

721705 COBIT tip 125t15a TX15x25mm 10 PCS/PACK 1.0 pkg

721710 COBIT tip 125t20a TX20x25mm 10 PCS/PACK 1.0 pkg

721715 COBIT tip 125t25a TX25x25mm 10 PCS/PACK 1.0 pkg

721720 COBIT bit 125t27a TX27x25mm 10 pcs/pack 1.0 pkg

722363 Wera screwdriver set 7-pc + bottle opener 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

722190 PEDDINGHAUS hose clamp pliers 7mm 0.0 pcs

724222 Milwaukee magnet screwdriver bit holder 60mm 1.0 pcs

724235 Milwaukee Bit Set Shockwave 35 pcs 1.0 pcs

724240 Milwaukee Bit Set Shockwave 40 pcs 1.0 pcs

724245 Milwaukee Bit Set Shockwave 48 pcs 1.0 pcs

724250 Milwaukee Bit Set Shockwave 56 pcs 1.0 pcs

Plumbing tools

Pipe cutters and beveling tools, line and needle nose pliers, scissors, pipe wrenches, adjustable pliers, 
and side cutters

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

721505 KNIPEX adjustable pliers TWINGRIP 200MM 0.0 pcs

711913 Multi-stripper tool BizLine Putkijokari 8-13mm 1.0 pcs

722020 BESSEY profile sheet metal scissors D16 240mm righ 1.0 pcs

722025 BESSEY profile sheet metal scissors D16L 240mm lef 1.0 pcs

722030 BESSEY profile sheet metal scissors D16S 240mm str 1.0 pcs

722230 KNIPEX tip pliers 145mm, 2K handles 0.0 pcs

722225 KNIPEX line pliers 180mm 0.0 pcs

721880 S-EGO plastic pipe cutter 0-26mm rocut 26tc 1.0 pcs

721885 S-EGO plastic pipe cutter 0-42mm rocut 42tc 1.0 pcs

721886 S-EGO plastic pipe cutter 0-63mm rocut 63tc 1.0 pcs

721890 S-EGO plastic pipe cutter 0-75mm rocut 75tc 1.0 pcs

722205 PEDDINGHAUS bolt cutters 450mm 1.0 pcs

722210 PEDDINGHAUS bolt cutters 600mm 1.0 pcs

722215 PEDDINGHAUS bolt cutter 750mm 1.0 pcs

722220 PEDDINGHAUS bolt cutter 900mm 1.0 pcs

721938 Scraper NG1003 with blades 1.0 pcs

721935 RUKO 4-36mm pipe reamer HSS 0.0 pcs

721865 S-EGO pipe cutter cu 6-35mm telescopic model 1.0 pcs

721870 S-EGO pipe cutter cu 6-67mm telescopic model 1.0 pcs

721860 S-EGO pipe cutter cu 6-22mm pro mini 0.0 pcs

722285 "KNIPEX pipe pliers 330mm 1"", quick adjust" 1.0 pcs

722290 "KNIPEX pipe pliers 420mm 1 1/2"", quick adjust" 1.0 pcs

722305 "UNIOR pipe grip 90°, 1 1/2"" 480/6""" 1.0 pcs

722300 "UNIOR pipe grip 90°, 1"" 480/6""" 1.0 pcs

722310 "UNIOR pipe grip 90°, 2"" 480/6""" 1.0 pcs

722315 "UNIOR pipe grip 90°, 3"" 480/6""" 1.0 pcs

722320 "UNIOR pipe grip 90°, 4"" 480/6""" 1.0 pcs

722250 KNIPEX shifting jaw pliers Cobra 125mm 1.0 pcs

722255 KNIPEX adjustable pliers Cobra 150mm 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

722260 KNIPEX adjustable pliers Cobra 180mm 1.0 pcs

722265 KNIPEX adjustable pliers Cobra 250mm 1.0 pcs

722270 KNIPEX adjustable pliers Cobra 300mm 1.0 pcs

722275 KNIPEX adjustable pliers Cobra 400mm 1.0 pcs

722280 KNIPEX adjustable pliers Cobra 560mm 1.0 pcs

724723 KNIPEX Adjustable Wrench Pliers 250 mm smooth jaws 1.0 pcs

723053 KNIPEX Transfer Jaw Pliers 180 mm smooth jaws 1.0 pcs

722235 KNIPEX side cutters 125mm 1.0 pcs

722240 KNIPEX side cutters 160mm 1.0 pcs

721915 S-EGO bending pliers 10mm 1.0 pcs

721920 S-EGO bending pliers 12mm 1.0 pcs

721925 S-EGO bending pliers 15mm 1.0 pcs

721930 S-EGO bending pliers 18mm 1.0 pcs

725345 Beveling cutter 60-125mm for plastic pipes EXACT 12.0 pcs

721662 RUKO E100 deburring tool HSS 1.0 pcs

722349 UNIOR cable lug pliers 6-50 mm² 427/2FG 1.0 pcs

725690 S-Ego test pressure pump 0-60bar r6.0200 1.0 pcs

722055 BESSEY multifunction tool 0.0 pcs

723060 Plastic pipe cutter 0-63 mm 0.0 pcs

721878 S-EGO pipe cutter INOX 6-35 mm telescopic model 1.0 pcs

721877 S-EGO pipe cutter blade INOX 5.0 pcs

723058 REMS RAG P 32-250 Pipe gasket cutter 1.0 pcs

722960 Plastic cap scissors 0.0 pcs

723075 Beveling tool HELA 20-63 mm for plastic pipes 0.0 pcs

Other tools

Tools for construction and renovation

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

711914 "Stripping pliers BizLine Stripperit 0.6-2.6mm" 1.0 pcs

725785 EUROBOOR chip collector magnet 1.0 pcs

723610 Masonry trowel 0.0 pcs

723605 Cleaning scoop RST 1.0 pcs

711653 Side cutters BizLine, electronics 1.0 pcs

725264 YATO caulking gun Pro 310ml 1.0 pcs

725262 YATO adhesive press skeleton 310ml 1.0 pcs

440262 Setting tool fischer HMZ 2 1pcs 1.0 pcs

723665 Hansa trowel 18 x 32 cm 0.0 pcs

723645 Connector for concrete thermometer K 0.0 pcs

723785 Lifting strap 1m / 2 t 0.0 pcs

723780 Lifting sling 60 mm / 6m 2t 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440280 Setting tool fischer EHS M10x25/30 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440279 Setting tool fischer EHS M8x25/30 1pcs 1.0 pcs

722640 NOVUS Pop rivet tool N-20 Universal 0.0 pcs

723870 Stapler Rapid 34 0.0 pcs

722475 GENERAL inspection mirror with light Ø47mm, round 0.0 pcs

722455 GENERAL gripping jaw with magnet and light, 810mm 0.0 pcs

724965 Grease gun Lincoln 0.0 pcs

Tools for installing Alpex composite systems.

Tools for installing Alpex composite systems.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

427195 Beveling and calibration tool set 16-32 mm, case 0.0 pcs

427100 16mm Alpex Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427105 20mm Alpex Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427110 26mm Alpex Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427115 32mm Alpex Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427120 40mm Alpex Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427125 50mm Alpex Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427130 63mm Alpex Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427135 16mm Alpex MINI Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427140 20mm Alpex MINI Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427145 26mm Alpex MINI Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427150 32mm Alpex MINI Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427200 16-32mm pipe decoiler (Alpex, pe-rt, pex) 0.0 pcs

427210 6-76 mm Alpex pipe cutter (79000228) 0.0 pcs

427155 16 mm Alpex bending spring 600mm 1.0 pcs

427160 20 mm Alpex bending spring 600mm 1.0 pcs

427170 20 mm Alpex bending spring, external 1.0 pcs

427175 16-32 mm Alpex bevel and calibration tool 1.0 pcs

427180 40 mm Alpex bevel and calibration tool 1.0 pcs

427185 50 mm Alpex bevel and calibration tool 1.0 pcs

427190 63 mm Alpex bevel and calibration tool 1.0 pcs

427350 16mm Alpex Novopress Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427355 20mm Alpex Novopress Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427360 26mm Alpex Novopress Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427365 32mm Alpex Novopress Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs

427370 40mm Alpex Novopress Crimping jaw 1.0 pcs
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Tool storage

Storage solutions for tools

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

724335 Milwaukee Tool Bag 0.0 pcs

724337 Milwaukee cooler bag packout 1.0 pcs

724338 Milwaukee backpack packout 1.0 pcs

724339 Milwaukee storage system 3-piece packout + cart 1.0 pcs

Hammers, nail pullers, pry bars, and axes

Tools for striking, dismantling, and splitting

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

722140 PEDDINGHAUS installation bar 400mm flat universal 0.0 pcs

722130 PEDDINGHAUS ultratec hammer 5kg flat 0.0 pcs

722115 PEDDINGHAUS cados sledgehammer 1000g DIN6475 1.0 pcs

722120 PEDDINGHAUS cados hammer 1500g DIN6475 1.0 pcs

722125 PEDDINGHAUS cados sledgehammer 2000g DIN6475 1.0 pcs

722135 PEDDINGHAUS gorilla bar 600mm pry bar 0.0 pcs

722086 PEDDINGHAUS hammer 16oz/450g flat handle 1.0 pcs

722087 PEDDINGHAUS hammer 20oz/560g flat handle 1.0 pcs

722080 PEDDINGHAUS hammer 16oz/450g pipe handle 1.0 pcs

722085 PEDDINGHAUS hammer 20oz/560g pipe handle 1.0 pcs

723695 Nail puller 0.0 pcs

723685 Demolition bar 0.0 pcs

723705 Crowbar 0.0 pcs
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Sewer inspection cameras

Cameras for sewer inspection

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

725710 Inspection camera locator for transmitter 1.0 pcs

721127 Milwaukee Inspection Camera 3m M12 360IC32-0C 1.0 pcs

725700 Inspection camera Metacam10 1.0 pcs

725780 Inspection camera Oxlus 10 1.0 pcs

725705 Inspection camera spring w. transmitter Metacam10 1.0 pcs

725660 Drain inspection camera Forbest C25-20M 1.0 pcs

725670 Drain inspection camera Forbest C26-30MC 1.0 pcs

Marking tools

Tools for marking

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

720220 Marking spray yellow 12.0 pcs

720200 Marking spray neon orange 12.0 pcs

720205 Marking spray neon red 12.0 pcs

720210 Marking spray red 12.0 pcs

720225 Marking spray blue 12.0 pcs

720215 Marking spray white 12.0 pcs

720230 Marking spray green 12.0 pcs

725120 PICA Felt-tip Pen 1.0 mm black Classic 534 0.0 pcs

725095 PICA felt marker black, 2-6mm, 521 Classic 1.0 pcs

725100 PICA felt marker red, 2-6mm, 521 Classic 1.0 pcs

725105 PICA felt marker blue, 2-6mm, 521 Classic 1.0 pcs

725097 PICA felt pen green 2-6mm, 521 Classic 1.0 pcs

725125 PICA Felt-tip Pen 1-2 mm white Instant White 532 0.0 pcs

725110 PICA Felt-tip Pen 4-12 mm Classic 528 XXL 0.0 pcs

725044 PICA Gel marker yellow 10.0 pcs

725045 PICA Gel-marker red 1.0 pcs

725040 PICA Gel-marker blue 1.0 pcs

725035 PICA Gel-marker white 1.0 pcs

725131 Milwaukee marker pen black 1.0 pcs

716990 IRWIN fill color red 227g 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

725132 Milwaukee marker pen white 1.0 pcs

725005 PICA Dry Marking Pencil 2B 0.0 pcs

722434 Milwaukee marking line 30m + red dye 1.0 pcs

700050 Drawing sleeve 25 pcs/bundle 25.0 pcs

726171 PICA paint pen yellow, 2-4mm 524 Classic 1.0 pcs

726173 PICA paint pen black, 2-4mm 524 Classic 1.0 pcs

726167 PICA paint pen red, 2-4mm 524 Classic 1.0 pcs

726169 PICA paint pen blue, 2-4mm 524 Classic 1.0 pcs

726175 PICA paint pen white, 2-4mm 524 Classic 1.0 pcs

726165 PICA paint pen green, 2-4mm 524 Classic 1.0 pcs

725135 LYRA carpenter pencil 180mm red hb 338 profile 0.0 pcs

725015 PICA Dry Spare Leads 2B 10 pcs 0.0 pcs

725020 PICA Ink hole marker black 1.0 pcs

725025 PICA Ink hole marker red 1.0 pcs

725030 PICA Ink hole marker blue 1.0 pcs

722431 IRWIN 30m marking line/ALU 1.0 pcs

725065 PICA Visor connection pencil, yellow 1.0 pcs

725055 PICA Visor connection pencil, red 1.0 pcs

725060 PICA Visor connection pencil, blue 1.0 pcs

725070 PICA Visor connection pencil, white 1.0 pcs

716975 Marking spray handle 0.0 pcs

716985 Connection color white 1.0 pcs

717000 Grease connection yellow 12 pcs/box 1.0 pcs

717010 Grease connection black 12 pcs/box 1.0 pcs

716995 Grease connection red 12 pcs/box 1.0 pcs

717005 Grease connection white 12 pcs/box 1.0 pcs

725165 PICA pencil holder 11-12mm, Classic 588 1.0 pcs

725140 PICA wax pencil yellow Classic Eco 591 1.0 pcs

725145 PICA wax pencil black Classic Eco 591 1.0 pcs

725150 PICA wax pencil red Classic Eco 591 1.0 pcs

725155 PICA wax pencil blue Classic Eco 591 1.0 pcs

725160 PICA wax pencil white Classic Eco 591 1.0 pcs

725085 PICA Visor spare leads, yellow, 4 pcs/pack 1.0 pkg

725075 PICA Visor spare leads, red, 4 pcs/pack 1.0 pkg

725080 PICA Visor spare leads, blue, 4 pcs/pack 1.0 pkg

725090 PICA Visor spare leads, white, 4 pcs/pack 1.0 pkg
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Shovels, snow shovels, and rakes

Shovels, snow shovels, and rakes for yard work

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

723675 Ice chisel Fiskars 175 mm 0.0 pcs

723515 Concrete shovel Iskas 1180mm 0.0 pcs

723595 Rake, iron spike Fiskars 0.0 pcs

723570 KH-720 KC shovel/rake 720mm + grip 0.0 pcs

723560 KL-720 shovel, width 720mm, aluminum 0.0 pcs

723565 KH-720 shovel/rake, width 720mm, aluminum 0.0 pcs

723585 KH-720 snow shovel/rake blade 720 mm, aluminum 0.0 pcs

723580 KL-720 snow shovel blade 720 mm, aluminum 0.0 pcs

723555 Snow pusher Fiskars 0.0 pcs

723550 Snow shovel Fiskars 0.0 pcs

723525 Snow shovel plastic Fiskars 0.0 pcs

723680 Hand axe spring steel 0.0 pcs

723520 Stab shovel Fiskars 0.0 pcs

723485 Stab shovel Fiskars long 0.0 pcs

Rollers, brushes, and painting supplies

Tools for painting and spreading

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

723795 Painter's extension pole 9 m 0.0 pcs

725695 Bahco paint scraper Ergo 65mm 1.0 pcs

725696 Bahco paint scraper Ergo 65mm replacement blade 1.0 pcs

723810 Ring brush 50 mm bristle 0.0 pcs

723835 Brush 100 mm 1.0 pcs

723820 Brush 25 mm 1.0 pcs

723825 Brush 50 mm 1.0 pcs

723830 Brush 70 mm 1.0 pcs

723845 Radiator brush 50 mm standard 1.0 pcs

723840 Brush radiator 70 mm standard 1.0 pcs

723800 Track package 18 cm 0.0 pcs

723805 Roll pack 25 cm 0.0 pcs
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Liquefied gas appliances

Accessories for gas systems

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

724435 Gas cartridge 190G/c206 0.0 pcs

724410 Gas burner kit 0.0 pcs

724420 Propane bottle refill 11kg 0.0 pcs

724415 Propane bottle 11kg empty 0.0 pcs

724405 Propane valve with side neck pressure 0.0 pcs

724440 Blowtorch with handle 0.0 pcs

BATTERY- AND ELECTRIC TOOLS

Power and electric tools for efficient work

Milwaukee

Milwaukee is one of the world's leading tool manufacturers, known for its innovative and durable 
solutions. From us, you can find a comprehensive range of Milwaukee products designed specifically for 
professionals who demand reliability, power, and efficiency in their work. Choose Milwaukee and ensure 
that you have reliable and effective tools that withstand the test of time and demanding working 
conditions. From us, you can find a comprehensive range of Milwaukee products that meet the highest 
quality standards and are suitable for various projects.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

724197 Milwaukee Battery M18 HB8 8.0AH Li-ion 1 pc 1.0 pcs

714673 Milwaukee area light M18 HOAL-0 4000 lum. 1.0 pcs

714674 Milwaukee area light M18 HOSALC-0 6000 lum. 1.0 pcs

714676 Milwaukee area light M18 PAL-0 1500 lum. 1.0 pcs

724180 Milwaukee M18 BH-0 Battery Hammer Drill 0.0 pcs

724205 Milwaukee M18 FID2-0 Impact Driver 0.0 pcs

724190 Milwaukee POWERPACK M18 FPP6E3-502B 0.0 pcs

714672 Milwaukee rechargeable headlamp IR HL450 usb 6.0 pcs

714671 Milwaukee rechargeable flashlight IR FL500 USB 6.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

724200 Milwaukee Battery Set M18 NRG-503 0.0 pcs

724176 Milwaukee Battery Angle Grinder M18 BLSAG 125X402X 0.0 pcs

715368 MILWAUKEE GLOVE CUT 3/C XL/10 12P 1.0 pcs

724175 Milwaukee Quick Charger M12-18 FC 1.0 pcs

724177 Milwaukee Battery Copper Pipe Cutter C12 PC 0.0 pcs

725575 Milwaukee cordless impact wrench M18 FMTIW2P12-0X 0.0 pcs

715367 MILWAUKEE GLOVE CUT 3/C L/9 12P 1.0 pcs

724295 Milwaukee Battery Reciprocating Saw M18 FSZ-0 0.0 pcs

721385 Milwaukee battery kit 2 Ah M12 NRG?202 0.0 pcs

715366 MILWAUKEE GLOVE CUT 3/C M/8 12P 1.0 pcs

723903 Milwaukee Drill M18 FDD2-502X Fuel 1.0 pcs

724350 Milwaukee Rotary Hammer M18 BLHX-0X 0.0 pcs

724360 Milwaukee Circular Saw M18 CCS55-0 0.0 pcs

724187 Milwaukee Battery Reciprocating Saw M18 FHZ-502X 1.0 pcs

724207 Milwaukee M18 FID3-0 impact driver 1.0 pcs

724361 Milwaukee circular saw M18 FCS552-0 1.0 pcs

715369 MILWAUKEE GLOVE CUT 3/C XXL/11 12P 1.0 pcs

723909 Milwaukee Band Saw M18 CBS125-0 1.0 pcs

723908 Milwaukee Band Saw M18 FBS85-0C 1.0 pcs

724363 Milwaukee multi-tool blade set 3-piece 1.0 pcs

Crimping tools and accessories

A compression tool is an essential device that allows for the effective connection and sealing of various 
materials, such as pipes and hoses. We offer high-quality compression tools suitable for both 
professionals and hobbyists, providing reliable performance and user-friendliness. Compression tools 
work simply: place the material in the tool's compression section and squeeze the tool, causing the 
material to compress tightly. This process ensures that the joint is strong and durable.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

725680 Novopress pressing machine ACO103 BT package LDG P 1.0 pcs
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Fischer

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

720770 Setting tool Fischer FXC 85 1.0 pcs

DRILL BITS AND PATCHES

Tools for drilling and perforating

Drill bits

Metal drill bits, masonry drill bits, chisels, punching tools, and other drill bits and tools for screwing

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

724320 Milwaukee Multi-material Drill Bit Set 8 pcs hex 0.0 pcs

724220 Milwaukee Torx Bit Set 32 pcs 0.0 pcs

720814 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 10/100/165 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720816 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 10/150/215 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720818 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 10/200/265 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720820 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 10/390/455 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720812 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 10/50/115 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720822 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 12/110/165 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720824 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 12/160/215 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720826 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 12/210/265 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720828 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 12/400/455 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720830 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 16/210/265 1pcs 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

720788 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 5/100/165 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720786 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 5/50/115 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720792 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 6/100/165 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720794 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 6/150/215 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720796 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 6/200/265 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720798 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 6/250/315 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720790 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 6/50/115 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720802 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 8/100/165 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720804 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 8/150/215 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720806 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 8/200/265 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720808 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 8/250/315 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720810 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 8/400/465 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720800 Hammer drill bit fischer Quattric 8/50/115 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720848 Universal drill bit fischer D-U 10x90/150 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720844 Universal drill bit fischer D-U 6,0x65/100 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720846 Universal drill bit fischer D-U 8,0x75/125 1pcs 1.0 pcs

721345 HELLER 40.0x250 mm spade chisel SDS+ 0.0 pcs

721140 HELLER 10x145mm ProXtreme stone drill 1.0 pcs

721145 HELLER 12x150mm ProXtreme stone drill 1.0 pcs

721150 HELLER 5/6/8/10mm ProXtreme 4-piece stone drill 1.0 pcs

721125 HELLER 5x115mm ProXtreme stone drill 1.0 pcs

721130 HELLER 6x125mm ProXtreme stone drill 1.0 pcs

721135 HELLER 8x145mm ProXtreme stone drill 1.0 pcs

721260 HELLER 12x340mm Speed2Max SDS-Max 1.0 pcs

721265 HELLER 14×340 mm Speed2Max SDS?Max drill bit 1.0 pcs

721270 HELLER 14×540 mm Speed2Max SDS?Max drill bit 1.0 pcs

721275 HELLER 16×340 mm Speed2Max SDS?Max drill bit 1.0 pcs

721280 HELLER 16×540 mm Speed2Max SDS?Max drill bit 1.0 pcs

721285 HELLER 18x340mm Speed2Max SDS-Max 1.0 pcs

721290 HELLER 20×320 mm Speed2Max SDS?Max drill bit 1.0 pcs

721295 HELLER 20×520 mm Speed2Max SDS?Max drill bit 1.0 pcs

721300 HELLER 22x320mm Speed2Max SDS-Max 1.0 pcs

721305 HELLER 24x320mm Speed2Max SDS-Max 1.0 pcs

721310 HELLER 25×320 mm Speed2Max SDS?Max drill bit 1.0 pcs

721315 HELLER 28x320mm Speed2Max SDS-Max 1.0 pcs

721320 HELLER 30x320mm Speed2Max SDS-Max 1.0 pcs

721325 HELLER 32×320 mm Speed2Max SDS?Max drill bit 1.0 pcs

721330 HELLER 35x520mm Speed2Max SDS-Max 1.0 pcs

720832 Metal drill bit fischer D-HSS-G 5,0x52/86 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720834 Metal drill bit fischer D-HSS-G 6,0x57/93 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720842 Metal drill bit fischer HSS-CO 1-13mm 25 blades 1.0 bx

720838 Metal drill bit fischer HSS-CO 10x87/133 PE 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720840 Metal drill bit fischer HSS-CO 12x101/151 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720836 Metal drill bit fischer HSS-CO 8x75/117 PE 1pcs 1.0 pcs

720850 Metal drill bit fischer HSS-G 3,2x12/49 xP10 1pcs 1.0 pcs

721365 RUKO drill set 1?10 mm HSS 19 pcs DIN338 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

721630 RUKO 3.25mm POP rivet drill 10 pcs/pack SB pack, H 1.0 pkg

721635 RUKO 4.10mm POP rivet drill 10 pcs/pack SB pack, H 1.0

721640 RUKO 4.90mm POP rivet drill 10 pcs/pack SB pack, H 1.0

721645 RUKO 5.20mm POP rivet drill 10 pcs/pack SB pack, H 1.0

721200 HELLER 10x160mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721205 HELLER 10x210mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721210 HELLER 10x260mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721215 HELLER 10×310 mm Bionic PRO SDS+ hammer drill bit 1.0 pcs

721220 HELLER 12x160mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721225 HELLER 12x210mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721230 HELLER 14x160mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721235 HELLER 14×200 mm Bionic PRO SDS+ hammer drill bit 1.0 pcs

721240 HELLER 15×200 mm Bionic PRO SDS+ hammer drill bit 1.0 pcs

721245 HELLER 16x200mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721250 HELLER 18×200 mm Bionic PRO SDS+ hammer drill bit 1.0 pcs

721255 HELLER 20×200 mm Bionic PRO SDS+ hammer drill bit 1.0 pcs

721160 HELLER 5.5x110mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721155 HELLER 5x110mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721165 HELLER 6x110mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721170 HELLER 6x160mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721175 HELLER 6x210mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721180 HELLER 7×110 mm Bionic PRO SDS+ hammer drill bit 1.0 pcs

721185 HELLER 8x110mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721190 HELLER 8x160mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

721195 HELLER 8x210mm Bionic PRO SDS+ drill blade 1.0 pcs

724377 T-DRILL 138X150 M16/SDS+ CONCRETE/BRICK 0.0 pcs

721665 RUKO hole punch 28.3 mm, 2-blade 1.0 pcs

721670 RUKO hole punch 32.0 mm, 2-cutting edge 1.0 pcs

721675 RUKO hole punch 32.5 mm, 2-blade 1.0 pcs

721676 RUKO hole punch 35.0 mm, 2-blade 1.0 pcs

721340 HELLER 20.0x250 mm flat chisel SDS+ 0.0 pcs

Hole saws

Hole saws and accessories

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

721080 MANDREX MXqs adapter 152-210mm, 5/8'' UNF, 3pcs 1.0 pcs

721070 MANDREX MXqs adapter 19-30mm, 1/2'' UNF, 3pcs 1.0 pcs

721075 MANDREX MXqs adapter 32-150mm, 5/8'' UNF, 3pcs 1.0 pcs

721085 MANDREX MXqs 3-part adapter set for expanding 0.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

721126 Milwaukee center drill 150mm 1.0 pcs

720895 MANDREX Quick-Lock Extension Bar 300 mm / 11 mm He 1.0 pcs

720890 MANDREX Quick-Lock Extension Bar 300 mm / 8.5 mm H 1.0 pcs

721121 Milwaukee hole saw Forsheda 138x100mm 1.0 pcs

721122 Milwaukee hole saw Forsheda 186x100mm 1.0 pcs

721123 Milwaukee hole saw Forsheda 226x100mm 1.0 pcs

721060 MANDREX guide drill HSS, long 0.0 pcs

721045 MANDREX quick chuck SDS+ inc.guide drill HSS-long 1.0 pcs

721050 MANDREX quick chuck 8.5mm inc.guide drill HSS-long 1.0 pcs

721040 MANDREX quick chuck 11mm inc.guide drill HSS-long 1.0 pcs

721005 MANDREX 102mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

721010 MANDREX 111mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

721015 MANDREX 114mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

721020 MANDREX 127mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

721021 MANDREX 133mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

721025 MANDREX 140mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

721029 MANDREX 160mm Hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

721030 MANDREX 168mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

721035 MANDREX 210mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

720970 MANDREX 25mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

720975 MANDREX 33mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

720980 MANDREX 40mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

720984 MANDREX 48mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

720985 MANDREX 51mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

720990 MANDREX 54mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

720992 MANDREX 64mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

720993 MANDREX 68mm Hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

720995 MANDREX 76mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

720997 MANDREX 79mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

721000 MANDREX 83mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

721001 MANDREX 86mm hole saw EasyXcut M3 HSS 1.0 pcs

721124 Milwaukee hole saw holder Forsheda for blade 1.0 pcs

720935 MANDREX 102mm TCT-hole saw SuperXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

720940 MANDREX 111mm TCT-hole saw SuperXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

720945 MANDREX 114mm TCT-hole saw SuperXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

720950 MANDREX 127mm TCT-hole saw SuperXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

720955 MANDREX 140mm TCT-hole saw SuperXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

720960 MANDREX 168mm TCT-hole saw SuperXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

720965 MANDREX 210mm TCT-hole saw SuperXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

720900 MANDREX 25mm TCT-hole saw SuperXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

720905 MANDREX 33mm TCT-hole saw SuperXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

720915 MANDREX 51mm TCT-hole saw SuperXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

720925 MANDREX 76mm TCT-hole saw SuperXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

721105 MANDREX 10mm diamond hole saw DryXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

721110 MANDREX 12mm diamond hole saw DryXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

721112 MANDREX 25mm Diamond hole saw DryXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

721113 MANDREX 32mm Diamond hole saw DryXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

721115 MANDREX 54mm diamond hole saw DryXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

721090 MANDREX 5mm diamond hole saw DryXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

721117 MANDREX 68mm Diamond hole saw DryXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

721095 MANDREX 6mm diamond hole saw DryXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

721120 MANDREX 73mm diamond hole saw DryXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

721100 MANDREX 8mm diamond hole saw DryXcut MXqs 1.0 pcs

Grinding and cutting discs

Grinding and cutting discs

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

723320 Cutting disc 125x1,00x22 RST 0.0 pcs

723325 Cutting disc 125 mm metal 10.0 pcs

723335 Cutting disc 230 mm for metal 5.0 pcs

723330 Cutting disc 125 mm for stone 1.0 pcs

723310 Cutting disc 230 mm for stone 1.0 pcs

723300 Diamond blade 125 mm hobby 1.0 pcs

723305 Diamond blade 230 mm hobby 1.0 pcs

WELDING SUPPLIES

Welding wires and soldering materials
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Soldering

Soldering materials

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

726600 Fosco 2 mm / 2% Cu solder wire 1.0 kg

726610 Fosco 3 mm / 2% Cu solder wire 1.0 kg

726605 Fosco 2 mm / 5% Cu solder wire 1.0 kg

726615 Fosco 3 mm / 5% Cu solder wire 1.0 kg

726620 Flux Foscolle paste 0.0 pcs

Welding wires

Welding wires materials

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

726625 Welding wire steel 2 mm (5 kg/pkt) 5.0 kg

726630 Welding wire steel 2.5 mm (5kg/pack) 5.0 kg

726635 Welding wire steel 3,2 mm (5 kg/pkt) 5.0 kg

724950 Welding rod Elga 316L-1,6 mm 0.0 kg

724940 Welding rod P48S-2.5mm 4.2 kg

724942 Welding rod P48S-3,2mm 5.5 kg

GLOVES AND PROTECTIVE GEAR

Gloves and protective gear for secure and safe handling.



350All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Protective gear

Personal protective equipment for safe construction site work.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

715391 Milwaukee sleeve cut C 40cm 1.0 pcs

715392 Milwaukee sleeve cut C 45cm 1.0 pcs

715393 Milwaukee sleeve cut E 40cm 1.0 pcs

715394 Milwaukee sleeve cut E 45cm 1.0 pcs

Gloves

Gloves for secure and safe handling.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

715240 Installer gloves, red, with Velcro, 10, 991 240.0 pr

715245 Installer gloves, red, with Velcro, 11, 1049 240.0 pr

715235 Installer gloves, red, with Velcro, 9, 990 240.0 pr

715225 Installer gloves, blue, with lining, 10 120.0 pr

715230 Installer gloves, blue, with lining, 11, 639 120.0 pr

715220 Installer gloves, blue, with lining, 9 120.0 pr

715210 Installer gloves, blue, unlined, 10, 702 240.0 pr

715215 Installer gloves, blue, unlined, 11, 845 240.0 pr

715200 Installer gloves, blue, unlined, 8, 700 1.0 pr

715205 Installer gloves, blue, unlined, 9, 701 240.0 pr

715185 Milwaukee disposable gloves nitrile XL/10 50 pcs 1.0 pkg

715302 MILWAUKEE GLOVE CUT 5/E L/9 1.0 pr

715301 MILWAUKEE GLOVE CUT 5/E M/8 1.0 pr

715303 MILWAUKEE GLOVE CUT 5/E XL/10 1.0 pr

715304 MILWAUKEE GLOVE CUT 5/E XXL/11 1.0 pr

715267 Milwaukee gloves Hi-Vis cut C/3 L/9 1.0 pr

715266 Milwaukee gloves Hi-Vis cut C/3 M/8 1.0 pr

715268 Milwaukee gloves Hi-Vis cut C/3 XL/10 1.0 pr

715269 Milwaukee gloves Hi-Vis cut C/3 XXL/11 1.0 pr

715333 Milwaukee glove cut 1/A 10/XL (1pr) 1.0 pr

715338 Milwaukee glove cut 1/A 10/XL / 12pr 1.0 bdl

715334 Milwaukee glove cut 1/A 11/XXL (1pr) 1.0 pr
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

715339 Milwaukee glove cut 1/A 11/XXL / 12pr 1.0 bdl

715331 Milwaukee glove cut 1/A 8/M (1pr) 1.0 pr

715336 Milwaukee glove cut 1/A 8/M / 12pr 1.0 bdl

715332 Milwaukee glove cut 1/A 9/L (1pr) 1.0 pr

715337 Milwaukee glove cut 1/A 9/L / 12pr 1.0 bdl

715353 Milwaukee glove hybrid leather 10/XL 1.0 pr

715354 Milwaukee glove hybrid leather 11/XXL 1.0 pr

715351 Milwaukee glove hybrid leather 8/M 1.0 pr

715352 Milwaukee glove hybrid leather 9/L 1.0 pr

715188 Milwaukee coated gloves cut1 10/XL 1 pair 1.0 pr

715189 Milwaukee coated gloves cut1 11/XXL 1 pair 1.0 pr

715186 Milwaukee coated gloves cut1 8/M 1 pair 1.0 pr

715187 Milwaukee coated gloves cut1 9/L 1 pair 1.0 pr

715358 Milwaukee winter cut glove cut 5/E 10/XL / 1pr 1.0 pr

715359 Milwaukee winter cut glove cut 5/E 11/XXL / 1pr 1.0 pr

715356 Milwaukee winter cut glove cut 5/E 8/M / 1pr 1.0 pr

715261 Milwaukee winter cut glove cut 5/E 8/M/12pr/bundle 12.0 pr

715357 Milwaukee winter cut glove cut 5/E 9/L / 1pr 1.0 pr

715262 Milwaukee winter cut glove cut 5/E 9/L/12pr/bundle 12.0 pr

715263 Milwaukee winter cut glove cut 5/E 10/XL/12pr/bund 12.0 pr

715264 Milwaukee winter cut glove cut 5/E 11/XXL/12pr/bun 12.0 pr

715372 MILWAUKEE WINTER GLOVE CUT 3/C L/9 1.0 pr

715327 MILWAUKEE WINTER GLOVE CUT 3/C L/9 12P 12.0 pr

715371 MILWAUKEE WINTER GLOVE CUT 3/C M/8 1.0 pr

715326 MILWAUKEE WINTER GLOVE CUT 3/C M/8 12P 12.0 pr

715373 MILWAUKEE WINTER GLOVE CUT 3/C XL/10 1.0 pr

715328 MILWAUKEE WINTER GLOVE CUT 3/C XL/10 12P 12.0 pr

715374 MILWAUKEE WINTER GLOVE CUT 3/C XXL/11 1.0 pr

715329 MILWAUKEE WINTER GLOVE CUT 3/C XXL/11 12P 12.0 pr

715248 Milwaukee winter glove cut 1/A 10/XL / 12pr/bundle 12.0 pr

715348 Milwaukee winter glove cut 1/A 10/XL / 1pr 1.0 pr

715249 Milwaukee winter glove cut 1/A 11/XXL / 12pr/bundl 12.0 pr

715349 Milwaukee winter glove cut 1/A 11/XXL / 1pr 1.0 pr

715246 Milwaukee winter glove cut 1/A 8/M / 12pr/bundle 12.0 pr

715346 Milwaukee winter glove cut 1/A 8/M / 1pr 1.0 pr

715247 Milwaukee winter glove cut 1/A 9/L / 12pr/bundle 12.0 pr

715347 Milwaukee winter glove cut 1/A 9/L / 1pr 1.0 pr

715343 Milwaukee cut protection glove cut 3/C 10/XL 1.0 pr

715344 Milwaukee cut protection glove cut 3/C 11/XXL 1.0 pr

715341 Milwaukee cut protection glove cut 3/C 8/M 1.0 pr

715342 Milwaukee cut protection glove cut 3/C 9/L 1.0 pr

715257 Nitrile gloves KCL Dermatril P743, size 10 1.0 pkg

715256 Nitrile gloves KCL Dermatril P743, size 9 1.0 pkg

715250 Nitrile gloves, blue, 10, 618 144.0 pr

715255 Nitrile gloves, yellow, 10, 615 144.0 pr

715259 Nylon glove, Black, L, 743 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

715260 Nylon gloves, black, XL, 743 250.0 pr

715295 Gloves Etra Flex 10/XL 1525 1.0 pr

715300 Gloves Etra Flex 11/XXL 1526 1.0 pr

715290 Gloves Etra Flex 9/L 1524 1.0 pr

715311 Finger gloves Granberg EX 107.4201, 10 1.0 pcs

715280 Glove inner liner 0.0 pr

715310 Glove supervisor winter 0.0 pr

715316 Winter glove Alaska 2295 10/XL 12.0 pr

715321 Winter glove Alaska 2295 11/XXL 12.0 pr

715378 Winter finger gloves Etra 08-300, size 10 12.0 pr

715379 Winter finger gloves Etra 08-300, size 11 12.0 pr

715377 Winter finger gloves Etra 08-300, size 9 12.0 pr

716092 Winter gloves Winter Comfort 3300, size 10 12.0 pr

716093 Winter gloves Winter Comfort 3300, size 11 12.0 pr

716091 Winter gloves Winter Comfort 3300, size 9 12.0 pr

715312 Velcro gloves EX 120.4294W, size 10 1.0 pr

715355 Work gloves, blue, fur-lined, 10, 194 120.0 pr

715345 Work gloves, blue, lined, 11, 102 120.0 pr

715350 Work gloves, blue, unlined, 10.5, 101 120.0 pr

715370 Cutting gloves Etra Flex 10/XL 1.0 pr

715375 Cutting gloves Etra Flex 11/XXL 1.0 pr

715365 Cutting gloves Etra Flex 9/L 1.0 pr

715313 Cutting gloves Granberg 116.592 9/L 1.0 pr

715279 Fingerless glove Amara Blue britex, size 11 12.0

715277 Fingerless glove Amara Blue britex, size 9 12.0

GLUES, SEALANTS AND CHEMICALS

Sealants and adhesives for sealing joints and cleaning and washing agents to maintain site 
cleanliness.
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Polyurethane foams

Polyurethane foams for insulation, bonding, and sealing

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

727310 MX-Cleaner 500 ml 12.0 / ltk pcs

726060 JOINTS - Style 3 nozzle black 1.0 bg

726080 JOINTS 360 degree nozzle 10pcs blister 1.0 pcs

727300 MX-Flex foam with straw All season 750 ml 12.0 / ltk pcs

727335 Foam sealant Soudal Drain & Pipe 750ml 1.0 pcs

727345 Soudafoam Mini 150ml 12.0 pcs

727330 Foam sealant fire-resistant Soudal FR HY 600ml 1.0 pcs

727305 MX-Flex Pro gun foam All season 750 ml 12.0 / ltk pcs

727340 750mL Soudal Flexifoam Scan 12.0 pcs

727348 SOUDAL - Soudafoam PURe 700ml 12.0 pcs

727350 SOUDAL - Soudafoam Gun -25°C Winter 12.0 pcs

727325 Gun foam fire-resistant Soudal FR HY 750ml 1.0 pcs

722952 YATO Sealing Gun for Socks 1.0 pcs

718920 400ML SOUDAL DEGRIP ALL SCAN-EN 6.0 pcs

718915 400ML SOUDAL SILICONE SPRAY SCAN-EN 6.0 pcs

718925 Soudal Zinc Spray 98% Acryl Matt 400ml 6.0 pcs

727318 YATO Urethane Gun PTFE met. 1.0 pcs

726055 JOINTS - Pistol GMG-19 + hose 30cm 1.0 pcs

727320 Foam gun PP 0.0 pcs

727315 Foam gun PROF 0.0 pcs

Adhesives and sealants

Sealants and adhesives for sealing joints.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

700928 Soudal Click&Spray Adhesive gun 20.0 pcs

701145 310mL Acryrub White Scan (15) 15.0 pcs

701155 310mL Soudagrip Sf/S 15.0 pcs

701210 SOUDAL - Soudafalt 15.0 pcs

701150 Soudal Butyrub Black 300ml 15.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

700925 CRC Fast Stick adhesive spray (foam adhesive) 0.0 pcs

700952 Adhesive Soudal Fix All Crystal Presspack clear 12.0 pcs

700951 Adhesive Soudal Fix All Presspack white 12.0 pcs

701170 310mL Vapourseal SCAN 15.0 pcs

701248 Construction adhesive sealant Fischer DKM M1 290ml 1.0 pcs

150485 Kaiflex EF tape 3mm x 50mm x 15m 12.0 rl

701185 50mL 46A Contact adhesive Neoprene Gel 10.0 pcs

440253 Repair pad fischer FixIt K NV 10pcs 1.0 pkg

701180 Soudal Ultra Repair Adhesive Clear 20ml 10.0 pcs

701197 Soudal Soudabond spray adhesive 215 Click&Spray 12.0 pcs

701200 500ML SOUDABOND 265 CLASSIC SPRAY SCAN 12.0 pcs

701203 Soudal Soudabond spray adhesive 280 Click&Spray 12.0 pcs

700930 Adhesive sealant Soudal Fix All Flexi gray 1.0 pcs

700940 Adhesive sealant Soudal Fix All Flexi black 1.0 pcs

700935 Adhesive sealant Soudal Fix All Flexi white 1.0 pcs

700950 Adhesive sealant Soudal Fix All Crystal clear 0.0 pcs

701125 290ML FIX ALL TURBO SF/S BLACK 12.0 pcs

700945 Adhesive sealant Soudal Fix All Turbo white 0.0 pcs

701130 280ML FIX ALL X-TREME EXPRESS WHITE SE/F 12.0 pcs

701123 Soudal Fix ALL TurboTack 290ml 12.0 pcs

718950 SOUDAL - Sealant Remover 6.0 pcs

725264 YATO caulking gun Pro 310ml 1.0 pcs

725262 YATO adhesive press skeleton 310ml 1.0 pcs

722950 "Sealant applicator for socks ""COX""" 0.0 pcs

727360 PU adhesive foam Soudal Soudabond Easy 750ml 12.0 pcs

701195 Mitre Kit EXP 50/200 30.0 pcs

701175 Soudal Super Glue Gel 3g 12.0 pcs

700957 Adhesive sealant Rotabond 2000 white 12.0 pcs

713905 Primer Tescon Primer RP 2,5 l 4.0 pcs

700958 Adhesive sealant Rotabond 2000 gray 12.0 pcs

700955 Adhesive sealant Rotabond 2000 black 1.0 pcs

701204 Soudal Dissolver SP Click&Spray 500ml 12.0 pcs

700960 Sealant PU gray 0.6 L 1.0 pcs

701010 Silicone sealant clear 1.0 pcs

701135 Silirub+ S8100 Clear 300ml 15.0 pcs

701140 Silirub+ S8100 White 300ml 15.0 pcs

151120 Cell foam adhesive NMC FIX Kleber 0.25L with brush 1.0 pcs

151123 Cell foam adhesive NMC FIX Kleber 1,0 L 1.0 / prk pcs

151130 Cell foam tape NMC Insul Tape 3mm x 50mm x15m 1.0 pcs

701190 57g Repair All Epoxy Stick 12.0 pcs

700929 SOUDAL - Aquaswell 310ml 12.0 pcs

701240 Pordrän Waterproofing 5kg 1.0 pcs

701245 Pordrän sealing compound 290ml 12.0 pcs
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Cleaning chemicals

Cleaning and washing agents

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

728035 Acetone 1 l 0.0 pcs

728040 Solvent RUST-FREE 25 l 0.0 / prk

718777 MX-Screen Wash -20C, 5L 1.0 pcs

718778 MX-Drain Opener 450g 1.0 pcs

718780 Windshield washer fluid 5 liters, -20 degrees 0.0 pcs

Oil products

Oil products for lubrication

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

718781 Alfa-Kem windshield washer fluid 3 l -20C ready to 1.0 pcs

728060 Gun oil-spray CRC 140 ml 0.0 pcs

728700 Thread oil spray 600 ml 0.0 pcs

728065 Latex paint 9 l white 0.0 pcs

728055 Multi-purpose spray CRC 5-56 500/650 ml 0.0 pcs

718910 400ML MULTI SPRAY SCAN 6.0 pcs

724595 Saw fuel 10 l 0.0 pcs

728050 Chain oil 10 l 1.0 pcs

719555 Peat for oil absorption 50 l 0.0 bag

719556 Oil absorbent granules 25 L 1.0 pcs
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FASTENING SUPPLIES

Fastening materials for rock anchoring.

Threaded rods

Threaded rods and studs for various fastening needs.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440259 "Base plate fischer BSP 1/2"" 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440260 "Base plate fischer BSP 3/4"" 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

159705 Aluminum round bar 10mm 0.0 kg

438195 Extension sleeve M10 HST 1.0 pcs

438190 Extension sleeve M8 HST 1.0 pcs

438205 Extension sleeve M10 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438200 Extension sleeve M8 galvanized 1.0 pcs

440287 Threaded rod fischer G M10 2m DIN975 4.8 Zn 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440288 Threaded rod fischer G M12 2m DIN975 4.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440289 Threaded rod fischer G M16 2m DIN975 4.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 pcs

440286 Threaded rod fischer G M8 2m DIN975 4.8 Zn 25/pac 1.0 pcs

440293 Threaded rod fischer G M10 2m DIN975 A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440294 Threaded rod fischer G M12 2m A4 5/pac 1.0 pcs

440295 Threaded rod fischer G M16 2m A4 5/pac 1.0 pcs

440292 Threaded rod fischer G M8 2m DIN975 A4 1pcs 1.0 pcs

438285 Threaded rod M10x2000 HST 2.0 m

438280 Threaded rod M8x2000 HST 2.0 m

438305 Threaded rod M10x2000 zinc 1.0 m

438295 Threaded rod M6x2000 zinc 2.0 m

438300 Threaded rod M8x2000 zinc 1.0 m

440148 Threaded stud fischer GS 8/100 100/pac 100.0 pcs

440149 Threaded stud fischer GS 8/25 100/pac 100.0 pcs

440146 Threaded stud fischer GS 8/50 100/pac 100.0 pcs

440147 Threaded stud fischer GS 8/80 100/pac 100.0 pcs

440576 Bolt connector Fischer SBB 8x35mm ZN 100pcs 100.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440578 Bolt connector Fischer SBB 8x45mm ZN 100pcs 100.0 pcs

440580 Bolt connector Fischer SBB 8x55mm ZN 100pcs 100.0 pcs

438330 Threaded pin 8x100mm zn 50pcs/pkg 1.0 pcs

438320 Threaded pin 8x50mm zn 50pcs/pkg 1.0 pcs

438325 Threaded pin 8x80mm zn 50pcs/pkg 1.0 pcs

438345 Threaded pin M8x160 zinc 1.0 pcs

438335 Threaded pin M8x25 zinc 1.0 pcs

438340 Threaded pin M8x50 zinc 1.0 pcs

440290 "Threaded pipe fischer G 1/2"" 2m 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

440291 "Threaded pipe fischer G 3/4"" 2m 1pcs" 1.0 pcs

Nails

Nails for various fastening needs.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

437812 Nail 2.5x60 HST 250 pcs 1.0 pkg

437800 Alu.camp nail 60 x 4.5 mm (250) 1.0 pkg

437805 Alu.camp nail 75 x 4.5 mm (250) 1.0 pkg

437810 Alu.camp nail 90 x 4.5 mm (250) 1.0 pkg

438555 Wire nail bright 100 mm 10 kg 1.0 bx

438545 Wire nail bright 60 mm 10 kg 1.0 bx

438565 Wire nail galvanized 150 mm 10 kg 1.0 bx

438870 Fastener nail 6x30 mm (200 pcs/pack) 1.0 pkg

438875 Fastener nail 6x60 mm (200 pcs/pack) 1.0 pkg

438890 Fastener nail 8x110 mm (100 pcs/pack) 1.0 pkg

438895 Fastener nail 8x130 mm (100 pcs/pack) 1.0 pkg

438880 Fastener nail 8x70 mm (100 pcs/pack) 1.0 pkg

438885 Fastener nail 8x90 mm (100 pcs/pack) 1.0 pkg

440150 Nail sleeve fischer FNH 6/30 100/pac 1.0 bx

440151 Nail sleeve fischer FNH 6x60 BZP 100/pac 1.0 bx

440155 Nail sleeve fischer FNH 8/130 50/pac 1.0 bx

440154 Nail sleeve fischer FNH 8x110 BZP 50/pac 1.0 bx

440152 Nail sleeve fischer FNH 8x70 BZP 100/pac 1.0 bx

440153 Nail sleeve fischer FNH 8x90 BZP 50/pac 1.0 bx

440564 Fischer DFNH 15 NP 1008pcs 1.0 bx

440566 Fischer DFNH 17 NP 1008pcs 1.0 bx

440568 Fischer DFNH 22 NP 1008pcs 1.0 bx

440570 Fischer DFNH 27 NP 1008pcs 1.0 bx

440572 Fischer DFNH 32 NP 1008pcs 1.0 bx



358All prices VAT 0%. All rights reserved.

Screws

Screws for HVAC installations.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

129910 Carriage bolt M8x30 1.0 pcs

128835 lock screw 8x35 1.0 pcs

128840 lock screw M8x40 1.0 pcs

128845 lock screw 10x35 1.0 pcs

440500 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x50 100pcs 1.0 bx

440501 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x60 100pcs 1.0 bx

440502 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x80 100pcs 1.0 bx

440503 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x100 100pcs 1.0 bx

440504 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x120 100pcs 1.0 bx

440505 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x140 50pcs 1.0 bx

440506 Stud screw Fischer STST 8x180 50pcs 1.0 bx

440507 Stud screw Fischer STST 10x80 100pcs 1.0 bx

440508 Stud screw Fischer STST 10x100 100pcs 1.0 bx

440509 Stud screw Fischer STST 10x120 100pcs 1.0 bx

440510 Stud screw Fischer STS 8x80 A2 RST 100pcs 1.0 bx

437867 Concrete screw 6x60 mm acid-resistant, AV13 head 100.0 pcs

440093 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 6x40/5 LP 100/pac 1.0 bx

440103 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 6x35 M8/19 100/pac 1.0 bx

440104 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 6x55 M8/19 100/pac 1.0 bx

440105 Concretescrew fischer FBS II 6x35 M8/M10 I 100/pac 1.0 bx

440106 Concretescrew fischer FBS II 6x55 M8/M10 I 100/pac 1.0 bx

440091 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 6x30/5 P 100/pac 1.0 bx

440092 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 6x40/5 P 100/pac 1.0 bx

440094 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 6x60/5 P 100/pac 1.0 bx

440115 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 10x100 US A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440111 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 10x60 US R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440112 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 10x70 US R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440113 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 10x80 US R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440114 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 10x90 US R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440107 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 8x60 US R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440108 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 8x70 US R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440109 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 8x80 US R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440110 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 8x90 US R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440100 Concrete screw fischer FBS II CP 10x60 US 50/pac 1.0 bx

440101 Concrete screw fischer FBS II CP 10x70 US 50/pac 1.0 bx

440102 Concrete screw fischer FBS II CP 12x85 US 20/pac 1.0 bx

440098 Concrete screw fischer FBS II CP 8x55 US TX 50/pac 1.0 bx

440099 Concrete screw fischer FBS II CP 8x70 US TX 50/pac 1.0 bx

440095 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 6x40/5 US 100/pac 1.0 bx
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440096 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 6x60/5 US 100/pac 1.0 bx

440097 Concrete screw fischer FBS II 6x80/25 US 100/pac 1.0 bx

437870 Concrete screw 6x40 mm, AV13 head 100.0 pcs

437875 Concrete screw 6x60 mm, AV13 head 100.0 pcs

437880 Concrete screw 6x40 mm, cylindrical head, TX30 dri 100.0 pcs

437885 Concrete screw 6x60 mm, cylindrical head, TX30 dri 100.0 pcs

437890 Concrete screw internal thread M8/M10 6x35 mm, AV1 100.0 pcs

437895 Concrete screw internal thread M8/M10 6x55 mm, AV1 50.0 pcs

437900 Concrete screw external thread M8 6x55 mm, AV10 he 100.0 pcs

438255 Cover screw 6.3x32 galvanized 250 pcs/pack 0.0 pcs

440197 Aircrete anchor fischer GB 10 20/pac 1.0 bx

440196 Aircrete anchor fischer GB 8 25/pac 1.0 bx

440206 Threaded rod plug fischer Rodforce FGD12 M8 50/pac 1.0 bx

438470 Hex bolt M10*30 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438487 Hex bolt M12*100 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438480 Hex bolt M12*40 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438495 Hex bolt M16*80 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438510 Hex bolt M20*90 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438515 Hex bolt M6x25 acid-resistant 1.0 pcs

438520 Hex bolt M8x30 acid-resistant 1.0 pcs

439573 Hex bolt M16x120 acid-resistant, partial thread 25.0 pcs

438475 Hex bolt M10*50 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

438485 Hex bolt M12x65 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438490 Hex bolt M16x65 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438525 Hex bolt M6*25 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

438530 Hex bolt M8x25 galvanized 100.0 pcs

438535 Hex bolt M8x30 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438540 Hex bolt M8x50 galvanized 100.0 pcs

129890 Sheet metal screw 4.2x16 0.0 pcs

437785 Lifting eye nut M16, stainless steel 1.0 pcs

437780 Lifting eye screw M16, stainless steel 1.0 pcs

439500 Sheet metal screw 4.2x13 self-drilling 200.0 pcs

440118 Profile connerction screw fischer 4,2x32 500/pac 1.0 bx

440119 Profile connerction screw fischer 4,2x55 200/pac 1.0 bx

440120 Profile connerction screw fischer 4,2x19 200/pac 1.0 bx

440121 Profile connerction screw fischer 4,2x25 200/pac 1.0 bx

440122 Profile connerction screw fischer 4,2x32 200/pac 1.0 bx

440157 Thread hanger fischer M8 HST 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440156 Thread hanger fischer RAH M8 50/pac 50.0 pcs

440207 Sealing plug fischer DuoSeal 6x38 S A2 50/pac 1.0 bx

440208 Sealing plug fischer DuoSeal 6x38 S A2 K NV 4pcs 1.0 pkg

440209 Sealing plug fischer DuoSeal 8x48 S A2 25/pac 1.0 bx

440210 Sealing plug fischer DuoSeal 8x48 S A2 K NV 2pcs 1.0 pkg

440205 Plug fischer S 10 50/pac 1.0 bx

440203 Plug fischer S 6 100/pac 1.0 bx

440204 Plug fischer S 8 100/pac 1.0 bx
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440202 Plug fischer SX Plus 10x50 K 10pcs 1.0 bx

440200 Plug fischer SX Plus 5x25 K 50pcs 1.0 bx

440201 Plug fischer SX Plus 6x30 K 30pcs 1.0 bx

440219 Plug assortment fischer DuoPower 6/8/10 132pcs 1.0 pkg

439435 General screw 4x40 stainless steel 0.0 pcs

440067 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CTF 4x30 200/pac 1.0 bx

440068 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CTF 4x40 200/pac 1.0 bx

440069 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CTF 4x50 200/pac 1.0 bx

440070 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CTF 5x40 200/pac 1.0 bx

440071 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CT25P 5x70 200/pac 1.0 bx

440072 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CTP 4x40 200/pac 1.0 bx

440073 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CTP 4x50 200/pac 1.0 bx

440074 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CTP 4x70 200/pac 1.0 bx

440075 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CTP 5x60 100/pac 1.0 bx

440076 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CTP 5x90 100/pac 1.0 bx

440077 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CTP 6x100 100/pac 1.0 bx

440078 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II CTP 6x120 100/pac 1.0 bx

440084 Chipboard screw fischer FPF 4,5x50 A4 200/pac 1.0 bx

440085 Chipboard screw fischer FPF 4x40 A4 200/pac 1.0 bx

440087 Chipboard screw fischer FPF 4x40 A2 100/pac 1.0 bx

440088 Chipboard screw fischer FPF 5x40 A2 100/pac 1.0 bx

440086 Chipboard screw fischer FPF 5x60 A4 200/pac 1.0 bx

440089 Chipboard screw fischer FPF 5x80 A4 100/pac 1.0 bx

440090 Chipboard screw fischer FPF 6x100 A4 100/pac 1.0 bx

440079 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II PTF 4x30 200/pac 1.0 bx

440080 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II PTF 4x40 200/pac 1.0 bx

440081 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II PTF 4x50 200/pac 1.0 bx

440082 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II PTF 5x40 100/pac 1.0 bx

440055 Universal screw Fischer PowerFast II PTF 5x50 100/ 100.0 bx

440083 Chipboard screw fischer FPF II PTP 6x80 50/pac 1.0 bx

439420 General-purpose screw 4.2x32 (sheet metal screw) 1.0 pcs

439425 General-purpose screw 4.2x50 (sheet metal screw) 1.0 pcs

439430 General-purpose screw 4x30 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

439440 General-purpose screw 4x40 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

440190 Fischer Duopower 10x50 50kpl/ltk 1.0 bx

440195 Universal plug fischer DuoPower 10x80 25/pac 1.0 bx

440191 Universal plug fischer DuoPower 5x25 S K NV 18pcs 1.0 pkg

440192 Universal plug fischer DuoPower 6,8,10 SK NV 8pcs 1.0 pkg

440188 Fischer Duopower 6x30 100kpl/ltk 1.0 bx

440193 Universal plug fischer DuoPower 6x50 100/pac 1.0 bx

440189 Fischer Duopower 8x40 100kpl/ltk 1.0 bx

440194 Universal plug fischer DuoPower 8x65 50/pac 1.0 bx

439575 Hex bolt M16x140 acid-resistant 0.0 pcs

440495 Sheet metal screw Fischer FRS-HTB 4,2x13 200pcs 1.0 bx

440496 Sheet metal screw Fischer FRS-HTB 4,2x19 200pcs 1.0 bx

440497 Sheet metal screw Fischer FRS-HTB 4,8x19 200pcs 1.0 bx
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440498 Sheet metal screw Fischer FRS-HTB 4,8x25 200pcs 1.0 bx

440520 HVAC-screw Fischer 6,3x40 100pcs hex head 1.0 bx

440116 HVAC-screw fischer 6,3x50 100/pac 1.0 bx

440117 HVAC-screw fischer 6,3x70 100/pac 1.0 bx

Washers

Washers for various fastening needs.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440584 Washer fischer U 12x24 A4 100pcs 100.0 pcs

440586 Washer fischer U 16x30 A4 50pcs 50.0 pcs

440126 Washer fischer U 12x24 DIN125 100/pac 1.0 bx

440125 Washer fischer U 6x12 DIN125 100/pac 1.0 bx

440588 Washer fischer U 8x17 Zn 100pcs 100.0 pcs

440123 Washer fischer M10 DIN125 200/pac 1.0 bx

440124 Washer fischer M16 DIN125 100/pac 1.0 bx

437815 Washer M8 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

437820 Washer M10 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

437823 Washer M12 stainless steel 100.0 pcs

437825 Washer M16 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

437830 Washer M20 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

437845 Washer M10 zinc-plated 100.0 pcs

437850 Washer M12 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

437855 Washer M16 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

437835 Washer M6 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

437840 Washer M8 zinc-plated 100.0 pcs

440128 Washer fischer U 10x28 DIN9021 100/pac 1.0 bx

440590 Washer fischer U 12x40 Zn 100pcs 100.0 pcs

440127 Washer fischer U 8x28 100/pac 1.0 bx

440130 Washer fischer U 10x30 A4 100/pac 1.0 bx

440131 Washer fischer U 12x40 A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440592 Washer fischer U 16x40 A4 50pcs 50.0 pcs

440129 Washer fischer U 8x28 A4 100/pac 1.0 bx

438420 Washer plate M8 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438425 Washer plate M10 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438427 Washer plate M12 stainless steel 100.0 pcs

438440 Washer plate M10 zinc-plated 100.0 pcs

438445 Washer plate M12 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

438430 Washer plate M6 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

438435 Washer plate M8 zinc-plated 100.0 pcs

438745 Nail washer NA 60 / 900 pcs 0.0 bx
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Nail anchors

Nail anchors for fastening needs.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440199 Aircrete anchor fischer FPX M10-I Zn 25/pac 1.0 bx

440198 Aircrete anchor fischer FPX M8-I Zn 25/pac 1.0 bx

440236 Nylon toggle fischer DuoTec 10 20/pac 1.0 bx

440211 Plasterboard fixing fischer GKM 100/pac 1.0 bx

440212 Plasterboard fixing fischer GKM SK NV 6pcs 1.0 pkg

440213 Plasterboard fixing fischer KD 4 K NV 2pcs 1.0 pkg

440214 Plasterboard fixing fischer KDH 4 K NV 2pcs 1.0 pkg

440216 Cavity fixing fischer DuoHM 4x55 S TX 25/pac 1.0 bx

440217 Cavity fixing fischer DuoHM 5x55 S TX 25/pac 1.0 bx

440218 Cavity fixing fischer DuoHM 6x55 S TX 25/pac 1.0 bx

440060 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x16 100/pac 1.0 bx

440061 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x20 100/pac 1.0 bx

440062 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x25 100/pac 1.0 bx

440063 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x30 100/pac 1.0 bx

440064 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x35 100/pac 1.0 bx

440065 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x40 100/pac 1.0 bx

440066 Rivet fischer FAHSN 4,8x50 100/pac 1.0 bx

438710 Nail anchor 4.8x16mm / 250pcs 1.0 pkg

438715 Nail anchor 4.8x20mm / 250pcs 1.0 pkg

438720 Nail anchor 4.8x25mm / 250pcs 1.0 pkg

438725 Nail anchor 4.8x30mm / 250pcs 1.0 pkg

438730 Nail anchor 4.8x35mm / 250pcs 1.0 pkg

438735 Nail anchor 4.8x40mm / 250pcs 1.0 pkg

438740 Nail anchor 4.8x50mm / 250pcs 1.0 pkg

440234 Aircrete anchor fischer FPX M10 I K NV 2pcs 1.0 pkg

440235 Aircrete anchor fischer FPX M8 I K NV 2pcs 1.0 pkg
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Steel cables and shackles

Steel cables and shackles for various fastening needs.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

700130 Steel rope 8 mm Zn 6x19+IWS 110.0 m

Wedge anchors

Wedge anchors for various fixings in concrete, brick, and natural stone.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440283 Brass plug fischer MS 8x28 50/pac 1.0 bx

440284 Brass plug fischer MS 10x32 25/pac 1.0 bx

440163 Bolt anchor FBN II Zn 8-50/111 1.0 bx

440164 Bolt anchor FBN II Zn 8-70/131 1.0 bx

440165 Bolt anchor FBN II Zn 8-100/164 1.0 bx

440162 Bolt anchor FBN II Zn 8-30/91 1.0 bx

440168 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 10x105 50/pac 1.0 bx

440169 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 10x125 20/pac 1.0 bx

440166 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 10x70 K 50/pac 1.0 bx

440167 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 10x85 50/pac 1.0 bx

440171 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 12x104 20/pac 1.0 bx

440170 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 12x84 K 20/pac 1.0 bx

440172 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 16x118 K 10/pac 1.0 bx

440173 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 16x143 10/pac 1.0 bx

440174 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 16x168 10/pac 1.0 bx

440175 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 16x218 10/pac 1.0 bx

440182 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 10x125 R A4 20/pac 1.0 bx

440180 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 10x70 K R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440181 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 10x85 R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440183 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 12x114 R A4 20/pac 1.0 bx

440184 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 16x128 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx

440185 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 16x143 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx

440186 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 16x168 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx

440187 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 20x187 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440179 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 8x110 R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440176 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 8x55 K R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440177 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 8x70 R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440178 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 8x90 R A4 50/pac 1.0 bx

440160 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 8x55 K 50/pac 1.0 bx

440161 Bolt anchor fischer FBN II 8x70 50/pac 1.0 bx

438350 Wedge anchor M8x50 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438355 Wedge anchor M8x75 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438360 Wedge anchor M10x60 stainless steel 1.0 pcs

438380 Wedge anchor M10x60 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

438370 Wedge anchor M8x60 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

438375 Wedge anchor M8x75 zinc-plated 1.0 pcs

438385 Wedge anchor M10x69 galvanized 1.0 bx

438625 Brass anchor M8 1.0 pcs

Cable ties

Cable ties for various fastening needs.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

703315 Cable tie 2.5mm x 99mm (100 pcs/pack) 0.0 bg

703320 Cable tie 3.5 x 140 mm 0.0 bg

703325 Cable tie 3.5 x 200 mm / 100 pcs 0.0 bg

703340 Cable tie 4.8mm x 292mm (100 pcs/pack) 0.0 bg

703346 Cable tie 7.6 x 450 mm / 50 pcs 1.0 bg

703350 Cable tie 9.0 x 776 mm / 50 pcs 0.0 bg

440560 Fastening tie Fischer FF 16-32mm 100pcs 1.0 bx

440562 Fastening tie Fischer FF 32-63mm 50pcs 1.0 bx
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Cargo straps

Cargo straps for binding.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

723765 Load Strap 25 mm / 5 m / 1000 kg 0.0 pcs

723770 Load Strap 35 mm / 6 m 0.0 pcs

723761 Load Strap 35 mm / 6 m / 2500 kg stainless steel 1.0 pcs

723775 Load Strap 50 mm / 10 m / 4 tons 0.0 pcs

724010 Quick Lock Strap 1 m, 2 pcs/pack 0.0 bg

724030 Quick Lock Strap 3 m, 2 pcs/pack 0.0 bg

724025 Quick fastening belt 5m, 2 pcs/pack 0.0 bg

723760 Load Strap 50 mm / 10 m / 3000 kg stainless steel 0.0 pcs

Other fasteners.

Other fasteners.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

700080 Rope reel 10 mm 5.5 kg

700085 Rope reel 12 mm 5.2 kg

700095 Rope reel 16 mm 5.5 kg

700100 Rope reel 18 mm 12.7 kg

700060 Rope reel 3 mm 2.8 kg

700065 Rope reel 4mm 2.8 kg

700070 Rope reel 6 mm 6.2 kg

700075 Rope reel 8 mm 6.2 kg

440257 Universal plug fischer FU 10x60 K NV 12pcs 1.0 pkg

440256 Universal plug fischer FU 8x50 K NV 12pcs 1.0 pkg

438605 Impact anchor M 10 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438610 Impact anchor M 12 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438615 Impact anchor M 16 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438590 Impact anchor M 6 galvanized 1.0 pcs

438825 PFG anchor M 10 open hook 1.0 pcs

438835 PFG anchor M 16 open hook 1.0 pcs

438815 PFG anchor M 6 open hook 1.0 pcs

438820 PFG anchor M 8 open hook 1.0 pcs

438850 PFG anchor M 10 closed loop 1.0 pcs
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

438840 PFG anchor M 6 closed loop 1.0 pcs

438845 PFG anchor M 8 closed loop 1.0 pcs

700125 Package twine 1 kg/rll/900 m 0.0 kg

439955 Bolt set flange joints DN150-200 1.0 ser

439953 Bolt set flange joints DN150-200 M20x70mm 1.0 pcs

439960 Bolt set flange joints DN250-300 1.0 ser

439950 Bolt set flange joints DN80-125 1.0 ser

700135 Steel wire lock 10 mm Zn 1.0 pcs

700140 Steel wire lock 13 mm Zn 1.0 pcs

700145 Steel wire lock 16 mm Zn 1.0 pcs

700150 Steel wire lock 19 mm Zn 1.0 pcs

723995 Steel wire black 16 mm 50 kg 1.0 rl

724000 Steel wire black 19 mm 50 kg 1.0 rl

723990 Steel strapping trolley 0.0 pcs

723985 Steel strapping tool ST-ECO 0.0 pcs

439255 "Tespa lock RS112 1/2"" (100 pcs)" 1.0 pkg

439250 "Tespa lock RS114 1/4"" (100 pcs)" 1.0 pkg

439865 "Tespa lock RS134 3/4"" (100 pcs)" 1.0 pkg

439365 Pop rivet 3,2x8 mm Al/St (1000 pcs) 1.0 bx

439375 Pop rivet 3,2x8,0 steel 1000 pcs/pack 1000.0 bx

Chemical fasteners

Chemical fasteners are a solution for securing very heavy loads in concrete, lightweight concrete, or 
brick without expansion. fischer possesses unique expertise in the development and manufacturing of 
chemical solutions. Thanks to this, optimal and reliable solutions are available for all applications, even 
under extreme conditions on construction sites, such as moisture, cold, or heat. These include approved 
capsule systems, injection mortars, threaded rods, internally threaded rods, anchor sleeves, and 
accessories.

Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

701205 SOUDAL - Soudafix VE400-SF 12.0 pcs

440242 Threaded rod fischer RG M10x130 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx

440243 Threaded rod fischer RG M12x160 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx

440244 Threaded rod fischer RG M16x190 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx

440241 Threaded rod fischer RG M8x110 R A4 10/pac 1.0 bx

440238 Threaded rod fischer RG M10x130 5.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 bx

440239 Threaded rod fischer RG M12x160 5.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 bx

440240 Threaded rod fischer RG M16x190 5.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 bx

440237 Threaded rod fischer RG M8x110 5.8 Zn 10/pac 1.0 bx

440249 Injection mortar fischer FIS V Plus 300 T 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440250 Injection mortar fischer FIS V Zero 300 T 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440251 Injection mortar fischer FIS VW Plus 300 T 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440252 Express cement fischer 1pcs 1.0 pcs

440246 Resin capsule fischer RM II 10 10/pac 1.0 bx

440247 Resin capsule fischer RM II 12 10/pac 1.0 bx
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Product code Product name pcs/package Unit

440248 Resin capsule fischer RM II 16 10/pac 1.0 bx

440245 Resin capsule fischer RM II 8 10/pac 1.0 bx

726105 Dispenser Fischer FIS DM S Pro 1.0 pcs

726110 Battery dispenser Fischer FIS DB S Pro 1.0 pcs

726075 JOINTS - Firestop caulking gun 380ml 2K 1.0 pcs

726070 HEAVY DUTY SKELETON GUN 12.0 pcs

726065 Professional Sealant Gun Blister 12.0 pcs

726115 Blow-out pump Fischer AB G red 1pcs 1.0 pcs

726100 Cleaning and fastering kit Fischer FIS CC 1.0 pcs
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